© 0 0 0 6

KaTtanor gpetanen n cOopo4HbIX eanHuL,
ABTOMOOUNL LADA 1118

Parts catalogue
Vehicle LADA 1118

Catalogue des pieces détachees
Voiture LADA 1118

Ersatzteilkatalog
Personenkraftwagen LADA 1118

Catalogo de recambios
Automovil LADA 1118

AVTOVAZ « TOGLIATTI « RUSSIA
2011



' LADA KALINA |

u

/
J

AsTtomoGunb LADA 1118. Katanor petaneii u c60pouHbiX eanHul,. Ha pycckoM, aHrnmMiickoM, ¢ppaHLy3CKOM, HEMELIKOM U MCMAHCKOM S3bIKax.
© Paspa6otato ITP OAO ABTOBAS no coctosiHuio Ha 08. 2008r. Astopbi-coctasutenu — I.lace, I'.HukutuHa. O.KawwHa, H.CrasHuyas. XynoxHuku — B.Epmonut, B.Kapamenukos, T.Kapamenukosa, B.CkpebeHkos.
© Odopmnenue u komnbloTepHas BepcTka [9uPBP — B.Jlo6oaa. MepeBon ¢ pycckoro — A.BeiGopHoB, E.KpamckoBa, M.Akumosa, H.AHapueHko, E.JTyHuc.
OtneyaraHo B Tunorpadpumn ANC OAO ABTOBA3 ¢ roToBbIX OpUriHaN-MaKeTOB.
M3p. Ne 3aka3 Ne



Kartanor sensiercs cnpaBoYHbIM MocoO6MeM Npyv COCTaB/IEHUN 3asiBOK HA 3anacHble 4acTu.
HomeHknatypa geraneii n y3s10B, noctaBssieMbix ABTOBA30M B 3anacHble 4acTu, onpenaesseTcs gercTeyioLller cneundukaymner 3anacHboix 4acten (JC34).
Kartanor npegHa3Ha4yeH A1 pabOTHUKOB PEMOHTHbIX, TOPIroBbIX U OGCY)XUBaIOLLMX NPeaAnpUusITUI U opraHn3aunii, a Takxe AJ1s1 BnagesbLeB aBToMoousen.

Karanor nogrorosseH no cocrossHuio Ha 12.2010r. [lara nocnegHeri koppekTupoBkn:9.06.2011

The present catalogue has been designed as a guide for making up applications for spare parts.

Range of parts and assemblies being delivered by AvtoVAZ as replacement is based on the effective spare parts specification.
The Catalogue is intended for personnel involved in repair, sales and service and for car owners.
The Catalogue as per 12.2010. Last correction date: 9.06.2011

Ce Catalogue sert d'ouvrage de référence lors de la formation des commandes des piéces détachées.
La nomenclature des piéces et ensembles fournis en rechange par I’AvtoVAZ est determinée par la spécification des pieces détachées en vigueur.
Le catalogue s’adresse au personnel des entreprises de réparation, commerciales et de services ainsi qu’aux propriétaires des véhicules.

Le catalogue a été mis a jour le 12.2010. La date de la demiére correction est le 9.06.2011

Der vorliegende Katalog ist ein Nachschlagenwerk, das bei Erstellen der Auftrége fur jeweilige Ersatzteile zum Einsatz kommen soll.

Das Angebot an Einzelteilen und Baugruppen, die das Lieferprogramm von AvtoVAZ enthélt, wird durch das jeweils giiltige Ersatzteilverzeichnis festgelegt.
Der Katalog soll in erster Linie den Reparatur-, Handels- und Service-Werkstéatten sowie auch den Fahrzeugbesitzer dienen.
Stand: 12.2010. Datem der letzten Korrektur: 9.06.2011

El catalogo es un material de informacion para conformar los pedidos de recambios.

La nomenclatura de piezas y conjuntos que la planta AvtoVAZ suministra en calidad de recambios, se determina por la especificacién de recambios vigentes.
El catalogo esta destinado para los empleados de las empresas y organizaciones de reparacion, comercio, de los servicios de asistencia técnica, asi como para los pro-
pietarios de los coches.

El catdlogo esta preparado seguln el estado al 12.2010. Fecha de la correccidn ultima: 9.06.2011

-3-



D

CopepxaHue

MMpaBuna NONbL30BAHUA KATANIOTOM . . . . . . o o oo oo e v v v v v aesssas 5

MepeyeHb MSIJTIOCTPALMM . .« &« v v v o v v o v s s s s a s s m s n s mnnnnn 45

MnnoCTPALMM . . . . o vt i e et i u w s o s s o s s s s s oo s s s sssscsssas 53

IE T T 444

HOMEPHOMYKA3ATE b . « « + v v vt v v v s nnammn e s s s s nnnnnnnnns 457
@ Contents 0 Inhalt
How to use the cataloque . . . . . . . .. ... ..ttt 13 Hinweise flr benutzer . . . . . .. .. 29
List Of figUIesS. .. . o 45 Verzeichnis der Bilder . . ... ... . .. . . . . . . . . . . 45
FIQUIES . . L 53 Bildtell .. ... 53
Tables. . ... 444 Tabellen ... .. . . 444
Listof spare parts . . ... 457 Nummerverzeichnis. .. ... ... . . 457
G Sommaire G Contenido
Mode d’emploidu catalogue. . ........... ... ... . ... 21 Reglas del uso del catalogo . . . . . . 37
Liste des illustrations . ... ... . e 45 Listade figuras . ... ... e e 45
Mlustrations . ... ... . e 53 FIgUIAS . . . 53
TableauX. . . . ... .. .. .. .. .+ ¢+ ¢ 44 IE N e 444
Indicateur NUMEIIQUE. . . . .o ottt et et e e et e e e e e e 457 INdicador NUMErICO . .. .. e 457




RUS)

B ocHoBHOM pa3sgene Katanora «<MnnocTpaumm M nepeveHb gertaneit n c6o-
POYHbIX €AUHMULY» AeTann U COOPOYHbIE eANHULBI pa3MeLLEeHbl MO YHKLMOHANbLHOMY
npu3Haky.

CnpaBa oT unnoctpauum (puc. 1) nomelleH nepedveHs (prc.2) NokasaHHbIX Ha Hel
netanein n cO0pPOYHbIX eANHUL.

B paspene «<HomepHoM yka3atenb» NepeyncreHbl B NOpsaKe BO3pacTaHUs HOMe-
pOB OeTanu, BKJOYEeHHble B KaTanor (KpoOMe CTaHOapTM30BaHHbIX), C yKa3aHUEM
MHAEKCa UNIoCTpauumM U HoMepa No3uumn.

YT106b1 NO PYHKLMU AEeTanu onpeaenuTb ee HOMep, Heo6XxoaNMo:

- B «[lepeyHe nnnctpaunin» No HaMMeHOBaHMIO ONPEeaenUTb MHOEKC ANIOCTPaUmN,
- N0 UHAEKCY HANTK UANOCTPaLMIo,

- Ha UNIKCTPAaLMN ONpeaenTb HOMepP NO3NLUUK,

- B CNuCKe geTasneit No HoMepy No3numm onpenennTbs HoMep geTanu.

NMPABUJIA NOJIb3OBAHUSA KATAJIOITOM

Y106bI MO HOMEPY HaTK AeTasb Ha UIIIOCTPaLUM, Heo6XxoAuUMO:

- B <HomepHOM ykasaTene» onpeaennTb UHOEKC UIIOCTPALUN 1 HOMEP NO3ULMN,
- MO MHAEKCY HalTN NANICTPAaLMIO,

- Ha NNKCTPaLUMN MO HOMEPY NO3ULIMK HAaNTK AeTab.

Hwuxe npmBeaeHbl YcnoBHble 0603Ha"|eH|/|9|, BCTpevaLlmecsd B katasiore:
143 o
>
oo b

*) — [onyckaeTcs 3aMeHa gpyrmmMmm knaccamm (B rpade BapmaHT);

— OTHOCMKTCS K MEPBON Nepeaaye;

— OTHOCUTCH K 3aAHEMY XoAY,

~ — BapuvaHT no BbIGOpPY;

! — MNPUMEHSITb COBMECTHO;

Exp — /191 SKCMOPTHbIX KOMMIEKTaUUin
E-TA3 — [eTanb yCTaHaB/IMBAETCS TONIbKO HA2 aBTOMOOWIIN C 3JIEKTPOHHOW

negasbio akceneparopa;

E-5 — Anst aBTOMOOUIIEN C CUCTEMOWN CHUXEHWUS TOKCUYHOCTU «EBPO-5»;
KY — KIMMaTnyecKkas yCTaHOBKa;

ABC — YCTaHaB/IMBAETCH aHTUONOKMPOBOYHAA CUCTEMA TOPMOS30B;

A — [eTanb NPUMEHATb MeETOO0M Noabopa;

— 03.10 — pomapta2010r.

03.10 —» —cmapta2010r

00001-0061008-11 — cTaHfapTM30BaHHas getanb, npegnocnegHas unopa -
kopn, matepuana aetanu (Tabnuual), nocnegHss - Koz,
nokpblTus (Tabnvua 2).

Hanpumep, B Homepe 00001-0025742-12 npegnocaenHss
ungpa “1” ykasblBaeT,4TO AETas b N3roTOBEHA N3 CTan C Npeaesiom
npo4YHocTn Ha paspeiB oT 490 o 784 Mrla, a nocnenHss ungppa “2”

03HAaYaeT, 4TO AeTaslb XPOMUPYETCSl.

B pasgene «Tabnunubl» NpuBeaeHbl CTaHAaPTU30BaHHbIE AeTanun, CanbHUKA U NO-
LWNMHUKA KaYeHUsl, JaH PUCYHOK KaxaoWn AeTann C yKasaHMeM OCHOBHbIX pPas3mMeposB.
Homepa cTaHgapTU30BaHHbIX AeTanei, oTandaloLmMecs oT APYrnx TObKO NocnegHUMm
OBYMs uMdpamun, B 4aHHOM pasaene He NnokasaHbl.

Tabnuua 1 Tabnuua 2
Kon Marepuan Koa | Mokpbitne

Cranb c Nnpeaenom nNpoYHOCTH Ha

paspbiB, Mla (krc/mm?): 0 OTcyTCTBME NOKPLITUSA
0 333 - 490 (34 - 50) 1 LimHkoBaHne
1 490 - 784 (50 - 80) 2 XpomupoBaHue
2 784 - 980 (80 - 100) 3 ®docoaTtuporaHme
3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120) 4 NyxeHne
4 JNatyHb 5 HukenvposaHue 6nectswiee
5 Nerxwuii cnnas 6 OkcuampoBaHme
6 Meab 7,8,9 | CneumanbHOE NOKpPbITUE
7 Lpyrve metannuyeckue matepuasnsbl,

KPOME BhILLEMNEPEYNCTIEHHbIX
8 HemeTtannnyeckui
9 CmeLuaHHbIn




Homep no3unumm
(cm. puc 2)

[Jata obHoBnEHMSA
CTpaHuupl kKaTanora

Catalogue LADA 1117

b ABEPY BOAV

Driver's door mo
Module de la porte

1117330 1117430
renu T 11173-31 1174-33 (01)
11173-33 (01) 11174-40
IS
et des I8 0 11|7M3

t
Modul Fahrertiir und Schelbenhelferschalur

Homep no3unumm
(c™m. puc. 1)

JaHHble getanm
B3anMO3aMeHseMbl

KonunyecTtBo petanen Ha
LaHHOWN mnnnicTpaunmn

HanmeHoBaHne
netanm

+11180-3763080-01
+11180-3708810-10

11180-3709613-00 o

1180-3708613-00

G Hawsuosame [ @ oeserpion 1@ vssimaion

| © Benennung

| @ verominacion

o 1 Ydhyns xwonok peepn sopurens  Driver door controls
du conducteur
Moayns kHonox geepu eomutens  Driver door cont

Windos, Gulator control urit

du conducteur
Bloc de commande de leve-
glace

1 B0k ynpasnens
CTeKNONORbeMHIKaMH

3 Nepexniouarens
CTeknonoRbEM HiKa

1 fEpexnovarens
@K0NOALEM HAKS

Window liter pushbution Commande de love-vitre

Window lifter pushbutton Commande de léve-vitre

Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steuereinheit der Fahrertiir

Bloc des commandas sur porte  Steusreinheit der Fahrertir

Steuertaste fir Fensterheber

Steuertaste fiir Fensterheber

Madulo de bolones de la
puerta del conductor
Méduio de botones de la
puerla del conductor

Bloc de commande de léve-glace Blogue de mando de
I

elevalunas
Iterruptor del elevalunas

Interruptor del elevalunas

Médulo de la puerta del y y o I \ A K350 |)
| \
DOetanb Homep
nocraenseTcs netanu Jetanb 11180-3763080-01 Unpekc
B 3an4actun yCTaHaB/IMBaETCS TONbKO Ha nARoCTPALMM
MHpekc HassaHue Moandunkauus (Mmoaens un YcnosHoe 0603HaveHne aBTomo6unn 11173-33, 11174-33,
nnacTpaumm MANIOCTPALM BapuWaHT UCMOSIHEHWS) aBTO- Moaudukaumm, NpuHaToe ansa 11174-43

Mo06uWNs, Ans KOTOPOW AaHHas
MNNIOCTPaLMs akTyanbHa

LaHHOM mnnicTpaunmn

Puc. 1

Puc. 2




MOANDUKALMN U KOMNAEKTALUM ABTOMOBWJIEN LADA 1118

Tun Kon, Hopmbl
Mopnenb Moaudukaums Ky30Ba KomnnekTaums MCTOMRHIS UcronHexne TOKCHIHOCTH MpumeyaHne
10 LN BHYTPEHHEro pbiHka
[NS BHYTPEHHETO PbIHKA C KIIMMATU4YECKON
14 YCTaHOBKOWA
110 [UN9 BHELLHero pbiHka
30 HOopMa
114 [N BHELIHEro pbiHKa C KIMMaTU4YECKOI YCTaHOBKOM
115 ANg BHeLHero pbitka ¢ ABC
E-3
116 [1S1 BHELLHErO PbiHKA C KNIMMATUYECKON
ycTaHoBkoi, ABC
1118 11183 cenan |10 ZN19 BHYTPEHHEr0 pbiHka 6e3 anekTpoycuanTens
pyns
31 cTaHaapT
110 [J1S BHELLHEro pbiHKa 6e3 3NeKTPoyCUnMTEns pyns
IS BHELLHErO PbiHKA C KMMATUYECKON
14 33 Joke YCTAHOBKOIA, 1BYMS MojyLukamu 6e30nacHOCTH
40 [1S BHYTPEHHETO PbIHKA C 3NEKTPOHHOI Neaabio
akceneparopa
40 HopMa PO -
140 [191 BHELLHErO PbIHKA C 3/1EKTPOHHON Neaanbio
akceneparopa
40 [JNS BHYTPEHHETO PbiHKA 6&3 anekTpoycunuTens
E-3 pyns C ANEKTPOHHON MeAanbio akceneparopa
41 cTaHgapT :
140 [l BHELLHero pbiHka 6e3 anekTpoycunuTens pyns ¢
3MEKTPOHHON NEefanbIo akceneparopa
[N191 BHELLHEr0 PbiHKA C [BYMS MOMYLIKAMM
140 43 JIIOKC 0e30MacHOCTH, C ANEKTPOHHOI Nenanbio

akcerneparopa




Tun Kog Hopmbl
Mogenb Moaundukaums Ky30Ba KomnnekTauus MCTIONTHEHMS WcnonHeHue TOKCH4HOGTH Mpumeyaxme

14 L9 BHYTPEHHEr0 PbIHKA C KIMMATU4ECKOM
YCTAHOBKOIA
U151 BHYTPEHHErO PbiHKA ¢ KITMMATMYECKOI

34 YCTaHOBKO, 3NEKTPOHHOMN Nefanbio akceneparopa 1
ayavoannaparypou
Jnst BHYTPEHHero pbiHka ¢ ABC, knumatuyeckon

46 YCTaHOBKOIA M 3NEKTPOHHON Nefanbio akceneparopa

110 I BHELHEro pblHKa

114 [191 BHELLHEro pblHKA C KIUMATMYECKON YCTaHOBKOM

115 30 HOpMa [U1 BHELLHEro pbiHka ¢ ABC
[ BHELHEro PbiHKA C KIMMATUYECKOI YCTAHOBKOWA,

1118
11184 cepaH | 116 E-3 ABC

130 [JS BHELIHEro pbiHKa C 3NEKTPOHHOM neaabio
akceneparopa
[N191 BHELLHEr0 PbiHKA C KMMATUYECKON

134 YCTaHOBKOIA, ABYMS NOAYLLIKAMM Be30MacHOCTH,
3NEKTPOHHON NeaanbIo akceneparopa

136 [19 BHELLHEro PblHKa C KMMaTh4eckon
YCTAHOBKOIA, ABYMS nofyLukamu 6e30nacHocTy,
3NeKTPOHHON Népanbio akceneparopa, ABC

15 Q1S BHYTPEHHEro pbiHka ¢ ABC, aByMS nofyLukamu
GesonacHocTy

33 JIOKC
16

L9 BHYTPEHHEr0 pbiHka ¢ ABC, knumatyeckon
YCTAHOBKOIA, ABYMS noayLLkamu 6e30nacHoCTH




Moaudukaum Tun Kon Hopmbl
Mogenb onduKaLms Ky30Ba Komnnekraups HCTIONHEHNS WcnonHeHne TOKCHUHOCTH MNpumeyaHre

U151 BHYTPEHHErO PblHKA C KIUMATU4ECKOV

36 YCTAHOBKOIA, [iBYMS NoAyLukamu 6e30MacHOCTH
3NEKTPOHHOM Neaanbio akcenepartopa ABC
ayamoannaparypoi

110 33 NIOKG JJ1sl BHELLHEro pblHKa C [BYMS NOAyLIKaMu
Be3onacHocTy

116 JJ1sl BHELLHEro pblHKa C KIMMaTU4ecKOid

E-3 YCTAHOBKOIA, iByMs nogylukamu 6esonacHocTi, ABC

Jnst BHYTPEHHero pbiHka ¢ ABC, knumatnyeckon

136 YCTaHOBKOW W IBYMS MOJYLLUKaMu 6e30MacHOCTH,
3NeKTPOHHONW MefaNbio akceneparopa

10 [N BHYTPEHHETO PblHKA

110 1Sl BHELLHEro pblHKa C [1BYMSs NoAyLIKamu

40 HopMa E-4 6e30nacHoCT
1118 11184 cenaH |114 ANS BHELIHEr0 PhIHKA C KNMMATUYECKOI YCTaHOBKOI,

JByMs nofyLukamu 6e30nacHOCTU

115 JU1sl BHELLHEro pbiHKa C [1BYMSs NoAyLLIKaMu
6esonacHocTn, ABC
J19l BHELLHEr0 PblHKa C KNMMaTU4eckoi

110 YCTAHOBKOIA, IBYMS noaylLkamy 6e30nacHoCTY

JIIOKC E-4
43
116 JNs BHELLHero pbiHka ¢ ABC, [ByMs nofyLIKamm

6esonacHoCTy




KOMNNEKTALWUW ABUTATENENA B9 ABTOMOBWJIENA LADA 1118

KomnnekTaums
Moaundukaums T "
A TOMOGYS Komnnektaumst |  McronHenme ABuraTens A ,EI,BVII'IE/:Ilgeﬂﬂ ggfg&""ﬂ TOK';'BIEM(')’(':TM KoHtponnep
3an.yacren
10 11183-1000260-00
14 11183-1000260-03
110 11183-1000260-00
114 11183-1000260-03
115 30 11183-1000260-00
21114-1411020-00
116 11183-1000260-03 nnn
E-3 21114-1411020-41
10 nnn
31 11183-1000260-00 - -
11183 10 8-KnanaHHbii 1.6 21114-1411020-42
114 33 21114-1000260-53
40
40
140
20 Ea 11183-1411020-51
Al 11183-1000260-50 nm
11183-1411020-52
140
140 43

-10 -




KomnnekTrauus

Mo, aums "
. ;ﬁ%'éﬂg Komnnekrauws WcnonHexwne ABuratens ois HBMTrgi'e 9 ngg;,'m TaKHcmng(I:Tm Mpumeyanme
3an.yacrei
11194-1411020-01
nnn
14 11194-1000260-03 11194-1411020-02
11194-1411020-10
34 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
46 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
110 11194-1000260-00
11194-1411020-01
114 30 11194-1000260-03 Win
E-3 11194-1411020-02
mnn
115 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-10
11184 16-knananHblin | 1.4
116 11194-1000260-03
130 11194-1000260-30
134 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
136 11194-1000260-30
15 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
16 11194-1000260-03 1M94-1411020-10
33
36 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20

- 11 -




Komnnexraups

M .
;;mg;%ﬂ Komnnekraumst | Mcnonverne fiurarens i nBM-Eg?enﬂ gggg&% TaKHcaamlcm Mpumesate
3an.yacren
110 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
116 33 11194-1000260-03 E-3 11194-1411020-10
136 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
10 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
114 11194-1000260-23 . 14
40 16-knanaHHbIN , E-4 11194-1411020-10
115 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
11184 43
116 11194-1000260-23

12 -




D

HOW TO USE THE CATALOGUE

«lllustrations and List of Spare Parts» is the main section of this catalogue, which
lists spare parts by their function.

To the right from the illustration (fig.1) there is a table listing all the spare parts shown
(fig.2).

Section «List of Spare Parts» lists parts used in this catalogue (except standard met-
alware) sorted by numbers in a growing order also indicating lllustration and item numbers.

If you know where the part is used do the following to find its number:
- in the «List of lllustrations» find the illustration index,

- go to the page with this illustration index,

- find the position number of the component in the illustration,

- in the table on the next page find the part number using its position number.

If you know the part number and want to find this part in the illustration do the fol-
lowing:

- use the «List of Spare Parts» section to find the illustration index and the part position
number,

- go to the page with this illustration index,

- use the position number to locate the part in the illustration.

The legend below describes notation system used in the catalogue:

1 o
oo

*) — other classes may be used for replacement (in the Version column);

— refers to 1st gear;

— refers to reverse gear;

~ — interchangeable components;

1 — to be used together;

Exp — for export completing vehicles;

E-TA3 — the part is mounted at the cars with electronic accelerator pedal only;
E-5 — for vehicles meeting Euro-5 emission standards.

KY — for vehicles with climate unit;

ABS — antilock braking system is arranged;

A — part is to be used by fitting method;

—>03.10 — up to March 2010;

03.10 —> — starting from March 2010;

-13 -

00001-0061008-11 — standard metalware. The second digit from the right is a
material code (see Table 1), the first digit from the right is a
coating code (see Table 2).

Example: in 00001-0025742-12 the second digit from the
right is 1, which indicates that the component is made of steel with tensile
strength of 490 to 784 MPa, and the first digit from the right indicates that

the part is chrome-plated.

Section «Tables» details standard metalware, oil seals and bearings, providing a
sketch for each item with its overal dimensions. Codes of the standard hardware, which dif-
fer only in the last two digits, are not shown in this section.

Table 1 Table 2
Code Material Code Coating
Steel with tensile strength at yield 0 None
as listed below, MPa (kgf/sgq.mm): 1 Zink plating
0 333 -490 (34 - 50) 2 Chrome plating
1 490 - 784 (50 - 80) 3 Phosphating
2 784 - 980 (80 - 100) 4 Tin plating
3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120) 5 Nickel plating, bright
4 Brass 6 Oxidizing
5 Light-metal alloy 7,8,9 | Special coating
6 Copper
7 Other metals besides those listed
above
8 Nonmetallic
9 Composite




Item number
(see Fig. 2)

Item number
(see Fig. 1)

Interchangeable
components

Date when this
page was last
updated

Occurences in this
illustration

Part

Catalogue LADA 117

Module de la porte et

Nb ABEPY BOAUTENS U NEPEKNIoYaTEeNN CTOKIONOAbE MHUAKI
Driver's door mo T S

11173-30 11174-30
11173-31 11174-33 (01)
11173-33 (01) 11174-30

des l&

AT

Modul Fahrertiir und SChelbenhelferschalter

117443 Q1))

Médulo de la puerta del i ¥y

de

[138. 8 Homey ranu
T N_Not Data Fart N, “Application

umengewmoots [Kon!

o] G Haumenosame I @ Oescription I &GP Desionation

| @ Benennung |e Denominacion

+ 11180-3763080-00 {01}
+ 11180-3763080-01 | ~|

+ 11180-3708810-10

(3 11180-3709613-00

1180-3708613-00

o)

1 Yéfyn kwonox gsepu somumens  Diiver door controls Bloc des commandes sur porte
du conducteur

Moayns kkonok neepu eomutens Driver door cont Bloc des commandes sur porte
du conducteur
1 Bnok ynpasnens Windoy, Bloc de commande de leve-
CTeXNONORbeUNHHKAMH glace
3 Nepexniovarens
cTexnononvenuka
1 Aepeniovatens

£KN0NOALEMHAKA

Sulator control unit

Window lfter pushoutton Commande de lave-vitre

Window lifter pushbutton Commande de leve-vitre

Steuereinhet der Favertir  Modulo de botones de la

puerta del conductor

Mddulo de botones de la
puera del conductor

Bloc de commande de éve-glace Blogue de mando de
elevalunas

Steuereinheit der Fahrertir

Steuertaste fir Fensterheber Interruptor del elevalunas

Stevertasle fiir Fensterheber Interrupter del elevalunas

I \

A K350 )

lllustration index Group title

| \

Part
number

Available as
spare part

Notation of vehicle used in this

Vehicle (model, version) for ) )
illustration

which this illustration is relevant

Part 11180-3763080-01 is installed only
to vehicles 11173-33, 11174-33,
11174-43

lllustration Index

Fig. 1

- 14 -

Fig. 2




CAR MODIFICATIONS AND VERSIONS LADA 1118

P Body Version : Emission
Model Modification style Package Code Version standards Note
10 For domestic market
14 For domestic market with climate unit
110 For foreign market
30 Norm
114 For foreign market with climate unit
115 E3 For foreign market with ABS
116 For foreign market with climate unit, ABS
1118 11183 Sedan |10 Eg&v g?rsntgzt;i% énarket without electric
31 Standard . : .
For foreign market without electric power
110 steering
114 33 Luxe Zicr)g;%rselgn market with climate unit,two
40 For domestic market with electrionic
pedal of accelerator
40 Norm - . .
140 For foreign market with electronic pedal
of accelerator
40 For domestic market without electric power
E3 steering, electronic pedal of accelerator
41 Standard ) - : :
140 For foreign market without electric power
steering, electronic pedal of acceleratoor
For foreign market with two airbags with
140 43 Luxe electronic pedal of accelerator

-15 -




P Body Version . Emission
Model Modification style Package Code Version standards Note

14 For domestic market with climate unit

34 For domestic market with climate unit, elec-
tronic pedal of accelarator and audio system

46 For domestic market with ABS, climate
unit and electronic pedal of accelerator

110 For foreign market

114 For foreign market with climate unit

115 30 Norm For foreign market with ABS

1118 11184 Sedan |116 E-3 For foreign market with climate unit, ABS

130 For foreign market with electronic pedal
of accelerator

134 For foreign market with climate unit,two
airbags, electronic pedal of accelerator
For foreign market with climate unit,two

136 airbags, ABS, electronic pedal of acceler-
ator

15 For domestic market with ABS, two
airbags

33 Luxe
16

For domestic market with ABS, climate
unite and two airbags

-16 -




P Body Version . Emission
Model Modification style Package Code Version standards Note

For domestic market with ABS, climate

36 unite, two airbags, electronic pedal of
accelerator and audio system

110 33 Luxe For foreign market with two airbags
For foreign market with ABS, two airbags

116 E-3 and climate unit
For foreign market with ABS, two airbags,

136 climate unit electronic pedal of accelera-
tor

10 For domestic market

110 For foreign market with two airbags

40 Norm E-4 9 9
1118 11184 Sedan |114 For foreign market with climate unit,two

airbags

115 For foreign market with ABS, two airbags
For foreign market with climate unit and

110 L £l two airbags

43 uxe -
116 For foreign market with ABS, two airbags

217 -




ENGINE VERSIONS FOR LADA 1118

e . Engine package : Displace- Emission
Car modification | Car package Version for spare parts Engine type ment, L standard ECU
10 11183-1000260-00
14 11183-1000260-03
110 11183-1000260-00
114 11183-1000260-03
115 30 11183-1000260-00
21114-1411020-00
116 - - or
11183-1000260-03 - 21114-1411020-41
- or
10 21114-1411020-42
31 11183-1000260-00
114 33 21114-1000260-53
40
40
140
40 E-3 11183-1411020-51
11183-1000260-50 or
41 11183-1411020-52
140
140 43

- 18-




Engine package

Displace-

Emission

Car modification | Car package Version for spare parts Engine type ment, L standard ECU
11194-1411020-01
or
14 11194-1000260-03 11194-1411020-02
or
11194-1411020-10
34 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
46 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
110 11194-1000260-00
%0 11194-1411020-01
114 11194-1000260-03 or
E-3 11194-1411020-02
115 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-10
11184 16-valve 1,4
116 11194-1000260-03
130 11194-1000260-30
134 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
136 11194-1000260-30
15 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
16 11194-1000260-03 11194-1411020-10
33
36 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20

-19 -




I . Engine package - Displace- Emission
Car modification | Car package version for spare parts Engine type ment, L standard ECU
110 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
116 33 11194-1000260-03 E3 11194-14%020-10
136 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
10 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
114 11194-1000260-23 14
40 16-valve ’ E-4 11194-1411020-10
115 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
11184 43
116 11194-1000260-23

-20-




MODE D’EMPLOI DU CATALOGUE

Dans le titre principal du Catalogue «lllustrations et nomenclature des piéces
détachées» les pieces détachées sont réparties d'apres leur fonction.

La nomenclature des piéces détachées (fig. 2) présentées sur l'illustration est inscrite
a droite de lillustration (fig. 1).

Le titre «Indicateur numérique» contient, dans l'ordre croissant, les numéros des
pieces compris dans le catalogue (les pieces normalisées exceptées), I'index de l'illustra-
tion et le numéro de la position de méme sont indiqués.

Pour déterminer le numéro de la piece d’aprés sa fonction, procéder comme suit:

— d'apres la désignation de la piéce trouver 'index de la figure dans la «Liste des
illustrations»,

— selon I'index trouver la figure,

— déterminer le numéro de position («It.») de la piéce a la figure,

— dans la nomenclature des pieces déterminer le numéro de la piece d'apres le
numéro de position.

Pour trouver la piece a la figure d’aprés son numéro, procéder comme suit:

— dans «Indicateur numérique» déterminer I'index de la figure et le numéro de posi-
tion de la piéce («It.») a la figure,

— selon I'index trouver la figure,

— d’aprées le numéro de position trouver la piece.

Ci-dessous les Symboles employés dans le Catalogue:

1 4ol — se rapporte a la premiére vitesse;

@ 4 — se rapporte a la marche AR;

*) — admissible de remplacer par d’autres classes (colonne «Versions»);

~ — version selon choix;

! — utiliser ensemble;

Exp — pour véhicules d’exportation;

E-TA3 — péce n'est montée que sur les véhicules avec la pédale d’accélérateur
électronique

E-5 — pour véhicules aux normes antipollution «Euro-5».

Ky — systeme de climatisation

ABS — véhicule équipé de ABS (systéme antiblocage des roues);

A — piéce est a appliquer par méthode de sélection;

—> 03.06 — jusqu’au mars 2006;

03.06— — a partir du mars 2006;

00001-0061008-11 — la piece normalisée, I'avant-dernier chiffre indique le code
du matériau de la piece (Tableaul), le dernier chiffre est un
code de revétement (Tableau 2).

Par exemple, l'avant-dernier chiffre «1» dans le numéro 00001-
0025742-12 indique que la piéce est fabriquée en acier a limite de
rupture de 490 a 784 MPa et le dernier chiffre «2» signifie que la piéce
est chromée.

Dans le titre «Tableaux» sont groupés les pieces normalisées, les garnitures
d’'étanchéité et les roulements avec le croquis de chaque piéce et I'indication des dimen-
sions principales. Le titre «Tableaux» ne comporte pas de numéros qui ne different que par
deux derniers chiffres.

Tableau 1 Tableau 2
Code Matériau Code | Revétement

Acier a limite de rupture, MPa (kg/mm?): 0 Sans revétement
0 333 - 490 (34 - 50) 1 Zincage
1 490 - 784 (50 - 80) 2 Chromage
2 784 - 980 (80 - 100) 3 Phosphatation
3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120) 4 Etamage

5 Nickelage brillant

4 Laiton 6 Oxydation
5 Alliage léger 7,8,9 | Revétement spécial
6 Cuivre
7 Autres matériaux sauf les matériaux cités
8 Non métallique
9 Mixte

-21 -



Numéro de posi-
tion (fig. 2)

de

Date de mise a jour

la page du cata-
logue

Catalogue LADA 1117 {08.2008)

Numéro de posi-

tion (fig. 1)

Ces pieces sont inter-
changeables

Quantité des pieces sur
cette illustration

Désignation de la
piece

——— — —  —————
nyAb ABEPU BoaAUTENS U NepeKnorNaTenu cw

Driver's door module amd
Module de la porte

11173-33 (01)

Qs

Modul Fahrertiir und s:helbenhetferschalter

des 1@ it

Médulo de la puerta del ] y

11173-30
11173-31
de

11174-30
11174-33 (01)
11174-40

m7aa3@1)

| s a
[io]if. N [Not.Gata

1180-3709613-00

Homeg ran, MmenaeuocTh |Kon intic ésianatic e
ep pen A — | @ osscpten L@ vesimmaion [ @ senemmung [@ venorinacion

+ 11180-3763080-00 1) 1 Wéayns kwonox psepu sopurens  Driver door controls Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steuereinheit der Fahrertiir Mddulo de botones de la
du conducteur puerta del conductor

+11180-3763080-01 Moayns kkonox meepu eopnrens  Driver door coniz% Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steusreinheit der Fahrertir Médulo de botones de la
du conducteur uerta del conductor
+11180-3709810-10 1 Baok ynpasnenvs Winday.~Zgulator control unit  Bloc de commande de leve- Bloc de commande de léve-glace Blogue de mando de

crexnonoseuHKaMH gace slevaunas
{§ 11180-3709613-00 o) 3 Nepexnipuatens Window lifter pushbution Commande de l3ve-vitre Steuertaste fir Fensterheber Interruptor del elevalunas

CTeKnonoabenKuKa

1 Frepexnovarens
EKN0NOALEHHUKS

Window lfter pushbution Commande de leve-vitre

Steuertaste fir Fensteheber

Interruptor del elevalunas

\

A K350 )

\

Index de ['illus-

€ Désignation de
tration

l'illustration

Véhicule (modeéle, version) pour
lequel cette illustration est rele-
vante

Notation du véhicule applicable
pour cette illustration

Livrée comme Numéro
piece de de piece Piéce 11180-3763080-01 n'est montable
rechange que sur les véhicules 11173-33, 11174-33,
11174-43

Index de l'illus-
tration

Fig. 1

- 22 -

Fig. 2




Modeles des véhicules et niveaux d’équipement LADA 1118

Model Modification | 1YPe de . Niveau Code de i Normes
odele carrosserie| déquipement fabrication Version antipollution Remarque
10 Pour le marché intérieur
Pour le marché intérieur
14 avec systeme de climatisation
110 Pour le marché international
114 30 Norma Pour le marché international
avec systeme de climatisation
115 Pour le marché international
avec ABS
116 E-3 Pour le marché international
avec systeme de climatisation, ABS
10 Pour le marché intérieur
31 Standard sans direction assistée électriguement
. anaar
1118 11183 berline  1..4 Pour le marché international sans direction
assistée électriquement
Pour le marché international
114 33 Luxe ay%c sgsteme de climatisation, deux
airbag
40 Pour le marché intérieur avec pédale
électronique d’'accélérateur
40 Norma d : :
140 Pour le marché international avec pédale
électronique d’accélérateur
Pour le marché intérieur ]
40 sans direction assistée électriquement
avec pédale électronique d’accélérateur
Standard E-3
41 Pour le marché international sans direc-
140 tion assistée électriquement avec pédale
électronique d’accélérateur
Pour le marché international avec deux
140 43 Luxe airbags et pédale électronique

d’accélérateur

-23-




Type de

Niveau

Code de

Normes

Modele Modification g L, M U i . -
carrosserie | d'équipement fabrication Version antipollution Remarque
Pour le marché intérieur
14 N .
avec systeme de climatisation
Pour le marché intérieur avec systeme de
34 climatjsation, pédale électronique
d’accélérateur et audi-systeme
Pour le marché intérieur avec systeme
46 de climatisation, ABS et avec pédale
électronique d’accélérateur
110 Pour le marché international
Pour le marché international
114 N . L
avec systéme de climatisation
30 Norma Pour le marché international
115 avec ABS
: Pour le marché international
1118 11134 berline | 116 E-3 avec systéme de climatisation, ABS
130 Pour le marché international avec pédale
électronique d’'accélérateur
Pour le marché international avec
134 systéme de climatisation, deux airbags,
avec pédale électronique d’accélérateur
Pour le marché international
136 avec systeme de climatisation, deux
airbags, ABS, pédale électronique
d’accelerateur
15 Pour le marché intérieur avec ABS, deux
airbags
33 Luxe
16 Pour le marché intérieur avec ABS,

systéme de climatisation, deux airbags

-24 -




N P Type de Niveau Code de ; Normes
Modele Modification carrosserie | d’équipement fabrication Version antipollution Remarque
Pour le marché intérieur avec systeme
36 de climatisation,deux airbags, ABS,
pédale electronlque d’accélérateur et
audio-systeme
110 33 Luxe Pour le marché international
avec deux airbags
116 o 1 DS N SRaloRon, deux
E-3 airb %/ A 5
Pour le gnarcge int rnatlggtfla(lm deux
136 %/ }\eég pe a|e e‘ectronlque
acc erateur
10 Pour le marché intérieur
110 Pour le marché international
40 Norma E-4 avec deux airbags
; Pour le marché internatjonal
1118 11184 berline | 114 avec s%/stgme de cimatisation, deux
115 Pour le marché international
avec deux airbags, ABS
Pour le marché international
110 avec systeme de climatisation, deux
E-4 airbags
43 Luxe
116 Pour le marché international
avec ABS et deux airbags

-25-




Niveaux d’équipement des moteurs sur les véhicules LADA 1118

Niveau

e Niveau d’équipement du
Modification An T Code de Type de o Normes et
du véhicule dd%qeléph?&?gt fabrication rﬁigcg%%%%r Toteur Cylindrée, | antipollution Calculateur d’injection
10 11183-1000260-00
14 11183-1000260-03
110 11183-1000260-00
114 11183-1000260-03
115 30 11183-1000260-00
21114-1411020-00
- - ou
116 11183-1000260-03 21114-1411020-41
E-3 ou
10 21114-1411020-42
31 11183-1000260-00
11183 110 8 soupapes 16
114 33 21114-1000260-53
40
40
140
40 E-3 11183-1411020-51
41 11183-1000260-50 ou
11183-1411020-52
140
140 43

- 26 -




- \iveau
Modification _Niveau Code de d’égujpement du Type de o Normes N
du véhicule d'équipement fabrication 9‘{3 ar_pour moteur Cylindrée, | antipollution Calculateur d’injection
du véhicule ec%ange
11194-1411020-01
[0}
14 11194-1000260-03 11194-141&1020-02
11194—14%.]020—10
34 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
46 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
110 11194-1000260-00
114 30 11194-1000260-03 LA 02001
E-3 11194-1411020-02
115 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-10
11184 16 soupapes | 1.4
116 11194-1000260-03
130 11194-1000260-30
134 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
136 11194-1000260-30
15 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
16 11194-1000260-03 11194-1411020-10
33
36 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20

- 27 -




Niveau

e Niveau d'égquipement du . . P
lzi/lt? ?/I(félr?ﬁ:tllj?g d’équipement fecl:bor?czggn loteur PR Type de Cylindrée, | anl;gg(r)rlrlltiison Calculateur d'injection
du véhicule A ?f;,gg moteur
110 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
E-3 11194-1411020-02
116 33 11194-1000260-03 11194-143020-10
136 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
10 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
114 11194-1000260-23 4
40 16 soupapes ’ E-4 11194-1411020-10
115 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
11184 43
116 11194-1000260-23

-28 -




HINWEISE FUR BENUTZER

O

Im Hauptabschnitt von Katalog «Bilder und Teile- bzw. Baueinheitenverzeichnis»
sind Teile und Baueinheiten nach Funktionsprinzip angeordnet.

Rechts vom Bild (Abb.1) befindet sich die Liste (Abb. 2) der auf dem Bild gezeigten
Teile und Baueinheiten.

Im Abschnitt «<Nummerverzeichnis» sind in der steigenden Nummerfolge die Teile
aufgezanhlt, die in den Katalog (ausgenommen Normteile) mit Angabe des Bildindexes und
der Positionsnummer eingetragen sind.

Um nach Funktion des Teils seine Nummer zu finden, ist es erforderlich:
— in der Bilderliste anhand Benennung Bildindex zu finden,

— anhand Index ein Bild zu finden,

— im Bild die Positionsnummer zu finden,

— anhand der Positionsnummer die Teilnummer zu finden.

Um nach Nummer ein Tel im Bild zu finden ist es erforderlich:

— in «der Nummerliste» ein Bildindex und Positionsnummer zu finden,
— nach Index ein Bild zu finden,

— im Bild nach der Positionsnummer ein Teil zu finden.

Unten sind die im Katalag benutzten Symbole angefiuhrt:
1 o
‘oo

*) — Austausch gegen andere Klassen ist zugelassen (in der Spalte

— gilt fir den ersten Gang;

— gilt fir den Ruckwartsgang;

Version);
~ — Version nach Auswahl;

! — zusammen anwenden;

KY — Klimaanlage

E-TA3 — Teil wird nur bei den Fahrzeugen mit elektronischem Akzeleratorpedal
installiert;

E-5 — fur Fahrzeuge mit Abgasreinigungsanlage «Euro-5».

Exp — an Exportaustattung

ABS — wird ein ABS-System eingebaut;

A — das Bauteil nach dem Versuchsverfahren anwenden;

—> 03.06 — bis Mérz 2006;

03.06 —> — ab Marz 2006;

00001-0061008-11 — Normteil, vorletzte Ziffer, Werkstoffcode des Teils (Tabellel), |

etzte Ziffer - Code der Beschichtung (Tabelle 2).

Z.B. in der Nummer 00001-0025742-12 zeigt vorletzte Ziffer «1»,
dass das Teil aus Stahl mit Reissfestigkeit von 490 bis 784 mPa gefer-
tigt ist, und Ziffer «2» zeigt, das das Teil verchromt ist.

In dem Abschnitt «Tabellen» sind Normteile, Stopfobuchsen und Walzlager angefiihrt,
sowie gibt's Bilder einzelner Teile mit Angaben Uber Hauptabmessungen. Nummern der
Normteile, die sich von den anderen nur duch zwei letzte Ziffern unterscheiden, sind in
diesem Abschnitt nicht angefthrt.

Tabelle 1 Tabelle 2
Code Werkstoff Code | Beschichtung
Stahl mit Zugfestigkeit, Mpa (kg/mm?): 0 Keine Beschichtung

0 333-490 (34-50) 1 Verzinken

1 490-784 (50-80) 2 Verchromen

2 784-980 (80-100) 3 Phosphatieren

3 980-1176 (100-120) 4 Verzinnen

4 Messing 5 Vernickeln

5 Legierung 6 Oxidieren

6 Kupfer 7,8,9 | Sonderbeschichtungen

7 Sonstige Metalle

8 Nichtmetalle

9 Gemischt

-29 -



Positionsnummer
(Bild 2)

Revisionsdatum der
Katalogseite

Positionsnummer
(Bild 1)

Diese Teile sind gegen-
seitig austauschbar

Anzabhl der Teile in dieser
Abbildung

Teile-Benennung

Catalogue LADA m%

B U —

W 1117595
Drlver's door modw T ons 11173-33 (01)
Module de la porte et 0
Modul Fahrertiir und Scheibenhel
Médulo de la puerta del

des & it

I{erschalter

1117330 1117430
i 1117433 (01)
11174-20
q1173-40> 117443 @1))
de

] y

ErEET G Hawmencsama | @ Oescription [ & vesignation

| © Benennung

| € Denominacion

+11180-3763080-00
+11180-3763080-01
+11180-3709810-10

1

1

2
e 11180-3709613-00
3

1180-3708613-00

[ C:gz{ynh «wionoe. asepu sogarens  Driver door controls
du conducteur
Moayns kHonok Aeepw eoawrens  Driver door conrd
1 Bnok ynpasnens
CTEKNONOALEMHIKaMN
o 3 Nepexniovarens
cTexnonoabemHUKa

1 Aepexnovatens
18KN0N0ALEMHAK

du conducteur
WindoyZGulator conirol unit  Bioc de commande de léve-
glace

“Window lifter pushbutton Commande de léve-vitre

Window liter pushbution Commande de léve-vitre

Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steuereinheit der Fahrertir

Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steusreinhit der Fahvertir

Steuertaste fir Fensterheber

Steuertaste fir Fensterheber

Modulo de botones de la
uverta del conductor
Madulo de botones de la
puerta del conductor

Bloc de commande de léve-glace Blogue de mando de

slevalunas
Interruptor del elevalunas

Interruptor del elevalunas

I

A K350 ))

Bildindex

l

\

Bildbenennung

Modifikation (Modell und

Symbol fir Modifikation, ver-

Teil wird als
Ersatzteil

Teile-Nr.

Bauteil 11180-3763080-01 wird nur in die

geliefert

Ausflihrungsvariante) des
Fahrzeugs, fiir die dieses Bild
betrifft

wendet fiir dieses Bild

Fahrzeuge 11173-33, 11174-33, 11174-43

Bildindex

eingebaut

Bild 1

-30 -

Bild 2




Ausfihrungen und Ausstattungen der Fahrzeuge LADA 1118

Modell Ausfihrung | Karosserietyp Ausstattung Bauweisekode Bauweise vof\sbc%?i?t-en Bemerkung

10 Fur Innenmarkt
14 Fur Innenmarkt mit Klimaanlage
110 Fur Aussenmarkt

30 Norm
114 Fir Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage
115 Fur Aussenmarkt mit ABS

E-3
116 Fur Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, ABS
1118 11183 Limousine |10 gz:v'ggwsékt ohne elekirische
31 Standart - ,
Fur Aussenmarkt ohne elektrische

110 Servolenkung
114 33 Luxus Zm)ﬁg:senmarkt mit Klimaanlage, 2
40 Fur Innenmarkt mit E-Gas

40 Norm
140 Fur Aussenmarkt mit E-Gas
40 Fur Innenmarkt mit E-Gas ohne elek-

E3 trische Servolenkung

41 Standart

140 Fir Aussenmarkt mit E-Gas ohne elek-
trische Servolenkung

140 43 Luxus Fir Aussenmarkt mit 2 Airbags, E-Gas

-31 -




Abgas-

Modell | Ausfiihrung | Karosserietyp Ausstattung Bauweisekode Bauweise vorschriften Bemerkung

14 Fur Innenmarkt mit Klimaanlage

34 Fur Innenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, E-Gas,
Audioanlage

46 Fur Innenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, ABS, E-
Gas

110 Far Aussenmarkt

114 Fiar Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage

115 30 Norm Fiar Aussenmarkt mit ABS

1118 11184 Limousine  [116 E-3 Fir Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, ABS

130 Fur Aussenmarkt mit E-Gas

134 Fur Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, 2
Airbags, E-Gas

136 Far Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, 2
Airbags, ABS, E-Gas

15 Far Innenmarkt mit ABS und 2 Airbags

33 Luxus
16 Fur Innenmarkt mit ABS, Klimaanlage, 2

Airbags

-32-




. Karosserie- - : Abgas-
Modell Ausfiihrung typ Ausstattung Bauweisekode Bauweise vorschriften Bemerkung

Fur Innenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, ABS

36 und 2 Airbags, mit E-Gas und mit der
Audioanlage

110 33 Luxus Fur Aussenmarkt mit 2 Airbags

116 Fur Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, ABS

E-3 und 2 Airbags

136 Fur Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage, ABS
und 2 Airbags, E-Gas

10 Far Innenmarkt

110 Far Aussenmarkt mit 2 Airbags

40 Norm E-4 J
1118 11184 Limousine | 114 FL:Jr Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage und 2

Airbags

115 Far Aussenmarkt mit 2 Airbags, ABS
Fur Aussenmarkt mit Klimaanlage und 2

110 L E4 Airbags

43 uxus -
116 Fiar Aussenmarkt mit 2 Airbags, ABS

-33-




Motorausstattung ftr Fahrzeuge LADA 1118

Ausftihrung Fah Motorausstattung Abgas
des anrzeug- B i . ; Motort Arbeitshub, | = B K
Fahrzeuges Ausstattung auweise far Ersatzteile yp roeitshu vorschriften emerkung
10 11183-1000260-00
14 11183-1000260-03
110 11183-1000260-00
114 11183-1000260-03
115 30 11183-1000260-00
21114-141(11020-00
116 - - oder
11183-1000260-03 21114-1411020-41
E-3 oder
10 21114-1411020-42
31 11183-1000260-00
11183 110 8-Ventil-Motor | 1.6
114 33 21114-1000260-53
40
40
140
40 E-3 11183-141(11[020-51
11183-1000260-50 oaer
41 11183-1411020-52
140
140 43

-34 -




Ausfihrung des

Motorausstattung

Abgas-

Fahrzeug- i i
Fahrzeuges Ausstattugng Bauweise fur Ersatzteile Motortyp Arbeitshub, | vorschriften Bemerkung
11194-1411020-01
14 11194-1000260-03 11194-15%%20-02
11194-11?1](_%620-10
34 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
46 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
110 11194-1000260-00
114 30 11194-1000260-03 11194-14.,1020-01
E-3 11194-14d11020-02
odaer
115 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-10
11184 16-Ventil-Motor | 1.4
116 11194-1000260-03
130 11194-1000260-30
134 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
136 11194-1000260-30
15 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
36 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20

-35-




Ausflihrung des Fahrzeug- . Motorausstattung . Abgas-
Fahrzeuges Ausstattu?ﬁg Bauweise fir Ersatzteile Motortyp | Arbeitshub, 1} s hriften Bemerkung
110 11194-1000260-00 11194-1411020-01
11194-1411020-02
116 33 11194-1000260-03 E3 11194-128%50.10
136 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
10 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
114 11194-1000260-23 _
40 16-Ventil-Motor | 1.4 E-4 11194-1411020-10
115 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20
11184 43
116 11194-1000260-23

-36 -




00001-0061008-11 — pieza estandartizada, pendultima cifra -codigo del materiale
G REGLAS DEL USO DEL CATALOGO de la pieza (Tablal), Gltima cifra - cédigo del revestimiento
(Tabla 2).

En el capitulo del Catalogo «Figuras y lista de las piezas y de las unidades de Por ejemplo, en el nimero 00001-0025742-12 la pendltima cifra
montaje» las piezas y las unidades de montaje estan localizadas segun su sintoma fun- «1» indica, que la pieza esta fabricada de acero con limite de resisten-
cional. cia a la ruptura de 490 a 784 MPa, la ultima cifa «2» dice, que la pieza

A la derecha de la figura (fig. 1) se da la lista (fig.2) de las piezas y de las unidades va cromada.
de montaje.

En el capitulo «Tablas» se dan las piezas estandartizadas, retenes y rodamientos,

En el capitulo «Indicador numérico» se dan los nimeros de las piezas en orden cre-  también la figura para cada pieza con indicacion de las cotas principales. Este capitulo no
ciente, incluidas en el catalogo (excepto las estandartizadas) con indicacién del indice de comprende los nimeros de las piezas estandatizadas las cuales se diferencian de las otras
la figura y del nUmero de la posicion. solamente por dos Ultimas cifras.

Para determinar el nimero de la pieza segn su funcién es necesario: Tabla 1 Tabla 2
— en el articulo «Lista de figuras» definir el indice de la figura,
— segun el indice definir la figura, Codigo Material Codigo Recubrimiento
— en la figura definir el nUmero de la posicién,
— segun el numero de la posicion definir el nimero de la pieza. Acero con limite de resistencia 0 Sin recubrimiento
a la ruptura, MPa (kgf/mm?) 1 Cincado
Para definir la pieza en la figura segin su nimero es necesario: 0 333-490 (34-50) 2 Cromadq
— en el «Indicador numérico» definir el indice de la figura y el nimero de la posicion, 1 490-784 (50-80) 3 Fosfatacion
— segun el indice definir la figura, 2 784-980 (80-100) 4 Estafado
— en la figura segun el numero de la posicién definir la pieza. 3 980-1176 (100-120) 5 Niquelado brillante

Mas abajo se da la «Simbologia», que se encuentra en el catalogo. 4 Laton 6 Oxidacion

1 &g o — se refiere a la primera velocidad; 5 Aleacion ligera 78,9 |Recubrimiento especial
6 Cobre

@ 4 — se refiere a la marcha atras; 7 Otros materiales metdlicos,

. . L . . excepto arribacitados

) — se admite la sustitucion por otras clases (en la columna variante); 8 No metalico

~ — variante en opcion; 9 Mixto

! — emplear conjuntamente;

KY — climatizacion

E-TA3 — la pieza se monta sélo en los automoviles con el pedal electrénico de
aceleracion;

E-5 — para los vehiculos con el sistema de emision «Euro-5».

Exp — para los vehiculos del equipamiento de exportacion;

ABS — se monta el sistema antibloqueo frenos;

A — emplear la pieza con el médodo de seleccion;

—>03.10 — hasta marzo de 2010;

03.10—> — a partir de marzo de 2010;

- 37 -



Ndmero de
posicion (fig.2)

Fecha de
renovacion de la
pagina del catalogo

Catalogue LADA mb

Modul Fahrertiir und Schelbenhelf erschalter

Médulo de la puerta del ] y

de

11173-30 11174-30
nb ABepyn M vaTenu SMHUKO) 11173-31 11174-33 (01)
Driver's door modul ons 11173-33 (01) 11174-40
Module de la porte ot des des leve-vit 17340

1M7243@1)

Ndmero de
posicion (fig. 1)

Estas piezas son

Cantidad piezas en la pre-
intercambiables

sente figura

Denominacién de
la pieza

/

/

[T

| ) Oescripiion [ & Desionation

| @ senemung

| @ Derominacion

+11180-3763080-00

i35 Em Homep perann 7. wmgnzemoos [Kon
¥, N_[Not.Data Part N Application _[QTY] G/ vawmeosanme
o)

+11180-3763080-01 |~
+11180-3708810-10

1 Bnox ynpasnenna ‘Windog,~ZGulator control unit  Bloc de commande de leve
CTEKNONOAbEMHIKAMY 9lace

11180-3709613-00 o) 3 Nepexniuarens Window lifter pushoutton Commande de léve-vitre
cTexnonoabemtUKa

1180-3708613-00

1 WéAyan kwonox aeepn somarens  Diiver door controls
du conducteur
Moayns kHonok Aeepu eowrens  Driver door conrl

du conducteur

Window lifter pushbution Commande de léve-vitre

AEpexniouaTens
JeKN0N0ABEMHHKa

Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steuereinheit der Fahrertir

Bloc des commandes sur porte Steusreinheil der Fahvertir

Bloc de commande de léve-glace Blogue de mando de
e

Steuertaste fir Fensterheber

Steuertaste fiir Fensterheber

Médulo de botones de la
puerta del conductor

Madulo de bolones de Ia
uerla del conductor

elevalunas

Interruptor del elevalunas

Interruptor del elevalunas

I

\

A K350 |)

Indice de la

{ Denominacion
figura

de la figura

Modificaciéon (modelo y version)
del automdvil, para la cual esta
figura es actual

Simbolo de la modificacién
para esta figura

l

\

Pieza va
suministrada

Numero

de pieza

Pieza 11180-3763080-01 se monta sola-

como recam-
bio

mente en los vehiculos 11173-33, 11174-
33, 11174-43

Indice de la figu-
ra

Fig. 1

- 38 -

Fig. 2




MODIFICACIONES Y EQUIPAMIENTO DE VEHICULOS LADA 1118

Tipo de

Cddigo de

Normas de

Modelo Version 2 i i ) > i i6 jas
carrocerfa Equipamiento ejecuicion Ejecucion emision Nota
10 Para el mercado interio
14 Para el mercado interior con la
climatizacion
110 Para el mercado exterior
114 30 Norma Para el mercado exterior con la
climatizacion
115 Para el mercado exterior con ABC
116 E-3 Para el mercado exteriorr con la
climatizacion, ABC
10 Para el mercado interior sin la
servodireccién eléctrica
1118 11183 cenaH 31 Estandar —
110 Para eI_ mer.c'ado exterior sin la
servodireccién eléctrica
. Para el mercado exterior con la
114 33 Lujo climatizacién, dos airbags
40 Para el mercado interio con el pedal
40 electrénico del acelerador
Norma Para el mercado exterior con el pedal
140 P
electrénico del acelerador
Para el mercado interior sin IaI
40 servo wecmé)q electrica con el pedal
Al electronico del acelerador
Estandar E3 Para el mercadg exterior sin la
140 Servo wecué)r] electrica con el pedal
electronico del acelerador
140 43 Lujo Para el mercado exterior con dos airbags

con el pedal electrénico del acelerador

-39 -




Tipo de

Caodigo de

Normas de

Model Version 4 i [ . > i i6 e
odelo carroceria Equipamiento ejecucion Ejecucion emision Nota

14 Para el mercado interior con la
climatizacion
Para el mercado interior con la |

34 climatizacion con el pedal electrénico del
acelerador, Audiosystem
Para el mercado interior con la |

46 climatizacion, con el pedal electrénico
del acelerador, ABC

110 Para el mercado exterior
Para el mercado exterior con la

114 climatizacion

115 30 Norma Para el mercado exterior con ABC

1118 i Para el mercado exterior con la
11184 Berlina 116 E-3 climatizacién, ABC

130 Para el mercado exterior con el pedal
electrénico del acelerador
Para el mercado exterior conla

134 climatizacion, con el pedal electronico del
acelerador, dos airbags
Para el mercado exterior con la

136 climatizacion, con el pedal electrénico del
acelerador, dos airbags, ABC

15 Para el mercado interior con ABC, dos
airbags

33 Lujo
16 Para el mercado interior con la

climatizacién, ABC, dos airbags

- 40 -




Model vVersion Tipo de - - Caodigo de - 2 Normas de
odelo carroceria Equipamiento ejecucion Ejecucion emision Nota
Para el mercado interio con la
36 climatizacion, dos airbags, con el pedal
electrénico del acelerador, ABC,
Audiosystem
110 33 LUjO Para el mercado exterior con dos airbags
116 Para el mercado exterior con la
E-3 climatizacion, ABS y dos airbags
Para el mercado exterior con la
136 climatizacion, ABS y dos airbags, con el
pedal electronico del acelerador
10 Para el mercado interio
110 Para el mercado exterior con dos airbags
40 Norma E-4
1118 11184 Berlina |114 Para el mercado exterior con la
climatizacion, dos airbags
115 Para el mercado exterior con ABS y dos
airbags
Para el mercado exterior con la
110 Lui climatizacion y dos airbags
E-4
43 ujo
116 Para el mercado exterior con ABS y dos

airbags

- 41 -




EQUIPAMIENTOS DE LOS MOTORES PARA VEHICULOS LADA 1118

Version de

Equipamiento de

Tipo de

Normas de

¢ Equipamiento i i4 motores para las ili L
vehiculo de vehiculo Ejecucion piezas de [r)ecambio motor Cilindrada emision Controller
10 11183-1000260-00
14 11183-1000260-03
110 11183-1000260-00
114 11183-1000260-03
115 30 11183-1000260-00
21114-1411020-00
116 11183-1000260-03 0
E-3 21114-1411020-41
10 0
31 11183-1000260-00 - -
11183 1o 8-valvulas 1.6 21114-1411020-42
114 33 21114-1000260-53
40
40
140
11183-1411020-51
40 E-3
41 11183-1000260-50 0
11183-1411020-52
140
140 43

- 42 -




Version de

Equipamiento

Equipamiento de

Tipo de

Normas de

. ; Ejecucion motores para las Cilindrada o Controll
vehiculo de vehiculo jecuct piezas de ?ecambio motor i emision ontrolier
11194-1411020-01
0
14 11194-1000260-03 11194-1411020-02
0
11194-1411020-10
34 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
46 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
110 11194-1000260-00
30 11194-1411020-01
114 11194-1000260-03 0
E-3 11194-1411020-02
115 11194-1000260-00 0
11184 16-vélvulas 1.4 11194-1411020-10
116 11194-1000260-03
130 11194-1000260-30
134 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
136 11194-1000260-30
15 11194-1000260-00 1H194-2411020-01
11194-1411020-02
0
36 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20

- 43 -




Equipamiento de

Version de Equipamiento Ejecucion motores para las Tipo de Cilindrada | 'Normas de [
vehiculo de vehiculo Jeetel piezas de I?ecambio motor . emision Controller
110 11194-1000260-00 (1)1194'1411020'01
E-3 11194-1411020-02
- - - 0
116 33 11194-1000260-03 0 104-1411020-10
136 11194-1000260-30 11194-1411020-20
10 11194-1000260-20
11184

110 11194-1000260-20
114 11194-1000260-23 ,

40 16-vélvulas | 1.4 E-4 11194-1411020-10
115 11194-1000260-20
110 11194-1000260-20

43
116 11194-1000260-23

- 44 -




00006

NEPEYEHb WJUTIOCTPALUIA

LIST OF FIGURES

LISTE DES ILLUSTRATIONS

VERZEICHNIS DER ABBILDUNGEN

LISTA DE FIGURAS

WHpexc| BapuaHth
Index Versions
HaumeHoBaHme wnniocTpavmii Names of figures Désignation Benennung Denominacion de las figuras Index Niveaux
Index Varianten
@ @ G o G Indice Versiones
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A. Osuratens A. Engine A. Moteur A. Motor A. Motor
AO. Oguratens B cGope AO0. Engine assembly AO0. Moteur complet AO0. Motor, komplett AO0. Conjunto de motor
[Burarens Engine Moteur Motor Motor A001
BUTaTESb Engine Moteur Motor Motor A002
[lBurarens Engine Moteur Motor Motor A003
Mopsecka psuratens Engine mounting Suspension de moteur Motoraufhangung Suspension del motor A010
Mopgecka psuratens Engine mounting Suspension de moteur Motoraufhangung Suspension del motor AO11
Mopsecka mBuraTens Engine mounting Suspension de moteur Motoraufhangung Suspension del motor A012
A1. OcHoBHble 3nemeHTbl guratens  A1l. Main engine components A1, Elementsprincipaux du moteur ~ A1. Hauptteile des Motors A1. Elementos principales del motor
BRoK uMnuHEpoB 1 ronoska 6rioka f))lylirll(dﬁr bdlock and cylinder Bloc-cylindres et culasse Zylinderblock und Zylinderkopf Bloque de cilindros y culata A100
ock heal
Bnok umnuHapoB 1 ronoska 61oka Cylinder block and cylinder Bloc-cylindres et culasse Zylinderblock und Zylinderkopf Bloque de cilindros y culata A101
block head
BRoK uMnuHEpoB 1 ronoska 6rioka f))lylirll(dﬁr bdlock and cylinder Bloc-cylindres et culasse Zylinderblock und Zylinderkopf Bloque de cilindros y culata A102
ock heal
Kaptep macnsHbiit QOil sump Carter d'huile Olwanne Carter de aceite A110
Ban KofeHyaThIi 1 MaxoBuK Crankshaft and flywheel Vilebrequin et volant Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad Ciglenal y volante A120
Ban koneHyarblit 1 MaxoBuk Crankshaft and flywheel Vilebrequin et volant Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad Ciglenal y volante A121
LLIaTyHbl 1 NOPLLHM Connecting rods and pistons Bielles et pistons Pleuel und Kolben Bielas y pistones A130
|LIJaTva| 11 NOPLLHK Connecting rods and pistons Bielles et pistons Pleuel und Kolben Bielas y pistones A131
||.|JaHHbI 1 NOpLIHN Connecting rods and pistons Bielles et pistons Pleuel und Kolben Bielas y pistones A132
Mp1BOA pacipesenuTenbHOr0 Bana Camshaft drive Commande d'arbre a cames Nockenwellenantrieb Mando del arbol de levas A140
Mp1BOA pacnpeenvTeNbHObIX BaloB Camshatft drive Commande des arbres a cames Nockenwellenantrieb Mando de los arboles de levas Al41

- 45 -




| 1

2

3

4

5

6 |

lpnBoA, BCOMOraTenbHbIX arperaros

Auxiliary units drivebelt

Commandes des organes auxiliaires

Hilfsaggegaten-Antrieb

Accionamiento de los grupos auxiliares  A145

MpnBof, BCOMOTaTeNbHbIX arperaTos

Augxiliary units drivebelt

Commandes des organes auxiliaires

Hilfsaggegaten-Antrieb

Accionamiento de los grupos auxiliares  A146

MexaHi3m ra3opacnpenenuTenbHblii Valve train Mécanisme de distribution Ventiltrieb Mecanismo de distribucion de gas A150
MexaHnam rasopacnpeneamTebHblil Valve train Mécanisme de distribution Ventiltrieb Mecanismo de distribucion de gas A151
A2. Cuctema noaaym TonnmBea A2. Fuel supply system A2. Systeme d'amenée du carburant  A2.Kraftstoffanlage A2, SbiSt?Ela de alimentacion de
combustible
BaK TOMNVMBHbIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Depobsito de combustible A200
Bak TONNVBHbIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Depobsito de combustible A201
TpyGonpoBOab! TOMNMBHBIE Fuel lines Canalisations de carburant Kraftstoffleitungen Tubeias de combustible A210
CucTema ynasnmBaHms napos GeHanHa Evaporative emission control Systeme de capture des vapeurs Tankentluftungsanlage Sistema de captacion de vapores de A220
system d'essence gasolina
Pamria v ¢popcyHKm Fuel rail with injectors Rampe et injecteurs Kraftstoffverteiler und Einspritzventile ~ Rampa y inyectores A230
Pamna 1 popcyHKu Fuel rail with injectors I?lampe etinjecteurs Kraftstoffverteiler und Enspritzventile ﬁampa y inyectores A231
A3. Cuctema nutanus A3. Air/fuel supply system A3. Systeme d'alimentation A3. Kraftstoﬁanlage A3. Sistema de alimentacion
OunbTp BO3AYLLHbIA Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire A300
OunbTP BO3AYLLHbIA Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire A301
DunbTp BO3AYLUHBINA Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire A302
OunbTP BO3AYILHbIA Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire A303
CucTema nofiaum Bo3ayxa Air supply system Systeme d'amenée d'air Luftansaugleitung Sistema de alimentacion de aire A310
CucTema nojiaum Bo3ayxa Air supply system Systeme d'amenée d'air Luftansaugleitung Sistema de alimentacion de aire A311
Cuctema nofaym Bo3gyxa Air supply system Systeme d'amenée d'air Luftansaugleitung Sistema de alimentacion de aire A312
MpuBog akceneparopa Throttle drive unit Commande d'accélérateur Gaspedalbetatigung Mando del acelerador A320
Megans NpUBOfia akceneparopa Throttle drive unit pedal Pédale d'accélérateur Gaspedal El pedal de mando del acelerador A321
[Tatpy6oK ApOCCENbHbI Throttle body Boitier de papillon Stutzen mit der Drosselrkappe Tubuladura de mariposa A330
A4. Cucrema sbinycka otpa6otaswmx A4, Exhaust system A4. Systeme d'évacuation des gaz ~ A4. Abgasanlage A4, Sistema de escape de gases de
ra3os d'échappement desecho
Tpy6a BryckHas Intake manifold Tube d'admission Ansaugrohr Tubo de admision A400
Moaynb Briycka Intake module Module d'admission Saugmodul Modulo de admision A410
Moaynb Brycka Intake module Module d'admission Saugmodul Modulo de admisién Ad11
04vNb BOVCKA Intake module Module d'admission Saugmodul Modulo de admision Ad12
oAVIb BIIVCKA Intake module Module d'admission Saugmodul Madulo de admision A413
Tpy6a NpuémHas ¢ HeMTPanu3aTopom Exhaust downpipe with catalyst Cotlltlacteur d'echappement et Auspuffkrummer mit Katalysator Tubo receptor con catalizador A420
catalyseur
Tpyba nNpuémHas C HeATpan1saTopom Exhaust downpipe with catalyst Cotllt?cteur d'echappement et Auspuffkruimmer mit Katalysator Tubo receptor con catalizador Ad21
catalyseur

- 46 -




[ 1 2 [ 3 4 5 6 |
[TpyBa npuéMHas ¢ HeTpanM3aTopoM Exnaust downpipe with catalyst  Collecteur d'echappement et Auspuffkrtimmer mit Kafalysator Tubo receptor con catalizador AdZ3
catalyseur
Tnywrren Mufflers Silencieux Schalldampfer Silenciadores A430
A5. Cuctema cmasku A5. Lubrication system A5. Graissage A5. Schmieranlage A5. Sistema de lubricacion
CvcTeMa CMasku 1 BEHTUASILMK Lubrication and ventilation Systeme de graissage et ventilation Schmier- und Luftungsanlage Sistema de lubricacion y de A500
system ventilacion
CvcTeMa CMask 1 BEHTUASILMK Lubrication and ventilation Systeme de graissage et ventilation Schmier- und Luftungsanlage Sistema de lubricacion y de A501
system ventilacidn
Hacoc MacnsHblii Oil pump Pompe a huile Olpumpe Bomba de aceite A510
A6. Cuctema oxnaxpeHus A6. Cooling system AG6. Refroidissement A6. Kuhlanlage A6. Sistema de refrigeracion
Cuctema oxnaxaeHus Cooling system Circuit de refroidissement Kihlanlage Sistema de refrigeracion A600
Panwarop 1 6a40K paciumpuTensHbIi Radiator with surge tank Radiateur et vase d'expansion Kuhler und Ausdehnungsbehlter Radiador y deposito de expansion A610
Hacoc BogsHoit Water pump Pompe a eau Wasserpumpe Bomba de agua A620
B. TpaHcmuccus B. Power train B. Transmission B. Antriebsstrang B. Transmision
B1. Cuennenvne B1. Clutch B1.Embrayage B1. Kupplung B1. Embrague
MpuBoA, cuenneHns Clutch drive Commande d'embrayage Kupplungsbetatigung Mando de embrague B110
Cuennexve Clutch Embrayage Kupplung Embrague B140
KapTep cuennenus Clutch case Carter d'embrayage Kupplungsgehause Carter de embrague B150
B2. Kopo6ka nepenay B2. Gearbox B2. Boite de vitesses B2. Schaltgetriebe B2. Caja de cambios
KopoGka nepenay Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios B200
[KopoGka nepepau Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios B201
Kaprep kopobkv nepeaay Gearbox casing Carter de boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebegehause Carter de caja de cambios B210
Banbl kopobku nepepay Gearbox shafts Arbres de boite de vitesses Getriebewellen Arboles de caja de cambios B220
Banbl kopobku nepenay Gearbox shafts Arbres de boite de vitesses Getriebewellen Arboles de caja de cambios B221
LLlecTephu kopobku nepeaay Gearbox gears Pignonnerie de boite de vitesses Getrieberader Engranajes de caja de cambios B230
[LlectepHu KopobKu nepefay Gearbox gears Pignonnerie de boite de vitesses Getrieberader Engranajes de caja de cambios B231
MpuBoA, MexaHnama nepexnioyerns nepepay Gearshifting drive Commande de boite de vitesses Gangschaltung-Gestange Mando del mecanismo de cambio B250
marchas
Tara peakTueHas Torquerod Poussée de réaction Drehmomentstitze Empuije de reaccion B251
MexaHuam nepexsioyeHns nepeaay Gearshifting mechanism Commande des vitesses (Gangschaltung Mecanismo de cambio marchas B260
|MexaHM3M BbiGopa nepenay Gear selection mechanism Mécanisme de sélection des vitesses ~ Gangwahler Mecanismo de seleccion de las B270
marchas
B4. Mpusop konec B4. Wheel drive B4. Transmission aux roues B4. Vorderradantrieb B4. Traccion de las ruedas
Mp1BOL, NEPELHUX KONIEC Front wheel drive shaft Transmission aux roues avant Vorderradantrieb Traccion de las ruedas delanteras B400
Inddepenuyan Differential Différentiel Ausgleichgetriebe Diferencial B410

- 47 -




1 2 3 [ 4 [ 5 6 |
C. Topmo3Hasi cuctema C. Brake system C. Systeme de freinage C. Bremsanlage C. Sistema de frenos
C1. Npueon TopmMo30B C1.Brake drive C1. Commande des freins C1.Bremsantrieb C1. Mando de frenos
Megans Topmo3a Brake pedal Pédale de frein Bremspedal Pedal del freno C100
NEMEHTbI NPUBO/A TOPMO30B Brake drive components Eléments de la commande des freins Hauptteile des Bremsantriebs Elementos de mando de frenos C110
Mpu1BOA, rMAPOTOPMO30B Hydraulic brakes drive Commande hydraulique des freins Hydraulischer Bremsantrieb Mando de frenos hidraulicos C120
MpmBoL rapoTopMO30B Hydraulic brakes drive Commande hydraulique des freins Hydraulischer Bremsantrieb Mando de frenos hidraulicos Cc121
MpvBog, perynsTtopa AasneHns Pressure regulator actuator Commande du limiteur de pression Druckreglerantrieb Mando del regulador de presion C130
Tuppoarperar ABC v gatimku cKopocTu ABS hydraulic unit with wheel Bloc hydraulique ABS et capteurs de ABS-Hydraquaggregat und Grupo hidraulico ABS y sensores de Ci41
xonéc speed sensors vitesse des roues Geschwindigkeitssensoren der Rader ve_locidad
LIunuHap KONECHLIA 33AHEro TopMosa Rear brake wheel cylinder Cylindre recepteur de frein AR Hinterradbremszylinder Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero C150
Perynatop nasnexms Pressure regulator Limiteur de pression Druckregler Regulador de presion C160
MpWBOL, CTOSHOYHOTO TOPMO3a Parking brake drive Commande de frein de stationnement _ Feststellbremsbetatigung Mando del freno de estacionamiento C170
C2. TopMO3HbIE MEXaHN3MbI C2. Brake mechanisms C2. Freins C2. Bremsvorrichtungen C2. Mecanismos de freno
Topmo3a nepegHue Front brakes Freins avant Vorderradbremse Frenos delanteros C200
ANEMEHTHI NMEPeIHMX TOPMO30B Front brakes components Eléments des freins avant Hauptteile der Vorderbremsen Elementos de los frenos delanteros C210
Topmo3a 3agune Rear brakes Freins arriere Hinterradbremse Frenos traseros C220
Topmo3a 3aaHue Rearbrakes Freins arere Hinterradbremse Frenos traseros C230
Topmo3a 3agHue Rear brakes Freins arriere Hinterradbremse Frenos traseros C231
D. Ynpaenenue pynesoe, noggecka D. Steering system, D. Direction, suspension et roues D. Lenkung, Aufhangung und D. Direccion, suspension y
1 Koneca suspension and wheels Rader ruedas
D1. YnpaeneHue pynesoe D1. Steering system D1. Direction D1. Lenkung D1. Direccion
KonoHka pynegas Steering column Colonne de direction Lenksaule Columna de direccion D100
KonoHka pynesas Steering column Colonne de direction Lenksaule Columna de direccion D101
KonoHka pynesas Steering column Colonne de direction Lenksaule Columna de direccion D102
Mexanuam pynesoit Steering mechanism Mécanisme de direction Lenkgetriebe Mecanismo de direccion D110
TpuB0z pynesoi Steering drve Timonerie ae airection Tenkgestange Wando de direccion D120
Ban pynesoro ynpasseHus Steenng snan Arbre de airection Tenkstockspmaer ATDOT d€ 1a direccion D142
ONEMEHTLI PYNeBOro MexaHnama Steering mecnanism Elements au mecanisme ae arecton . riauptiene oer Lenkung Elementos del mecanismo de DT50

components direccion

KapTep pynesoro mexaHnama Steering box Boitier de direction Lenkgetriebegehause Carter del mecanismo de direccion D160
D2. Noagecka nepeaHss D2. Front suspension D2. Suspension avant D2. Vorderradaufhangung D2. Suspension delantera
9neMeHThl NepeaHeil NoABEeCcKy Front suspension components Eléments de suspension avant Hauptteile der Vorderradaufhangung Elementos de la suspension delantera D200
Pblyaru nepegHeii noasecku Front suspension arms Bras de suspension avant Hebel Vorderradaufhangung Brazos de la suspension delantera D210
Crabunusatop nonepe4Hoii Anti-roll bar Barre stabilisatrice anti-roulis Querstabilisator Barra estabilizadora D220
YCTONYNBOCTH
CTOlKu Teneckonmyeckue Telescopic Struts Amortisseurs 1elescopiques Federbein Montanies telescopicos D230
Croiikn Teneckonuyeckve Telescopic struts Amortisseurs telescopiques Federbein Montantes telescopicos D231

- 48 -




1 2 3 4 [ 5 6 |
D3. MopBecka 3apHss D3. Rear suspension D3. Suspension arriere D3. Hinterachsaufhangung D3. Suspension trasera
[lofiBecka 3aaHss Rear suspension Suspension arriere Hinterachsaufhangung Suspension trasera D300
PLiyaru 3afHeil noJBECKY C TOPMO3aMi Rear suspension arms with brakes Bras de suspension arriere avec freins  Hinterachslenker mit Bremsen Brazos de la suspension trasera con D310
frenos
D4. Koneca D4. Wheels D4. Roues D4. Rader D4. Ruedas
KyAKiA 0ORODOTHBIE 1 CTYOMI kL Steering knuckles and hubs Pivots et moyeux Achsschenkel und Naben Muhones de direccidn y cubos D400
Koneca Wheels Roues Rader Ruedas D410
oneca Wheels Roues Rader Ruedas D411
oneca Wheels Roues Rader Ruedas D412
CTynuLa 3a1Hero Koneca Rear wheel hub Moyeu de roue arriere Hinterradnabe Cubo de la rueda trasera D420
E. Yetpoiicta Bcnomoratennhble  E. Comfort and convenience E. Dispositifs auxiliaires E. Hilfseinrichtungen E. Dispositivos auxiliares
equipment
E1. Knumatnyeckas yctaHoBka E1. Climate control system E1. Climatisation E1. Heizung, Luftung, Klimaanlage E1. Climatizacion
CycTEMa BEHTUNSLMM M OTONJIEHMS Heating and ventilation system  Chauffage-ventilation Heizungs- und Luftungsanlage Sistema de ventilacion y de E100
calefaccion
CucTeMa BEHTUASLMMA W OTONAEHMS Heating and ventilation system  Chauffage-ventilation Heizungs- und Luftungsanlage Sistema de ventilacion y de E101
calefaccion
Dronutens ¢ ynpasnexuem u wiadramu  Yiater with controls and hoses Bloc de chauffage avec commandes Heizer mit Steuerung und Calefactor con mando y tubos flexibles E110
et tuyaux Schlauchen
DTonMTeNb C YNPaBiEHEM W LLIaHraMu Ytater with controls and hoses Bloc de chauffage avec commandes Heizer mit Steuerung und Calefactor con mando y tubos flexibles  E111
et tuyaux Schlauchen
B03/ayxonpoBoak 060rpesa CTekon Air ducts, windscreen heating Conduits d'air de dégivrage-desembuage Luftleitung Scheibenheizung Conductos de aire para calefaccion de  E120
des vitres cristales
Comna BeHTUNALMM Ky30Ba Vents, body ventilation Aérateurs de ventilation de 'habitacle ~ Dusen, Karosseriebeliftung Aireadores de ventilacion del E130
habitaculo
BEHTUNATOP KIMMATUYECKOMN YCTaHOBKM Fan, climate control system Ventilateur de climatisation Lufter Climate control system Ventilador de la climatizacion E140
111TOK BOA0OTPAXATE bHbIN Water baffles Tole pare-eau Wasserabweiser Tablero hidrofugo E150
[lepneKTopbl BLITAXHOM BEHTUNSLMN Deflectors, exhaust ventilation Déflecteurs de ventilation par Luftleitbleche, Abluftanlage Deflectores de ventilacion por E160
aspiration aspracion
PannaTop oronurens Heating radiator Radiateur de chauffage Heizungsradiator Radiador de calefactor E170
CVcTEMA KOHAMLMOHMPOBAHMS Conditioning system Conditionnement d'air Klimaanlage Sistema de climatizacion E181
F2. OMbiBaTenu E2. Washers E2. Lave-glaces E2. Wascher E2. Lavadores
DMblBaTE/b BETPOBOTO CTEKNA Windscreen washer Lave-glace du pare-brise Wascher, Windschutzscheibe Lavaparabrisas E200
F3. CTeknooyncTutenu E3. Windscreen wipers E3. Essuie-glaces E3. Wischer E3. Limpiacristales
CTEKNI004NCTUTENb NIEPEHNIA Front wiper Essuie-glace avant Frontscheibenwischer Limpiaparabrisas E300

- 49 -




1 2 [ 3 4 5 6 |
E4. Moaywku 6esonacHocTy E4. Air bags E4. Airbags E4. Airbags E4. Airbags
HapyBHble NoayLuKy 6e30nacHoCT Inflatable air bags Coussins d'air gonflables (airbags) Airbags Airbags E400
K. 9nekrpooGopyaoBanme K. Electrical equipment K. Equipement électrique K. Elektrik K. Equipos eléctricos
K1. 3nekrpooGopynoBanue K1. Engine electrical K1. Equipement électrique K1.Motorelektrik K1. Equipos eléctricos del motor
aBuratens equipment du moteur
KoHTponnep cucteMbl yrpaeneHus Electronic control module,engine ~ Calculateur du systeme de gestiondu  Motor-Steuergerat Controller del sistema de mando motor ~ K100
Buratenem management system moteur
BbIKNIOYaTeNb 3aXMUraHNs Ignition switch Contacteur d'allumage Zundschalter Interruptor de encendido K110
Mogynb 1 CBEYM 3axXUraHus Ignition module with plugs Module et bougies d'allumage Zundmodul und Zundkerzen Mbdulo y bujias de encendido K120
Mogynn 1 CBEYM 3aXUraHus Ignition modules with plugs Modules et bougies d'allumage Ziundmodule und Zundkerzen Mbdulos y bujias de encendido K121
Barapesi aKkymynsiTopHas Battery Batterie Batterie Bateria K130
[eHepar M i Alternator and fixtures Alternateur et ses fixations Generator mit Trager Alternador con accesorios K140
Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Anlasser Arrancador K150
K2. Cucrema ocBelueHums K2. Lighting system K2. Systeme d'éclairage K2. Beleuchtung K2. Sistema de iluminacion
OcBeluegHne nepeaHee Front lights Eclairage avant Vorderbeleuchtung Luces delanteras K200
OcBelLeHne caoHa Interior lighting Eclairage de I'habitacle Innenraumbeleuchtung lluminacion del habitaculo K220
OcBellieHne 3aaHee Rear lights Eclairage arriere Hinterbeleuchtung Luces traseras K230
K3. Curnanel, npu6opsi, pene K3. Tell-tales, instruments, relays K3. Avertisseurs,instruments, relais  K3. Signale, Gerate, Relais K3. Sehales, avisadores, relés
| CyrHanbl Tell-tales Avertisseurs Signale Sehales K300
Mpu6opbl 1 noacseTka Instruments and illumination Instruments et éclairage Gerate und Tafelgerate-beleuchtung  Instrumentos y iluminacion K310
BIOKM 3NEKTPOHHbIE Electronic control modules Blocs de commande électroniques Elektronische Module Unidades de control K311
Boiknioyarenv Switches Interrupteurs Schalters Interruptores K320
Penie cucTeMbl Bpbicka Relay, injection system Relais du systeme d'injection d'essence Relais, Einspritzsystem Relé del sistema de inyeccion K330
Pene MoHTaxHOro 6noka Relay, Fuse and relay block Relais de la boite a fusibles et relais Relais, Zentralelektrik Relés de la caja de fusibles K340
Mopynb asepyn BopuTens v nepeknioyarenn  Driver's door module and window  Module de la porte conducteur et Modul Fahrertur und Mbdulo de la puerta del conductor y K350
CTEKIIONOALEMHIKOB lifter pushbuttons commandes des leve-vitres Scheibenheberschalter conmutadores de elevalunas
K4. Xrytbl npoeopoB K4. Wire harnesses K4. Faisceaux de cables K4. Kabelstrange K4. Haces de cables
XryTbl NPOBOAOB MOTOPHOIO OTCEKA Engine bay wire harness Faisceaux du compartiment moteur Kabelstrange fur Motorraum Haces de cables delanteros K400
XryThl IPOBO/IOB MOTOPHOrO OTCEKA Engine bay wire harness Faisceaux du compartiment moteur Kabelstrange fur Motorraum Haces de cables delanteros K401
XryTbl NPOBOIOB CanoHa rF]’assengercompartment wire Faisceaux de I'habitacle Kabelstrange fur Innenraum Haces de cables del habitaculo K410

arness

M. Ky3oB M. Body M. Carrosserie M. Karosserie M. Carrocerla
MO. Kysos B c6ope MO. Body assembly MO. Carrosserie complete MO. Karosierie, komplett MO. Carrocerla en conjunto
Kysos Body Carrosserie Karosserie Carrocerla Moo1

-50 -




1 [ 2 3 4 5 6
M1. UuTepbep KysoBa M1. Body interior M1.Partie intérieure de la carrosserie l M. Interior, Karosserie M. Parte interior de la carrocerla l l
WIEHbS NePEnHu Front seats Sieges avant Vordersitze Asientos delanteros M100
MexaH13M YCTaHOBKM nepefiHux cuieHnii  Front seats adjustment Mécanisme de réglage des sieges avant Einstellung der Vordersitze Mecanismo de instalacion de los M110
mechanism asientos delanteros
CuneHbe 3apHee Rear seat Siege arriere Riicksitz Asiento trasero M120
PemHn 6e3onacHocTH Seat belt Ceintures de sécurité Sicherheitsgurte Cinturones de seguridad M135
LLlymov3onsiuvs casioHa Noise insulation, interior Isolation insonorisant de I'habitacle Gerauschdammung, Innenraum Aislamiento antisonoro del habitaculo ~ M140
LLlymOM30NALMS MOTOPHOrO OTCEKa Noise insulation, engine bay Isolation insonorisant du compartiment ~ Gerauschdammung, Motorraum Islamiento antisonoro del M145
moteur compartimiento motor

Kospuku Mats Tapis Bodenmatten Alfombras M150
06n1LOBKa TYHHENA nona Floor tunnel trim Revetement du tunnel de plancher Bodentunnelverkleidung Revestimiento del tunel del piso M155
06mBKa CanoHa Interior trim Garniture de Ihabitacle Innenraumverkleidung Guarnrcidos del habitaculo M160
O6uBKa canoHa Interior trim Garniture de I'habitacle Innenraumverkleidung Guarnicidos del habitaculo M170
MpUHAZNEXHOCTM CaoHa Interior accessories Accessoires de I'habitacle Innenraumzubehbr Accesorios del habitaculo M180
MaHenb npnubopoB Instrument panel Planche de bord Armaturenbrett Panel de instrumentos M190
Maxenb npubopoB Instrument panel Planche de bord Armaturenbrett Panel de instrumentos M191
MonepeynHa 1 KPOHLUTEMHbI NaHeu Instrument panel cross memder ~ Traverse et supports de la plache de Querleiste und Stutzen der Traviesa y soportes del tablero de M192
npuGopos and brackets bord Armaturentafel instrumentos

AWK BeLesom Glove box Boite a gants Handschuhfach Guantera M195
M2. OcHOBHbIE 3N1eMEHTbI Ky30Ba M2. Main body components M2. Elements principaux de la M2. Hauptteile der Karosserie M2. Elementos principales de la

carrosserie carrocerla
Kanot Hood Capot de moteur Motorhaube Capd M200
Mon nepeaHuii Front floor Plancher avant Boden vorne Piso delantero M210
Mon 3aaHui Rear floor Plancher arriere Boden hinten Piso trasero M220
Kapkac 3agnero nona Rear floor frame Carcasse du plancher arriere Bodenrahmen hinten Carcasa del piso trasero M230
InemeHTHl nepeaka Body front frame Elements frontaux Innenteile, vorne Elementos de frente M240
AnemeHTbl BOKOBUHBLI M 3a[Ka Body side and rear frame Elements des parties latérale et arriere  Seitenwand und Innenteile, Elementos del lateral y del faldon M250
hinten trasero

MaHenu ky3oBa Body panels Panneaux de la carrosserie AuBenteile Paneles de la carroceria M260
[Kpbiluka GaraxHmka Trunk lid Porte du coffre a bagages Kofferraumdeckel Tapa del maletero M280
3aMOK KpbILLKKM HaraxHuka Trunk lid lock Serrure de porte du coffre a bagages Kofferraumdeckelschloss Cerradura de la tapa del maletero M290
M3. [ieepmn 1 okHa M3. Doors and windows M3. Portes et vitres M3. Turen und Fenster M3. Puertas y lunas

[lBepu nepefHme Front doors Portes avant Vordertiren Puertas delanteras M300
Metnn psepeit Door hinges Charnieres des portes Turgelenke Bisagras de puertas M305
TlBepy 3aH1e Rear doors Portes arriere Hinterttren Puertas fraseras M310
3amKu nepeHuX aBepeit Front door locks Serrures des portes avant Vorderturschlosser Cerraduras de las puertas delanteras M320
3amku 314X JiBepeit Rear door locks Serrures des portes arriere Hinterturschlosser Cerraduras de las puertas traseras M325
Pyuku nepenHux asepeit Front door handles Poignées des portes avant Vorderturgriffe Manillas de las puertas delanteras M330
Pyuku 3apHux aBepen Rear door handles Poignées des portes arriere Hinterturgriffe Manillas de las puertas traseras M335

-51 -




1 2 3 [ 4 5 6 |

OkHa nepenHux asepeit Front door windows Vitres des portes avant Vordertirscheiben Lunas de las puertas delanteras M340

OkHa 3aaHuX 1Bepent Rear door windows Vitres des portes arriere Hinterturscheiben Lunas de las puertas traseras M350

CTeKnonobLeMHUKN NepeaHnX ABepent Front window regulator Leve-vitres des portes avant Fensterheber, vorne Elevalunas de las puertas delanteras ~ M360

CTEKNONOALEMHIKM 3a[HUX BEpEil Rear window regulator Leve-vitres des portes arriere Fensterheber, hinten Elevalunas de las puertas traseras M370

CTexonoagbeMHIUKM 33IHUX ABEPet Rear window regulator Leve-vitres des portes arriere Fensterheber, hinten Elevalunas de las puertas traseras M371

OkHa Windows Vitres Fenster Lunas M380

M4. 3nemeHTbl 061MLOBOYHBIE M4. Trim components M4. Elements de garnissage M4. Zierelemente M4. Elementos de revestimiento

06amL0BKa pagmaropa Radiator cowling Calandre de radiateur Kuhlermaske Revestimiento del radiador M400

LLinTku Covers Toles de protection Abdeckbleche Protectores M410

OpHaMEHTbI ¥ HAKNAAKU 0BAULIOBOYHbIE Badges and trim covers Monogrammes et enjoliveurs Schilder und Zierauflagen Anagramas y embellecedores M420

dapryku Mudguards Bavettes Radabdeckungen Guardabarros M421

Haknaakv 06AML0BOYHbIE BETPOBOTO OKHa  11im covers, windscreen Enjoliveurs du pare-brise Zierauflagen, Windschutzscheibe Embellecedores del parabrisas M425

|Bamnep nepeaHuii Front bumper Pare-chocs avant StoBstange, vorne Paragolpes delantero M430

Bamnep 3aaHuii Rearbumper Pare-chocs arriere StoBstange, hinten Paragolpes trasero M440

T. Sarnywku T. Plugs T. Obturateurs T. Verschlussstopfen T. Obtutarores

Cxema YCTaHOBKY 3arnyLuek Plug Layout Schéma d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicion de T100
des obturateurs stopfen obturadores

Cxema yCTaHOBKM 3arnyLuek Plug Layout Schéma d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicion de T101
des obturateurs stopfen obturadores

Cxema YCTaHOBKY 3arnyLuek Plug Layout Schéma d’emplacement Anordnung der Verschluss Esquema de instalaicion de T102
des obturateurs stopfen obturadores

Y. UHcTpymeHT Y. Tools Y. Outillage Y. Werkzeug Y. Herramientas

WHCTpYmeHT wodepckuii Driver's tools Outillage de bord Fahrerwerkzeug Herramientas del conductor Y100

.52 -




@ WINIOCTPALMUU U NEPEYEHDb OETAJIEA U CBOPO4YHbIX EAVUHUL],
& ILLUSTRATION AND LIST OF SPARE PARTS

@& LLUSTRATION ET NOMENCLATURE DES PIECES DETACHEES

@ BILDER UND TEILE- BZW. BAUEINHEITENVERZEICHNIS

@ FIGURAS Y LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS Y DE LAS UNIDADES DE MONTAJE

-53 -



Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
&/
! T ey .@.
i WA l:,j/ g\ *'!.‘
3
2
E181
A012
11183-30 (01)
Asurarensb 11183-31 (01)
Engine 11183-33 (02)
A001 Moteur 11183-40 (03)
Motor 11183-41 (03)
Motor 11183-43 (03)

-54 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
+11183-1000260-00 (01 1 Jlguratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
+11183-1000260-50 (03 - E-ras) 1 Jguratens B c6ope (E-3) Engine Moteur Motor Motor
11183-1000260-03 (01-kY) 1 Jsuratens B cbope (6e3 Engine assy (without Moteur complet (sans Motor komplett (ohne Conjunto del motor (sin
komnpeccopa)(E-3) compressor) (E-3) compresseur) (E-3) Kompressor) (E-3) compresor) (E-3)
3 21114-1000260-53 (02-KY) 1 Jlpuratens B cbope (6e3 Engine assy (without Moteur complet (sans Motor komplett (ohne Conjunto del motor (sin
komnpeccopa)(E-3) compressor) (E-3) compresseur) (E-3) Kompressor) (E-3) compresor) (E-3)

-55-

A001




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

ﬂ!’
}))5'}?5

= &
/%

1
2
11184-30 (01)
Asurarensb 11184-33 (01)
Engine 11184-40 (02)
A002 Moteur 11184-43 (02)
Motor
Motor

-56 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
+11194-1000260-00 (01) 1 Jlguratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
+11194-1000260-20 (02) 1 Jguratens B c6ope (E-4) Engine Moteur Motor Motor
2 +11194-1000260-03 (01-KY) 1 Jsuratens B cbope (6e3 Engine assy (without Moteur complet (sans Motor komplett (ohne Conjunto del motor (sin
komnpeccopa) (E-3) compressor) (E-3) compresseur) (E-3) Kompressor) (E-3) compresor) (E-3)
2 + 11194-1000260-23 (02-KY) 1 Jlpuratens B cbope (6e3 Engine assy (without Moteur complet (sans Motor komplett (ohne Conjunto del motor (sin
komnpeccopa) (E-4) compressor) (E- 4) compresseur) (E-4) Kompressor) (E-4) compresor) (E-4)

-57 -

A002




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
11184-30
Asuratens (E-TA3) 11184-33
A003 Engine
Moteur
Motor
Motor

-58-




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumMeHseMocTb
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application

Kon

QTY

@ HaumeHoBanue

@ Description

@D Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

+11194-1000260-30

1 Juratens B c6ope (E-3)

Engine

Moteur

Motor

Motor

-59 -

A003




O WDN -

O 00 N

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

A010

Mopeecka aBurarens
Engine mounting
Suspension de moteur
Motoraufhangung
Suspensioén del motor

-60 -

11183-30(01)
11183-31(01)
11183-33(01)
11183-40(01)
11183-41(01)
11183-43(01)

11184-30 (02)
11184-33 (02)
11184-40 (02)
11184-43 (02)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005200-01 2 [lait6a 12 Washer 12 Rondelle 12 Scheibe 12 Arandela 12
2 +00001-0005170-70 2 |llaitba 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
3 + 00001-0055415-21 1 Bont M12x1,25x90 Bolt M12x1.25x90 Boulon M12x1,25x90 Schraube M12x1,25x90 Tornillo M12x1,25x90
4 11194-1001074-00 (02) 1 PuiM nogbemubiit Eye-bolt Support de levage Ose Levantamotor
5 +00001-0005166-70 (02) 1 lllaitéa 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
6 +00001-0060436-21 (02) 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
7 +21110-1001074-10 (01) 1 PuiM nogbemubiit Eye-bolt Support de levage Ose Levantamotor
8 +21114-1008043-00 (01 1 9kpan parumka pasnewms macna  Oil pressure sensor screen Ecran de capteur de pression  Oldrucksensorschirm Pantalla para sensor de
d'huile presion aceite
9 +00001-0061008-11 (1) 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
10 +11180-1001488-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
11 +11180-1001033-00 ~ 1 Onopa peuratens 3saguss Engine mounting, rear Silentbloc de moteur, arriere Motorlagerung, hinten Apoyo de motor trasero
11 +11180-1001033-01 ~ 1 Onopa peuratens 3saguss Engine mounting, rear Silentbloc de moteur, arriere Motorlagerung, hinten Apoyo de motor trasero
12 +11180-1001257-00 2 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
13 +11180-1001032-00 1 KpouwrTeitn 3agHeit onopsl Rear mounting bracket Support moteur arriere Trager, hinten Soporte de la suspension
14 4 00001-0055412-21 1 Bont M12x1,25x70 Bolt M12x1.25x70 Boulon M12x1,25x70 Schraube M12x1,25x70 tTrgrsne"r% M12x1,25x70
15 4+ 00001-0026386-01 1 Wai6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
16 +00001-0005168-70 1 llait6a 10 npyxmHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
17 + 00001-0059716-21 1 Bont M10x1,25x90 Bolt M10x1.25x90 Boulon M10x1,25x90 Schraube M10x1,25x90 Tornillo M10x1,25x90

-61 -

A010




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11
12
13
14
16]15
1 2
2 3
3
415
6
7
8 9
9 8
10 17
7
18
11183-30 11184-30
Moasecka psurarens 11183-31 11184-33
A011 Engine mounting 11183-33 11184-40
Suspension de moteur 11183-40 11184-43
Motoraufhéangung 11183-41
Suspensién del motor 11183-43

-62 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1001157-00 1 KpoHwrTeith npasoit onopel RH mounting bracket Support d'appui D Trager, rechts Soporte del apoyo der.
npuratens
2 +11180-1001101-00 4 Ununbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
3 +11180-1001257-00 4 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
4 +11180-1001089-00 ~ ! 1 Onopa pmsuratens npasas Engine mounting, RH Silentbloc de moteur D Motorlagerung, rechts Apoyo de motor der.
4 +11180-1001089-01 ~ !! 1 Onopa pmsuratens npasas Engine mounting, RH Silentbloc de moteur D Motorlagerung, rechts Apoyo de motor der.
5 +11180-1001094-00 ! 1 OrpaHuuutens npasoit onopsl End stop, RH mounting Butée d'appui D :\\Anschllag des rechts Limitador der.
5 11180-1001094-01 !! 1 OrpaHuynTenb npasoit  ONopbI End stop, RH mounting Butée d'appui D Qﬁégﬁggeéggﬂechts Limitador der.
6 11180-1001492-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Sé)r:(r);uag:runq Tornillo
7 +11180-1001493-00 3 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
8 + 00001-0059705-21 2 Bont M10x1,25x20 Bolt M10x1.25x20 Boulon M10x1,25x20 Schraube M10x1,25x20 Tornillo M10x1,25x20
9 + 00001-0011983-73 2 |aitba 10 npyxuHHas KoHwueckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10  Federscheibe 10 Ayandela 10 elastica
conica
10 +11180-1001499-01 2 BOAT HUXHUIA Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
11 +00001-0060434-21 1 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 Schraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20
12 +00001-0005166-70 1 lllaitéa 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
13 +21080-1001076-00 1 PuM nogbemubiit Eye-bolt Support de levage Ose Levantamotor
14 +11180-1001231-00 1 KpoHwrTeith nesoit onopsl LH mounting bracket Support d'appui G Trager, links Soporte del apoyo izq.
15 +11180-1001045-00 ~ !!! 1 Onopa pmeuratens nesas Engine mounting, LH Silentbloc de moteur G Motorlagerung, links Apoyo de motor izq.
15 + 11180-1001045-01 ~ ! 1 Onopa pmeuratens nesas Engine mounting, LH Silentbloc de moteur G Motorlagerung, links Apoyo de motor izq.
16 +11180-1001145-00 !!! 1 OrpaHnuutens nesoii onopel End stop, LH mounting Butée d'appui G Anschlag des links Motorlagerung Limitador izq.
16 11180-1001145-01 !!l! 1 Orpannuutenn nesoit onopsl End stop, LH mounting Butee d'appui G Anschlag des links Motorlagerung Limitador izq.
17 21100-1001257-00 3 raiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1,25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
18 +11180-1001498-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

11180-1001089-00 ! 11180-1001094-00
11180-1001089-01 !! 11180-1001094-01
11180-1001045-00 !!! 11180-1001145-00
11180-1001045-01 1! 11180-1001145-01

-63 -

A011




-

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11
12
13
14
16]15
1
1 2
2
34
5
6
; ;
8
9 17
10 1 g
19
11183-30
MNonsecka asurarensa ﬂigigg
Engi ti -
A012 | Endne mountng
Motoraufh&dngung ﬂigiig

Suspensioén del motor

-64 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1001101-00 4 [linunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
2 +11180-1001257-00 4 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
3 +11180-1001089-00 ~ ! 1 Onopa pasuratens npasas Engine mounting, RH Silentbloc de moteur D Motorlagerung, rechts Apoyo de motor der.
3 +11180-1001089-01 ~ !! 1 Onopa pasuratens npasas Engine mounting, RH Silentbloc de moteur D Motorlagerung, rechts Apoyo de motor der.
4 +11180-1001094-00 ! 1 OrpaHnuutens npasoit onopsl End stop, RH mounting Butée d'appui D Kkﬂnschllag des rechts Limitador der.
4 11180-1001094-01 !! 1 Orpannuutenn npasoit onopsl End stop, RH mounting Butée d'appui D ;':Aﬂr?stgrrllligeéggqrechts Limitador der.
5 11180-1001492-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon ngt\cr)arl?g:runq Tornillo
6 +11180-1001493-00 3 BonT Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
7 +00001-0059705-21 2 Bont M10x1,25x20 Bolt M10x1.25x20 Boulon M10x1,25x20 Schraube M10x1,25x20 Tornillo M10x1,25x20
8 4 00001-0011983-73 2 |llaitba 10 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10  Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 eléastica
conica
9 +11180-1001157-20 1 KponwrTeitn npasoii onopbl RH mounting bracket Support d'appui D Tréger, rechts Soporte del apoyo der.
npuratens
10 +11180-1001498-00 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
11 4+ 00001-0060434-21 1 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 Schraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20
12 +00001-0005166-70 1 lllaitéa 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
13 +21080-1001076-00 1 PuM nogbemubiit Eye-bolt Support de levage Ose Levantamotor
14 +11180-1001231-00 1 KpoHwrTeith nesoit onopsl LH mounting bracket Support d'appui G Trager, links Soporte del apoyo izq.
15 +11180-1001045-00 ~ !!! 1 Onopa pmeuratens nesas Engine mounting, LH Silentbloc de moteur G Motorlagerung, links Apoyo de motor izq.
15 + 11180-1001045-01 ~ ! 1 Onopa pmeuratens nesas Engine mounting, LH Silentbloc de moteur G Motorlagerung, links Apoyo de motor izq.
16 +11180-1001145-00 !!! 1 OrpaHnuutens nesoii onopel End stop, LH mounting Butée d'appui G Anschlag des links Motorlagerung Limitador izq.
16 11180-1001145-01 !!l! 1 Orpannuutenn nesoit onopsl End stop, LH mounting Butee d'appui G Anschlag des links Motorlagerung Limitador izq.
17 21100-1001257-00 3 raiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1,25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
18 +11180-1001499-24 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
19 4 00001-0026467-01 2 |laitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

11180-1001089-00 ! 11180-1001094-00
11180-1001089-01 !! 11180-1001094-01
11180-1001045-00 !!! 11180-1001145-00
11180-1001045-01 1! 11180-1001145-01

- 65 -

A012




—-—
oo HwiNl

13

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

4

28

29

30

31
32

33

A100

Bnok uMNMHAPOB M ronoBka 6noka
Cylinder block and cylinder block head
Bloc-cylindres et culasse
Zylinderblock und zZylinderkopf
Bloque de cilindros y culata

- 66 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21114-1003260-00 1 Kpbllka ronoBkM LMAWHAPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata
2 +21110-1014278-10 1 Wryuep Coupling Raccord Stutzen Racor
3 + 00001-0035410-21 1 Wnunbka M6x18 Stud M6x18 Goujon M6x18 Stift M6x18 Esparrago M6x18
4 + 00001-0011977-73 4 [llaiba 6 npyxuHHas koHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
5 + 00001-0009028-21 1 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30 Boulon M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30
6 + 00001-0009021-21 1 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo M6x14
7 + 21080-1003271-01 10 Bont M12x1,25x135 Bolt M12x1.25x135 Boulon M12x1,25x135 Schraube M12x1,25x135 Tornillo M12x1,25x135
8 + 21080-1003265-00 10 Wajiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
9 +11180-1003011-00 1 lonoska 6n0Kka UMANHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
10 + 00001-0043282-01 2 3arnywka 10 vaweyHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza
11 00001-0043291-01 1 3arnywka 30 vaweyHas Cup stopper 30 Obturateur cuvette 30 SchalenverschluBkappe 30 Obturador 30 a taza
12 +21010-1002042-00 2 Brynka ycTaHOBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buije ajuste
13 +11183-1002011-10 1 Bnok uunuuapos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros
14 + 00001-0043292-01 6 3arnywka 36 uwaweyHas Cup stopper 36 Obturateur cuvette 36 SchalenverschluBkappe 36 Obturador 36 a taza
15 + 21083-1002046-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
16 + 00001-0042343-30 10 Bont M10x1,25x65 Bolt M10x1.25x65 Boulon M10x1,25x65 Schraube M10x1,25x65 Tornillo M10x1,25x65
17 + 00001-0058962-11 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
18 + 21080-1003278-01 2 lWainba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
19 +21080-1003277-01 ~ 2 Btynka Sleeve Douille Buchse Buje
19 +21080-1003277-02 ~ 2 Brynka Sleeve Douille Buchse Buje
20 +21114-1003274-00 2 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
21 + 00001-0009024-21 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
22 + 00001-0005194-01 1 LWait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
23 +21110-3706040-00 ~ 1 Jlatuuk a3 rasopacnpenenewns  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre a cames Nockenwellensensor Sensor fases distribucion
23 +21110-3706040-01 ~ 1 Jlatuuk a3 rasopacnpenenewns  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre a cames Nockenwellensensor gzn%?r fases distribucion
23 +21110-3706040-02 ~ 1 Jlatuuk a3 rasopacnpenenewns  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre a cames Nockenwellensensor gzn%?r fases distribucion
24 +21110-3706042-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTensHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring iﬁiﬁgsde empaquetadura
25 +21110-1003286-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
26 +21110-1003284-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTensHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
27 + 00001-0007259-11 2 Taiika M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
28 +21110-1003288-14 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
29 + 00001-0035412-21 2 Wnunbka M6x22 Stud M6x22 Goujon M6x22 Stift M6x22 Esparrago M6x22
30 +21080-1003284-10 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTensHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
31 +21080-1003270-10 ~ 1 Mpoknagka KpbiWKNW FONOBKK Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
UMANHAPOB
31 +21080-1003270-11 ~ 1 Mpoknaaka KpbilWKKW FONOBKK Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
LMANHAPOB
32 +21083-1003020-10 ~ 1 Npoknagka ronosku umnuupgpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
32 +21083-1003020-12 ~ 1 Mpoknapka ronosku umnungpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
33 + 00001-0060436-21 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
34 + 21120-3855020-01 ~ 1 JaTtuuk peToHaumn Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado
34 +21120-3855020-02 ~ 1 Jlatuuk peToHauum Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado
35 +21010-1002040-00 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buije ajuste

- 67 -

A100




-—
o A owNl

13

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
4

26

27

28

29

30
31

A101

Bnok uMNMHAPOB M ronoBka 6noka
Cylinder block and cylinder block head
Bloc-cylindres et culasse
Zylinderblock und zZylinderkopf
Bloque de cilindros y culata

- 68 -

11183-40
11183-41
11183-43




:1 N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.gl;:ta HOM—EB—:an ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21114-1003260-00 1 Kpblwka ronosku LMAMHAPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata
2 +21110-1014278-10 1 Wryuep Coupling Raccord Stutzen Racor
3 +00001-0035410-21 1 Wnunbka M6x18 Stud M6x18 Goujon M6x18 Stift M6x18 Esparrago M6x18
4 4+ 00001-0011977-73 4 llaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
5 +00001-0009028-21 1 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30 Boulon M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30
6 +00001-0009021-21 1 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6éx14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube Méx14 Tornillo M6x14
7 +21080-1003271-01 10 Bont M12x1,25x135 Bolt M12x1.25x135 Boulon M12x1,25x135 Schraube M12x1,25x135 Tornillo M12x1,25x135
8 +21080-1003265-00 10 llaiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
9 +11180-1003011-00 1 Tonoska 6noka uUMAMHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
10 +00001-0043282-01 2 3arnywka 10 vaweyHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza
11 00001-0043291-01 1 3arnywka 30 waweynas Cup stopper 30 Obturateur cuvette 30 SchalenverschluBkappe 30 Obturador 30 a taza
12 +21010-1002042-00 2 Brynka ycTaHOBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhtilse Buje ajuste
13 +11183-1002011-10 1 Bnok uunuuapos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros
14 +00001-0043292-01 6 3arnywka 36 uaweunas Cup stopper 36 Obturateur cuvette 36 SchalenverschluBkappe 36 Obturador 36 a taza
15 +21083-1002046-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
16 +00001-0042343-30 10 Bont M10x1,25x65 Bolt M10x1.25x65 Boulon M10x1,25x65 Schraube M10x1,25x65 Tornillo M10x1,25x65
17 +21080-1003298-00 2 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
18 +21080-1003278-01 2 |aii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
19 +21080-1003277-01 ~ 2 Brynka Sleeve Douille Buchse Buje
19 +21080-1003277-02 ~ 2 Brynka Sleeve Douille Buchse Buje
20 +21080-1003274-00 2 [lnunbka Stud Goujon Stift Esparrago
21 +21080-1003284-10 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
22 +21110-1003284-00 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
23 +21110-1003286-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
24 +21110-1003288-00 ~ 1 3arnyuika Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
24 +21110-1003288-01 ~ 1 3arnyuika Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
25 +00001-0007259-11 2 Taitka M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
26 4+ 00001-0035412-21 2 [Ununbka M6x22 Stud M6x22 Goujon M6x22 Stift M6x22 Esparrago M6x22
27 +21080-1003270-10 ~ 1 MNpoknagka KpbilwkU ronoBKM Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
UUNNHAPOB
27 +21080-1003270-11 ~ 1 MNpoknagka KpbilwkM FONOBKM Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
UUNNHAPOB
28 +21083-1003020-10 ~ 1 MNpoknagka ronosku umnuuapos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
28 +21083-1003020-12 ~ 1 MNpoknagka ronosku umnuuapos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
29 + 00001-0060436-21 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
30 + 21120-3855020-01 ~ 1 [latunk peToHauum Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado
30 + 21120-3855020-02 ~ 1 [latunk peToHauum Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado
31 +21010-1002040-00 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste

- 69 -

A101




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4
5
6
14
8
9
10
11
13
14
12
15
11184-30
Bnok uMNMHAPOB M ronoBka 6noka ﬂigjig
Cylinder block and cylinder block head -
Al02 Bloc-cylindres et culasse 11184-43
Zylinderblock und zZylinderkopf
Bloque de cilindros y culata

-70 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21120-1003326-10 15 Bont M6x53 Bolt M6x53 Boulon M6x53 Schraube M6x53 Tornillo M6x53
2 +21120-1003271-01 10 Bont M10x1,25x98 Bolt M10x1.25x98 Boulon M10x1,25x98 Schraube M10x1,25x98 Tornillo M10x1,25x98
3 +21120-1003265-00 10 LWUaii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
4 +21120-3706040-00 ~ 1 Jlatuuk a3 rasopacnpemenenms  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre a cames Nockenwellensensor gensor fases distribucion
4 +21120-3706040-01 ~ 1 Jatuuk a3 rasopacnpepenenns  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre a cames Nockenwellensensor Sans%Sr fases distribucion
4 +21120-3706040-04 ~ 1 Jatumk a3 rasopacnpepenenns  Cam phaser Capteur d'arbre & cames Nockenwellensensor :S?en%?)? fases distribucion
5 +00001-0005194-01 2 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 A?aﬂgzla 6
6 +00001-0005164-70 2 |llaiiba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
7 +00001-0009022-21 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
8 +21120-1003346-00 1 Brynka Hanpasnsouias Guide sleeve Guide de soupape Fuhrungsbuchse Casquillo guia
9 +21120-1003348-00 1 Npyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

10 +21120-1003349-00 1 lWapuk Ball Bille Kugel Bola

11 +21010-1002042-00 2 Brynka YyCTaHOBOuHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhtilse Buje ajuste

12 +11194-1002011-00 1 Bnok uunuuapos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros

13 +21083-1002046-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

14 +00001-0043292-01 6 3arnywka 36 uaweunas Cup stopper 36 Obturateur cuvette 36 SchalenverschluBkappe 36 Obturador 36 a taza

15 +00001-0042343-30 10 Bont M10x1,25x65 Bolt M10x1.25x65 Boulon M10x1,25x65 Schraube M10x1,25x65 Tornillo M10x1,25x65

16 +21124-1003260-00 1 Kpblwka ronosku LMAMHAPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata

17 +21120-1008104-00 ~ 2 Onopa pecvsepa Mounting, plegnum Appui de récipient Lagerung Apoyo de recipiente

17 +21120-1008104-01 ~ 2 Onopa pecvsepa Mounting, plegnum Appui de récipient Lagerung Apoyo de recipiente

18 +00001-0005194-01 (34,36) 1 Waiiba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

19 +00001-0005164-70 (34,36) 1 llaitéa 6 npyxuxHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

20 +00001-0009024-21 (34,36) 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

21 + 11170-3745010-00 (34,36) 1 Koupencatop interference suppression condensateur antiparasite Entstorkondensator condensador antiparasito

nomexonoaasnsiownii condenser

22 +21120-1003290-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

23 +11194-1003011-00 1 Tonoska 6noka UMAMHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata

24 +21120-1006086-10 20 Buut Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo

25 +11194-1003020-00 1 Npoknagka ronosku wuunuuapos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata

26 + 21120-3855020-01 ~ 1 JlaTyuk  petoHauum Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

26 + 21120-3855020-02 ~ 1 JlaTyuk  petoHauum Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

27 4 00001-0060436-21 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

28 +21010-1002040-00 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHas Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste

-71 -

A102




A100

A101

A102

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A110

Kaptep macnsiHbin
Oil sump

Carter d'huile
Olwanne

Carter de aceite

-72 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




o © N o o o o o oo, S W D =

—_

+21080-1005155-10 ~
+21080-1005155-12 ~
+21080-1005160-00 ~

+21080-1005160-01 ~
+21080-1005160-02 ~
+21080-1005160-03 ~

+21100-1005162-00 ~
+21080-1005153-00

+21120-1005157-00
+00001-0011974-73
+00001-0009021-21

—_ =

—_ =

16
16

Mpoknagka pepxarens
Mpoknagka pepxarens
CanbHuK KOneHBana 3afHuit

CanbHuk KoneHBana 3agHui
CanbHuK KoneHBana 3afHuit
CanbHuK KOneHBana 3afHuit

CanbHuk
[epxatenb 3afHero canbHuka

bont
LLait6a 6 cneumanbHas
Bont M6x14

Gasket, retainer
Gasket, retainer
Qil seal, crankshaft, rear

Qil seal, crankshaft, rear
QOil seal, crankshaft, rear
Qil seal, crankshaft, rear

Oil seal
Retainer, rear gland

Bolt
Special washer 6
Bolt M6x14

Joint de porte-garniture
Joint de porte-garniture

Garniture d'etanchéité AR de
vilebrequin

Garniture d'etanchéite AR de
vilebrequin

Garniture d'étanchéité AR de
vilebrequin

Garniture d'etanchéité AR de
vilebrequin

Garniture d'étancheéité

Porte-garniture d'étanchéité
arriere
Boulon

Rondelle spéciale 6
Boulon M6x14

Kegelgewinde 22x1,5
Halterdichtung

Halterdichtung
Wellendichtring hinten

Wellendichtring hinten
Wellendichtring hinten
Wellendichtring hinten
Dichtring

Halter f. Wellendichtring, hinten

Schraube
Sonderscheibe 6
Schraube M6x14

:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? : g(':'?{ @ Haumenosanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
+21080-1009070-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
+21100-1009010-00 1 Kaprep Macnsiubiii Qilsump Carter d'huile Kurbelgehause-Unterteil Carter de aceite
+21100-1009010-30 1 Kaprep Macnsiubiii Qilsump Carter d'huile Kurbelgehause-Unterteil Carter de aceite
+21080-1009156-00 1 Npobka 22x1,5 koHuueckas Tapered plug 22x1.5 Bouchon conique 22x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 22x1.5

Junta de porta retén
Junta de porta retén
Retéen del ciglienal trasero

Retén del ciguienal trasero
Retén del ciguienal trasero
Retéen del ciglienal trasero

Retén
Porta reten trasero

Tornillo
Arandela 6 especial
Tornillo M6x14

-73 -

A110




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A120

Ban koneH4yaTbli U MaXOBUK
Crankshaft and flywheel
Vilebrequin et volant
Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad
Ciguefial y volante

-74 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33 (01)
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43




:1 N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.gl;:ta HOM—EB—:an ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11183-1005016-01 ~ 1 Ban «koneHuatlit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal
1 +11183-1005016-03 ~ 1 Ban «koneHuatlit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal
2 +00001-0043282-01 4 3arnywka 10 yaweuHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza
3 +21080-1005017-00 1 llnoHka 4x5 Key 4x5 Clavette 4x5 Keil 4x5 Chaveta 4x5
4 +21080-1005065-00 1 Waii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
4 +21100-1005065-00 (01) 1 lWai6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
5 + 00001-0055404-33 1 Bont M12x1,25x30 Bolt M12x1.25x30 Boulon M12x1,25x30 Schraube M12x1,25x30 Tornillo M12x1,25x30
6 +21100-1005076-00 (01) 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
7 +21080-1005031-00 1 Wrnot Pin Cheville Stift Pasador
8 +21100-1005058-00 ~ 1 Wkue koneHsana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AemMndupyowmii amortisseur
8 +21100-1005058-03 ~ 1 lWkue koneweana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AeMnPupyIowLHit amortisseur
8 +21100-1005058-04 ~ 1 lWkuB konewsana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AemMndupyowmii amortisseur
9 +21080-1005030-20 1 Ilkne 3y6uaThii konexsana Crankshaft toothed pulley Pignon de vilebrequin Kurbelwellenzahnrad Pinon cigliehal
10 +21090-1005115-01 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
11 02313 -->06.10 +21100-1005115-00 (o1 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
11 2313 06.10--> + 21100-1005115-02 (o1 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
11 2313 06.10--> +21100-1005115-03 (o1 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
11 3037 09.10--> +21810-1005115-10 (o1 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
12 +21010-1005126-00 3 LWTndT ycTaHOBOYHBIN Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste
13 +21080-1005127-00 6 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTPALHiiCH locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante
14 +21080-1005128-00 1 LWaii6a 6ontoB Washer, bolts Rondelle de boulons Scheibe Arandela de tornillos
15 +21080-1000102-01 1 Komnnekt «kopewHbix Bknaabiweit Set of main bearing shells Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de
vilebrequin bancada
15 +21080-1000102-11 A 1 Komnnekt kopeHHbix Bknagbiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego casquillos de
0,25 MM 0.25 mm vilebrequin -0,25 bancada -0,25 mm
15 +21080-1000102-12 A 1 Komnnekt kopeHHbix Bknagsiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego casquillos de
0,50 MM 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 bancada -0,50 mm
15 +21080-1000102-13 7 1 Komnnekt kopeHHblx Bknagsiweit - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego casquillos de
0,75 mm 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 bancada -0,75 mm
15 +21080-1000102-15 A 1 Komnnekt kopeHHbix Bknagbiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,05 mm Juego casquillos de
0,05 MM 0,05 mm vilebrequin -0,05 bancada -0,05 mm
16 +21060-1005183-00 1 Nonykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo
16 +21060-1005183-20 » 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm
17 +21010-1005183-00 ~ 1 Nonykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo
17 +21010-1005183-01 ~ 1 Nonykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo
17 +21010-1005183-20 A 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 MM Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm
17 +21010-1005183-21 A 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 MM Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

-75 -

A120




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

Al121

Ban koneH4yaTbli U MaXOBUK
Crankshaft and flywheel
Vilebrequin et volant
Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad
Ciguefial y volante

-76 -

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11183-1005016-01 ~ 1 Ban «koneHuatlit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal
1 +11183-1005016-03 ~ 1 Ban «koneHuatlit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal
2 +00001-0043282-01 4 3arnywka 10 yaweuHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza
3 +21080-1005017-00 1 llnoHka 4x5 Key 4x5 Clavette 4x5 Keil 4x5 Chaveta 4x5
4 +21100-1005065-00 1 WWai6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
5 +21100-1005076-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
6 +21120-1005058-03 ~ 1 Wkue koneHsana Crankshaft damper pulley Poulie de vilebrequin avec Schwingungsdampfer Amortiguador
AemMndupyowmii amortisseur
6 +21120-1005058-04 ~ 1 Jemnoep Damper Amortisseur Dampfer Amortiguador
7 +21126-1005317-00 1 Waii6a aucTaHUMOHHAS Distance washer Rondelle entretoise Distanzhiilse Arandela distancial
8 +21126-1005030-00 1 ks 3ybuaThii konexsana Crankshaft toothed pulley Pignon de vilebrequin Kurbelwellenzahnrad Pinon cigiehal
9 02313 -->06.10 +21100-1005115-00 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
9 2313 06.10--> + 21100-1005115-02 ~ 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
9 2313 06.10--> + 21100-1005115-03 ~ 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
9 3037 09.10--> + 21810-1005115-10 ~ 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante
10 +21010-1005126-00 3 ltndT yCTAHOBOYHBIA Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste
11 +21080-1005127-00 6 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTPALMIACS locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante
12 +21080-1005128-00 1 Wait6a 6GonToB Washer, bolts Rondelle de boulons Scheibe Arandela de tornillos
13 +21080-1000102-01 7 1 KomnnekT kopeHHbix Bknagbiweit Set of main bearing shells Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de
vilebrequin bancada
13 +21080-1000102-11 A 1 Komnnekt kopeHHbix Bknagsiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego casquillos de
0,25 MM 0.25 mm vilebrequin -0,25 bancada -0,25 mm
13 +21080-1000102-12 7 1 Komnnekt kopeHHblx Bknagsiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego casquillos de
0,50 mMm 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 bancada -0,50 mm
13 +21080-1000102-13 A 1 Komnnekt kopeHHbix Bknagbiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego casquillos de
075 MM 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 bancada -0,75 mm
13 +21080-1000102-15 A 1 Komnnekt kopeHHbix Bknagsiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,05 mm Juego casquillos de
0,05 MM 0,05 mm vilebrequin -0,05 bancada -0,05 mm
14 +21060-1005183-00 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo
14 +21060-1005183-20 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm
15 +21010-1005183-00 ~ 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo
15 +21010-1005183-01 ~ 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo
15 +21010-1005183-20 * 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm
15 +21010-1005183-21 * 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

-77 -

Al121




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

@ 1
1
Q 4
5
2
E 7
S
3 S 86
& 9
11183-30
LLaTyHbI 1 NOPLUHU 11183-31
A130 | Connecting rods and pistons 11183-33
Bielles et pistons 11183-40
Pleuel und Kolben 11183-41
Bielas y pistones 11183-43

-78 -




n. | Noemss. fara Homep peranu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
- TNotit. NTNotDota _EB_Part o Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHMe @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21213-1004022-00 8 Konbuo cTOMopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

2 +21083-1000100-00 * 1 Komnnekt nopuwHeBbix koneu, Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0 )

2 +21083-1000100-31 ~ 1 KoMnnekT nNOpLWHEBLIX Konel, Set of piston rings +0.4 mm Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz +0,4 mm Juego de anillos +0,4 mm
+0,4 Mm +0,4 mm

2 +21083-1000100-32 * 1 KomnnexkT nopuHEBbIX Konew, Set of piston rings +0.8 mm Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz +0,8 mm Juego de anillos +0,8 mm
+0,8 Mm +0,8 mm

2 +21083-1004029-00 * 1 Komnnexkt nopuwHeBbix koneu, Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0 )

3 +21010-1000104-10 ~ 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de

biela

3 +21010-1000104-11 » 1 Komnnekt watyHHbIX Bknagblweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.25 mm Juego de casquillos de
—0.25 MM 0.25 mm 0.25 mm biela -0.25 mm

3 +21010-1000104-12 ~ 1 Komnnekt watyHHbIx Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.50 mm Juego de casquillos de
—0.50 Mmm 0.50 mm 0.50 mm biela -0.50 mm

3 +21010-1000104-13 ~ 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.75 mm Juego de casquillos de
—0.75 mm 0.75 mm 0.75 mm biela -0.75 mm

3 +21010-1000104-14 * 1 Komnnekt watyHHbIX Bknagblweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de
~1.00 MM 1.00 mm 1.00 mm biela -1.00 mm

3 +21010-1000104-15 * 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de
~1.00 Mm 1.00 mm 1.00 mm biela -1.00 mm

3 +21010-1000104-40 * 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaawiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de

biela

3 +21010-1000104-41 ~ 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.125 Juego de casquillos de
—-0.125 mm 0.125 mm 0.125 mm mm biela -0.125 mm

3 +21010-1000104-42 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.25 mm Juego de casquillos de
~0.25 mm 0.25 mm 0.25 mm biela -0.25 mm

3 +21010-1000104-43 * 1 Komnnekt watyHHbIX Bknagblweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.50 mm Juego de casquillos de
—0.50 MM 0.50 mm 0.50 mm biela -0.50 mm

3 +21010-1000104-44 1 Komnnekt watyHHbIx Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.75 mm Juego de casquillos de
—0.75 Mmm 0.75 mm 0.75 mm biela -0.75 mm

3 +21010-1000104-45 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagwiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de
~1.00 mm 1.00 mm 1.00 mm biela -1.00 mm

4 +21100-1004020-00 *) 4 Manew, nopwHesoi, knacc 1 Gudgeon pin, class 1 Axe de piston, classe 1 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 1 Perno de piston clase 1

4 +21100-1004020-01 *) 4 Maneu nopwHeBoW, knacc 2 Gudgeon pin, class 2 Axe de piston, classe 2 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 2 Perno de piston clase 2

4 +21100-1004020-02 *) 4 Maneu nopwHesoi, knacc 3 Gudgeon pin, class 3 Axe de piston, classe 3 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 3 Perno de piston clase 3

5 +21100-1004015-00 *) 4 MopweHb, knacc A Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A

5 +21100-1004015-02 *) 4 TMopuweHb, knacc C Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C

5 +21100-1004015-04 *) 4 Mopwenb, knacc E Piston, class E Piston, classe E Kolben, Klasse E Piston, clase E

5 +21100-1004015-31 *) 4 Mopwenb pemonTHbii +0,4 mm  Oversize piston +0.4 mm Piston de réparation +0,4 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,4 mm Piston +0,4 mm

5 +21100-1004015-32 *) 4 MopweHb pemoHTHb +0,8 mm  Oversize piston +0.8 mm Piston de réparation +0,8 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,8 mm Piston +0,8 mm

6 +21100-1004045-00 *) 4 [latyn, knacc 1 Connecting rod, class 1 Bielle, classe 1 Pleuelstange, Klasse 1 Biela, clase 1

6 +21100-1004045-01 *) 4 [llatys, knacc 2 Connecting rod, class 2 Bielle, classe 2 Pleuelstange, Klasse 2 Biela, clase 2

6 +21100-1004045-02 *) 4 [latys, knacc 3 Connecting rod, class 3 Bielle, classe 3 Pleuelstange, Klasse 3 Biela, clase 3

7 +21100-1004062-00 8 Bont wartyHa Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela

8 +21213-1004067-00 ~ 8 Tlaitka wartyHa Nut, conrod Ecrou de bielle Pleuelmutter Tuerca de la biela

9 + 00001-0025550-20 ~ 8 Tlaiika M9x1 Nut M9x1 Ecrou M9x1 Mutter M9x1 Tuerca M9x1

-79 -

A130




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
4
1
6
2
5
7
11183-30
LLaTyHbI 1 NOPLUHU 11183-31
A 131 | Connecting rods and pistons 11183-40
Bielles et pistons 11183-41
Pleuel und Kolben 11183-43

Bielas y pistones

-80 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21083-1000100-00 » 1 KomnnekT nopuHesbix Koneu Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0 )

1 +21083-1000100-31 A 1 KomnnekT nopuHesbix Konel Set of piston rings +0.4 mm Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz +0,4 mm Juego de anillos +0,4 mm
+0.4 MM +0,4 mm

1 +21083-1000100-32 7 1 Komnnexkt nopuwHesbix Komet, Set of piston rings +0.8 mm Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz +0,8 mm Juego de anillos +0,8 mm
+0,8 MM +0,8 mm

1 +21083-1004029-00 » 1 KomnnekT nopuHesbix Koneu Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0 )

2 +21010-1000104-10 A 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaawiwein Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de

biela

2 +21010-1000104-11 A 1 Komnnekt watynHbix Bknaabiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.25 mm Juego de casquillos de
~0.95 mm 0.25 mm 0.25 mm biela -0.25 mm

2 +21010-1000104-12 A 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.50 mm Juego de casquillos de
~0.50 mMm 0.50 mm 0.50 mm biela -0.50 mm

2 +21010-1000104-13 7 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.75 mm  Juego de casquillos de
~0.75 MM 0.75 mm 0.75 mm biela -0.75 mm

2 +21010-1000104-14 A 1 Komnnekt watynHbix Bknaabiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de
~1.00 mm 1.00 mm 1.00 mm biela -1.00 mm

2 +21010-1000104-15 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiwei Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm Juego de casquillos de
~1.00 mm 1.00 mm 1.00 mm biela -1.00 mm

2 +21010-1000104-40 7 1 Komnnekt waTyHHbix Bknagwiwein Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de

biela

2 +21010-1000104-41 A 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaabiwei Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.125  Juego de casquillos de
~0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0.125 mm mm biela -0.125 mm

2 +21010-1000104-42 7 1 Komnnekt watynHbix Bknagbiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.25 mm  Juego de casquillos de
-0.25 MM 0.25 mm 0.25 mm biela -0.25 mm

2 +21010-1000104-43 A 1 Komnnekt watynHbix Bknaawiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.50 mm Juego de casquillos de
~0.50 mm 0.50 mm 0.50 mm biela -0.50 mm

2 +21010-1000104-44 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiwei Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0.75 mm  Juego de casquillos de
~0.75 MM 0.75 mm 0.75 mm biela -0.75 mm

2 +21010-1000104-45 7 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiwein Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1.00 mm  Juego de casquillos de
~1.00 MM 1.00 mm 1.00 mm biela -1.00 mm

3 +21213-1004020-00 *) 4 MNaneu nopwHesoi, knacc 1 Gudgeon pin, class 1 Axe de piston, classe 1 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 1 Perno de piston clase 1

3 +21213-1004020-01 *) 4 Maneu nopuwHesoi, knacc 2 Gudgeon pin, class 2 Axe de piston, classe 2 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 2 Perno de piston clase 2

3 +21213-1004020-02 *) 4 MNaneu nopuwHesoi, knacc 3 Gudgeon pin, class 3 Axe de piston, classe 3 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 3 Perno de piston clase 3

4 +21083-1004015-00 *) 4 Mopwenb, knacc A Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A

4 +21083-1004015-02 *) 4 Mopwens, knacc C Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C

4 +21083-1004015-03 *) 4 Mopuwenb, knacc D Piston, class D Piston, classe D Kolben, Klasse D Piston, clase D

4 +21083-1004015-04 *) 4 Mopwens, knacc E Piston, class E Piston, classe E Kolben, Klasse E Piston, clase E

4 +21083-1004015-31 *) 4 Mopwenb pemouTHbiii +0,4 mm  Oversize piston +0.4 mm Piston de réparation +0,4 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,4 mm Piston +0,4 mm

4 +21083-1004015-32 *) 4 Mopwenb pemonTHbiii +0,8 mm  Oversize piston +0.8 mm Piston de réparation +0,8 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,8 mm  Piston +0,8 mm

5 +21080-1004045-00 4 latyn Conrod Bielle Pleuelstange Biela

6 +21010-1004062-00 8 Bont waryHa Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela

7 +00001-0025550-20 8 Taiika M9x1 Nut M9x1 Ecrou M9x1 Mutter M9x1 Tuerca M9x1

-81-

A131




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
3 \@
4
2
5
1 o
6 10
7
8|9 ,
| @/ "
11184-30
LLaTyHb! 1 NOpLUHK 11184-33
A132 | Connecting rods and pistons ﬂigiig

Bielles et pistons
Pleuel und Kolben
Bielas y pistones

-82-




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11194-1004010-00 ~ 4 MopuweHb (knacc A) u waryH B Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A
1 +11194-1004010-01 ~ 4 ;igfu?;”b (knacc B) u watyH B Piston, class B Piston, classe B Kolben, Klasse B Piston, clase B
1 + 11194-1004010-02 ~ 4 %?)(;LpuiHb (knacc C) u watyH B Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C
cbope
2 +11194-1004022-00 2 Konsuo CTONOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
3 + 11194-1004020-00 4 MNaney nopuwHesoil Gudgeon pin Axe de piston Kolbenbolzen Perno de piston
4 +11194-1004015-00 * 4 Mopwenb, knacc A Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A
4 +11194-1004015-01 * 4 Mopwens, knacc B Piston, class B Piston, classe B Kolben, Klasse B Piston, clase B
4 +11194-1004015-02 * 4 Mopwens, knacc C Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C
4 +11194-1004015-30 * 4 Mopwenb, knacc A+0,5 Piston, class A+0,5 Piston, classe A+0,5 Kolben, Klasse A+0,5 Piston, clase A+0,5
4 +11194-1004015-31 * 4 Mopwenb, knacc B+0,5 Piston, class B+0,5 Piston, classe B+0,5 Kolben, Klasse B+0,5 Piston, clase B+0,5
4 +11194-1004015-32 * 4 Mopwenb, knacc C+0,5 Piston, class C+0,5 Piston, classe C+0,5 Kolben, Klasse C+0,5 Piston, clase C+0,5
5 +11194-1004030-00 ~ 4 Konbuo nopuiHesoe Piston ring Segment de piston Kolbenring Anillo de piston
5 +11194-1004030-30 ~ 4 Konbuo nopuiHesoe Piston ring Segment de piston Kolbenring Anillo de piston
6 +11194-1004025-00 ~ 4 Konbuo nopuiHesoe Piston ring Segment de piston Kolbenring Anillo de piston
6 +11194-1004025-30 ~ 4 Konbuo nopuiHesoe Piston ring Segment de piston Kolbenring Anillo de piston
7 +11194-1004035-00 ~ 4 Konbuo nopuiHesoe QOilring Segment racleur d'huile Olabstreifring Anillo restregador de
MaciocbeMHoe piston
7 +11194-1004035-30 ~ 4 Konbuo nopuHesoe Qilring Segment racleur d'huile Olabstreifring Anillo restregador de
MacnocbemMHoe piston
8 + 11194-1004045-00 ~ 4 latyw Conrod Bielle Pleuelstange Biela
8 + 11194-1004045-01 ~ 4 [latyn B c6ope Conrod Bielle Pleuelstange Biela
9 + 11194-1004062-00 8 Bont waryna Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela
10 +21120-1004081-00 ~ 4 dopcynka oxnaxgenns nopwes Ol spray tube for piston cooling Injecteur de refroidissement du  Kolben-Kuhlungsduse Inyegtolr de refregeracion
10 +21120-1004081-01 ~ 4 dopcynka oxnaxgenns nopwus Ol spray tube for piston cooling ?r;jségtneur de refroidissement du  Kolben-Kuhlungsduse Eni/ggé?nde refregeracion
10 +21120-1004081-02 ~ 4 dopcynka oxnaxmenns nopwns Ol spray tube for piston cooling Ipr;jségtneur de refroidissement du  Kolben-Kuhlungsduse Lnilgcﬁ(t)?nde refregeracion
11 +11194-1004058-00 » 8 Bknagblll  WaTyHHBbIA Big-end bearing shell pClgbosnsine'[ de bielle Pleuellagerschale CZqulﬁtiﬁg de biela
11 + 11194-1004058-02 8 Bknagpiw wartyHa pemoHTHbin - Connecting rod seal repair - Coussinet de réparation de la  Pleuellagerschale f. Casquillo de biela de
0,25mMm 0.25 mm bielle - 0,25 mm Reparaturzwecke -0,25 mm reparacion - 0,25 mm
11 + 11194-1004058-03 * 8 Binagpiw watyHa pemouTHbii - Connecting rod seal repair - Coussinet de réparation de la  Pleuellagerschale f. Casquillo de biela de
0,5MM 0.5 mm bielle - 0,5 mm Reparaturzwecke - 0,5 mm reparacion - 0,5 mm
11 + 11194-1004058-04 * 8 Bknagbiw watyHa pemonTHbin - Connecting rod seal repair - Coussinet de réparation de la  Pleuellagerschale f. Casquillo de biela de
0,75MM 0.75 mm bielle - 0,75 mm Reparaturzwecke - 0,75 mm reparacion - 0,75 mm
11 + 11194-1004058-05 * 8 Bknagpiw wartyHa pemoHTHbin - Connecting rod seal repair - Coussinet de réparation de la  Pleuellagerschale f. Casquillo de biela de

1,00mMm

1.00 mm

bielle - 1,00 mm

Reparaturzwecke - 1,00 mm

reparacion - 1,00 mm

-83-

A132




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

14
1 15
2 16
3
4
)
6
7
8 17
18
? 15
19
20
21
10
11 22
12
13 A120
A620
11183-30
Mpueoa pacnpenenuTenbHOro Bana 11183-31
A140 Camshaft drive 11183-33
Commande d'arbre a cames 11183-40
Nockenwellenantrieb 11183-41
Mando del arbol de levas 11183-43

-84 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11183-1006020-00 1 llikne 3ybuaThii pacnpensana Camshaft toothed pulley Pignon d'arbre & cames Nockenwellenrad Pihon del arbol de levas
2 +21080-1005017-00 1 llnoHka 4x5 Key 4x5 Clavette 4x5 Keil 4x5 Chaveta 4x5
3 +21080-1006021-00 1 WWai6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
4 +21010-1005127-00 1 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTPALHiiCH locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante

5 +21080-1006129-10 1 llinunbka Kkpennexns mexawmama Securing stud Goujon de fixation de Befesigungsbolzen f. Esparrago de fijacion del
HaTAXEHUS mécanisme de tension Spannvorrichtung mecanismo de tension

6 + 00001-0026014-73 1 Waitba 10 BomHuCTas Wave-type washer 10 Rondelle onduléee 10 Scheibe 10, wellenformige Arandela 10 ondulada

7 +00001-0021647-21 1 raiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

8 +21080-1006149-00 1 YnnotHutenn Seal Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Empaquetadura

9 +21080-1006146-10 1 Kpblwka s3awmtHas nepepHss Cover, front Carter avant Zahnriemenabdeckung, vorne  Tapa protectora delantera

10 +21080-1006162-00 3 Brynka Bush Bague Buchse Casquillo

11 4+ 00001-0026406-01 3 Lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

12 4 00001-0009024-21 3 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

13 +21080-1006148-00 3 Brynka Bush Manchon Buchse Casquillo

14 4+ 00001-0058962-11 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

15 4 00001-0011977-73 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

16 4 00001-0015003-21 1 lWnunbka M6x18 Stud Méx18 Goujon M6x18 Stift M6x18 Esparrago M6x18

17 +21080-1006154-00 1 Ynop Stop Butée Anschlag Tope

18 +21080-1006151-10 1 Kpblwka 3awutHas 3agHss Protective cover, rear Tole-support de carter de Zahnriemenabdeckung, hinten  Tapa protectora trasera

19 +00001-0009020-21 1 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 CB%lilrI;)OrlweMESxm Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12

20 +21080-1006130-10 1 Konbuo pAMCTaHUMOHHOE Spacer ring Bague entretoise Abstandsring Anillo distanciador

21 +21080-1006120-00 ~ 1 Ponuk HatsxuTens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor

21 +21080-1006120-01 ~ 1 Ponuk HatsxuTens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor

22 +21080-1006040-10 ~ 1 Pemenb 3y6uartbiit Timing belt Courroie crantée Zahnriemen Correa dentada

22 +21080-1006040-11 ~ 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa

-85 -

A140




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10

11

12
13

— NI W0

©

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

A620

21
A121

22

N~ 0O O

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43

Commandes des organes auxiliaires

MpuBoa pacnpenenuTenbHbIX BasioB
Nockenwellenantrieb

Camshaft drive
Mando de los arboles de levas

Al41

-86 -



:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11194-1006019-00 1 Ikue 3y6uaThiii BNYCKHOrO Inlet camshaft toothed pulley  Pignon d'arbre a cames Nockenwellenrad Pifnon del arbol de levas
pacnpengana d'admision
2 +11194-1006031-00 1 llikue 3y6uatblii BbLIMYCKHOMO Outlet camshaft toothed pulley Pignon d'arbre a cames Nockenwellenrad Pifon del arbol de levas
pacnpeagana d'echappement
3 +21080-1005017-00 2 |lnoHka 4x5 Key 4x5 Clavette 4x5 Keil 4x5 Chaveta 4x5
4 +21080-1006021-00 2 |llaitba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
5 +21120-1006058-00 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
6 +21124-1006226-00 1 Kpblwka nepegHss BepxHsis Upper cover, front Carter avant supérieur %ahnriemenabdeckung, vorne  Tapa delantera superior
7 4 00001-0011977-73 7 laitba 6 npyxuHHas koHuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Fgggpscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
8 +21110-1144026-10 7 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
9 +21124-1006218-00 1 Kpblluka nepemHas HUXHSA Lower cover, front Carter avant inférieur Zahnriemenabdeckung, vome  Tapa delantera inferior
10 +21120-1006162-00 3 Brynka Bush Bague gﬂtc%ge Casquillo
11 +21120-1006148-00 3 Brynka Bush Manchon Buchse Casquillo
12 +21120-1006216-00 2 KonbLo YNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
13 +21124-1006209-00 1 Kpbiwka 3awmtHas 3agHas Protective cover Carter Zahnriemenabdeckung Tapa protectora
14 + 00001-0026437-01 6 lllaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
15 + 00001-0009024-21 6 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
16 + 11183-1006322-00 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étanchéite Dichtungsprofil Empaquetadura
17 +21124-1006162-00 3 Brynka Bush Bague Buchse Casquillo
18 +21124-1006148-00 3 Brynka Bush Manchon Buchse Casquillo
19 +21126-1006135-00 1 Ponuk onopHbiii Roller Galet d'appui Stutzrolle Rodillo de apoyo
20 +21126-1006238-00 1 Hartaxutenn aBTOMATMyeCKwii Timing belt automatic tensioner Tendeur automatique de automatischer Tensor de correa dentada
3y6yaToro pemHs courroie crantée Zahnriemenspanner automatico
21 +21126-1006040-00 1 Pemenb 3y6uarbiit Timing belt Courroie crantée Zahnriemen Correa dentada
22 +21120-1001371-00 1 Bont M10x1,25x55 Bolt M10x1.25x55 Boulon M10x1,25x55 Schraube M10x1,25x55 Tornillo M10x1,25x55

- 87 -

Al41




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

12
1 13
2
3
14
4
K140
)
6
7
8 15
16
9 17
10 18
A120]A121 17
16
11 19
11183-30 11184-30
Mpueoa BcnomMoraTesibHbIX arperaTtos 11183-31 11184-33
A145 | Auxiliary units drivebelt 11183-33 11184-40
Commandes des organes auxiliaires 11183-40 11184-43
Hilfsaggegaten-Antrieb 11183-41
11183-43

Accionamiento de los grupos auxiliares

-88 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0011980-73 2 lllaitba 8 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
2 +11180-1041280-01 ~ 1 HaTaxutenb BWHTOBOI Screw-type tensioner Tendeur a vis Schraubstraffer Tensor helicoidal
2 +11180-1041280-02 ~ 1 HaTaxutenb BWHTOBOI Screw-type tensioner Tendeur a vis Schraubstraffer Tensor helicoidal
2 +11180-1041280-03 ~ 1 HaTaxutenb BWHTOBOI Screw-type tensioner Tendeur a vis Schraubstraffer Tensor helicoidal
3 11180-1041289-00 2 Brynka AMCTaHUMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador
4 +21210-2904194-00 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
5 +11180-1041084-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
6 +21230-1041208-00 ~ 1 Brynka mucTaHuMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhulse Buje espaciador
6 +21230-1041208-01 ~ 1 Brynka AucTaHUMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador
7 +21230-1041056-10 ~ 1 Ponuk HatsxuTens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor
7 +21230-1041056-11 ~ ! 1 Ponuk HatsxuTens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor
8 +11180-1041122-00 1 Bont M10x1,25x35 Bolt M10x1,25x35 Boulon M10x1,25x35 Schraube M10x1,25x35 Tornillo M10x1,25x35
9 +21230-1041065-10 ~ 1 Kpblwka 3awmtHas Protective cover Carter Zahnriemenabdeckung Tapa protectora
9 +21230-1041065-11 ~ ! 1 Kpblwka 3awmtHas Protective cover Carter Zahnriemenabdeckung Tapa protectora

10 +21230-1041067-00 1 OkpaH 3awWmnTHBIA Protective shield Tole de protection Schutzschirm Pantalla de proteccion

11 +11180-1041020-02 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa

12 +21010-1003017-00 2 BryfKa YCTaHOBOYHAS Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhtilse Buje ajuste

13 +11180-1041034-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Konsole Soporte

14 +21100-1001161-00 3 Bont M8x65 Bolt M8x65 Boulon M8x65 Schraube M8x65 Tornillo M8x65

15 +00001-0026468-01 1 Wai6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

16 +11180-1041086-00 2 KonbLo 3alWuTHOE Protective ring Bague pare-boue Schutzring Anillo de proteccion

17 11180-1041089-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador

18 +11180-1041087-00 1 Brynka pacnopHas Spacer sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshulse Casquillo distanciador

19 +11180-1041082-00 1 Bont M10x1,25x58 Bolt M10x1.25x58 Boulon M10x1,25x58 Schraube M10x1,25x58 Tornillo M10x1,25x58

-89 -

A145




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 13
2
3
4 14
)
6 K140
7
8 15
9 16
17
10 18
11 17
A120 ]A121 16
19
12 E181
11183-30 11184-30
anIBO,EI, BCnoMoraTteJibHbIX arperatoB 11183-33 11184-33
A146 Auxiliary units drivebelt ﬂigijg

Commandes des organes auxiliaires
Hilfsaggegaten-Antrieb
Accionamiento de los grupos auxiliares

-90 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21010-1003017-00 2 BryfKa YCTaHOBOYHAS Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhtilse Buje ajuste
2 +00001-0011980-73 2 lllaitba 8 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
3 +11180-1041280-01 1 HaTaxutenb BWHTOBOI Screw-type tensioner Tendeur a vis Schraubstraffer Tensor helicoidal
4 11180-1041289-00 2 Brynka AMCTaHUMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador
5 +21210-2904194-00 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
6 +11180-1041084-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
7 +21230-1041208-00 1 Brynka AucTaHUMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador
7 +21230-1041208-01 1 Brynka AucTaHUMOHHas Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhiilse Buje espaciador
8 +21230-1041056-10 1 Ponuk HatsxuTens Tensioner roller Galet-tendeur Spannrolle Rodillo tensor
9 +11180-1041122-00 1 Bont M10x1,25x35 Bolt M10x1,25x35 Boulon M10x1,25x35 Schraube M10x1,25x35 Tornillo M10x1,25x35
10 +21230-1041065-10 1 Kpblwka 3awmtHas Protective cover Carter Zahnriemenabdeckung Tapa protectora
11 +21230-1041067-00 1 OkpaH 3awWmnTHBIA Protective shield Tole de protection Schutzschirm Pantalla de proteccion
12 +11180-1041020-11 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa
12 +11180-1041020-13 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa
13 +11180-1041034-01 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Konsole Soporte
14 +21100-1001161-00 3 Bont M8x65 Bolt M8x65 Boulon M8x65 Schraube M8x65 Tornillo M8x65
15 +00001-0026468-01 1 Wai6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
16 +11180-1041086-00 2 KonbLo 3alWuTHOE Protective ring Bague pare-boue Schutzring Anillo de proteccion
17 11180-1041089-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
18 +11180-1041087-00 1 Brynka pacnopHas Spacer sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshulse Casquillo distanciador
19 +11180-1041082-00 1 Bont M10x1,25x58 Bolt M10x1.25x58 Boulon M10x1,25x58 Schraube M10x1,25x58 Tornillo M10x1,25x58

-91 -

A146




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
13
3
4 14
5 15
6 16
7
g 17
10 18
11 19
12
11183-30
MexaHn3am rasopacnpenenuTesibHbIin 11183-31
A150 Valve train 11183-33

Mécanisme de distribution
Motorsteuerung
Mecanismo de distribucion de gas

-92-

11183-40 (01)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (01)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3701686-00 10 Traiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
2 4+ 00001-0035441-21 4 [lnunbka M8x55 Stud M8x55 Goujon M8x55 Stift M8x55 Esparrago M8x55
2 +21080-1006038-00 6 linunbka M8x1,25x47 Stud M8x1.25x47 Goujon M8x1,25x47 Stift M8x1,25x47 Esparrago M8x1,25x47
3 +21080-1005034-00 ~ 1 CanbHuk konewsana nepemHmit Oil seal, crankshaft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
3 +21080-1005034-01 ~ 1 CanbHuk KoneHsana nepepgHuii Qil seal, crankshaft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
3 +21080-1005034-03 ~ 1 CanbHuk Konewsana nepemHmit QOil seal, crankshatft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigtiehal
vilebrequin delantero
3 +21100-1005040-00 ~ 1 Canbhuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéite Dichtring Retén
4 +21010-1003017-00 4 Brynka ycTaHOBOHaR Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhtilse Buje ajuste
5 +21080-1007028-00 16 Cyxapb knanawa Collet, valve Taquet de soupape Ventilkegelstick Dado de la valvula
6 +21080-1007025-00 8 Tapenka npyxuHbl Spring cap Cuvette de ressort Federteller Platillo del muelle
7 +21080-1007020-00 ~ 8 MpyxwuHa knanaWa HapyxHas Outer valve spring Ressort extérieur AuBenfeder Muelle exterior
7 +21150-1007020-00 ~ 8 MpyxwuHa knanaWa HapyxHas QOuter valve spring Ressort extérieur AuBenfeder Muelle exterior
8 +21080-1007021-00 ~ 8 MpyxuHa knanaHa BHYTPEHHSS Inner valve spring Ressort intérieur Innenfeder Muelle interior
8 +21150-1007021-00 ~ 8 MpyxuHa knanaHa BHYTPEHHSS Inner valve spring Ressort intérieur Innenfeder Muelle interior
9 +21080-1007022-00 8 Llaii6a onophas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo
10 +21080-1007026-02 ~ 8 Konnayok macnootpaxatensunii  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de
10 +21080-1007026-03 ~ 8 Konnayok macnootpaxatenshuiii  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung %ca%;\ecete deflector de
11 +21080-1007032-20 4 Brynka Hanpasnsiowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm %Caesléiillo guia +0,02 mm
11 +21080-1007032-22 4 Brynka Hanpasnsiowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
12 +21080-1007010-00 4 Knanau BnyckHoii Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision
13 +21110-1006010-00 1 Ban pacnpepenuTensHblii Camshaft Arbre a cames Nockenwelle Arbol de levas
14 +21110-1006015-00 (01) 1 Ban pacnpepennTensHblii Camshaft Arbre a cames Nockenwelle Arbol de levas

-903 -

A150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
13
3
4 14
5 15
6 16
7
g 17
10 18
11 19
12
11183-30
MexaHn3am rasopacnpenenuTesibHbIin 11183-31
A150 Valve train 11183-33

Mécanisme de distribution
Motorsteuerung
Mecanismo de distribucion de gas

94 -

11183-40 (01)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (01)




:1_ N’ft;f’s,\i_ Nﬂ.gl;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
15 +21080-1007056-00 * 8 Lai6a perynuposouras 3,00 Shim 3,00 Rondelle de calage 3,00 Einstellscheibe 3,00 Arandela de ajuste 3,00
15 +21080-1007056-10 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 3,05 Shim 3,05 Rondelle de calage 3,05 Einstellscheibe 3,05 Arandela de ajuste 3,05
15 +21080-1007056-11 * 8 Lait6a perynuposouHas 3,10 Shim 3,10 Rondelle de calage 3,10 Einstellscheibe 3,10 Arandela de ajuste 3,10
15 +21080-1007056-12 * 8 LlUai6a perynupoBoyHas 3,15 Shim 3,15 Rondelle de calage 3,15 Einstellscheibe 3,15 Arandela de ajuste 3,15
15 +21080-1007056-13 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,20 Shim 3,20 Rondelle de calage 3,20 Einstellscheibe 3,20 Arandela de ajuste 3,20
15 +21080-1007056-14 * 8 LaiGa perynuposouHas 3,25 Shim 3,25 Rondelle de calage 3,25 Einstellscheibe 3,25 Arandela de ajuste 3,25
15 +21080-1007056-15 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,30 Shim 3,30 Rondelle de calage 3,30 Einstellscheibe 3,30 Arandela de ajuste 3,30
15 +21080-1007056-16 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,35 Shim 3,35 Rondelle de calage 3,35 Einstellscheibe 3,35 Arandela de ajuste 3,35
15 +21080-1007056-18 * 8 Llai6a perynmposouHas 3,40 Shim 3,40 Rondelle de calage 3,40 Einstellscheibe 3,40 Arandela de ajuste 3,40
15 +21080-1007056-20 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 3,45 Shim 3,45 Rondelle de calage 3,45 Einstellscheibe 3,45 Arandela de ajuste 3,45
15 +21080-1007056-22 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 3,50 Shim 3,50 Rondelle de calage 3,50 Einstellscheibe 3,50 Arandela de ajuste 3,50
15 +21080-1007056-24 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,55 Shim 3,55 Rondelle de calage 3,55 Einstellscheibe 3,55 Arandela de ajuste 3,55
15 +21080-1007056-26 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,60 Shim 3,60 Rondelle de calage 3,60 Einstellscheibe 3,60 Arandela de ajuste 3,60
15 +21080-1007056-28 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,65 Shim 3,65 Rondelle de calage 3,65 Einstellscheibe 3,65 Arandela de ajuste 3,65
15 +21080-1007056-30 * 8 Llai6a perynmposouHas 3,70 Shim 3,70 Rondelle de calage 3,70 Einstellscheibe 3,70 Arandela de ajuste 3,70
15 +21080-1007056-32 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 3,75 Shim 3,75 Rondelle de calage 3,75 Einstellscheibe 3,75 Arandela de ajuste 3,75
15 +21080-1007056-34 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,80 Shim 3,80 Rondelle de calage 3,80 Einstellscheibe 3,80 Arandela de ajuste 3,80
15 +21080-1007056-36 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,85 Shim 3,85 Rondelle de calage 3,85 Einstellscheibe 3,85 Arandela de ajuste 3,85
15 +21080-1007056-38 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,90 Shim 3,90 Rondelle de calage 3,90 Einstellscheibe 3,90 Arandela de ajuste 3,90
15 +21080-1007056-40 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 3,95 Shim 3,95 Rondelle de calage 3,95 Einstellscheibe 3,95 Arandela de ajuste 3,95
15 +21080-1007056-42 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 4,00 Shim 4,00 Rondelle de calage 4,00 Einstellscheibe 4,00 Arandela de ajuste 4,00
15 +21080-1007056-44 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 4,05 Shim 4,05 Rondelle de calage 4,05 Einstellscheibe 4,05 Arandela de ajuste 4,05
15 +21080-1007056-46 * 8 llai6a perynuposouHas 4,10 Shim 4,10 Rondelle de calage 4,10 Einstellscheibe 4,10 Arandela de ajuste 4,10
15 +21080-1007056-48 * 8 llai6a perynuposouHas 4,15 Shim 4,15 Rondelle de calage 4,15 Einstellscheibe 4,15 Arandela de ajuste 4,15
15 +21080-1007056-50 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposodHas 4,20 Shim 4,20 Rondelle de calage 4,20 Einstellscheibe 4,20 Arandela de ajuste 4,20
15 +21080-1007056-52 * 8 Laii6a perynuposouHas 4,25 Shim 4,25 Rondelle de calage 4,25 Einstellscheibe 4,25 Arandela de ajuste 4,25
15 +21080-1007056-54 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 4,30 Shim 4,30 Rondelle de calage 4,30 Einstellscheibe 4,30 Arandela de ajuste 4,30
15 +21080-1007056-56 * 8 LlUai6a perynmposouHas 4,35 Shim 4,35 Rondelle de calage 4,35 Einstellscheibe 4,35 Arandela de ajuste 4,35
15 +21080-1007056-58 * 8 llai#ba perynuposouHas 4,40 Shim 4,40 Rondelle de calage 4,40 Einstellscheibe 4,40 Arandela de ajuste 4,40
15 +21080-1007056-60 * 8 lllaitba perynuposouHas 4,45 Shim 4,45 Rondelle de calage 4,45 Einstellscheibe 4,45 Arandela de ajuste 4,45
15 +21080-1007056-62 * 8 Llai6a perynmposouHas 4,50 Shim 4,50 Rondelle de calage 4,50 Einstellscheibe 4,50 Arandela de ajuste 4,50
16 +21080-1007055-00 8 Tonkatenb Tappet Poussoir VentilstoBel Empujador

17 +21010-1007035-00 8 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

18 +21080-1007033-20 4 Brynka Hanpasnsiowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
18 +21080-1007033-22 4 Brynka Hanpasnsiowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
19 +21080-1007012-00 4 KnanaH BbINYCKHOM Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape

- 95 -

A150




11

12

A151

- 06 -

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21120-1006014-00 1 Ban pacnpesnenutenbHbii Camshaft, outlet valves Arbre a cames d'echappement  Nockenwelle Arbol de levas
BbIMYCKHOM
2 +21120-1007028-00 32 Cyxapb knanawa Collet, valve Taquet de soupape Ventilkegelstick Dado de la valvula
3 +21120-1007025-00 16 Tapenka npyxwHbl Spring cap Cuvette de ressort Federteller Platillo del muelle
4 +21120-1007020-00 16 Mpyxuxa knanaxa Valve spring Ressort de soupape Feder Muelle de la valvula
4 +21120-1007020-01 16 Mpyxuxa knanaxa Valve spring Ressort de soupape Feder Muelle de la valvula
4 +21120-1007020-02 16 Mpyxuxa knanaxa Valve spring Ressort de soupape Feder Muelle de la valvula
4 +21120-1007020-03 16 Mpyxuxa knanaxa Valve spring Ressort de soupape Feder Muelle de la valvula
5 +21120-1007022-00 16 [Uaitba onopHas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo
6 +21120-1007026-02 16 Konnayok MmacnooTpaxatwowmii Qil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de
aceite
6 +21120-1007026-03 16 Konnauok MmacnooTpaxatowmii Qil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de
aceite
7 +21120-1007032-20 16 Brynka wanpasnsiowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
7 +21120-1007032-22 16 Brynka wanpasnsiowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
8 +21120-1007012-01 8 KnanaH BbINyCKHOM Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape
8 +21120-1007012-02 8 KnanaH BbINyCKHOM Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape
8 +21120-1007012-03 8 KnanaH BbINyCKHOM Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape
9 +21080-1005034-00 2 CanbHuK KONeHBana nepegHuii Qil seal, crankshaft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de ~ Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
9 +21080-1005034-01 2 CanbHuK KoOfeHBana nepeaHuii QOil seal, crankshatft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigtiehal
vilebrequin delantero
9 +21080-1005034-03 2 CanbHuK KoneHsana nepeaHuii Oil seal, crankshaft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
9 +21100-1005040-00 2 CanbHuk Qil seal Garniture d'étanchéité Dichtring Retén
10 +21120-1006015-00 1 Ban pacnpenenutenbHbiit Camshatt, inlet valves Arbre a cames d'admision Nockenwelle Arbol de levas
BMNYCKHOW
11 +21120-1007300-01 16 Tonkatenb ruapasnuyeckmit Tappet, hydraulic Poussoir hydraulique HydraulikstoBel Empujador hidraulico
11 +21120-1007300-02 16 Tonkatenb ruapasnuyeckmit Tappet, hydraulic Poussoir hydraulique HydraulikstoBel Empujador hidraulico
12 +21120-1007010-01 8 Knanan BnyckHoii Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision
12 +21120-1007010-02 8 Knanan BnyckHoii Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision
12 +21120-1007010-03 8 Knanan BnyckHoii Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision

-97 -

A151




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
11183-30 11184-30
Bak TonsIUBHbIN 11183-31 11184-33
A200 Fuel tank 11183-33 11184-40
Réservoir a carburant 11183-40 11184-43
Kraftstofftank 11183-41
11183-43

Deposito de combustible

- 08 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21103-1103010-01 ~ 1 Npobka TonnneHoro Gaka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
1 +21103-1103010-02 ~ 1 Mpobka TonnmeHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
1 +21103-1103010-03 ~ 1 Npobka TonausHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
2 +00001-0007940-11 1 Taiika M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
3 +11180-1101085-00 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étanchéite Dichtring Empaquetadura
4 +00001-0058962-11 (E-3) 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
4 +00001-0058962-21 (E-4) 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
5 +00001-0025990-71 2 lllait6a 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
6 +11180-1101060-20 (E-4) 1 Tpy6a HanueHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
6 +11180-1101060-21 (E-4) 1 Tpy6a HanueHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
6 08580 -->11.08 11180-1101060-30 (E-3) 1 Tpy6a HanueHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
6 8580 11.08--> + 11180-1101060-50 (E-3) 1 Tpy6a HanueHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
7 +00001-0009021-21 1 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6éx14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube Méx14 Tornillo M6x14
8 +11180-1101354-00 1 XomyT npyXuHHbIA Spring clip Collier & ressort Federschelle Abrazadera elastica
9 +21700-1101400-00 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOW Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
9 +21700-1101400-01 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOW Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
10 +00001-0003260-10 2 Uitnpt 8x70 Stud 8x70 Goupille 8x70 Stift 8x70 Espiga 8x70
11 +11180-1101126-10 1 Xomyr 6aka Fuel tank strap Collier de réservoir Tankschelle Abrazadera de deposito
12 11180-1101232-00 1 KpoHwWTeitH KpenneHus 3aKkpaHa Bracket Support Halter Soporte
13 +00001-0038321-01 5 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uatbiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
14 +21700-1101400-00 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Ag?at;ac?era elicoidal
14 +21700-1101400-01 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
15 +11180-1101080-10 1 lWnaur Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
16 03426 ->11.10 11180-1101010-30 1 Bak TONNMBHBbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
16 3426 11.10--> + 11180-1101010-31 1 Bak TONAMBHbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
17 +11180-1101114-10 1 Xomyr 6aka Fuel tank strap Collier de réservoir Tankschelle Abrazadera de deposito
18 + 00001-0026470-01 2 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
19 + 00001-0005166-70 2 [laiba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
20 +21100-1101176-00 2 Bont xomyTa Bolt, strap Boulon de fixation de collier Schellenschraube Tornillo de abrazadera
21 +11180-1101092-10 1 O9kpan TonnmeHOro 6aka Fuel tank shield Ecran de réservoir a carburant  Abschirmblech Pantalla del deposito de

combustible izqg.

-99 -

A200




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

- A200

A201

Bak TonsIMBHLIN

Fuel tank

Réservoir a carburant
Kraftstofftank

Deposito de combustible

- 100 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 11180-1104243-30 ~ 1 Tpybka TonnmeHOro dunbTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de
combustible
1 11180-1104243-31 ~ 1 Tpybka TomnueHOro dunbTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de
combustible
1 11180-1104243-32 ~ 1 Tpybka TomnmeHOro dunbTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de
combustible
2 11180-1104222-30 ~ 1 Tpy6ka TonnmsHoro ¢unstpa B Fuelfilter pipe assy Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr, komplett Tubo del filtro de
c6ope complet combustible en conjunto
2 11180-1104222-31 ~ 1 Tpy6ka TonnmsHoro ¢unstpa B Fuelfilter pipe assy Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr, komplett Tubo del filtro de
c6ope complet combustible en conjunto
2 11180-1104222-32 ~ 1 Tpybka TonnmsHoro ¢unbTpa B Fuel filter pipe assy Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr, komplett Tubo del filtro de
c6ope complet combustible en conjunto
3 +21230-1117010-00 ~ 1 dunbtp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
3 +21230-1117010-01 ~ 1 dunbtp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
3 +21230-1117010-02 ~ 1 dunbtp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
4 11180-1164009-30 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
5 11180-1101178-10 1 Konbuo npuxumHoe Tensioning ring Bague de serrage Andriickring Anillo de apriete
6 11180-1139009-20 ~ 1 9nekTpobensonacoc B cbope Electric fuel pump assy Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe komplett Bomba de combusible
complete eléctrica en conjunto
6 11180-1139009-21 ~ 1 9nektpobensonacoc B cHope Electric fuel pump assy Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe komplett Bomba de combusible
complete eléctrica en conjunto
6 11180-1139009-22 ~ 1 9nekTpobensonacoc B cbope Electric fuel pump assy Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe komplett Bomba de combusible
complete eléctrica en conjunto
7 +11180-1101138-10 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

- 101 -

A201




N A WON -

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

-A200

16

17

18

A210

TpyOonpoBoabl TON/IMBHbIE
Fuel lines

Canalisations de carburant
Kraftstoffleitungen

Tubeias de combustible

- 102 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30 (01)
11184-33 (01)
11184-40 (01)
11184-43 (01)




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21214-1104136-00 (01 1 Bunr Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
2 +00001-0009021-21 (01 4 Bont M6x14 Bolt Méx14 Boulon Mé6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo Méx14
3 +00001-0005164-70 (01) 4 llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
4 + 21120-1104092-00 (01 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
5 +21214-1104116-00 (01 1 3axum kpoHwTeitHa Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte
6 +11190-1104013-10 (01) 1 Tpybka nepepHsin TOnNMBHAA Front fuel pipe Tube d'arrivée de carburant  Kraftstoffzuleitung vorn gulbo de combustible
6 +11190-1104013-11 (1) 1 Tpybka nepegnss TonauBHas Front fuel pipe 'Ia'\lljﬂgtd'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffzuleitung vorn Tﬁllfomc?egocombustible
7 +21120-1104252-00 (01 2 KonbLo YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring g\;agr;te d'étanchéité Dichtring gﬁiﬁgtggoempaquetadura
7 +21120-1104252-03 (01 2 KonbLo YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
8 + 11180-1104240-01 1 linanr B cbope Hose assy Tuyau complet Schlauch, komplett Manguera en conjunto
8 +11180-1104240-10 1 linanr B cbope Hose assy Tuyau complet Schlauch, komplett Manguera en conjunto
9 + 11180-1104140-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

10 + 11180-1104089-01 1 YnnotHutens Grommet Joint d'etancheite Dichtung Empaquetadura

11 4 00001-0026053-71 1 |llaitba 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

12 4+ 00001-0058962-11 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

13 +11180-1104116-00 1 3axum KkpoHwTeitHa Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte

14 + 11180-1104220-00 1 Tpyb6ka nopaowas Supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoff-Zuleitung Tubo de admision

14 + 11180-1104220-01 1 Tpyb6ka nopaowas Supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoff-Zuleitung Tubo de admision

14 + 11180-1104220-02 1 Tpyb6ka nopaowas Supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoff-Zuleitung Tubo de admision

15 +11180-1104048-10 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

16 +11180-1104184-00 1 06auuoBKa 3awWUTHAS Protective sheath Revétement de protection Schutzverkleidung Revestimiento de

17 11180-1104034-00 ~ 1 Tpy6ka Tonnueonopawwas Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoffleitung 'rl)'Lobthgtleogombustible

17 +11180-1104034-02 ~ 1 Tpy6ka Tonnueonopawwas Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoffleitung Tubo de combustible

18 +21214-1104142-00 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

- 108 -

A210




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A310f A311,|A312
2
3
A300) |4
A0T ji\jﬁ/’\
5 = %K\\
L L\/ Y [
|
6
7
8
11183-30 11184-30
Cucrtema ynaBnmBaHus napoB 6eH3uHa 11183-31 11184-33
A220 | Evaporative emission control system 11183-33 11184-40
Systéme de capture des vapeurs d'essence 11183-40 11184-43
Tankentluftungsanlage 11183-41
11183-43

Sistema de captacién de vapores de gasolina

- 104 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1164042-00 ~ 1 Knanan npopyskn aacop6epa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister Tankentluftungsventil Vglvulg cée purga del
1 + 11180-1164042-01 ~ 1 Knanan npoaysku apcopbepa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister Tankentluftungsventil slals\?urlaedgrpurga del
1 +11180-1164042-10 (E-ras) 1 Knanan npopyskn aacop6epa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister ~ Tankentliftungsventil elcélls\?l.lrlgegg rpurga del
2 +21103-1164087-10 ~ 1 LWnanr 170 mm Hose 170 mm Tuyau 170 mm Schlauch 170 mm ﬁﬂisggeeg?:7o mm
2 +21103-1164087-12 ~ 1 LWnawr 170 mm. Hose 170 mm Tuyau 170 mm Schlauch 170 mm Manguera 170 mm
2 +21103-1164097-10 (E-ra3) 1 lnaur 700 Mm Hose 700 mm Tuyau 700 mm Schlauch 700 mm Manguera 700 mm
3 4+ 00001-0001685-90 2 Xomyt 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12
4 + 11180-1164284-00 1 Tpy6bka Pipe Tube Rohr Tubo
4 +11180-1164284-10 (E-ras) 1 Tpy6ka Pipe Tube Rohr Tubo
5 +11180-1164200-00 1 Knanan npopyskn aacop6epa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister ~ Tankentluftungsventil Valvula de purga del
6 + 11180-1164244-10 ~ 1 Tpybka nepennsis napootsogswas Vapour discharge pipe, front  Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfableitung, vorne 'Ia'ﬂggr%:dgsrcape de vapor
avant delantero
6 +11180-1164244-11 ~ 1 Tpybka nepennss napootsopawas Vapour discharge pipe, front  Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfableitung, vorne Tubo de escape de vapor
avant delantero
6 +11180-1164244-12 ~ 1 Tpyb6ka nepennss napootsopswas Vapour discharge pipe, front  Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfableitung, vorne Tubo de escape de vapor
avant delantero
7 + 11180-1164248-00 ~ 1 Tpybka cpepnsis Tube, middle Conduite des vapeurs médiane Bremsreglerrohr links Tubo medio
7 + 11180-1164248-01 ~ 1 Tpybka cpepnsis Tube, middle Conduite des vapeurs médiane Bremsreglerrohr links Tubo medio
7 + 11180-1164248-02 ~ 1 Tpybka cpepnsis Tube, middle Conduite des vapeurs médiane Bremsreglerrohr links Tubo medio
8 + 11180-1104042-00 6 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Biigel Grapa
9 + 11180-1104195-01 1 9kpan Screen Ecran Abschirmung Pantalla
10 +00001-0038321-01 3 laitka M6 ¢ 3ybuathiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
11 +11180-1104058-00 1 9kpan Tpybonposoaa Tube protective shield Ecran des canalisations Rohrleitungsschutzabdeckung ggm:ﬁ: de tuberia

d'alimentation

- 105 -

A220




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

AWl

12
13

3

11183-30

Pamna n dopcyHku 11183-31

il with inj 11183-33

A230 Fuel rail with injectors

Rampe et injecteurs 11183-40
Kraftstoffverteiler und Einspritzventile 11183-41

Rampay inyectores 11183-43

- 106 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1144010-00 ~ 1 Pamna dopcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete  Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor
combustible en conjunto
2 + 11180-1144010-01 ~ 1 Pamna dopcyHok B cbope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor
combustible en conjunto
2 +11180-1144010-02 ~ ! 1 Pamna dopcyHok B cbope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete  Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor
combustible en conjunto
3 +21120-1104252-00 ~ 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
3 +21120-1104252-03 ~ 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
4 +21110-1144056-02 1 Konnawok wryuepa amarHoctuku Diagnostic plug cap Capuchon de raccord de DiagnoseanschluBkappe Casquete del racor de la
diagnostic diagnostica
5 + 11180-1132032-00 4 dukcatop $opCyHKM Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
6 +11180-1132010-00 4 dopcyuka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
7 +11180-1132138-10 4 Konbuo ynnoTHMTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
8 +11180-1132138-00 4 Konbuo ynnoTHMTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
9 21110-1144056-05 1 Konnmayok wryuepa awarnoctukm Diagnostic plug cap Capuchon de raccord de DiagnoseanschluBkappe Casquete del racor de la
diagnostic diagnostica
10 11180-1132032-01 4 dukcatop ¢opeyHKM Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
11 +11180-1132010-01 4 dopcyuka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
11 +11180-1132010-02 ! 4 dopcyuka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
12 4 00001-0011977-73 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
13 +21080-1011023-00 2 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

- 107 -

A230




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
INE
4 y
E ;
9
10
7
2 ’75
8
6
11184-30
Pamna n dopcyHku 11184-33
A231 | Fuel rail with injectors ﬂigiig

Rampe et injecteurs
Kraftstoffverteiler und Einspritzventile
Rampay inyectores

- 108 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11190-1144010-01 ~ 1 Pamna dopcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete  Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor
combustible en conjunto
1 +11190-1144010-02 ~ ! 1 Pamna dopcyHok B cbope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor
combustible en conjunto
2 +11190-1144010-00 ~ 1 Pamna dopcyHok B cbope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete  Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo distribuidor
combustible en conjunto
3 11180-1132032-01 4 dukcatop dopcyHKM Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
4 11190-1132010-10 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
4 11190-1132010-11 ! 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
5 +11180-1132138-10 4 KonbLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
6 +11180-1132138-00 4 Konbuo ynnotHuTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
7 11190-1132032-00 4 dukcatop dopcyHkM Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
8 +11190-1132010-00 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
9 +21080-1011023-00 2 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
10 4+ 00001-0011977-73 2 lllaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

11190-1132010-11 | 11190-1144010-02

- 109 -

A231




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 7
s
z = =
4 . /N Az0dAs10 - 8
5 Ny
6
7
9
5
11183-30
DunbTP BO3AYLUHbIA 11183-31
A300 Air cleaner 11183-33
Filtre a air
Luftfilter
Filtro de aire

- 110 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0009020-21 2 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
2 4+ 00001-0011977-73 2 lllaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
3 +00001-0026397-01 2 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
4 11180-1109187-00 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
5 +21120-1109249-01 3 Onopa Bo3mywHoro dunbTpa Air cleaner mounting Butée de filtre a air Luftfiltertrager Apoyo del filtro de aire
6 +11180-1109301-00 1 Bosnyxo3abophuk B cHope Air intake assy Prise d'air complet Luftansaugstutzen komplette Toma aire en conjunto
7 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
8 +11180-1109010-00 1 ®unbtp BO3AYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Fﬁtr:éad: aire en conjunto
9 +11180-1109186-00 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte

- 111 -

A300




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A303
1 A310— 4
A311
2
3
5
11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
DunbTP BO3AYLUHbIA 11183-41 (01)
Air cleaner 11183-43 (01)
A301 Filtre a air 11184-30 (02)
Luftfilter 11184-33 (02)
Filtro de aire 11184-40 (02)

-112 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Not.l;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1109249-00 2 Onopa BO3mywHOro dunbTpa Air cleaner mounting Butée de filtre a air Luftfiltertrager Apoyo del filtro de aire
2 +11184-1109301-00 1 Bosnyxo3abophuk B cHope Air intake assy Prise d'air complet Luftansaugstutzen komplette Toma aire en conjunto
3 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 c 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
4 + 11184-1109010-00 ~ (02) 1 ®unbtp BO3MYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Fﬁtr:éad: aire en conjunto
4 + 11184-1109010-01 ~ (02) 1 ®unbtp BO3MYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
4 + 11184-1109010-10 (02 - E-rag) 1 ®unbtp BO3MYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
4 + 11184-1109010-30 (01 - E-rag) 1 ®unbtp BO3MYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
5 +21120-1109249-01 1 Onopa Bo3mywHoro dunbTpa Air cleaner mounting Butee de filtre a air Luftfiltertrager Apoyo del filtro de aire

- 113 -

A301




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
3
1
4
5
11183-30
DunbTP BO3AYLUHbIA 11183-31
A302 Air cleaner 11183-33
Filtre a air
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire

- 114 -




:1‘ N’ft;f’s,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1109011-00 1 dunbtp BO3aYwWHBIA B CcOOpe Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
2 21120-1109244-00 4 Bunt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo

3 11180-1109016-00 1 Monykopnyc  BepxHuii Upper shell Demi-corps supérieur Filtergehause-Oberteil Semicuerpo superior

4 +21120-1109080-00 ~ 1 3nement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

4 +21120-1109080-02 ~ 1 3nement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

4 +21120-1109080-03 ~ 1 Jnement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

4 +21120-1109080-06 ~ 1 Jnement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

5 11180-1109012-00 1 Monykopnyc HUXHwMiA Lower shell Demi-corps inférieur Filtergehause-Unterteil Semicuerpo inferior

- 115 -

A302




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
3
1

4

5
11183-40 11184-30
DunbTP BO3AYLUHbIA 11183-41 11184-33
i 11183-43 11184-40

A303 Air cleaner
Filtre a air 11184-43
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire

- 116 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11184-1109011-00 1 Kopnyc BosaywHoro ¢unbtpa Air cleaner housing Corps de filtre a air Luftfiltergehause Cuerpo de filtro de aire
1 11184-1109011-01 1 Kopnyc BosaywHoro ¢unbtpa Air cleaner housing Corps de filtre a air Luftfiltergehause Cuerpo de filtro de aire
2 21120-1109244-00 4 Bunt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo

3 11184-1109016-00 1 NMonykopnyc BepxHmil Upper shell Demi-corps supérieur Filtergehause-Oberteil Semicuerpo superior
4 +21120-1109080-02 ~ 1 3nement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

4 +21120-1109080-03 ~ 1 Jnement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

4 +21120-1109080-04 ~ 1 Jnement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

4 +21120-1109080-06 ~ 1 Jnement dunbTpyloWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

5 11184-1109012-00 1 TMonykopnyc  HUXHuit Lower shell Demi-corps inférieur Filtergehause-Unterteil Semicuerpo inferior

5 11184-1109012-01 1 TMonykopnyc  HUXHuit Lower shell Demi-corps inférieur Filtergehause-Unterteil Semicuerpo inferior

- 117 -

A303




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A300/A301 11
A330+—12
A410|A412
13
14
A600
9
15
10
A600
11183-30 11184-30 (01)
Cuctema nogauv Bo3ayxa 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
A310 Air supply system 11183-33 11184-40 (01)
Systéme d'amenée d'air 11184-43 (01)
Luftansaugleitung
Sistema de alimentacion de aire

- 118 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21083-1130020-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 +21083-1130010-20 1 Jatunk pacxopa Bo3myxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de

3 + 00001-0026397-01 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 aAlrrgndela 6

4 + 00001-0009022-21 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

5 +21120-1148080-01 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

5 +21120-1148080-03 ~ 1 XomyT BMHTOBOI Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

6 +21120-1109112-00 1 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

7 +21120-1014059-10 1 Matpy6ok coemmHMTENbHBI Connection pipe Tubulure de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubuladura

8 +11185-1148035-00 ~ 1 Wnaur Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

8 + 11185-1148035-01 ~ 1 WnaHr BbINYCKHON TPY6HI Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera

8 + 11185-1148035-02 ~ 1 WnaHr BbINYCKHOI TPY6HI Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera

8 + 11186-1148035-00 (o1) 1 Wnaur Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

9 +21120-1148080-00 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

9 +21120-1148080-01 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
10 +21114-1148038-00 1 Wnanr noporpesa Heater hose, 440 mm Durit de chauffage 440 mm Anwarmungsschlauch 440 mm  Tubo flexible de

calefaccion 440 mm

1 +21114-1148039-00 1 WnaHr oTtBogsiwmMii 315MM Return hose 315 mm Tuyau de départ 315 mm Auslaufschlauch 315 mm Manguera de salida 315
12 +11180-1148010-02 ~ 1 Natpy6ok apoccensHuiit B cbope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett ?LT?auIacliura de mariposa
12 +21120-1148010-10 ~ 1 Marpy6ok ampoccenshbii B cbope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett ?’Eb%?géilfj?taode mariposa
12 +21120-1148010-12 ~ 1 Natpy6ok ApoccensHuit B c6ope  Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett %Eb%?géﬁgode mariposa
13 +00001-0011980-73 2 lllaitba 8 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Z?aﬁgg{:néoelastica conica
14 +00001-0061008-11 2 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
15 +21120-1148085-00 4 XomyT npyXvHHBIA Spring clip Collier & ressort Federschelle Abrazadera elastica

- 119 -

A310




A303
1
2
3
4
A301
5
6
7
8
9

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A411

A311

Cucrtema nogaumn sosayxa (E-rA3)
Air supply system

Systeme d'amenée d'air
Luftansaugleitung

Sistema de alimentacién de aire

- 120 -

11183-40
11183-41
11183-43




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21083-1130020-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 +11180-1130010-00 1 Jatunk pacxopa Bo3myxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de
3 + 00001-0026397-01 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 aAlrrz(:ndela 6

4 + 00001-0009022-21 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

5 +21120-1148080-01 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

5 +21120-1148080-03 ~ 1 XomyT BMHTOBOI Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

6 +21120-1109112-00 1 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

7 +21120-1014059-10 1 Matpy6ok coemmHMTENbHBI Connection pipe Tubulure de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubuladura

8 + 11184-1148035-10 1 Wnaur BmyckHoOi Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera

9 +21120-1148080-00 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

9 +21120-1148080-01 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

-121 -

A311




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A303
1
2
3
4
- ° A413
6
7
8
10
11
12
9
11184-30
Cuctema noaaun so3ayxa (E-TA3) 11184-33
A312 | Airsupply system

Systeme d'amenée d'air
Luftansaugleitung
Sistema de alimentacién de aire

-122 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21083-1130020-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 +21700-1130010-00 1 Jatunk pacxopa Bo3myxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de

3 + 00001-0026397-01 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 aAlrrz(:ndela 6

4 + 00001-0009022-21 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

5 +21120-1148080-01 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

5 +21120-1148080-03 ~ 1 XomyT BMHTOBOI Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

6 +21120-1109112-00 1 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

7 +21120-1014059-10 1 Matpy6ok coemmHMTENbHBI Connection pipe Tubulure de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubuladura

8 + 11184-1148035-00 1 WnaHr BbINYCKHOI TPY6HI Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera

9 +21120-1148080-00 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

9 +21120-1148080-01 ~ 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
10 +21126-1148010-00 1 Marpy6ok mpoccenbhbii B cbope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett TubuIadura de mariposa
11 4 00001-0011977-73 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Z?agggi:néoeléstica conica
12 4+ 00001-0058962-11 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

- 123 -

A312




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11
12
S 13
1 y
: (C/M—
4 = 14
5
6 15
7
2|8
6
A310
9
10
16
11183-30 11184-30 (01)
Mpueop akceneparopa 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
A320 | Throttle drive unit 11183-33 11184-40 (01)

Commande d'accélérateur
Gaspedalbetéatigung
Mando del acelerador

- 124 -

11184-43 (01)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0038321-01 3 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado
2 +11180-1108011-00 1 Puyar npmsopja akceneparopa Operating lever, accelerator Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
11180-1108022-00 1 KponwTeitn npusoaa Bracket, accelerator linkage Support de commande Halter Soporte de mando de
akcenepaTopa d'accélérateur acelerador
4 4+ 00001-0010640-76 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbiigel Grapa de fijacion
5 + 00001-0005196-01 1 Waitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
6 +21080-1108052-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
7 21212-1108024-00 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
8 +21080-1108036-00 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHas Return spring Ressort de rappel Ruckholfeder Muelle de retorno
9 +21100-1108019-00 1 Haknagka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma del pedal
10 +11180-1108013-01 ~ 1 Puiyar npmsopja akceneparopa Operating lever, accelerator Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
10 +11180-1108013-02 ~ 1 Puyar npusoga akcenepartopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
11 4+ 00001-0045700-80 1 Ckoba 18 Clamp 18 Etrier 18 Kabelschelle 18 Grapa 18
12 +11180-1108054-10 ~ 1 Tpoc npusoga akceneparopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
12 +11180-1108054-12 ~ 1 Tpoc npusopa akcenepatopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
13 +11190-1108054-10 ~ (01) 1 Tpoc npuBoga akcenepatopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
13 +11190-1108054-12 ~ (01) 1 Tpoc npusoga akceneparopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
14 +21100-1108157-00 1 Ckob6a Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
15 +21230-1108163-00 (1) 1 Cronop Stop Arrétoir Sperrstiick Fiador
16 +21080-1108089-00 1 3awenka Securing clip Cliquet Klinke Fijador

- 125 -

A320




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 1
2 2
4
3

11183-40

Mpueop akcenepartopa (E-FA3) 11183-41

i i 11183-43

A321 Throttle drive unit
Commande d'accélérateur 11184-30
11184-33

Gaspedalbetéatigung
Mando del acelerador

- 126 -




:} N’fﬁ?sﬁ_ Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—EB—:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005194-01 6 [laitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
2 +00001-0058962-11 6 raitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
+ 11183-1108500-00 1 Nepanb anekTponHas electronic accelerator pedal pédale électronique electronische Gaspedale pedal de acelerador
akceneparopa d'accelérateur electronico
4 + 11183-1108510-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte

- 127 -

A321




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
1 5
2
3
6
11183-30 11184-30
Matpy0OoK apoccesibHbIA 11183-31 11184-33
Throttle body 11183-33 11184-40
A330 11184-43

Boitier de papillon
Stutzen mit der Drosselrkappe
Tubuladura de mariposa

- 128 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21120-1148110-02 1 Natpybok nApoccenbHbiit Throttle valve housing Tubulure a papillon Drosselklappenstutzen Tubuladura de mariposa

2 +21120-1148376-02 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

3 +21120-1148300-01 ~ 1 Peryngtop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Reégulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti

3 +21120-1148300-02 ~ 1 Peryngtop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Reégulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti

3 +21120-1148300-03 ~ 1 Peryngtop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Reégulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti

3 +21120-1148300-04 ~ 1 Peryngtop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Reégulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti

3 +21120-1148300-05 1 Peryngtop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Reégulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti

4 +21120-1148176-02 1 Mpoknagka parunka Gasket, sensor Joint de capteur Sensordichtung Junta del captador

5 +21120-1148200-00 1 Jatunk nonoxenus papoccenbHoin Throttle position sensor Capteur de papillon Drosselklappenschalter Potenciometro mariposa
3aCNOHKN gases

5 +21120-1148200-31 1 Jlatuuk nonoxenus papoccenbHoin Throttle position sensor Capteur de papillon Drosselklappenschalter Potenciometro mariposa
3aCNOHKM gases

6 21100-1107892-01 4 Bunt M4x0,7x14 Screw M4x0.7x14 Vis M4x0,7x14 Schraube M4x0,7x14 Tornillo M4x0,7x14

- 129 -

A330




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11
_ 12
2
3
4
13
1
5
6
7
8 12
9 11
10
A
)
11183-30
TpyOa BnyckHas 11183-31
A400 Intake manifold 11183-33
Tube d'admission 11183-40
Ansaugrohr 11183-41
Tubo de admision 11183-43

- 130 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 21110-1008014-40 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
2 +21110-1008044-00 1 3kpaH Konnektopa Shield, manifold Ecran de collecteur Abschirmblech Pantalla del collector
3 +00001-0009020-21 2 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
4 4+ 00001-0011977-73 2 lllaitba 6 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
5 +21110-1008015-20 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
5 +21110-1008015-21 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
6 +00001-0035461-21 1 Wnunbka M10x1,25x20 Stud M10x1.25x20 Goujon M10x1,25x20 Stift M10x1,25x20 Esparrago M10x1,25x20
7 +21114-1008082-00 5 linunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
8 +00001-0021647-21 1 raiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
9 +00001-0026468-01 1 Wai6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
10 +21110-1008078-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
11 +00001-0061008-11 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
12 +00001-0005196-01 3 Lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
13 4+ 00001-0035435-21 2 [Ununbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25

- 131 -

A400




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

6
1]2 7
4
3 8
9
5
A400
11183-30
Mopaynb Bnycka 11183-31
Intake module 11183-33
A410 Module d'admission
Saugmodul
Médulo de admisién

- 132 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21110-1008650-00 ~ 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
1 +21110-1008650-01 ~ 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
2 +21120-1008658-00 4 Onopa akpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo
3 +21110-1008600-00 ~ 1 Mopyns Bnycka Intake module Bloc d'admission Ansaugmodul Modulo de admision
3 +21110-1008600-02 ~ 1 Mopyns Bnycka Intake module Bloc d'admission Ansaugmodul Modulo de admision
4 +21120-1008636-00 1 YnnoTtHutens apoccensHoro Throttle body seal Joint d'étanchéité du boitier de Drosselstutzendichtung Empaquetadura de la
natpy6ka papillon tubuladura de
estrangulacion
5 +21120-1008638-00 4 YnnoTHWTENb ra3oBOro KaHana Intake manifold O-ring Joint d'étanchéité du canal de  Dichtring Empaquetadura del canal
6 +00001-0038321-01 3 laitka M6 ¢ 3ybuatbiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 gifou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tﬁe?gs M6 de collar
7 +21114-1008050-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter ggggar?:
8 4+ 00001-0061008-11 5 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
9 4+ 00001-0005196-01 5 Llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

- 133 -

A410




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
5
1]2 5
3
7
8
A400
11183-40
Mopaynb Bnycka (E-FA3) 11183-41
Ad11 Intake module 11183-43

Module d'admission
Saugmodul
Médulo de admisién

- 134 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21110-1008650-00 ~ 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
1 +21110-1008650-01 ~ 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
2 +21120-1008658-00 4 Onopa akpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo
3 +21116-1008600-10 1 Mopyns Bnycka Intake module Bloc d'admission Ansaugmodul Modulo de admision
4 +00001-0058962-11 3 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
5 4+ 00001-0011974-73 3 |llaiiba 6 cneumanbHas Special washer 6 Rondelle spéciale 6 Sonderscheibe 6 Arandela 6 especial
6 +11183-1008051-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
7 +00001-0061008-11 5 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
8 +00001-0005196-01 5 Llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

- 135 -

A411




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5
6
A102
1 ’E
8
7
9
3 10
4
3
11
11184-30
Mopaynb Bnycka 11184-33
Intake module 11184-40
A412 Module d'admission 11184-43
Saugmodul
Médulo de admisién

- 136 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
109000 -->03.10  11186-1008650-00 ~ 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
109000 -->03.11  11186-1008650-01 ~ 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
19000 03.10--> +21120-1008650-00 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
2 +21120-1008658-00 ~ 4 Onopa akpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo
2 +21120-1008658-01 ~ 4 Onopa akpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo
3 +00001-0026467-01 5 Llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
4 +00001-0061008-11 3 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
5 + 00001-0058962-11 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
6 +00001-0026444-01 2 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
7 +21120-1008600-00 1 Mopgyns Bnycka Intake module Bloc d'admission Ansaugmodul Madulo de admision
8 +21120-1008636-00 1 YnnoTtHutens apoccensHoro Throttle body seal Joint d'étanchéité du boitier de Drosselstutzendichtung Empaquetadura de la

natpy6ka papillon tubuladura de
estrangulacion
9 +21120-1008638-00 4 YnnoTHWTENb ra3oBOro KaHana Intake manifold O-ring Joint d'étanchéité du canal de  Dichtring Empaquetadura del canal
10 +00001-0035170-20 3 lnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 %%Zujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Ezp%?rsago M8x25
11 + 00001-0060439-21 2 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35

- 137 -

A412




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

0 O

A102

11184-30
11184-33

Moaynb Bnycka (E-FA3)

c
=t
®
R
QL e
5o
T ®
=
€ o
o2
< 3
805
£ =

Médulo de admisién

Saugmodul

A413

- 138 -



n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21120-1008650-00 1 9kpan mopyna Intake module cover Ecran du bloc d'admission Ansaugmodulabdeckung Pantalla del modulo
2 +21120-1008658-00 ~ 4 Onopa akpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo
2 +21120-1008658-01 ~ 4 Onopa akpaHa Mounting rubber Appui Lagerung Apoyo
3 +00001-0026467-01 5 [lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
4 +00001-0061008-11 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
5 4+ 00001-0058962-11 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
6 +00001-0026444-01 2 [llaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
7 +21120-1008600-10 1 Mopgyns Bnycka Intake module Bloc d'admission Ansaugmodul Madulo de admision
8 +21120-1008636-10 5 YnnoTHutenb [ApoOCCENbHOrO Throttle body seal Joint d'étanchéité du boitier de Drosselstutzendichtung Empaquetadura de la
papillon tubuladura de
natpybka v
estrangulacion
9 4+ 00001-0035170-20 3 Wnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
10 +00001-0060439-21 2 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35

- 139 -

A413




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 14
2
3 15
4
5 16
6
[ 17
8 1
11
0 18
10 15
2
11 19
12 A430
20
21
13 79
11183-30
Tpy6a npuémMHas c HeMTpanM3aTopom 11183-31
A420 | Exhaust downpipe with catalyst 11183-33

Collecteur d'échappement et catalyseur
Auspuffkrimmer mit Katalysator
Tubo receptor con catalizador

- 140 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0061008-11 8 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 +00001-0005196-01 6 Llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
2 + 00002-0204136-01 2 Ulaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
3 00900 -->01.10  11183-1203008-00 1 Katkonnetop Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur  Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
3 0900 01.10--> + 11183-1203008-10 ~ 1 Tpyba npuemuas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
3 9149 03.09--> + 11183-1203008-20 ~ 1 Tpyba npuemuas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
4 +21114-1008080-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
5 4+ 00001-0035435-21 3 Wnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
6 4+ 00001-0035437-21 3 Wnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35
7 +21010-1008082-00 1 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
8 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
9 + 11183-1203040-00 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Halter Sggtoart:
10 + 00001-0060432-21 2 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
11 + 00001-0005166-70 4 [llanba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
12 + 11190-1206090-00 1 9kpan Screen Ecran Abschirmung Pantalla
13 +00001-0038360-21 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTHKOM dentado
14 +11180-3850010-00 1 [atunk  kucnopoaHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
15 4+ 00001-0045694-80 2 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10
16 + 11180-1206095-00 1 OkpaH 3awmTHl WNaHros Hose protection shield Ecran de protection des tuyaux Schlauchschutzblech Pantalla de protection
para tubos flexibles
17 + 11180-1203042-00 1 XomyT «kpoHwTeiiHa Clip, bracket Collier de support Halterklemme Apriete del soporte
18 +21100-1203021-12 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
19 + 11180-3850010-00 1 Jlatynuk  kmcnopoabiit Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
20 + 00001-0035168-30 3 lWnunbka M8x20 Stud M8x20 Goujon M8x20 Stift M8x20 Esparrago M8x20
21 + 11190-1203075-00 1 NnacTtuna Plate Plaque Platte Placa
22 +21080-1203019-01 3 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

- 141 -

A420




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1] 12
2) 13
3 h4
4

5 15
16
17
6 1
7 18
19
1
8 17
A430 20
9 21
10 92
11 3
24

11183-40

Tpy6a npuémHasg c HeiitpanusaTtopom (E-FTA3) 11183-41

A421 | Exhaust downpipe with catalyst 11183-43

Collecteur d'échappement et catalyseur
Auspuffkrimmer mit Katalysator
Tubo receptor con catalizador

- 142 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005196-01 11 LWai6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
2 + 00002-0204136-01 2 Ulaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
3 +00001-0061008-11 7 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
4 + 11180-1206095-00 1 OkpaH 3awmTHl WNaHros Hose protection shield Ecran de protection des tuyaux Schlauchschutzblech Pantalla de protection
para tubos flexibles
5 + 21074-3850010-00 1 Jlatynuk  kmcnopoabiit Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
6 + 11180-3850010-00 1 Jlatynuk  kmcnopogHbiit Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
7 + 00001-0045694-80 1 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10
8 +21100-1203021-12 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
9 + 11190-1203075-00 1 Nnactuna Plate Plaque Platte Placa
10 +21080-1203019-01 3 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
11 + 00001-0035168-30 3 lWnunbka M8x20 Stud M8x20 Goujon M8x20 Stift M8x20 Esparrago M8x20
12 + 00001-0035437-21 3 lWnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35
13 + 00001-0035435-21 3 lWnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
14 +21010-1008082-00 1 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
15 +21114-1008080-00 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 + 00001-0060433-21 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
17 + 00001-0005166-70 6 Llain6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
18 +11194-1203040-00 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte
19 +11194-1203044-00 1 Onopa Mounting Silentbloc arriere Motorlagerung Apoyo
20 + 00001-0060432-21 2 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
21 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taitka M6 ¢ sybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
22 +11194-1206090-00 1 9«pan Screen Ecran Abschirmung ggﬂ::ﬁ:
23 +00001-0038360-21 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3ybyaTbiM Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
24 +21116-1203008-12 1 Tpy6a npuemnas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision

- 143 -

A421




A TODN-

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

9

10

1
12

13

14

15

16

17

15

18
19

20

21

A422

TpyOa npuémHas ¢ HeATpanu3aTopom
Exhaust downpipe with catalyst
Collecteur d'échappement et catalyseur
Auspuffkrimmer mit Katalysator

Tubo receptor con catalizador

- 144 -

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005196-01 14 [laii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

2 +00001-0061008-11 8 laiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

3 +11194-1203008-00 (E-4) 1 Tpyba npuemuas Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur  Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
3 +11194-1203008-10 (E-3) 1 Tpy6a npuemnas Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur ~ Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
4 +11194-1203008-01 (E-4) 1 Tpy6a npuemnas Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur ~ Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
4 +11194-1203008-11 (E-3) 1 Tpy6a npuemnas Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur ~ Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
4 +11194-1203008-13 (E-3) 1 Tpy6a npuemnas Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur ~ Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
5 +21100-1203021-12 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
6 +21080-1203019-01 3 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
7 +11190-1203075-00 1 MnacTtuHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa
8 4+ 00001-0035168-30 3 Wnunbka M8x20 Stud M8x20 Goujon M8x20 Stift M8x20 Esparrago M8x20
9 +11180-3850010-00 1 [atunk  kucnopoaHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
9 +11180-3850010-00 1 [atunk  kucnopoaHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

10 4+ 00001-0045694-80 2 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10

11 4+ 00001-0035437-21 1 Wnunbka MB8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35

12 +21124-1008089-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

12 +21124-1008089-01 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

13 +00001-0035170-21 7 Wnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25

14 +00001-0060433-21 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18

15 +00001-0005166-70 6 Llaiiba 8 npyxmHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

16 + 11194-1203040-00 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

17 + 11194-1203044-00 1 Onopa Mounting Silentbloc arriere Motorlagerung Apoyo

18 +00001-0060432-21 2 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16

19 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar

20 + 11194-1206090-00 1 9kpan Screen Ecran Abschirmung PZE}:II:

21 +00001-0038360-21 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar

6ypTMkOM

dentado

- 145 -

A422




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2 10
i 11
4 12
13
5 14
1
15
; 16
A430
1
14
17
: 18
: 19
9
20
11184-30
Tpy6a npuémnas c HeiTpanusaTtopom (E-FA3) 11184-33
A423 | Exhaust downpipe with catalyst

Collecteur d'échappement et catalyseur
Auspuffkrimmer mit Katalysator
Tubo receptor con catalizador

- 146 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005196-01 14 |llaii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
2 +00001-0061008-11 8 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
3 +11194-1203008-12 1 Tpyba npuemuas Maniverter Ensemble catalyseur-collecteur  Kat-Krummer Colector con catalizador
4 4+ 00001-0045694-80 2 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10
5 +11180-3850010-00 1 [atunk  kucnopoaHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
5 +11180-3850010-00 1 [atunk  kucnopoaHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
6 +21100-1203021-12 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
7 +21080-1203019-01 3 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
8 + 11190-1203075-00 1 Mnactuna Plate Plaque Platte Placa
9 4+ 00001-0035168-30 3 Wnunbka M8x20 Stud M8x20 Goujon M8x20 Stift M8x20 Esparrago M8x20
10 4+ 00001-0035437-21 1 Wnunbka MB8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35
1 +21124-1008089-00 ~ 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
1 +21124-1008089-01 ~ 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
12 4+ 00001-0035170-20 7 Wnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
13 +00001-0060433-21 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
14 +00001-0005166-70 6 Llaiiba 8 npyxmHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
15 + 11194-1203040-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
16 +11194-1203044-00 1 Onopa Mounting Silentbloc arriere Motorlagerung Apoyo
17 +00001-0060432-21 2 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
18 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 c 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
19 + 11194-1206090-00 1 9kpan Screen Ecran Abschirmung PZE}:II:
20 +00001-0038360-21 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar

6ypTMkOM

dentado

- 147 -

A423




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10
11
12
13
1 14
2
3 15
4
5
6
7 16
17
A420[A421 y
A4221A423
12
8 18
9
11183-30 11184-30
Mnywnrenu 11183-31 11184-33
11183-33 11184-40
A430 gﬁ;gggux 11183-40 11184-43
Schalldampfer 11183-41
Silenciadores 11183-43

- 148 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1203073-00 3 Moaywka noasecku raywuTens Suspension ring, silencer Tampon de suspension de Gummilager Casquillo elastico de
silencieux silencioso
2 + 00001-0005200-01 4 |llait6a 12 Washer 12 Rondelle 12 Scheibe 12 Arandela 12
3 + 00001-0026437-01 4 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
4 + 00001-0005164-70 4 [llanba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
5 + 00001-0058962-11 4 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
6 + 11180-1203104-00 1 9kpan sawmTtel nona Floor shield Ecran de protection de plancher Bodenschutzblech Pantalla de proteccion
7 + 11180-1206020-00 1 9kpaH 3awuThl nona Floor shield Ecran de protection de plancher Bodenschutzblech Pantalla de proteccion
8 +00001-0038321-01 4 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
9 + 11180-1200020-00 ! 1 Inywutens [AONONHMTENbHBIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Sﬁgr:zia%or adicional
9 + 11180-1200020-02 !! 1 Inywutens [AONONHMTENbHBIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional
10 +11180-1203080-00 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte
11 + 00001-0005166-70 4 [llanba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
12 +00001-0061008-11 4 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
13 21030-5601155-00 2 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
14 +21213-1203073-00 1 Mopywka nogseckn rnywmTens Suspension ring, silencer Tampon de suspension de Gummilager Casquillo elastico de
silencieux silencioso
15 +11180-1200010-00 ~ ! 1 Tnywwutens 0CHOBHOI Main silencer Silencieux principal Vorschalldampfer Silenciador principal
15 +11180-1200010-02 ~ !! 1 Tnywwutens 0CHOBHOI Main silencer Silencieux principal Vorschalldampfer Silenciador principal
16 4 00001-0060444-21 2 Bont M8x60 Bolt M8x60 Boulon M8x60 Schraube M8x60 Tornillo M8x60
17 +11180-1203064-00 2 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
18 +11180-1203121-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

11180-1200020-00 ! 11180-1200010-00
11180-1200020-02 !! 11180-1200010-02

- 149 -

A430




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010
A310]A311 13
1 14
2 15
2 16
A410,|A411
A100,{A101
17
4 18
5
6 —+A510 19
7
8 20
9
10 21
22
24|23
11
12 25
A510
11183-30
CuctemMa cMa3Kv U BeHTUNSLUMu 11183-31
A500 | Lubrication and ventilation system 11183-33
Systeme de graissage et ventilation 11183-40
Schmier- und Liftungsanlage 11183-41
Sistema de lubricacion y de ventilacion 11183-43

- 150 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11110-1014240-00 1 Wnaur BenTMnaumm 260 MM Vent hose 260 mm Tuyau de ventilation 260 mm  Schlauch 260 mm Tubo de ventilacion 260
1 + 11183-1014240-00 (E-ras) 1 lWnavr BeHtunsiumm 140 mm Vent hose 140 mm Tuyau de ventilation 140 mm  Schlauch 140 mm ?Sl])o de ventilacion 140
2 +00001-0001685-90 2 Xomyt 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12mmd ;\ng;azadera 12
3 +00001-0045677-80 1 Xomytr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
4 + 11180-3829010-00 1 JlaTynk KOHTPOMbHOW namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de
JaBneHns Macna lamp aceite

4 11180-3829010-02 1 JlaTyuk KOHTPONBLHON nammbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de
HaBNeHUs Macna lamp aceite

4 + 11180-3829010-03 1 [laTunk  KOHTPONbHOW namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de
[aBneHns macna lamp aceite

5 +21080-1011065-10 1 MNpoknagka Hacoca Pump gasket Joint de pompe Pumpendichtung Junta de la bomba

6 +21120-1011010-01 1 Hacoc MacnsHblii Qil pump Pompe a huile Olpumpe Bomba de aceite

7 4 00001-0009024-21 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

8 +00001-0005164-70 1 lllaitéa 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

9 +21120-3847010-00 1 JlaTynk nonoxewus Konexsana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

9 +21120-3847010-04 1 JlaTynk nonoxewus Konexsana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

10 +21010-1012150-00 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor

11 4+ 21050-1012005-00 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

11 +21080-1012005-00 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

11 +21080-1012005-08 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

11 +21080-1012005-09 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

12 +21120-1011257-00 6 BonT Kpennewns MacnsHOro Qil pump bolt Boulon de fixation de la pompe Befestigungsschraube Olpumpe  Tornillo de fijacion de

Hacoca

a huile

bomba de aceite

- 151 -

A500




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

A310[A311 13
1 14
2 15
3 16
A410,|A411
A100,)A101

17
4 18
5
6 —+ A510 19
7
8 20
9
10 21
22
24|23
11
12 25
A510
11183-30
CuctemMa cMa3Kv U BeHTUNSLUMu 11183-31
A500 | Lubrication and ventilation system 11183-33
Systeme de graissage et ventilation 11183-40
Schmier- und Liftungsanlage 11183-41
Sistema de lubricacion y de ventilacion 11183-43

- 152 -




:1_ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
13 +11190-1009146-00 1 Kpbiwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa

14 +21110-1014058-10 1 Llinaur Bepxuuii Upper hose Tuyau supérieur Schlauch, oberer Manguera superior

14 +21116-1014058-00 (E-ras) 1 Llinaur Bepxuuii Upper hose Tuyau supérieur Schlauch, oberer Manguera superior

15 +21160-1014082-00 (E-ras) 2 XomyT npyXuHHbiA 23x12 Spring clip 23112 Collier & ressort 23112 Federschelle 23112 Abrazadera elastica 23112
16 4+ 00001-0001689-90 2 Xomyt 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22

17 +21080-1300080-10 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOW Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

18 +21080-1014056-10 1 LnaHr HUXHWIA Lower hose Tuyau inférieur Schlauch unten Manguera inferior

18 +21116-1014056-00 (E-ras) 1 Lnaur HuxHmi Lower hose Tuyau inférieur Schlauch unten Manguera inferior

19 +21080-1108158-00 1 Jlepxatens cKoObI Clamp holder Support d'étrier Spannbugelhalterung Portador de la grapa

20 +21080-1300080-20 1 Xomyt BMHTOBOW Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

21 +21080-1014213-20 1 WWryuep Coupling Raccord Stutzen Racor

22 +21080-1014248-00 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTenbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
22 +21080-1014248-01 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTenbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
23 +21080-1009045-00 1 Ykasaten» yposHs Macna QOillevel dipstick Jauge a huile OlmeBstab Indicador del nivel de

24 +21010-1009055-00 1 YnnotHutenn Seal Joint d'étanchéite OlmeBstabdichtung E?T?g:quetadura

25 +21150-1010076-00 2 BonT Kkoneca Wheel bolt Boulon de roue Radbolzen Tornillo de rueda

- 153 -

A500




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

14
A312|A313 15
1
16
17
A102
18
19
20
4 —1
5 21
6 22
; 21
9 23
10 24
25
11 26
27
12— A510 28
13
A510
11184-30
Cuctema cMa3Ku U BEHTUISILMN 11184-33
A5071 | Lubrication and ventilation system 11184-40
Systéme de graissage et ventilation 11184-43
Schmier- und Liftungsanlage
Sistema de lubricacion y de ventilacion

- 154 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 21120-1014240-00 1 Wnaur Bentunsumm 300 MM Vent hose 300 mm Tuyau de ventilation 300 mm  Schlauch 300 mm Tubo de ventilacion 300
1 +21126-1014240-00 (E-ras) 1 Tpybka BeHTMRALMK Vent hose Tuyau de ventilation Schlauch %Tg)o de ventilacion
2 + 00001-0001685-90 2 Xomyt 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mmd Abrazadera 12
3 +21124-1014058-00 1 Wnaur Bepxuwit Upper hose Tuyau supérieur Schlauch, oberer Manguera superior
4 + 11180-3829010-00 ~ 1 JlaTyuk KOHTPONBLHON nammbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de
HaBNeHUs Macna lamp aceite

4 11180-3829010-02 ~ 1 [laTynk  KOHTPOMbHOW namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de
[aBneHns macna lamp aceite

4 + 11180-3829010-03 ~ 1 JlaTynk KOHTPOMbHOW namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de
[aBneHns macna lamp aceite

5 +21124-1009080-00 1 Tpybka Hanpasnsiowas Guide tube Tube de guidage Fuhrungsrohr Tubo guia

6 +21120-1009045-00 1 Ykasaten» ypoBHs macna QOil level dipstick Jauge a huile OlmeBstab Indicador del nivel de

7 4 00001-0009024-21 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 %g‘rar?iﬁo M6x20

8 +00001-0005164-70 1 lllaitéa 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

9 +21120-3847010-00 ~ 1 JlaTynk nonoxewus Konexsana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

9 +21120-3847010-04 ~ 1 JlaTynk nonoxewus Konexsana Crankshaft position sensor Capteur de vilebrequin Induktionsgeber Captador de induccion

10 +21010-1012150-00 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor

11 +21050-1012005-00 ~ 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

11 +21080-1012005-00 ~ 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

11 +21080-1012005-08 ~ 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

11 +21080-1012005-09 ~ 1 Ounbtp  MacnsHbIn Qilfilter Filtre a huile Offilter Filtro de aceite

12 +21120-1011010-01 1 Hacoc MacnsHblii Qil pump Pompe a huile Olpumpe Bomba de aceite

13 +21120-1011257-00 6 BonT Kpennewns MacnsHOro Qil pump bolt Boulon de fixation de la pompe Befestigungsschraube Olpumpe  Tornillo de fijacion de

Hacoca a huile bomba de aceite

14 + 00001-0001689-90 2 Xomyt 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22

- 155 -

A501




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

14
A312[(A313 15
1
16
17
A102
18
19
20
4 —1
5 21
6 22
; 21
9 23
10 24
25
11 26
27
12— A510 28
13
A510
11184-30
Cuctema cMa3Ku U BEHTUISILMN 11184-33
A5071 | Lubrication and ventilation system 11184-40
Systéme de graissage et ventilation 11184-43
Schmier- und Liftungsanlage
Sistema de lubricacion y de ventilacion

- 156 -




:11. N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
15 +11190-1009146-00 1 Kpbiwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa

16 +21124-1014166-00 1 Ynnotwutens macnootpaxartens  Seal, oil deflector #)hin.t| d'étanchéité de déflecteur Olabweiser-Dichtring Empaquetadura

17 +21124-1014164-00 1 MacnooTpaxatenb Qil deflector DéfLIlégteur d'huile Olabweiser Deflector de aceite
18 +21120-1014231-10 1 Cenaparop Separator Séparateur Separator Separador

19 + 00001-0026052-71 6 Llain6a 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
19 + 00001-0026444-01 1 LWaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

20 + 00001-0009020-21 1 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12

20 + 00001-0009778-21 6 Bont M5x16 Bolt M5x16 Boulon M5x16 Schraube M5x16 Tornillo M5x16

21 +21080-1300080-20 2 XoMyT BWHTOBOW Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
22 +21120-1014056-00 1 LnaHr HUXHWA Lower hose Tuyau inféerieur Schlauch unten Manguera inferior

23 +21120-1009078-00 1 YnnotHutens Grommet Joint d'étancheéité Dichtung Empaquetadura

24 +21120-1014213-00 1 Wryuep Coupling Raccord Stutzen Racor

25 + 00001-0076713-01 1 BunT camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
26 + 00001-0025990-71 1 Waitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
27 +21080-1011065-10 1 Mpoknagka Hacoca Pump gasket Joint de pompe Pumpendichtung Junta de la bomba
28 +21150-1010076-00 2 BonT Kkoneca Wheel bolt Boulon de roue Radbolzen Tornillo de rueda

- 157 -

A501




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

8
1
2
3 9
10
11
4
12
5
13
6
7
11183-30 11184-30
Hacoc macnsiHbin 11183-31 11184-33
Oil pump 11183-33 11184-40
A510 Pompe a huile 11183-40 11184-43
Olpumpe 11183-41
Bomba de aceite 11183-43

- 158 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-1011062-00 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
2 +21080-1011058-00 1 Npyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
3 +21080-1011090-00 1 KnanaH peayKuuoHHBIif Pressure relief valve Soupape de décharge Druckminderer Valvula reductora
4 21120-1011052-01 1 Kpbiwka Hacoca Pump cover Couvercle de pompe Olpumpendeckel Tapa de bomba
5 +21080-1005034-00 1 CanbHuk konewsana nepemHmit Oil seal, crankshaft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
5 +21080-1005034-01 1 CanbHuk KoneHsana nepepgHuii Qil seal, crankshaft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
5 +21080-1005034-02 1 CanbHuk Konewsana nepemHmit QOil seal, crankshatft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigtiehal
vilebrequin delantero
5 +21080-1005034-03 1 Canbhuk konewsana nepemHmit Oil seal, crankshatft, front Garniture d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal
vilebrequin delantero
6 +21080-1011032-00 1 ectepHs Bepomas Driven gear Pignon entrainé Olpumpenzahnrad Pifhon conducido
7 +21080-1011045-00 1 Wectepns Bemywas Drive gear Pignon d'attaque Olpumpenantriebsrad Pifdn motriz
8 +21120-1011061-00 1 Mpobka Cap Bouchon Stopfen Tapon
9 +21080-1011023-10 6 BonTt Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
10 +21080-1011015-00 1 Kopnyc Hacoca Pump body Corps de pompe Pumpengehause Cuerpo de bomba
11 +21080-1010075-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHuTenbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
12 +21080-1010010-00 1 Mpuemnuk Hacoca Oil pump intake strainer Crépine de pompe a huile Pumpeneinlauf Receptor de la bomba
13 +21150-1010077-00 1 Bont Koneca Wheel bolt Boulon de roue Radbolzen Tornillo de rueda

- 159 -

A510




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

g bhOWN -

20

6 — A610

11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
Cucrtema oxnaxaeHuvs 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
A600 Cooling system 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)
Circuit de refroidissement 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Kuhlanlage 11183-41 (01)
Sistema de refrigeracion 11183-43 (01)

- 160 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 + 00001-0058962-21 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

2 +00001-0005164-70 7 Laitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

3 +00001-0026437-01 2 |llaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

4 +21030-1308031-00 2 Brynka [AMCTaHLMOHHAS Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshulse Buje espaciador

5 +21030-1308030-00 2 Brynka ynpyras Flexible bush Douille élastique Elastische Buchse Buje elastico

6 +11180-1300010-00 (01) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTMRATOpOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lifter Radiador

6 +11180-1300010-10 (01-Ky) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTMRATOpOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lifter Radiador

6 +11186-1300010-00 (01 - E-ra) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTMRATOpOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lifter Radiador

6 +11190-1300010-30 (02) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTMRATOpOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lifter Radiador

6 +11190-1300010-40 (02- Ky) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTMRATOpOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lifter Radiador

7 +21230-1302060-00 2 Onopa paauatopa Radiator mounting rubber Appui de radiateur Kuhlerlager Soporte del radiador

8 +11180-1306010-00 ~ 1 Tepmocrat Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat Termostato

8 +11180-1306010-01 ~ 1 Tepmocrat Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat Termostato

8 +11180-1306010-02 ~ 1 Tepmocrat Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat Termostato

8 +11180-1306010-03 ~ 1 Tepmocrat Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat Termostato

8 +11180-1306010-04 ~ 1 Tepmocrat Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat Termostato

9 +21080-1300080-70 ~ 4 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

9 +21080-1300080-71 ~ 4 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
10 +11180-1303093-00 (01 1 UnaHr COemMHUTENbHbII Connecting hose Flexible de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguito de union

10 +11190-1303093-00 (02) 1 UnaHr COemMHUTENbHbII Connecting hose Flexible de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguito de union

11 +21120-3851010-00 ~ 1 Jatunk Temnepartypsl Coolant temperature sender ~ Sonde de température Temperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura
11 +21120-3851010-05 ~ 1 Jatunk Temnepartypsl Coolant temperature sender ~ Sonde de température Temperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura
12 +21080-1300080-40 ~ (E-ras) 2 XoMyT BWHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
12 +21080-1300080-41 ~ (E-ras) 2 XoMyT BWHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
13 +11180-1303097-00 ~ (E-ras) 1 Tpy6ka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje

- 161 -

A600




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

g bhON -

6 —TA610

O o

11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
Cucrtema oxnaxaeHuvs 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
AB600 Cooling system 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)
Circuit de refroidissement 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Kuhlanlage 11183-41 (01)
Sistema de refrigeracion 11183-43 (01)

- 162 -




:1_ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

14 +21100-1303017-00 ~ 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

15 +00001-0061008-11 ~ 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

16 +00001-0011980-73 ~ 3 llaitba 8 npyxuHHas koHmyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica

17 +00001-0035175-21 ~ 1 Wnunbka M8x45 Stud M8x45 Goujon M8x45 Stift M8x45 Esparrago M8x45

17 +00001-0035435-21 ~ 1 Wnunbka MB8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25

18 +21010-1305026-00 ~ 1 MNpobka cnnsuas Drain plug Bouchon de vidange AblaBschraube Tapon de drenaje

19 +21100-1307042-00 ~ 1 Npoknagka Hacoca Gasket, pump Joint de pompe Kuhimittelpumpendichtung Junta de la bomba

20 +21090-1307010-00 ~ (01 1 Hacoc BopasHoIA Water pump Pompe a eau Wasserpumpe Bomba de agua

20 +21114-1307010-01 ~ (01 1 Hacoc BopasHoIA Water pump Pompe a eau Wasserpumpe Bomba de agua

20 +21126-1307010-10 (02) 1 Hacoc BopasHoIA Water pump Pompe a eau Wasserpumpe Bomba de agua

21 +21080-1011023-00 3 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

22 +21100-1303067-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

23 + 11180-1303069-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

24 +00001-0009024-21 2 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20

25 + 11180-1303055-00 1 Tpyba noasopswas Supply pipe Tube d'arrivee Einlaufrohr Tubo de entrada

26 +11180-3828110-00 ~ 1 [latunk ykasatens Temneparyps  Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kuhimitteltemperaturfihler Transmisor temperatura de
BOIbI agua

26 +11180-3828110-01 ~ 1 ﬂsz ykasatena Temneparypsl ~ Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kihimitteltemperaturfithler Transmisor temperatura de
B0l agua

27 +21010-3808600-00 ~ (E-ras) 1 ﬂ,(;fqu ykasatens Ttemneparypw ~ Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kuhimitteltemperaturfuhler Transmisor temperatura de
BOAbI agua

27 +21010-3808600-02 ~ (E-ras) 1 p.afqu ykasatens Temnepatypsl ~ Water temperature sensor Sonde de température d'eau  Kuhimitteltemperaturfuhler Transmisor temperatura de

BO/bl

agua

- 163 -

A600




1 Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010
2
3 11
4 12
5 13
6 14
7
8
9 15
10
16
19| @ 17
20
21
22
9
6]
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
PaauaTtop u 6a40K pacLUMpUTENbHbIA 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
A610 | Radiator with surge tanka 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)
Radiateur et vase d'expansion 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Kiihler und Ausdehnungsbehalter 11183-41 (01)
Radiador y depdsito de expansion 11183-43 (01)

- 164 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1300101-00 (o1) 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
2 + 00001-0045694-80 1 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10
3 +21080-1300080-40 ~ 1 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
3 + 21080-1300080-41 ~ 1 XomyT BWHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
4 +21080-1300080-60 ~ 1 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
4 + 21080-1300080-61 ~ 1 XomyT BWHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
5 +21080-1311065-01 ~ 1 Npobka pacwmputensHoro 6Gauka Expansion tank cap Bouchon de vase d'expansion AlusgleichsbehélterverschluBdeck Tapon de deposito de
5 +21080-1311065-03 ~ 1 Npobka pacwmputensHoro 6Gauka Expansion tank cap Bouchon de vase d'expansion /iusgleichsbehélterverschluBdeck %‘;%23;?5 deposito de
6 + 00001-0038360-21 3 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3ybuyarbim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente glahnbundschraube M6x12 ?')c()‘r):liﬂglf\’/l%xm de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
7 +11180-1311010-00 1 Bayok pacwmpuTenbHblit Expansion tank Vase d'expansion Ausgleichsbehalter Deposito de expansion
8 +21100-1311094-00 1 Npoknagka HuxHas Gasket, lower Joint inférieur Dichtung unten Junta inferior
9 + 00001-0038321-01 3 Taiika M6 c 3ybuateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
10 + 11180-1300010-00 (o1) 1 Pagnatop C BeHTURSTOPOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lufter gg:jtigggr
10 +11180-1300010-10 (01 - KY) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTURSTOPOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lufter Radiador
10 + 11186-1300010-00 (01 - E-rag) 1 Pagnatop C BeHTURSTOPOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lufter Radiador
10 + 11190-1300010-30 (02) 1 Pagmatop ¢ BeHTURSTOPOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lufter Radiador
10 + 11190-1300010-40 (02-KY) 1 Pagnatop C BeHTURSTOPOM Radiator and fan Radiateur avec ventilateurs Kuhler mit Lufter Radiador
11 + 00001-0021700-90 1 Xomytr 16 neHTOuHbII Retaining strap 16 Collier a ruban 16 Bandschelle 16 mm d Abrazadera 16 de cinta
12 + 11180-1303095-00 (o1) 1 lnawr napooTBOAAWMNI Vapour discharge hose Tuyau d'évacuation des Dampfableitrohr Manguera derivador del
12 + 11190-1303095-00 (01 - E-ras)(02) 1 lnawr napooTBOAAWMNIA Vapour discharge hose yl'?f;lzﬂrz'évacuation des Dampfableitrohr X/Iaapr?g;uera derivador del
13 + 11180-1303025-00 (o1) 1 Wnaur nopsogswumii Supply hose %?J?/:ﬂrfi'arrivée Einlaufschlauch X/Iae?r?gruera de entrada
13 + 11190-1303025-00 (02) 1 Wnaur noasogswumii Supply hose Tuyau d'arrivee Einlaufschlauch Manguera de entrada
14 + 21080-3401228-00 1 XomyT yexna peiiku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
15 +11190-1301012-02 (KY) 1 Paguatop Radiator Radiateur Kuhler Radiador
16 +11190-1301012-00 (02) 1 Papmarop Radiator Radiateur Kuhler Radiador
16 +11190-1301012-01 (01 - E-ras) 1 Paguatop Radiator Radiateur Kuhler Radiador
17 +11180-1301012-00 (o1) 1 Papmarop Radiator Radiateur Kuhler Radiador
18 + 11180-1305027-00 1 Mpobka cnusHas Drain plug Bouchon de vidange AblaBschraube Tapon de drenaje
19 + 21080-1305029-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
20 +21080-1300080-70 ~ 2 XoMyT BWHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
20 + 21080-1300080-71 ~ 2 XoMyT BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
21 + 11180-1303008-00 ~ (01) 1 Wnaur oTBOASWMIA Return hose Tuyau de déepart Auslaufschlauch Manguera de salida
21 +11180-1303008-01 ~ (o1) 1 Wnaur oTBoASWMI Return hose Tuyau de départ Auslaufschlauch Manguera de salida
21 + 11186-1303008-00 ~ (01 - E-rag) 1 Wnaur oTBOASWMIA Return hose Tuyau de déepart Auslaufschlauch Manguera de salida
21 + 11190-1303008-00 (02) 1 Wnaur oTBoASWMI Return hose Tuyau de départ Auslaufschlauch Manguera de salida
22 + 11180-1300025-00 ~ 1 OnekTtposentunatop ¢ koxyxom B Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléectrico con
cbope complet soporte en conjunto
22 + 11180-1300025-01 ~ 1 OnextposeHTunsTop ¢ koxyxom B Electric fan with cowl assy Motoventilateur avec capot Lufter mit Gehause, kompl. Ventilador eléctrico con

cbope

complet

soporte en conjunto

- 165 -

A610




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2

3

4

1

5

6

7
11183-30
Hacoc BoasaHomn 11183-31
Water pump 11183-33
A620 Pompe a eau 11183-40
Wasserpumpe 11183-41
11183-43

Bomba de agua

- 166 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21090-1307010-00 1 Hacoc BoasHoIA Water pump Pompe a eau Wasserpumpe Bomba de agua
2 +21090-1307030-00 1 Kpeinbyatka Hacoca Pump impeller Turbine de pompe Flugelrad Rueda de paletas
3 +21010-1307013-00 ~ 1 CanbHuk BOASHOTO Hacoca QOil seal, water pump Garniture d'étanchéite de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau
3 +21010-1307013-02 ~ 1 CanbHuk BomsHOTO Hacoca QOil seal, water pump Garniturp d'étancheité de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau
3 +21010-1307013-03 ~ 1 CanbHuk BOASHOTO Hacoca Qil seal, water pump Garniture d'étanchéite de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau
3 +21080-1307013-00 ~ 1 CanbHuk BOASHOTO Hacoca QOil seal, water pump Garniture d'étanchéite de Dichtring, Wasserpumpe Retén de bomba de agua
pompe a eau
4 +00001-0037463-30 1 Buut M6x10  yCTaHOBOYHBIIA Mounting screw Méx10 Vis de calage M6x10 Stellschraube M4x10 Tornillo M6x10 de ajuste
5 +21120-1307015-00 1 Kopnyc Hacoca Water pump body Corps de pompe Wasserpumpengehause Cuerpo de bomba
6 +21080-1307027-12 ~ 1 MopwmnHuk BoOASIHOrO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de
agua
6 +21100-1307027-00 ~ 1 MopwwunHuk BoOASHOFO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de
agua
6 +21100-1307027-01 ~ 1 Mopwunuvk BopsiHOrO Hacoca Water pump bearing Roulement de pompe a eau Pumpenwelle Cojinete de bomba de
agua
7 +21080-1307040-20 1 \llkus 3y6uatiii BogsHoro Hacoca Toothed pulley, water pump  Pignon de pompe a eau Zahnriemenrad Wasserpumpe ~ Pinon de bomba de agua

- 167 -

A620




w

(&)

~N O

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10
11

12

11
13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

B110

MpuBoa cuenneHnsa
Clutch drive

Commande d'embrayage
Kupplungsbetatigung
Mando de embrague

- 168 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1602060-00 1 Yeunutenb ¢ kpoHwTeiiHammu Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
nepanei
1 +11180-1602060-20 (E-ras) 1 Yeunutenb ¢ KkpoHwTeliHammn Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
nepanei
2 +21100-1601211-00 1 Yexon Bunku cuennexus Boot, fork Gaine de fourchette de Ausriickgabelmanschette Funda de la horquilla de
débrayage embrague
3 +21080-1601216-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
3 +21080-1601216-01 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
4 +21100-1601200-00 1 Bunka BbIKMIOYEHUS CLENNEeHNs Clutch release fork Fourchette de débrayage Kupplungsgabel Horquilla de embrague
5 +11180-1602266-00 1 Nosogok Tpoca Cable end Entraineur de cable Seilmitnehmer Perro de arrastre
6 +11180-1602210-00 1 Tpoc npwsoma cuennexus Clutch cable Cable de commande Kupplungsseil Cable de accion de
d'embrayage embrague
7 + 11180-1602292-00 1 KpoHwTeitH Tpoca cuenneHus Bracket Support Halter Soporte
8 + 11180-1602006-00 1 Nepann cuennenns u topmosa ¢ Clutch pedals and brake with  Pédales d'embrayage et de Kupplungs- und Bremspedale mit Pedales de embrague y
KpOHLITeiHaMU B cOOpe brackets assy frein avec supports comp Haltern komplett freno junto con soportes
9 +11180-1602006-20 (E-ras) 1 Nepann cuennenns u topmosa ¢ Clutch pedals and brake with  Pédales d'embrayage et de Kupplungs- und Bremspedale mit Pedales de embrague y
KpoHwTeiiHamn B c6ope brackets assy frein avec supports comp Haltern komplett freno junto con soportes
10 +21100-1602050-00 1 Ocb nepaneii Pedal pivot shaft Axe des pédales Achse Eje de los pedales
11 +21210-1804043-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
12 +11180-1602177-00 (E-ras) 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
13 + 21080-1602059-00 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bugel Grapa
14 +11180-1602179-00 (E-ras) 1 Mpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
15 + 21080-1602096-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
16 + 00001-0010640-76 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbugel Grapa de fijacion
17 +00001-0038318-01 1 Taitka M5 ¢ sybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar
dentado
18 +21100-1602048-00 1 Haknagka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma de pedal
19 +11180-1602010-10 1 MNepanb cuennexus Clutch pedal Pédale d'embrayage Kupplungspedal Pedal de embrague
20 +00001-0013069-21 1 Bont M10x1,25x30 Bolt M10x1.25x30 Boulon M10x1,25x30 Schraube M10x1,25x30 Tornillo M10x1,25x30
21 4 00001-0011983-73 1 lllaitba 10 npyxwuHHas kouuueckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10  Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

conica

- 169 -

B110




11183-30 (01)
11183-31 (01)
11183-33 (02)
11183-40 (01)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (01)

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-1601207-00 6 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
2 +21100-1601180-01 ~ 1 Mydra cuennexus B c6ope Release bearing assy Butée de débrayage Kupplung Collarin de embrague en
2 +21703-1601180-10 ~ 1 Mydra cuennenns B cbope Release bearing assy Butée de débrayage Kupplung E)%rlllgjr?gode embrague en
3 +11110-1601182-00 1 MogwunHuk cuennexns Release bearing Roulement de débrayage Ausrucklager %%Tilrl:gtf de embrague
4 +21080-1601188-00 2 MpyxuHa Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
5 +21110-1601085-00 (02) 1 Juck cuennewns Beaywmit Pressure plate Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsdruckplatte Mecanismo de embrague
5 +21090-1601085-00 (01 1 Juck cuennewns Beaywmit Pressure plate Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsdruckplatte Mecanismo de embrague
6 +11186-1601130-00 ~ (02) 1 [luck cuennexus BenoMmbiit Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague
6 +21120-1601130-00 ~ (02) 1 [luck cuennexus BenoMmbiit Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague
6 +21130-1601130-00 (01 1 [luck cuennexus BenoMmbiit Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague
7 +21703-1601130-00 ~ 1 [luck cuennexus BenoMmbiit Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague
7 +21703-1601130-10 ~ 1 [luck cuenneHus BenoMmbiit Clutch disc Disque d'embrayage Kupplungsscheibe Disco embrague
8 +21703-1601085-00 ~ 1 Juck cuennewns Beaywmit Pressure plate Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsdruckplatte Mecanismo de embrague
8 +21703-1601085-10 ~ 1 Juck cuennewns Beaywmit Pressure plate Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsdruckplatte Mecanismo de embrague

-171 -

B140




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

13
14
1
2
3 15
4
16
5 5
6 17
7 18
8 19
9
20
10
11 21
12 22
13
23
24
11183-30 11184-30 (01)
KapTep cuenneHus 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
B150 Clutch case 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (01)
Carter d'embrayage 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
Kupplungsgehéause 11183-41
11183-43

Carter de embrague

-172 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11110-1700022-00 1 Konnayok canyHa Breather cap Capuchon de reniflard Entlufterkappe Casquete del respiradero
2 +21100-1700021-00 1 Kopnyc canyna Breather housing Corps de reniflard Entluftergechause Cuerpo del respiradero
3 + 11180-3724584-10 1 KpoHIWTeNH Kpennexus xryta Bracket Support Halter Soporte

NnpoBOAOB
4 + 00001-0055410-21 1 Bont M12x1,25x60 Bolt M12x1.25x60 Boulon M12x1,25x60 Schraube M12x1,25x60 Tornillo M12x1,25x60
5 +00001-0005170-70 6 Llaitba 12 npyxunHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
6 + 00001-0055413-21 2 Bont M12x1,25x75 Bolt M12x1.25x75 Boulon M12x1,25x75 Schraube M12x1,25x75 Tornillo M12x1,25x75
7 4 00001-0035464-21 2 \lnunbka M10x1,25x28 Stud M10x1.25x28 Goujon M10x1,25x28 Stift M10x1,25x28 Esparrago M10x1,25x28
8 4 00001-0035434-21 9 Wnunbka MB8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28
9 4 00001-0035436-21 2 Wnunbka M8x30 Stud M8x30 Goujon M8x30 Stift M8x30 Esparrago M8x30

10 4 00001-0035442-21 1 Wnunbka MB8x60 Stud M8x60 Goujon M8x60 Stift M8x60 Esparrago M8x60

11 +21110-1601015-10 1 Kaptep cuennenus Clutch bellhousing Carter d'embrayage Kupplungsgehause Carter de embrague

12 +21093-1701018-03 (01 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

13 +21080-1601210-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje

14 +21080-1601223-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

15 +21100-1601120-00 1 Kpblwka Bepxusis Upper cover Couvercle supérieur Oberdeckel Tapa superior

16 +00001-0061015-11 3 raiika M12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25 Ecrou M12x1,25 Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

17 4 00001-0035529-21 1 Wnunbka M10x1,25x55 Stud M12x1.25x55 Goujon M12x1,25x55 Stift M12x1,25x55 Esparrago M12x1,25x55

18 +00001-0038242-21 3 Bont M6x14 ¢ npyxwHHoit Bolt M6x14 w/spring washer  Boulon M6x14 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x14 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x14 con

wain6oii élastique arandela elastica

19 +21090-1601190-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje

20 +21100-1601121-00 1 Kpbiwka HUXHSS Lower cover Couvercle inferieur Unterdeckel Tapa inferior

21 + 00001-0009021-21 6 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo M6x14

22 + 00001-0005164-70 3 [lainba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

23 +21010-1701017-00 2 Wrnrt Pin Cheville Stift Pasador

24 + 00001-0035437-21 1 Wnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35

- 173 -

B150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
5
6
7
8
2
1
3
—> 12.2010 11183-30 (01) 11184-30
KopoGka nepepau4 11183-31 (01) 11184-33
B200 Gearbox 11183-33(02) 11184-40
Boite de vitesses 11183-40(01) 11184-43

Schaltgetriebe
Caja de cambios

- 174 -

11183-41(01)
11183-43(01)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-1700011-10 (01) 1 Kopobka nepepay Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

1 +11190-1700011-12 (02) 1 Kopobka nepemay B c6ope Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

1 +11190-1700011-13 1 Kopobka nepemay B cbope Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

2 +21080-3710410-01 ~ 1 Buiknioyatens ¢owapeit 3agHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
X

2 +21080-3710410-02 ~ 1 B?,ﬁ(inoanenb ¢ouapeit 3agHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
X

2 + 21080-3710410-03 ~ 1 B(I):ﬁ(iIOHaTEHb ¢donapein 3aguero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
xona

2 +21080-3710410-04 ~ 1 Bbﬁ(ﬂ}oHaTeﬂb douapeit sagHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras

3 +11180-1414050-10 ~ 1 é(())iZHOMﬂ 6nokmposku 3agHero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo
xona marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung marcha atras

3 + 11180-1414050-11 ~ 1 Conenonp 6nokmposkm 3apgnero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo
xoaa marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung marcha atras

3 +11180-1414050-12 ~ 1 Conenonp 6nokuposkn 3agHero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo
xona marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung marcha atras

4 + 11180-3843010-00 ~ 1 Jlatunk ckopocT asToMO6MNA Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Sensor de velocidad

4 + 11180-3843010-02 ~ 1 Jlatunk ckopocTy Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Sensor de velocidad

4 + 11180-3843010-03 ~ 1 Jlatunk ckopocTy Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Sensor de velocidad

4 + 11180-3843010-04 ~ 1 Jlatuuk ckopocT asToMO6MASA Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Sensor de velocidad

5 +21080-3802826-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

6 4+ 00001-0058962-11 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

7 +00001-0005164-70 1 lllaitéa 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

8 4+ 00001-0015001-21 1 Wnunbka M6x14 Stud Méx14 Goujon M6x14 Stift M6x14 Esparrago M6x14

- 175 -

B200




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
5
6
7
8
2
1
3
12.2010 —> 11183-30(01) 11184-30
KopoGka nepepau4 11183-31(01) 11184-33
B201 Gearbox 11183-33(02) 11184-40
Boite de vitesses 11183-40(01) 11184-43

Schaltgetriebe
Caja de cambios

- 176 -

11183-41(01)
11183-43(01)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-1700011-20 (01) 1 Kopobka nepepay Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

1 +11190-1700011-22 (02) 1 Kopobka nepemay B c6ope Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

1 +11190-1700011-23 1 Kopobka nepemay B cbope Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios

2 +21080-3710410-01 ~ 1 Buiknioyatens ¢owapeit 3agHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
X

2 +21080-3710410-02 ~ 1 B?,ﬁ(inoanenb ¢ouapeit 3agHero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras
X

2 +21080-3710410-04 ~ 1 B(I):ﬁ(iIOHaTEHb ¢donapein 3aguero  Reversing light switch Contacteur de feux de recul Ruckwartsfahrtgeber Interruptor marcha atras

3 +11180-1414050-10 ~ 1 é%ﬁ:nou.q 6nokmpoeku 3agHero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo
xona marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung marcha atras

3 +11180-1414050-11 ~ 1 Conenonp 6nokuposkn 3agHero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo
xona marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung marcha atras

3 + 11180-1414050-12 ~ 1 Conenonp 6nokmposkm 3apgnero  Reverse gear lock solenoid Solénoide de blocage de la Magnetventil Solenoide de bloqueo
xoaa marche AR Ruckgangsverriegelung marcha atras

4 +21700-3843010-00 ~ 1 Jatumk ckopocT asTomo6Mns Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Captador de velocidad

4 +21700-3843010-02 ~ 1 Jatumk ckopocT asTomo6Mns Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Captador de velocidad

4 +21700-3843010-04 ~ 1 Jatumk ckopocT asTomo6Mns Vehicle speed sender Capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor Captador de velocidad

5 +21080-3802826-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

6 + 00001-0058962-11 1 raiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

7 +00001-0005164-70 1 llaitéa 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica

8 +00001-0015001-21 1 Wnunbka M6x14 Stud M6x14 Goujon Méx14 Stift Méx14 Esparrago M6x14

- 177 -

B201




OO WN -

\‘

oo

10

11
12

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

13

14

(0]

\l

15

16

17

B210

KapTep kopo6ku nepegay
Gearbox casing

Carter de bofte de vitesses
Schaltgetriebegehause
Carter de caja de cambios

-178 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33 (01)
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30(01)
11184-33(01)
11184-40(01)
11184-43(01)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0035461-21 2 |linunbka M10x1,25x20 Stud M10x1.25x20 Goujon M10x1,25x20 Stift M10x1,25x20 Esparrago M10x1,25x20
2 4+ 00001-0035464-21 1 Wnunbka M10x1,25x28 Stud M10x1.25x28 Goujon M10x1,25x28 Stift M10x1,25x28 Esparrago M10x1,25x28
3 4+ 00001-0035434-21 9 Wnunbka M8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28
4 +00001-0035443-21 1 Wnunbka MB8x55 Stud M8x55 Goujon M8x55 Stift M8x55 Esparrago M8x65
5 +21083-1701094-00 1 NnactuHa ynopuas Thrust plate Plaque de butée Stiitzplatte Placa de tope
6 +21080-1701203-03 (01) 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
7 +00001-0005166-70 20 |llaiiba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
8 +00001-0061008-11 19 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
9 +21100-1701205-00 1 Kpbiwka KM 3aguss Rear cover, gearbox Couvercle de boite de vitesses  Hinterdeckel Tapa de caja de cambios
10 + 00001-0033037-11 4 Bunt M8x25 Screw M8x25 SEQ?\ZZXZS Schraube M8x25 !Itgrsrﬁlrli M8x25
11 + 00001-0026069-70 4 |llanba 8 cTonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
12 +21100-1701250-00 1 Bont M8x85 Bolt M8x85 Boulon M8x85 Schraube M8x85 Tornillo M8x85
13 + 00001-0035441-21 2 |lnunbka M8x55 Stud M8x55 Goujon M8x55 Stift M8x55 Esparrago M8x55
14 +21100-1700050-00 1 Ykasaten» ypoBHs macna QOil level dipstick Jauge a huile OlmeBstab Indicador del nivel de
15 +21100-1701015-23 1 Kaprtep kopobku nepemay Gearbox casing Carter de boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebegehause %Ca?{:eer de caja de cambios
16 +21230-1701326-00 1 MNpobka 28x1,5 3anusHas Filler plug 28x1.5 nguchon de remplissage, Einfuellstopfen 28 x 1,5 Tapon de relleno 28x1,5
17 +21100-1701200-00 ~ 1 MarHut noCTOSHHbIIA Permanent magnet Airﬁllhst permanent Permanentmagnet Iman constante
17 +21100-1701200-01 ~ 1 MarHut noCTOSHHbIIA Permanent magnet Aimant permanent Permanentmagnet Iman constante

- 179 -

B210




Catalogue LADA 1118

12.2010

6
1 7
2 8
3
9
4
10
11
5
3
2
11183-33 (01)
Banbl KOpoOKUu Nnepepay 11184-30
B220 Gearbox shafts 11184-33
Arbres de boite de vitesses 11184-40
Getriebewellen 11184-43

Arboles de caja de cambios

- 180 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-1701030-00 1 Ban seaywwmit Input shaft Arbre primaire Antriebswelle Arbol primario
2 +21703-1701033-00 ~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 +21703-1701033-01 ~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 +21703-1701033-03 ~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
3 +21080-1701034-00 2 Konblo YCTaHOBOYHOE Backing ring Bague de calage Stellring Anillo de ajuste
4 +21083-1701132-00 1 lllectepus 5-oit nepepaumn 5th speed gear Pignon de 5-e 5. Gangrad Engranaje 5-a velocidad
5 +21080-1701244-00 2 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
6 +21080-1701031-01 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
6 +21080-1701031-02 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
6 +21080-1701031-03 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
6 +21080-1701031-04 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
7 +21100-1701043-00 ~ 1 CanbHuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéité Dichtring Retén
7 +21100-1701043-01 ~ 1 CanbHuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéité Dichtring Retén
8 +21100-1701098-00 1 Macnoc6opHuk Qil collector Collecteur d'huile Olsammelrohr Colector de aceite
9 +21080-1701180-01 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21080-1701180-02 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21080-1701180-03 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21080-1701180-04 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
10 +21120-1701105-30 (01) 1 Ban BTOPMYHbIA Output shaft Arbre secondaire Hauptwelle Arbol secundario
11 +21120-1701105-20 1 Ban BTOpMYHbIK Output shaft Arbre secondaire Hauptwelle Arbol secundario

- 181 -

B220




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

)
6
1 8
2 9
3
10
11
4 12
2
11183-30
Banbl KOpoOKUu Nnepepay 11183-31
B221 Gearbox shafts 11183-40
Arbres de boite de vitesses 11183-41
Getriebewellen 11183-43

Arboles de caja de cambios

- 182 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21703-1701033-00 ~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
1 +21703-1701033-01 ~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
1 +21703-1701033-03 ~ 2 MoawunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 +21080-1701034-00 2 Konblo YCTaHOBOYHOE Backing ring Bague de calage Stellring Anillo de ajuste
3 +21083-1701132-00 1 lllectepns 5-oii nepepauun 5th speed gear Pignon de 5-e 5. Gangrad Engranaje 5-a velocidad
4 +21080-1701244-00 2 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
5 +21100-1701030-00 1 Ban seaywwmit Input shaft Arbre primaire Antriebswelle Arbol primario
6 +21080-1701031-01 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
6 +21080-1701031-02 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
6 +21080-1701031-03 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
6 +21080-1701031-04 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
7 +21100-1701043-00 ~ 1 CanbHuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéité Dichtring Retén
7 +21100-1701043-01 ~ 1 CanbHuk Oil seal Garniture d'étanchéité Dichtring Retén
8 +21100-1701098-00 1 Macnoc6opHuk Qil collector Collecteur d'huile Olsammelrohr Colector de aceite
9 +21080-1701180-01 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21080-1701180-02 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21080-1701180-03 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21080-1701180-04 ~ 1 Noawunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
10 +21100-2302030-10 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
11 +21100-2302017-00 1 Llectephs Gear Pignon Zahnrad PiRon
12 +21100-1701105-00 1 Ban Bepomblii Output shaft Arbre secondaire Hauptwelle Arbol secundario

- 183 -

B221




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3 18
4 19
S 10
6 20
; 21
10
9
22
10
11
12
13 23
24
25
8 126
14
15 27
16 28
17 29
11183-33
LUecTepHu KOpOGKM Nepepay 11184-30
B230 Gearbox gears 11184-33
Pignonnerie de boite de vitesses 11184-40
11184-43

Getrieberader
Engranajes de caja de cambios

- 184 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21083-1701159-00 1 lllaitba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope
2 +21080-1701108-00 ~ 1 MoawunHuk MronbyaThlit Needle bearing Roulement a aiguilles Nadelhilse Cojinete de agujas
2 +21080-1701108-01 ~ 1 MoawunHuk MronbyaThlit Needle bearing Roulement a aiguilles Nadelhilse Cojinete de agujas
2 +21080-1701108-02 ~ 1 MoawunHuk MronbyaThlit Needle bearing Roulement a aiguilles Nadelhilse Cojinete de agujas
2 +21080-1701108-03 ~ 1 MoawunHuk MronbyaThlit Needle bearing Roulement a aiguilles Nadelhilse Cojinete de agujas
3 +21083-1701133-00 1 Brynka wectepHu Bush Douille de pignon Zahnradbuchse Buje de engranaje
4 +21080-1701144-00 1 Konbuo AMCTaHUMOHHOE Distance ring Bague entretoise Abstandsring Anillo distanciador
5 +21083-1701158-00 1 lllectepus 5-oit nepepaumn 5th speed gear Pignon de 5-e 5. Gangrad Engranaje 5-a velocidad
6 +21080-1701164-10 1 Konbuo 6nokupylouiee Baulk ring Bague de blocage de Synchronring Anillo de bloqueo del
CUHXpOHM3aTOPa synchronisation sincronizador
7 +21083-1701174-00 1 Crynuua cuxxponusatopa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador
8 +21080-1701116-10 2 My¢Ta CMHXpOHM3aTOpa Synchro sleeve Baladeur Schaltmuffe Collarin del sincronizador
9 +21083-1701166-00 1 NnactuHa ynopuas Thrust plate Plaque de butée Anschlagplatte Placa de tope
10 +21100-1701164-00 4 Konbuo 6nokupyiouee Baulk ring Bague de blocage de Synchronring Anillo de bloqueo del
CUHXpOHM3aTOpa synchronisation sincronizador
11 +21080-1701117-00 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
12 +21120-1701146-00 1 Lectepns 4-0if nepepaun 4th speed gear Pignon de 4-e 4. Gangrad Engranaje 4-a velocidad
13 +21080-1701148-00 1 Wai6a ynopuas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope
14 +21120-1701149-00 1 Crynuua cuuxponnsatopa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador
15 +21120-1701131-00 1 Wectepns 3-eit nepepaun 3rd speed gear Pignon de 3-e 3. Gangrad Engranaje 3-a velocidad
16 +21120-1701134-00 2 MonykonbLo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Halbring Semianillo
17 +21010-1702159-00 1 lWapuk Ball Bille Kugel Bola
18 +21080-1701135-00 1 Konbuo ynopHoe Thrust ring Bague de butée Anschlagring Anillo de tope
19 +21120-1701127-00 1 Lectepns 2-0if nepepaun 2nd speed gear Pignon de 2-e 2. Gangrad Engranaje 2-a velocidad
20 +21100-1701175-00 1 Mypra cunxponnsatopa Synchro sleeve Baladeur Schaltmuffe Collarin del sincronizador
21 +21120-1701117-00 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
22 +21120-1701112-00 1 Lecrepns 1-oit nepepaun 1st speed gear Pignon de 1-re 1. Gangrad Engranaje 1-a velocidad
23 +21080-1701173-00 9 dukcatop Detent Bille Sperre Fijador
24 +21080-1701171-00 9 Cyxapb CMHXPOHM3aTOpa Locking key Taquet Gleitstein Chaveta
25 +21080-1701170-10 3 MpyxuHa CuHXpOHM3aTOpa Spring, synchroniser Ressort de syncro Feder Muelle del sincronizador
26 +21120-1701170-00 6 MpyxuHa cuHXpoHn3saTopa Spring, synchroniser Ressort de syncro Feder Muelle del sincronizador
27 +21120-1701119-00 1 Crynuua cuuxponnsatopa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador
28 +21100-1701080-00 1 Lectepns sagHero xopa Reverse gear Pignon de marche arriere R-Gang-Rad Engranaje de la marcha
29 +21080-1701092-00 1 Ocb npomexyTouHoit wectepun  Shaft, reverse idler gear Axe de pignon intermédiaire  Zwischenradachse gtj:eaZel pindn loco

- 185 -

B230




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
y g
15
g 12
8
7
16
6
8
9 9
10
17
11 18
19
12 20
8 21
14
11183-30
LLlecTepHn KOpOOKM Nepepay 11183-31
B231 Gearbox gears 11183-40
Pignonnerie de boite de vitesses 11183-41
Getrieberader 11183-43

Engranajes de caja de cambios

- 186 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21083-1701159-00 1 lllaitba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope
2 +21100-1701133-00 1 Brynka wectepHu Bush Douille de pignon Zahnradbuchse Buje de engranaje
3 +21100-1701158-00 1 lllectepns 5-oii nepepauun 5th speed gear Pignon de 5-e 5. Gangrad Engranaje 5-a velocidad
4 +21080-1701164-10 1 Konbuo 6nokupylouiee Baulk ring Bague de blocage de Synchronring Anillo de bloqueo del
CUHXpOHM3aTOPa synchronisation sincronizador
5 +21083-1701174-00 1 Crynuua cuxxponusatopa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador
6 +21080-1701116-10 2 My¢Ta CMHXpOHM3aTOpa Synchro sleeve Baladeur Schaltmuffe Collarin del sincronizador
7 +21083-1701166-00 1 NnactuHa ynopuas Thrust plate Plaque de butée Anschlagplatte Placa de tope
8 +21100-1701164-00 4 Konbuo 6nokupyiouee Baulk ring Bague de blocage de Synchronring Anillo de bloqueo del
CUHXpOHM3aTOpa synchronisation sincronizador
9 +21080-1701117-00 2 KonbLo CTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
10 +21120-1701146-00 1 Lectepns 4-0if nepepaun 4th speed gear Pignon de 4-e 4. Gangrad Engranaje 4-a velocidad
11 +21080-1701148-00 1 Wai6a ynopuas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope
12 +21120-1701419-00 2 CTynuua CMHXpOHM3aTOpa Synchro hub Moyeu baladeur Synchronkorper Cubo del sincronizador
13 +21100-1701131-10 1 Wectepns 3-eit nepepaun 3rd speed gear Pignon de 3-e 3. Gangrad Engranaje 3-a velocidad
14 +21100-1701127-10 1 Lectepns 2-0if nepepaum 2nd speed gear Pignon de 2-e 2. Gangrad Engranaje 2-a velocidad
15 +21100-1701175-00 1 Mypra cunxponnsatopa Synchro sleeve Baladeur Schaltmuffe Collarin del sincronizador
16 +21100-1701112-10 1 Lecrepns 1-oit nepepaun 1st speed gear Pignon de 1-re 1. Gangrad Engranaje 1-a velocidad
17 +21080-1701173-00 9 dukcatop Detent Bille Sperre Fijador
18 +21080-1701171-00 9 Cyxapb CMHXPOHM3aTOpa Locking key Taquet Gleitstein Chaveta
19 +21080-1701170-10 3 MpyxuHa CuHXpOHM3aTOpa Spring, synchroniser Ressort de syncro Feder Muelle del sincronizador
20 +21120-1701170-00 6 MpyxuHa cuHXpoHn3aTopa Spring, synchroniser Ressort de syncro Feder Muelle del sincronizador
21 +21100-1701080-00 1 Lectepns sagHero xopa Reverse gear Pignon de marche arriere R-Gang-Rad Engranaje de la marcha
22 +21080-1701092-00 1 Ocb npomexyTouHoit wectepun  Shaft, reverse idler gear Axe de pignon intermédiaire  Zwischenradachse gtj:eaZel pindn loco

- 187 -

B231




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

12
13
1 14
2 15
10
16
3 17
18
19
17
4 16
20
S 21
6
22
23
7
25
8 26
9 27|24
10 28
11 29
11183-30 11184-30
Mpueoa mexaHn3Ma nepeksioYeHus nepeaay 11183-31 11184-33
B250 Gearshifting drive 11183-33 11184-40
Commande de boite de vitesses 11183-40 11184-43
Gangschaltung-Gestange 11183-41
Mando del mecanismo de cambio marchas 11183-43

- 188 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-1703340-00 4 Bont M8x16 Clamp 28116 Boulon &8116 Schraube 28116 Tornillo  a8116
2 + 11180-1703238-00 1 NnactuHa npuxumHas Retaining plate Plague de serrage Druckplatte Placa de apriete
3 +11180-1703200-00 1 Yexon Boot Soufflet protecteur Schutzabdeckung Funda
4 +11180-1703190-00 1 O6oiima Hub Cage Schaltkugellagerung Collar
5 +00001-0045676-80 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5
6 +11180-1703138-00 1 Tara Operating rod Tringle Stange Varilla
7 +11180-1703182-00 1 Yexon 3awmTHbIi Boot Soufflet protecteur Schutzhtlle Funda de proteccion
8 +21100-1703367-00 1 Bont cTAXHOM Clamp bolt Boulon de serrage Spannbolzen Tornillo de apriete
9 +21100-1703148-00 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
10 +00001-0038322-01 2 Taiika M8 c 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 zi'uerc?j M8 de collar
11 +21080-1703169-00 1 BUHT KOHWYECKMit Tapered screw Vis d'arrét Kegelschraube Tgpr:ielilo%bnico
12 +11180-1703124-00 1 Haknagka Cover plate Garniture Auflage Cubrejunta
13 +11180-1703088-00 1 Pykositka Grip Pommeau Griff Manecilla
14 +00001-0061008-11 1 Tlaitika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
15 +11180-1414100-01 1 Buiknioyatens 610KupoBku Reverse gear locking sleeve  Interrupteur de blocage de la  Ruckgangverriegelung Interruptor de bloqueo de
3agHero xoja marche AR la marcha atras
15 +11180-1414100-02 1 Boikniouatens 610KMpoBKMA Reverse gear locking sleeve Interrupteur de blocage de la  Ruckgangverriegelung Interruptor de blogueo de
3agHero xoga marche AR la marcha atras
15 +11180-1414100-03 1 Boiknouatens  610KMpoOBKM Reverse gear locking sleeve  Interrupteur de blocage de la  Ruckgangverriegelung Interruptor de blogueo de
3agHero xofa marche AR la marcha atras
16 +11180-1703371-00 2 [laitba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandella tope
17 + 11180-1703226-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
18 + 11180-1703082-00 1 Puiyar nepeknioyenns nepepay Gear change lever Levier de vitesses Schalthebel Palanca caja de cambios
19 + 11180-1703227-01 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
20 + 00001-0060441-21 1 Bont M8x45 Bolt M8x45 Boulon M8x45 Schraube M8x45 Tornillo M8x45
21 + 11180-1703380-00 1 Jlevndep poivara Damper Amortisseur Dampfer Amortiguador
22 +21230-1703360-00 1 Onopa pbivara waposas Ball end Rotule de levier Schaltkugel Rotula de palanca
22 +21230-1703360-01 1 Onopa pbivara waposas Ball end Rotule de levier Schaltkugel Rotula de palanca
23 +21230-1703181-00 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
24 +11180-1703160-00 1 Wapuup Joint Articulation Gelenk Articulacion
24 +11180-1703160-01 1 Wapuup Joint Articulation Gelenk Articulacion
25 + 11180-1703170-00 1 HakoHeynuk wapHmupa Joint tip Embout de joint Gelenkendstiick Punta de articulacion
26 + 11180-1703166-00 4 Brynka wapxupa Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
27 +11180-1703178-00 4 QOcb wapHupa TAMM Tray joint rod shaft Axe de l'articulation du tringle de Zugstrebe-Lagerbolzen Eje de articulacion del
commande tirante
28 +11180-1703294-00 1 06oiima Hub Cage Schaltkugellagerung Collar
29 +11180-1703162-00 1 Kopnyc wapHupa Housing, balljoint Corps de joint homocinétique  Scharniergehause Cuerpo de articulacion

- 189 -

B250




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
3
4
15
6 9
7 10
8 11
12
13
14
11183-30 11184-30
Tara peakTuBHasa 11183-31 11184-33
B251 | Torque rod 11183-33 11184-40
Poussée de réaction 11183-40 11184-43
Drehmomentstiitze 11183-41
11183-43

Empuje de reaccion

- 190 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-1703168-00 1 Lllapuup peakTnBHOIl TArM Torque rod joint Articulation de bielle de réaction Scharniere Zugstrebe Articulacion de empuje de
2 +11180-1703183-00 1 Mpoywnna wapxupa Eye, joint Qeillet Scharnierose 8rae?gltgnde articulacion
3 +21100-1703188-00 1 Jlemndep waphupa Damper, joint Amortisseur Dampfer Anjor’ltigpador de
4 4+ 00001-0061023-11 1 Taitka M8 Hu3kas Thin nut M8 Ecrou bas M8 Flachmutter M8 %ﬁgﬁ;zcﬁg baja
5 +00001-0005166-70 1 lllaitéa 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
6 4 00002-0204136-01 1 Wai6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
7 +11180-1703189-00 ~ 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
7 +11180-1703189-01 ~ 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
8 + 11180-1703320-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
9 +11180-1703306-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

10 +11180-1703300-00 1 Tara peakTusHas Torque rod Bielle de réaction Zugstrebe Tirante

11 + 11180-1703340-00 2 Bont M8x16 Clamp 28116 Boulon a8116 Schraube 28116 Tornillo  a8116

12 +21100-1703367-00 1 Bont cTaXHOM Clamp bolt Boulon de serrage Spannbolzen Tornillo de apriete

13 +21100-1703148-00 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

14 +00001-0038322-01 1 Taiika M8 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 gueiceclj M8 de collar

entado

- 191 -

B251




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5
6
1
7
2 —| B270
8
3
9
10
11
4 12
13
14
11183-30 11184-30
MexaHU3M nepeksoveHus nepeaay 11183-31 11184-33
B260 Gearshifting mechanism 11183-33 11184-40
Commande des vitesses 11183-40 11184-43
Gangschaltung 11183-41
Mecanismo de cambio marchas 11183-43

- 192 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-1702024-00 1 Bunka 1-oit u 2-0it nepepay 1st and 2nd gear selector fork Fourchette de 1-ere et 2-e Schaltgabel 1. und 2. Gang Horquilla de cambio
2 + 11190-1703050-00 1 Mexanusm Boiopa nepepay Gear selection mechanism Mécanisme de sélection des Gangwahler \ﬁéggﬁgﬂje: Jevsgleccibn
vitesses velocidades
3 +21100-1702046-00 1 Bunka 3agHero xopa Reverse gear selector fork Fourchette de marche arriere  Ruckwartsganggabel Horquilla marcha atras
4 +21080-1107148-00 1 lllaitba npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
5 +21080-1702060-00 1 Litok 1-0it u 2-0it nepenaun 1st/2nd selector rod Coulisseau de 1-ere et 2-e Schaltstange 1. und 2. Gang Vééstago de velocidades 1
6 +21080-1702071-00 1 Llitok 3-eit n 4-oit nepenaun 3rd/4th selector rod Coulisseau de 3-e et 4-e Schaltstange 3. und 4. Gang Y/astago de velocidades 3
7 +21100-1702098-00 1 Wrok 5-0it nepemaun 5th selector rod Coulisseau de 5-e Schaltstange 5. Gang {//gstago de 5 velocidad
8 +21080-1702030-00 1 Bunka 3-eit, 4-oit u 5-oit nepepay 3rd, 4th and 5th gear selector Fourchette de 3-e, 4-e et 5-e  Schaltgabel 3., 4. und 5. Gang  Horquilla de cambio
fork velocidades 3, 4y 5
8 +21100-1702036-00 1 Bunka 5-oit nepepaun 5th gear selector fork Fourchette de 5-e Schaltgabel 5. Gang Horquilla 5-a velocidad
9 +00001-0005164-70 6 Llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
10 +21010-1702028-00 3 BonT BuWKM Bolt, selector fork Boulon de fourchette Gabelschraube Tornillo de horquilla
11 +21010-1702077-00 4 lapuk Ball Bille Kugel Bola
12 +21010-1702087-00 4 Mpyxuna dukcatopa Spring, detent Ressort de verrou Riegelfeder Muelle del fiador
13 +21080-1011062-00 4 KonbLo ynnoOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
14 +11180-1702110-00 4 Mpobka Retainer Bouchon Stopfen Tapon

- 193 -

B260




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
10
3 11
12
4
5
13
6
14
7
8 15
9
11183-30 11184-30
MexaHu3m BbIGOpa nepepay 11183-31 11184-33
B270 Gear selection mechanism 11183-33 11184-40
Mécanisme de sélection des vitesses 11183-40 11184-43
Gangwabhler 11183-41
Mecanismo de seleccién de las marchas 11183-43

- 194 -




:1‘ N’ft;f’s,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-1703073-10 1 Onopa npyxuHbi Spring mounting Appui de ressort Federanschlag Asiento muelle
2 +21100-1703071-00 1 lWai6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
3 11190-1703055-00 1 Puiyar Lever Levier Hebel Palanca
4 +11180-1703076-00 1 NMpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
5 +11180-1703158-00 1 lllaitba onopHas Thrust washer Rondelle d'appui Scheibe Arandela de apoyo
5 +11180-1703158-01 1 lllaitba onopHas Thrust washer Rondelle d'appui Scheibe Arandela de apoyo
6 +21100-1703054-10 1 Kopnyc Housing Corps Gehause Cuerpo
7 +00001-0005164-70 1 llaitéa 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
8 +21010-1702028-00 1 Bont BUMIKM Bolt, selector fork Boulon de fourchette Gabelschraube Tornillo de horquilla
9 +21100-1703028-00 1 Puiyar wroka Lever, rod Levier de tige Umschalthebel Palanca de vastago
10 21100-1703072-00 1 Ocb pbiuara Lever shaft Axe de levier Hebelachse Eje de palanca
1 +21100-1703069-00 1 Ocb Shaft Axe Achse Eje
12 +21080-1703048-00 1 Kopnyc canbhuka Oil seal housing Corps de garniture d'étanchéité Dichtringgehause Cuerpo de retén
13 +21100-1703024-00 1 Wrok Rod Tige Schaltstange Vastago
14 +21080-1703042-01 1 CanbHuk Qil seal Garniture d'étanchéité Dichtring Retén
15 +21080-1703038-00 1 Bont BuAKM Bolt, selector fork Boulon de fourchette Gabelschraube Tornillo de horquilla

- 195 -

B270




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4
6
7
8
11183-30 11184-30
Mpueoa nepenHNX Konec 11183-31 11184-33
B400 Front wheel drive shaft 11183-33 11184-40
Transmission aux roues avant 11183-40 11184-43
Vorderradantrieb 11183-41
Traccion de las ruedas delanteras 11183-43

- 196 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-2215034-00 4 Xomyr uyexna Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera de funda
2 +21100-2215030-01 ~ 2 Yexon HapyxHoro wapHupa Outer joint boot Soufflet de joint homocinétique AuBengelenk-Manschette Funda de la junta
extérieur homocinética exterior
2 +21100-2215030-03 ~ 2 Yexon HApyXHOro LWApHMpa Outer joint boot Soufflet de joint homocinétique  AuBengelenk-Manschette Funda de la junta
extérieur homocinética exterior
3 +21080-2215036-00 4 Xomyt uyexna Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera de funda
4 +21100-2215012-00 2 IPYC HapyXHblit Outer CV joint Joint homocinétique extérieur  AuBengelenk Junta homocinética
exterior
5 +21080-3103060-00 2 Konblo rps3esawmuTHoe Guard ring Bague pare-boue Staubschutzring Anillo guardapolvos
6 +11186-2215012-00 (ABC) 2 |LIPYC HapyxHbiii Outer CV joint Joint homocinétique extérieur  AuBengelenk Junta homocinética
exterior
7 + 11180-2215010-00 1 Mpusoa npasblii Wheel drive, RH Transmission D complete Antriebswelle rechts Transmision der.
7 +21100-2215011-00 1 Mpusop nesbiit Wheel drive, LH Transmission G complete Antriebswelle links Transmision izq.
8 + 11180-2215010-10 (ABC) 1 Mpusoa npasblii Wheel drive, RH Transmission D complete Antriebswelle rechts Transmision der.
8 +21700-2215011-10 (ABC) 1 Mpuson nesbiii Wheel drive, LH Transmission G complete Antriebswelle links Transmision izq.
9 + 11180-2215092-00 1 Ban npwusoga npasbiii Drive shaft, RH Arbre de transmission D Welle, rechts Arbol de transmision der.
10 +21100-2215068-01 2 Yexon BHYTPEHHEro wWapHupa Inner joint boot Soufflet de joint homocinétique  Innengelenk-Manschette Funda de la junta
intérieur homocinética interior
10 +21100-2215068-03 2 Yexon BHYTPEHHEro lwapHupa Inner joint boot Soufflet de joint homocinétique ~Innengelenk-Manschette Funda de la junta
intérieur homocinética interior
11 +21080-2215073-01 2 Bydep Bana Shaft buffer Tampon d'arbre Puffer Tope arbol de transmision
12 +21080-2215086-00 2 dukcarop Retaining clip Circlip Arretierung Fijador
13 +21080-2215056-00 2 IPYC BHyTpeHHMil Inner CV joint Joint homocinétique intérieur  Innengelenk Junta homocinética interior
14 +21080-2215104-00 2 KonbLo CTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
15 +21210-2215084-00 4 Konbuo cTOMOpHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
16 +21210-2215082-00 4 Konbuo ynopHoe Thrust ring Bague de butée Anschlagscheibe Anillo de tope
17 +21100-2215070-00 1 Ban npusoga neswiii Drive shaft, LH Arbre de transmission G Welle, links Arbol de transmision izq.

- 197 -

B400




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
4
1
2
3
3 6
4 8
9
10 v
11
12
9
11183-30 (01) 11184-30
AndPpepeHunan 11183-31 (01) 11184-33
B410 Differential 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Différentiel 11183-40 (01) 11184-43
Ausgleichgetriebe 11183-41 (01)
Diferencial 11183-43 (01)

- 198 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 + 21080-2302060-30 (01) 1 LectepHs Begomas rnasHoOM Crown wheel Courrone de transmission Tellerrad Corona de transmision
nepesayn principal
1 + 21080-2302060-20 1 LectepHs Beaomas rnasHoON Crown wheel Courrone de transmission Tellerrad Corona de transmision
nepesayn principal

2 + 21080-2303036-01 2 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 + 21080-2303036-02 2 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 + 21080-2303036-03 2 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
3 +21080-2303090-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 1.65 Adjuster ring 1.65 Bague de réglage 1.65 Einstellring 1.65 Anillo de regulacion 1.65
3 +21080-2303091-00 1 Konbuo perynmposouHoe 1.70 Adjuster ring 1.70 Bague de réglage 1.70 Einstellring 1.70 Anillo de regulacion 1.70
3 +21080-2303092-00 1 Konbuo perynmposouHoe 1.75 Adjuster ring 1.75 Bague de réglage 1.75 Einstellring 1.75 Anillo de regulacion 1.75
3 +21080-2303093-00 1 Konbuo perynuposoyxoe 1.80 Adjuster ring 1.80 Bague de réglage 1.80 Einstellring 1.80 Anillo de regulacion 1.80
3 + 21080-2303094-00 1 Konbuo perynuposoyHoe 1.85 Adjuster ring 1.85 Bague de réglage 1.85 Einstellring 1.85 Anillo de regulacion 1.85
3 + 21080-2303095-00 1 Konbuo perynuposoyHoe 1.90 Adjuster ring 1.90 Bague de réglage 1.90 Einstellring 1.90 Anillo de regulacion 1.90
3 + 21080-2303096-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 1.95 Adjuster ring 1.95 Bague de réglage 1.95 Einstellring 1.95 Anillo de regulacion 1.95
3 +21080-2303097-00 1 Konbuo perynuposoyHoe 2.00 Adjuster ring 2.00 Bague de réglage 2.00 Einstellring 2.00 Anillo de regulacion 2.00
3 +21080-2303098-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.05 Adjuster ring 2.05 Bague de réglage 2.05 Einstellring 2.05 Anillo de regulacion 2.05
3 +21080-2303099-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 2.10 Adjuster ring 2.10 Bague de réglage 2.10 Einstellring 2.10 Anillo de regulacion 2.10
3 +21080-2303100-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 2.15 Adjuster ring 2.15 Bague de réglage 2.15 Einstellring 2.15 Anillo de regulacion 2.15
3 +21080-2303101-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 2.20 Adjuster ring 2.20 Bague de réglage 2.20 Einstellring 2.20 Anillo de regulacion 2.20
3 +21080-2303102-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 2.25 Adjuster ring 2.25 Bague de réglage 2.25 Einstellring 2.25 Anillo de regulacion 2.25
3 +21080-2303103-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.30 Adjuster ring 2.30 Bague de réglage 2.30 Einstellring 2.30 Anillo de regulacion 2.30
3 +21080-2303104-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.35 Adjuster ring 2.35 Bague de réglage 2.35 Einstellring 2.35 Anillo de regulacion 2.35
3 +21080-2303105-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.40 Adjuster ring 2.40 Bague de réglage 2.40 Einstellring 2.40 Anillo de regulacion 2.40
3 +21080-2303106-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.45 Adjuster ring 2.45 Bague de réglage 2.45 Einstellring 2.45 Anillo de regulacion 2.45
3 +21080-2303107-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.50 Adjuster ring 2.50 Bague de réglage 2.50 Einstellring 2.50 Anillo de regulacion 2.50
3 +21080-2303108-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.55 Adjuster ring 2.55 Bague de réglage 2.55 Einstellring 2.55 Anillo de regulacion 2.55
3 +21080-2303109-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouyHoe 2.60 Adjuster ring 2.60 Bague de réglage 2.60 Einstellring 2.60 Anillo de regulacion 2.60
3 +21080-2303110-00 1 Konbuo perynuposouHoe 2.65 Adjuster ring 2.65 Bague de réglage 2.65 Einstellring 2.65 Anillo de regulacion 2.65
4 +21100-2301034-12 2 CanbHuK npasblit Qil seal, RH Garniture d'etancheite D Dichtring rechts Retén der.
5 -->12.10 + 11180-3843040-00 1 lllecTephs Bemywas Drive gear Pignon d'attaque Antriebsrad Pifon motriz
5 -->12.11 + 11180-3843040-02 1 Potop pmatumka ckopocTn Speed sensor reluctor wheel  Rotor du capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor-Rotor Rotot del sensor de
5 12.10--> + 21700-3843040-00 1 Potop pmatumka ckopocTn Speed sensor reluctor wheel  Rotor du capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor-Rotor E%?gddﬁ sensor de
5 12.10--> + 21700-3843040-02 1 Potop pmatumka ckopocTn Speed sensor reluctor wheel  Rotor du capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor-Rotor E%?gddﬁ sensor de
5 12.10--> + 21700-3843040-04 1 Potop pmatumka ckopocTn Speed sensor reluctor wheel  Rotor du capteur de vitesse Geschwindigkeitssensor-Rotor E%?gddﬁ sensor de
6 +21010-2403021-00 8 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube #)Ir(r):izlllgad
7 + 21080-2303012-00 1 Anddeperumnan Differential Différentiel Differential Diferencial
8 + 21080-2303018-00 1 Kopobka pmuddepenunana Differential case Boitier de differentiel Differentialgehause Caja del diferencial
9 + 21080-2303050-00 2 llecTepHs nonyocu Differential side gear Planétaire Antriebswellenrad Pinon planetario

10 +21080-2303060-00 1 Ocb carennutos Pinion shaft Axe des satellites Ausgleichbolzen Eje de los satélites

11 + 21010-2403055-01 2 Catennut Pinion Satellite Ausgleichkegelrad Sateélite

12 + 00001-0010664-76 2 Konbuo ynopHoe 16 Thrust ring 16 Bague de butée 16 Seegerring 16 Anillo de tope 16

- 199 -

B410




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
C110
5
6
4
7
B110
8
11183-30 11184-30
Mepanb TopmMo3a 11183-31 11184-33
C100 | Brake pedal 11183-33 11184-40
Pédale de frein 11183-40 11184-43
Bremspedal 11183-41
Pedal del freno 11183-43

- 200 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0010640-76 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbugel Grapa de fijacion
2 +21030-3504016-00 1 Maney, Tonkatens Pin, plunger Axe de poussoir Stangenbolzen Perno del empujador
3 + 21080-1602059-00 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bigel Grapa
4 +21210-1804043-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
5 +11180-3504094-01 1 Npyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
6 +21100-1602050-00 1 Ocb nepaneii Pedal pivot shaft Axe des pédales Achse Eje de los pedales
7 + 11180-3504010-00 1 Nepanb TOpMO3a Brake pedal Pédale de frein Bremspedal Pedal del freno
7 +11180-3504010-10 (E - ras) 1 Mepanb TOpMO3a Brake pedal Pédale de frein Bremspedal Pedal del freno
8 +21100-1602048-00 1 Haknagka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma de pedal

- 201 -

C100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
4
A410| A411,]A412,
Q
2
3
5
11183-30 11184-30
OnemeHTbLI NPMBOAA TOPMO3OB 11183-31 11184-33
C110 | Brake drive components 11183-33 11184-40
Eléments de la commande des freins 11183-40 11184-43
Hauptteile des Bremsantriebs 11183-41
Elementos de mando de frenos 11183-43

- 202 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21070-3510430-00 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
+21230-3510050-00 1 llinaur BakyymHoro ycunutens Hose, servo unit 630 mm Durit de servo-frein 630 mm Schlauch 630 mm Manguera del servofreno
630 Mm 630 mm

3 +21100-3724308-00 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
3 +21100-3724308-00 (E-ras) 2 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
4 +11180-3510006-10 ~ 1 Yeunuten TOpmMo30B BakyymHbii Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno
4 +11180-3510006-11 ~ 1 Yeunuten TOpmMo30B BakyymHbii Vacuum servo unit Servo-frein & dépression Bremskraftverstarker Refuerzo de servofreno
5 +00001-0038322-01 2 Taiika M8 c 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar

dentado

- 203 -

C110




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

13
1 14
2 10
3 15
4 1
C110
5
6 C220
/ C160
8
< 16
C200 &) 17
1,
/ P
/ -
/ -
/ P
l/ >
9 , Y
// 8
/
10 Qo
11
12 18
11183-30 11184-30
MpuBoa rMAPOTOPMO30B 11183-31 11184-33
C120 | Hydraulic brakes drive 11183-33 11184-40
Commande hydraulique des freins 11183-40 11184-43
Hydraulischer Bremsantrieb 11183-41
11183-43

Mando de frenos hidraulicos

- 204 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3506085-00 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B 3aHWiA Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno
1 +21100-3506085-01 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B 3aHWiA Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno
1 +21100-3506085-02 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B 3aHWiA Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno
2 + 11180-3506620-00 1 Tpybka npasas 3agHas Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero
3 +11180-3506542-00 9 CkoGa Kkpennewus TpyGok Tube securing clamp Etrier de fixation des Rohrschelle Grapa de fijacion tubos
4 + 11180-3506580-00 1 Tpy6ka perynsropa npasas Regulator tube, RH %’?J?/gllljsa[‘)“gﬂslimiteur Primarbremskreisrohr Tubo rc]iel regulador
5 +11180-3506500-00 1 Tpybka neBMYHOro KOHTYpa Tube, primary circuit Tuyau de boucle primaire Rohr lang '?'S{)%cdgl circuito primario
6 +11180-3506510-00 1 Tpybka BTOPUYHOTO KOHTYpa Tube, secondary circuit Tuyau de boucle secondaire  Dampfsaustrittsrohr Tubo %el circuito
7 + 11180-3506540-20 1 Tpy6ka Topmosa nepenHsa Brake tube, front Tuyau AV de frein Bremsreglerrohr rechts ?’i%%ndzlngreno, delantero
8 + 11180-3506060-10 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B MNEpeHuil Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera
8 + 11180-3506060-11 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B MNEpeHuil Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera
8 + 11180-3506060-12 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B MNEpeHuil Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera
9 +11180-3506544-00 1 Ckoba kpennenus TpyGok Tube securing clamp Etrier de fixation des Rohrschelle Grapa de fijacion tubos
10 11180-3506073-00 4 Ckoba Clamp (Iéétirri]jrhsatlons Klammer Grapa
11 + 00001-0038246-11 2 Bont M6x25 C MpYXuHHOIA Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring ~ Tornillo M6x25 con
waii6oii élastique arandela elastica
12 +11180-3506550-20 1 Tpybka nesas nepegnss Front pipe, LH Tube G avant Rohr links vorne Tubo izq. delantera
13 + 11180-3506640-00 1 Tpybka npasas 3agHas Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero
14 11180-3506073-00 2 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
15 + 11180-3506650-00 1 Tpybka nesas 3agHss Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izq. trasero
16 + 11180-3506630-20 1 Tpybka nesas 3agHss Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izq. trasero
17 +11180-3506590-00 1 Tpybka perynatopa nesas Regulator tube, LH Tuyau G du limiteur Rohr kurz Tubo %el regulador
18 +21010-3506091-00 2 TpoiHuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stiick IFZigg!)erre% T

- 205 -

C120




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2 14
3 15
C110 16
4
5 1
6
7 C220
C200 8
8 17
9
10
11
C141
12
13
7
11183-30 11184-30
anIBO,EI', FMAPOTOPMO30E (ABC) ﬁigiig
C121 Hydraulic brakes drive 11184:43

Commande hydraulique des freins
Hydraulischer Bremsantrieb
Mando de frenos hidraulicos

- 206 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3506085-00 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B 3aHWiA Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno
1 +21100-3506085-01 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B 3aHWiA Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno
1 +21100-3506085-02 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B 3aHWiA Brake hose Durit arriere Bremsleitung Manguera de freno
2 + 11180-3506620-10 ~ 1 Tpybka npasas 3agHas Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero
2 +11180-3506620-11 ~ 1 Tpybka npasas 3agHas Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero
3 +11180-3506542-00 9 Ckoa Kkpennewus TpyGok Tube securing clamp Etrieqlde.ﬁxation des Rohrschelle Grapa de fijacion tubos
4 + 11180-3506500-10 ~ 1 Tpybka nesuyHOro KOHTypa Tube, primary circuit %’?J?/glljsggoggucle primaire Rohr lang Tubo del circuito primario
4 + 11180-3506500-11 ~ 1 Tpybka nesuyHOro KOHTypa Tube, primary circuit Tuyau de boucle primaire Rohr lang Tubo del circuito primario
5 + 11180-3506510-10 ~ 1 Tpybka BTOpPMYHOrO KOHTYpa Tube, secondary circuit Tuyau de boucle secondaire Dampfsaustrittsrohr Tubo del pircuito
5 +11180-3506510-11 ~ 1 Tpybka BTOPUYHOTO KOHTYpa Tube, secondary circuit Tuyau de boucle secondaire  Dampfsaustrittsrohr %i%l:)n%;r?ircuito
6 +11180-3506540-10 ~ 1 Tpyb6ka Topmosa nepenHsa Brake tube, front Tuyau AV de frein Bremsreglerrohr rechts ?’i%%ndzlngreno, delantero
6 +11180-3506540-11 ~ 1 Tpyb6ka Topmosa nepenHsa Brake tube, front Tuyau AV de frein Bremsreglerrohr rechts Tubo del freno, delantero
7 +11180-3506060-10 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B MNEpeHuil Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera
7 + 11180-3506060-11 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B MNEpeHuil Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera
7 + 11180-3506060-12 ~ 2 llinaHr TOPMO30B MNEpeHuil Brake hose Durit avant Schlauch Manguera
8 11180-3506073-00 4 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
9 +11180-3506550-10 ~ 1 Tpybka nesas nepegnss Front pipe, LH Tube G avant Rohr links vorne Tubo izq. delantera
9 +11180-3506550-11 ~ 1 Tpybka nesas nepegnss Front pipe, LH Tube G avant Rohr links vorne Tubo izq. delantera

10 + 11180-3506560-00 ~ 1 Tpybka k nepexomHuKy npasas Tube, RH Tube D |R(|J(hr zum Verbindungsstueck,  Tubo derecho

10 + 11180-3506560-01 ~ 1 Tpybka k nepexogHuky npasas Tube, RH Tube D ll%)(ﬁr zum Verbindungsstueck,  Tubo derecho

11 +11180-3506570-00 ~ 1 Tpybka Kk nepexomHuKy nesas Tube, LH Tube G Ig]oir zum Verbindungsstueck,  Tubo izquierdo

11 + 11180-3506570-01 ~ 1 Tpybka k nepexomHuky nesas Tube, LH Tube G [:?grpfszum Verbindungsstueck,  Tubo izquierdo

12 + 11180-3506558-00 2 Brynka WWYMOM3ONSLMOHHASR Resonator clip Porte-tubes grgzcrat:uschdaemmende Buchse  Casquillo antirruido

13 +21080-3401228-00 2 XomyT yexna peiku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

14 + 11180-3506640-00 1 Tpybka npasas 3apmss Rear pipe, RH Tube D arriere Rohr rechts hinten Tubo der. trasero

15 11180-3506073-00 2 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

16 + 11180-3506650-00 1 Tpybka nesas 3apgHsis Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izg. trasero

17 + 11180-3506630-10 ~ 1 Tpybka nesas 3apgHsis Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izg. trasero

17 + 11180-3506630-11 ~ 1 Tpybka nesas 3apgHsis Rear pipe, LH Tube G arriere Rohr links hinten Tubo izg. trasero

- 207 -

Cl21




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

P 3

0 4
O

o 5

Q 6

C160( 7

11183-30 11184-30
Mpueopg perynaTopa naeneHus 11183-31 11184-33
C130 | Pressure regulator actuator 11183-33 11184-40
Commande du limiteur de pression 11183-40 11184-43
Druckreglerantrieb 11183-41
Mando del regulador de presién 11183-43

- 208 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005166-70 2 lllaiiba 8 npyxmHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
2 +00001-0061008-21 2 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
3 +21080-1107148-00 1 llait6a npyxuHuas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
4 +21080-3512141-00 1 lWai6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
5 +21080-3512132-00 1 Cepbra pbidara npusoga Link Boucle de commande Schakel Estribo de mando
6 +21080-3512128-00 1 O6oiima cepbrut pbluara Retainer Cage de boucle de commande Schékelbigel Grapa de estribo palanca
7 +11180-3512008-00 1 Perynatop pasnewns Brake pressure regulator Limiteur de pression Druckregler Regulador de presion

- 2009 -

C130




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10
11

12

13

14
1 C220

15

14

16
17

18

Cl41

Mmppoarperat ABC n paTtunkum cKopocTH KONEC
ABS hydraulic unit with wheel speed sensors
Bloc hydraulique ABS et capteurs de vitesse des roues

ABS-Hydraulikaggregat und Geschwindigkeitssensoren der Rade

Grupo hidraulico ABS y sensores de velocidad

- 210 -

11183-30

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21010-1104022-00 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bgel Grapa
2 + 11180-3538432-00 3 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
3 +11180-3538350-00 2 JlaTyuk CKOPOCTM BpalLeHNs Speed sender Capteur de vitesse de rotation Radgeber Transmisor velocidad de
xoneca de roue rotacion rueda
4 +11180-3538010-01 1 Twppoarperat ABC Modulator Groupe électro-hydraulique ABS ABS-Hydrogregat Grupo hidraulico de ABS
5 + 11180-3538324-00 1 Dlemndep ruppoarperata Rubber bushing Bloc élastique Daempfer vom Hydroagregat :]'%pg ?Iastico de grupo
6 +11180-3538300-00 1 KponwrTeiin rugpoarperata Bracket assy Support complete Trager komplett Slo;r)%l:tlgoen conjunto
7 02972 -->09.10 +21100-1001259-00 2 Bont M8x21 Bolt M8x21 Boulon M8x21 Schraube M8x21 Tornillo M8x21
8 2972 09.10--> + 21100-1001259-02 2 Bont M8x21 Bolt M8x21 Boulon M8x21 Schraube M8x21 Tornillo M8x21
9 + 00001-0026467-01 2 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
10 + 11180-3538436-00 2 Ckoba Konopgku pdatumka Wheel speed sensor connector Etrier du connecteur de capteur Buegel vom Radsensorleiste Grapa del conector de
CKOpOCTM  Koneca clip de roue sensor velocidad de rueda
1 +00001-0045677-80 1 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
12 +21700-3538434-00 2 KpoHwTeitx Bracket Support Halter Soporte
13 + 00001-0038241-11 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ mpyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle Schraube M6x12 mit Federring ~ Tornillo M6x12 con
waitboi élastique arandela elastica
14 + 11180-3538408-00 4 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
15 +11180-3538370-00 2 JlaTyuk CKOPOCTM BpalLeHNs Speed sender Capteur de vitesse de rotation Radgeber Transmisor velocidad de
xoneca de roue rotacion rueda
16 + 11180-3538410-00 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitn npasbiit Bracket, RH Support D Halter, rechts Soporte der.
16 + 11180-3538411-00 ~ 1 KpoHwTeiin nesbiit Bracket, LH Support G Halter, links Soporte izq.
17 4+ 00001-0038256-21 2 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
18 + 11180-3538410-02 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitn npasbiit Bracket, RH Support D Halter, rechts Soporte der.
18 + 11180-3538411-02 ~ 1 KpoHwTeiin nesbiit Bracket, LH Support G Halter, links Soporte izq.

-211 -

Cl41




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
, 3 11
4 8
1
> 7
6
7 5
1
8 2
9
6
10
1
11183-30 11184-30
LUvunuHap KonecHslit 3aaHero TopMmosa 11183-31 11184-33
C150 | Rear brake wheel cylinder 11183-33 11184-40
Cylindre récepteur de frein AR 11183-40 11184-43
Hinterradbremszylinder 11183-41
Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero 11183-43

-212 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 21050-3502048-00 4 Cyxapb Retainer Taquet Einlegekeil Chaveta
2 +21050-3502050-01 2 Mopwetb Piston Piston Kolben Piston
3 21050-3502056-10 2 Ynop konopok Shoe abutment plate Butée de segments Bremsbackenstiitze Tope de zapatas
4 +21010-3502058-01 2 Konnayok 3aWMTHBbIN Protective cap Capuchon de protection Gummimanschette Protector
5 +21010-3502051-01 2 KonbLo YNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
6 21050-3502054-00 2 Yawka Backing cup Cuvette Schale Platillo
7 21050-3502053-00 2 Mpyxuxa konecHoro uunmkgpa  Spring, wheel cylinder Ressort de cylindre-récepteur ~ Radbremszylinderfeder Muzlle del cilindro de la
8 21050-3502043-00 2 Konbuo Ring Bague Ring klnaloa
9 +21010-1602591-01 1 Wryuep wnanra Union, hose Raccord de durit Schlauchstutzen Racor de tubo flexible
10 +21010-1602592-00 1 Konnayok wryuepa Cap, union Capuchon de raccord Kappe Casquete de racor
11 21050-3502044-00 2 BUHT CTOMOPHbIA Stop screw Vis d'arrgt Sperrschraube Tornillo de fijacion

- 213 -

C150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

C160

Perynatop pasneHus
Pressure regulator
Limiteur de pression
Druckregler
Regulador de presién

- 214 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0038256-21 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
+21080-3512120-10 1 KpouwTeitn perynatopa Bracket, brake pressure Support de limiteur de pression Druckreglerhalter Soporte del regulador de
NaBneHNs regulator presion
3 +21080-3512147-00 1 Wrnot Pin Cheville Stift Pasador
4 +21080-3512129-10 1 NMpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
5 +21080-3512016-10 1 Puvar npusoga ¢ kpowwteithom  Operating rod/bracket Levier de commande avec Betatigungshebel mit Stitze Palanca de mando con
6 +00001-0005164-70 1 llaitéa 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 E%%%%rl}e élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 i\cr)gr?critgla 6 elastica
7 +00001-0058962-11 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
8 21230-3512148-00 1 Bont  perynupoBouHblii Adjuster bolt Boulon de réglage Stellschraube Tornillo de ajuste
9 +21080-3512119-10 1 KpouwTeitn perynatopa Bracket, brake pressure Support de limiteur de pression Druckreglerhalter Soporte del regulador de
NaBneHNs regulator presion
10 +21080-3512010-00 1 Perynstop paBneuus Brake pressure regulator Limiteur de pression Druckregler Regulador de presion
11 +21010-1602550-00 1 Konnayok 3awmtHbIii Protective cap Capuchon de protection Schutzkappe Casquete de proteccion
12 +21080-3512115-00 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta de tapon
13 4+ 00001-0038268-21 1 Bont M8x45 Bolt M8x45 Boulon M8x45 Schraube M8x45 Tornillo M8x45
14 +21080-3512124-00 1 Puiyar nopuwhs perynstopa Pressure regulator piston, lever Bras de piston du limiteur de  Betatigungshebel des Palanca del émbolo del

AaBlieHnq

pression

Druckreglerkolbens

regulador de presion

- 215 -

C160




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
11
12
3 13
14
— (3, 15
5|6 )
4
7
8 C220
9
10
16
%\?\“ 1 7
& 18
© 19
11183-30 11184-30
Mpuneoa, CTOSIHOYHOro TOPMO3a 11183-31 11184-33
C170 | Parking brake drive 11183-33 11184-40
Commande de frein de stationnement 11183-40 11184-43
Feststellbremsbetatigung 11183-41
Mando del freno de estacionamiento 11183-43

- 216 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Not.l;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 21140-5325388-00 3 Bunt camonapesaiouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
2 + 11180-3508040-10 1 Yexon 3awmTHbIi Cover boot Cache-plastique Schutzhtlle Funda protectora
3 +00001-0038381-21 2 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3yGyarbim Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar

6ypTUKOM dentado
4 +11180-3508010-00 1 Puyar npusoga pysHoro Topmosa Handbrake lever Levier de commande de frein @ Handbremshebel Palanca de freno de mano
5 +21230-3508012-00 1 Poivar npusoga pysoro Topmosa Handbrake lever Tg?er de commande de frein @ Handbremshebel Palanca de freno de mano
6 +21100-3508039-00 1 Knonka pbiyara Button, handbrake lever Ec?tlj?on de levier Hebelknopf Boton de palanca
7 + 00001-0010640-76 1 Ckoba cTonopHas Retainer clip Etrier d'arrét Sicherungsbugel Grapa de fijacion
8 +21080-3508071-00 1 Tara npusopa Operating rod Tringle de commande Betatigungsstange Tirante de mando
9 +21080-3508073-00 1 Ocb Tarn Shaft Axe de tringle Stangenachse Eje de varilla

10 + 11180-3508045-10 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Trager Soporte

11 + 21080-3508046-00 1 Yexon 3awutHbIi Gaiter Soufflet de protection Schutzhtille Funda protectora

12 + 21080-3508075-10 1 VYpasuutens Tpoca Cable equalizer Palonnier de frein Bremsausgleicher Equilibrador del cable

13 + 00001-0005196-01 1 Waitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

14 +00001-0061008-11 1 Tlaitika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

15 + 00001-0061023-11 1 Taitka M8 Hu3kag Thin nut M8 Ecrou bas M8 Flachmutter M8 Tuerca M8 baja

16 + 11180-3508180-01 2 Tpoc py4HOro TOpMO3a Handbrake cable Cable de frein a main Handbremsseil Cable de freno manual

17 + 21080-3508214-20 2 Ckoba Tpoca Clip, cable Etrier de cable Seilzugbiigel Grapa de cable

18 + 00001-0026053-71 2 [llaitéa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

19 + 00001-0058962-11 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

- 217 -

C170




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
D400 4
5
C210—6
1
D400
2 7
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
Topmo3sa nepegHue 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
C200 | Front brakes 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)
Freins avant 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Vorderradbremse 11183-41 (01)
Frenos delanteros 11183-43 (01)

- 218 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21120-3501146-00 1 Koxyx 3awuTHbIil npasbiii Splash guard, RH Tole de protection D Abdeckplatte, rechts Protector der.

1 +21120-3501147-00 1 Koxyx 3awmuTHbIl nesblit Splash guard, LH Tole de protection G Abdeckplatte, links Protector izq.

2 +21100-3501070-01 (01 2 Jluck nepegHero Topmosa Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

2 +21100-3501070-02 (01 2 Jluck nepegHero Topmosa Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

2 +21120-3501070-00 (02) 2 Jluck nepegHero Topmosa Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

2 +21120-3501070-01 (02) 2 Jluck nepegHero Topmosa Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

2 +21120-3501070-02 (02) 2 Jluck nepegHero Topmosa Front brake disc Disque de frein avant Bremsscheibe, vorne Disco del freno delantero

3 +00001-0038241-11 6 Bont M6x12 ¢ npyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x12 mit Federring ~ Tornillo M6x12 con
wait6oit elastique arandela elastica

4 +21080-2904194-00 4 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

5 +00001-0005168-70 4 llaitba 10 npyxunHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

6 +11180-3501012-00 (01) 1 Topmo3 nepeanuii npaseblii RH front brake Frein avant D Vorderradbremse rechts Freno delantero der.

6 +11180-3501012-10 (02) 1 Topmo3 nepeanuii npaseblii RH front brake Frein avant D Vorderradbremse rechts Freno delantero der.

6 +11180-3501013-00 (01) 1 Topmo3 nepenmuii neswiii LH front brake Frein avant G Vorderradbremse links Freno delantero izq.

6 +11180-3501013-10 (02) 1 Topmo3 nepepmuii neswiii LH front brake Frein avant G Vorderradbremse links Freno delantero izq.

7 +21120-3101082-00 4 litndt Hanpasnsiowmii Guide pin Cheville de guidage Fuhrungsstift Pasador de gula

- 219 -

C200




(&) NN

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

8
9

C120{C121

10

1
12 !

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
2%5

C210

AnemMeHThI nepegHuUxX TOpMo30B
Front brakes components
Eléments des freins avant
Hauptteile der Vorderbremsen
Elementos de los frenos delanteros

- 220 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)

11184-30 (02)
11184-33 (02)
11184-40 (02)
11184-43 (02)




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-3501033-00 4 Bonrt Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
2 +21080-3501032-00 4 |llait6a cTonopHas Lockwasher Rondelle d'arrét Sicherungsscheibe Arandela de fijacion
3 +21080-3501018-00 4 Maney HanpasnsiOWMiA Guide pin Colonnette Fuhrungsbolzen Perno de gula
4 +21080-3501019-00 4 Yexon 3awWwmTHBIN Protective boot Cache-poussiere Schutzhtlle Funda protectora
5 +21100-3501080-00 (02) 4 Konomka nepegHero Topmo3a Front brake pad Plaquette de frein avant Bremsbacke, vorne Pastilla de freno delantero
5 +21100-3501080-01 (01) 4 Konomka nepegHero Topmo3a Front brake pad Plaquette de frein avant Bremsbacke, vorne Pastilla de freno delantero
6 +21100-3501089-00 1 Komnnekt TopmosHbix komomok  Set of brake pads Jeu de plaquettes de frein Satz Bremsbacken Juego de pastillas
7 +11180-3501014-00 1 Cynnopt npasbii B c6ope RH caliper assy Etrier de frein D Vorderradbremstréger rechts Soporte der.
7 +11180-3501015-00 1 Cynnopt neswiii B c6ope LH caliper assy Etrier de frein G Vorderradbremstrager links Soporte izq.
8 +21080-3501030-01 4 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
9 +21080-3501039-01 4 |laii6a Gonta Washer, bolt Rondelle de boulon Scheibe Arandela del tornillo
10 +00001-0002844-60 2 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtring Junta
11 +21010-1602592-00 2 Konnayok wTyLepa Cap, union Capuchon de raccord Kappe Casquete de racor
12 +21010-1602591-01 2 |lityuep wnaxra Union, hose Raccord de durit Schlauchstutzen Racor de tubo flexible
13 + 21080-3501063-00 2 KonbLo YNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
14 +21010-3501051-00 2 KonbLo YNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
15 +21080-3501058-00 2 Konnayok 3aWMTHBbIN Protective cap Cache-poussiere Gummimanschette Casquete de proteccion
16 +21080-3501057-00 2 KonbLo CTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
17 +21100-3501017-01 2 CynnopT nesbiit LH caliper Etrier de frein G Vorderradbremstrager links Soporte izq.
18 +21100-3501155-00 (01 2 Hanpasnsiowas Konomok Brake pad carrier Support d'étrier Bremsbackenhalter Guia de pastillas
18 +21120-3501155-00 (02) 2 Hanpasnsiowas Konomok Brake pad carrier Support d'étrier Bremsbackenhalter Guia de pastillas
19 +21080-3501170-01 4 Ocb npyxXuHbl Spring shaft Axe de ressort Federachse Eje de muelle
20 +21080-3501166-00 4 Npyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle

- 221 -

C210




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

C220

Topmo3a 3agHue
Rear brakes
Freins arriere
Hinterradbremse
Frenos traseros

- 222 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:1‘ N’ft;f’s,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0005164-70 2 |llaiiba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
2 +00001-0032759-01 2 Bunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
3 +21080-3502010-11 1 Topmo3 3apHuit npasbiit Rear brake, RH Frein AR D Hinterradbremse, rechts Freno trasero derecho
3 +21080-3502011-11 1 Topmo3 3agmuii nesblit Rear brake, LH Frein AR G Hinterradbremse, links Freno trasero izquierdo
4 +00001-0005168-70 8 Llaitba 10 npyxunHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
5 +11180-3502112-00 8 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1,25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25
6 +11180-3502010-11 (ABC) 1 Topmo3 3apHuit npasbiit Rear brake, RH Frein AR D Hinterradbremse, rechts Freno trasero derecho
6 +11180-3502011-11 (ABC) 1 Topmo3 3agmuii nesblit Rear brake, LH Frein AR G Hinterradbremse, links Freno trasero izquierdo
7 +11180-3538400-00 (ABC) 2 Potop 3amHero Kkoneca Rotor, rear wheel Rotor de roue arriere Hinterradlaufer Rotor de rueda trasera
8 +21080-3502070-00 2 BapabaH TOPMO3HOIA Brake drum Tambour de frein Bremstrommel Tambor del freno
9 +21120-3101082-00 4 lWitndt Hanpasnsiowuii Guide pin Cheville de guidage Fuhrungsstift Pasador de gula

- 223 -

C220




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 C1501—8
9
2
4
3
10
11
12
4
5
6
7 13
11183-30 11184-30
Topmo3sa 3sagHue 11183-31 11184-33
C230 Rear brakes 11183-33 11184-40
Freins arriére 11183-40 11184-43
Hinterradbremse 11183-41
Frenos traseros 11183-43

- 224 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0038241-21 4 Bont M6x12 ¢ MPYXuHHOIA Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle Schraube M6x12 mit Federring ~ Tornillo M6x12 con
wait6oit elastique arandela elastica
2 +21080-3502012-10 1 lut sagHero Topmosa npasbii  RH brake backplate Flasque D de frein arriere Bremsschild, rechts Plato de freno der.
2 +21080-3502013-10 1 lut 3agHero Topmo3a nesbiit LH brake backplate Flasque G de frein arriere Bremsschild, links Plato de freno izq.
3 +21080-3502019-01 2 3arnywka wwta End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
4 + 21080-3502090-01 4 Konopka Topmo3was ¢ Haknagkoii Brake shoe and lining Segment de frein avec garniture Bremsbacke mit Belag Zapﬁlta de freno con
pastilla
5 +21080-3502035-00 2 [pyxuHa BepxHss Upper spring Ressort supérieur Ruckholfeder, oben Muelle superior
6 + 21080-3507036-00 1 Mnanka pasxumHas npasas Expander strut, RH Expandeur D Speizleiste, rechts Placa de separacion der.
6 + 21080-3507037-00 1 Mnanka pasxumuas nesas Expander strut, LH Expandeur G Spreileiste, links Placa de separacion izq.
7 +21080-3502033-00 4 Mpyxusa wanpasnsowas Shoe hold-down spring Ressort de guidage Fuhrungsfeder Muelle guia
8 + 21050-3502040-00 2 lunnHpp KONECHBI 3afHEero Rear brake wheel cylinder Cylindre-recepteur arriere Radbremszylinder hinten Cilindro de rueda de freno
TopMo3a trasero
9 +21010-3507038-00 2 Qcb pbivara Lever shaft Axe de levier Hebelbolzen Eje de palanca
10 +00001-0026386-01 2 Laitba 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
11 +00001-0007343-01 2 WnamHt 2x20 Split pin 2x20 Goupille 2x20 Splint 2x20 Clavija 2x20
12 +21080-3507034-00 1 Pbiar npabiit Lever, RH Levier D Hebel rechts Palanca der.
12 +21080-3507035-00 1 Pblyar nesblit Lever, LH Levier G Hebel, links Palanca izq.
13 +21080-3502038-00 2 TlpyxuHa HUXHAS Lower spring Ressort inférieur Ruckholfeder, unten Muelle inferior

- 225 -

C230




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

C150 —8
1 9
10
5
2
3
11
4 12
5 13
6
7 14
11183-30 11184-30
Topmo3a 3agHue (ABC) ﬂigiig
Rear brak -
€231 Freeail:lsr;rri(aésre 11184-43

Hinterradbremse
Frenos traseros

- 226 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0038241-21 6 Bont M6x12 ¢ npyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle Schraube M6x12 mit Federring ~ Tornillo M6x12 con
wait6oit elastique arandela elastica
2 + 11180-3538416-01 ~ 2 KpoHwTeitH Bracket Support Halter Soporte
2 + 11180-3538416-02 ~ 2 KpoHwTeitH Bracket Support Halter Soporte
3 +21080-3502019-01 2 3arnywka wwta End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
4 +11180-3502012-11 1 lut sagHero Topmosa npaswii  RH brake backplate Flasque D de frein arriere Bremsschild, rechts Plato de freno der.
4 + 11180-3502013-11 1 lut 3agHero Topmo3a nesbiit LH brake backplate Flasque G de frein arriere Bremsschild, links Plato de freno izq.
5 + 11180-3502090-10 4 Konopka Topmo3was ¢ Haknagkoii Brake shoe and lining Segment de frein avec garniture Bremsbacke mit Belag Zapﬁlta de freno con
pastilla
6 + 21080-3507036-00 1 Mnanka pasxumHas npasas Expander strut, RH Expandeur D Speizleiste, rechts Placa de separacion der.
6 + 21080-3507037-00 1 Mnanka pasxumuas nesas Expander strut, LH Expandeur G Spreileiste, links Placa de separacion izq.
7 +21080-3502033-00 4 Mpyxusa wanpasnsowas Shoe hold-down spring Ressort de guidage Fuhrungsfeder Muelle guia
8 + 21050-3502040-00 2 lunnHpp KONECHBI 3afHEero Rear brake wheel cylinder Cylindre-récepteur arriere Radbremszylinder hinten Cilindro de rueda de freno
TopMo3a trasero
9 +21080-3502035-00 2 MlpyxuHa BepxHss Upper spring Ressort supérieur Ruckholfeder, oben Muelle superior
10 +21010-3507038-00 2 Qcb pbivara Lever shaft Axe de levier Hebelbolzen Eje de palanca
11 +00001-0026386-01 2 Laitba 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
12 +00001-0007343-01 2 WnamHt 2x20 Split pin 2x20 Goupille 2x20 Splint 2x20 Clavija 2x20
13 +21080-3507034-00 1 Puivar npasbiii Lever, RH Levier D Hebel rechts Palanca der.
13 +21080-3507035-00 1 Pblyar nesblit Lever, LH Levier G Hebel, links Palanca izq.
14 +21080-3502038-00 2 TlpyxuHa HUXHAS Lower spring Ressort inférieur Riickholfeder, unten Muelle inferior

- 227 -

C231




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

D100

KonoHka pynesas
Steering column
Colonne de direction
Lenksaule

Columna de direccién

- 228 -

11183-30 (01)
11183-40 (01)

11184-30 (01)
11184-40 (02)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-3403065-00 1 Koxyx BepxHuit Upper column shroud Capot supérieur Deckel, oben Cubierta superior
2 11186-3403172-00 1 KpoHWTeiiH npoMexyTouHbiil Bracket Support Halter Soporte
+00001-0038381-21 3 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3yGyarbim Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
4 +11180-3724100-00 ! 1 Xryt nposogos Wire harness, additional Faisceau de cables additionnel ~Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables adicional
NONONHUTENbHbIN
5 + 11186-3450008-04 ~ ! 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion
6 + 00001-0033127-01 ! 2 Bunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
7 + 11186-3450008-02 ~ 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion
8 + 11186-3450008-00 ~ 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion
9 +21230-3401138-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
10 +21230-3401085-00 1 Wapuup kappawHbiii Universal joint Articulation a cardan Kardangelenk Junta de cardan
11 + 11186-3422092-00 1 Ban npomexyTouHblit Intermediate shaft Arbre intermédiaire Zwischenwelle Zwischenwelle
12 +00001-0061008-21 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
13 + 00001-0005166-70 3 [lainba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
14 + 00001-0060426-31 2 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35
15 + 11180-3402050-00 !! (01)(02-10) 1 Bknioyatens 3sykosoro curhana  Horn pushbutton Contacteur d'avertisseur sonore Lenkradschalter Interruptor del claxon
15 + 11183-3402050-00 "l (01)(02-10) 1 Bknioyatenb 3sykosoro curwana  Horn pushbutton Contacteur d'avertisseur sonore Lenkradschalter Interruptor del claxon
16 +21100-3402136-00 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
17 +1180-3402015-00 ~ !!'  (01)(02-10) 1 Koneco pynesoe Steering wheel Volant de direction Lenkrad Volante de direccion
17 +11183-3402018-01 - !l (01)(02-10) 1 Koneco pynesoe Steering wheel Volant de direction Lenkrad Volante de direccion
18 +00001-0038322-01 4 Taitka M8 ¢ 3ybuyathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 guerczz\1 M8 de collar
19 +21100-3403204-00 1 Konbuo ynaoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring A(riﬂlt(;Jl d% empaquetadura
20 4 00001-0076701-07 2 BuHT CaMOHapes3aiolLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
21 +11180-3403072-00 1 Koxyx HuXHuit Lower column shroud Capot inférieur Deckel, unten Cubierta inferior
22 +00001-0076710-01 1 Bunt camonapesaiowuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
23 +00001-0033112-01 2 Bunt M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20
24 + 21140-5325388-00 2 BuHT CaMOHapes3aiolLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

11186-3450008-04 ! 11180-3724100-00 + 00001-0033127-01 x 2

11180-3402015-00 !! 11180-3402050-00
11183-3402018-01 !l 11183-3402050-00

- 229 -

D100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

230 No o

12
13
14

13
12

11183-33 (01) 11184-33 (01)
KonoHka pyneBas 11183-43 (01) 11184-40 (02)

D101 | Steering column 11184-43 (01)
Colonne de direction
Lenksaule

Columna de direccién

- 230 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-3403065-00 1 Koxyx BepxHuit Upper column shroud Capot supérieur Deckel, oben Cubierta superior
2 11186-3403172-00 1 KpoHWTeiiH npoMexyTouHbiil Bracket Support Halter Soporte
+00001-0038381-21 3 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3yGyarbim Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
4 +11180-3724100-00 ! 1 Xryt nposogos Wire harness, additional Faisceau de cables additionnel ~Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables adicional
NONONHUTENbHbIN
5 + 11186-3450008-04 ~ ! 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion
6 + 00001-0033127-01 ! 2 Bunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
7 + 11186-3450008-02 ~ 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion
8 + 11186-3450008-00 ~ 1 Yeunuteno pynesoro ynpasnenus Power steering unit Direction assitée Servolenkung Servodireccion
9 +21230-3401138-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
10 +21230-3401085-00 1 Wapuup kappawHbiii Universal joint Articulation a cardan Kardangelenk Junta de cardan
11 + 11186-3422092-00 1 Ban npomexyTouHblit Intermediate shaft Arbre intermédiaire Zwischenwelle Zwischenwelle
12 +00001-0061008-21 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
13 + 00001-0005166-70 3 [lainba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
14 + 00001-0060426-31 2 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35
15 +21100-3402136-00 1 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
16 + 11190-3402012-00 ~ (o1) 1 Koneco pynesoe B c6ope Steering wheel assy Volant de direction complet Lenkrad komplett Volgnte de direccion en
(02-110,114,115) conjunto
16 +11190-3402012-01 ~ (1) 1 Koneco pynesoe B c6ope Steering wheel assy Volant de direction complet Lenkrad komplett Volante de direccion en
(02-110,114,115) conjunto
17 + 00001-0038322-01 4 Taitka M8 ¢ 3ybuyathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar
18 +21100-3403204-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéite Dichtring iﬁﬂltg?j% empaquetadura
19 4 00001-0076701-07 2 BuuT camoHapesamouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
20 +11180-3403072-00 1 Koxyx HuxXHuit Lower column shroud Capot inférieur Deckel, unten Cubierta inferior
21 4 00001-0076710-01 1 Bunt camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
22 4 00001-0033112-01 2 Bunt M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20
23 + 21140-5325388-00 2 BuuT camoHapesamouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

11186-3450008-04 ! 11180-3724100-00 + 00001-0033127-01 x 2

- 231 -

D101




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

13
1
14
2
15
3
4 16
5
6 — D142 17
18
7
8 19
9 20
11
4 22
7
12
11183-31
11183-41

KonoHka pynesas
D102 Steering column
Colonne de direction
Lenksaule

Columna de direccién

- 232 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-3403065-00 1 Koxyx BepxHuit Upper column shroud Capot supérieur Deckel, oben Cubierta superior
2 11180-3403168-00 1 KpoHwTeitn NpoMexyTouHblil Bracket Support Halter Soporte
3 +00001-0038322-01 2 Taiika M8 c 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 zi'uerc?j M8 de collar
4 + 00001-0026467-01 5 lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 A(raz;]r:gelg 8
5 + 00001-0038258-21 3 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 Schraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20
6 + 11180-3401100-00 1 Ban pynesoro ynpasnexus Steering shaft Arbre de direction Lenkspindel Arbol de direccion
7 + 00001-0005166-70 3 [lainba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
8 + 00001-0060436-21 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
9 + 00001-0005194-01 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
10 + 00001-0005164-70 2 [laiba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
1 +21100-3704324-00 2 Bont M6 Bolt M6 Boulon M6 Schraube M6 Tornillo M6
12 +00001-0061008-11 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
13 + 11183-3402050-00 1 Bknioyatens 3ykosoro curhana  Horn pushbutton Contacteur d'avertisseur sonore Lenkradschalter Interruptor del claxon
14 +21100-3402136-00 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
15 +11183-3402018-01 1 Koneco pynesoe Steering wheel Volant de direction Lenkrad Volante de direccion
16 +21100-3403204-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
17 +11180-3403072-00 1 Koxyx HuXHuit Lower column shroud Capot inférieur Deckel, unten Cubierta inferior
18 4 00001-0076701-07 2 BuuT camoHapesamouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
19 4+ 00001-0005193-01 1 Wai6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
20 4+ 00001-0076710-01 1 Bunt camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
21 4 00001-0033112-01 2 Bunt M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20
22 + 21140-5325388-00 2 BuuT camoHapesamouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 233 -

D102




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 8
9
2 D150 +—10
3
4
11
5 12
6 —
D150 13
7 D120
11183-30 11184-30
MexaHu3m pynesomn 11183-31 11184-33
D110 | Steering mechanism 11183-33 11184-40
Mécanisme de direction 11183-40 11184-43
Lenkgetriebe 11183-41
Mecanismo de direccién 11183-43

- 234 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3403080-00 1 Onopa npasas RH mounting Palier de fixation D Lagerung, rechts Apoyo der.
2 +21080-3403020-10 2 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bgel Grapa
3 +00001-0061041-11 4 Taitka M8 camoKoHTpsLasics Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreiné M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante
4 +00001-0005196-01 4 |lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
5 + 11180-3403086-00 1 Koxyx 3awutHbiit Gaiter Revéetement de protection Abdeckung Funda de proteccion
6 +00001-0005194-01 3 Lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
7 +00001-0025742-11 3 Taiika M6 camoKOHTpsiwascs Self-locking nut M6 Ecrou autofreiné M6 S.Mutter M6 Tuerca M6 autoblocante
8 +21100-3401165-12 ~ 1 YnnotHutens Bana Seal Joint d'étancheéité d'arbre Dichtung Empaquetadura de arbol
9 +21100-3401165-10 ~ 1 YnnotHutens Bana Seal Joint d'étancheéité d'arbre Dichtung Empaquetadura de arbol
9 +21100-3401165-11 ~ 1 YnnotHutens Bana Seal Joint d'étancheéité d'arbre Dichtung Empaquetadura de arbol
10 + 11183-3400010-01 ~ !! 1 Mexanusm pynesoit B cbope Steering mechanism assy Direction complete Lenkgetriebe komplett Mecanismo de direccion en
11 + 11180-3403082-00 !! 1 Onopa nesas LH mounting Palier de fixation G Lagerung, links Z%gwtigq.
12 02573 -->07.10 + 21100-3403082-00 ! 1 Onopa nesas LH mounting Palier de fixation G Lagerung, links Apoyo izq.
13 02573 -->07.11  11183-3400010-00 ~ ! 1 Mexaunsm pynesoit B c6ope Steering mechanism assy Direction complete Lenkgetriebe komplett Mecanismo de direccion en

11183-3400010-00 ! 21100-3403082-00
11183-3400010-01 !! 11180-3403082-00

conjunto

- 235 -

D110




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
4 D150
)
3|6
7
8|9 8
B 7
10
11
S——14/12
)
6
11183-30 11184-30
MpuBop pyneeson 11183-31 11184-33
D120 Steering drive 11183-33 11184-40
Timonerie de direction 11183-40 11184-43
Lenkgesténge 11183-41
Mando de direccién 11183-43

- 236 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-3414078-00 2 Taiika LIapoBoro nasnbua Ballpin nut Ecrou de rotule Mutter Tugrcla qel perno de
2 4 00001-0007346-01 2 \lnauHt  3x30 Split pin 3x30 Goupille 3x30 Splint 3x30 %rlg'\:/li}: %Iggo
3 + 11180-3414052-00 1 Tara pynesas npasas Track rod, RH Biellette de direction D Spurstange rechts Bieleta de direccion der.
4 11180-3414056-00 1 HakoHeynnk Taru npasbiii Tie rod end RH |:E)mbout de biellette de direction Spurstangenkopf, rechts Rotula de bieleta der.
5 +00001-0005168-70 2 |llaitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
6 + 00001-0059709-31 2 Bont M10x1,25x35 Bolt M10x1,25x35 Boulon M10x1,25x35 Schraube M10x1,25x35 Tornillo M10x1,25x35
7 11180-3414054-00 2 Tara coepuHUTENbHAs Link rod Barre d'accouplement Zwischenstange Biela de conexion
8 +11180-3414058-00 2 HakOHe4HMK TAMM BHYTPEHHWNA Tie rod end, inner Embout de biellette de direction Endstuck innen Rotula de bieleta interior
9 +21100-3414070-00 2 lllapHup BHYTpeHHuii Inner joint I/f\1ltl‘?<r;luelg{ion intérieure Innengelenk Articulacion interior
10 +11180-3414052-01 1 Tara pynesas npasas Track rod, RH Biellette de direction D Spurstange rechts Bieleta de direccion der.
10 +11180-3414052-02 1 Tara pynesas npasas Track rod, RH Biellette de direction D Spurstange rechts Bieleta de direccion der.
10 +11180-3414053-01 1 Tara pynesas nesas Track rod, LH Biellette de direction G Spurstange links Bieleta de direccion izq.
10 +11180-3414053-02 1 Tara pynesas nesas Track rod, LH Biellette de direction G Spurstange links Bieleta de direccion izq.
11 +11180-3414053-00 1 Tara pynesas nesas Track rod, LH Biellette de direction G Spurstange links Bieleta de direccion izq.
12 11180-3414057-00 1 HakoHEYHMK TSrM NeBbiit Tie rod end LH Embout de biellette de direction Spurstangenkopf, links Rétula de bieleta izq.
13 +21080-3414076-00 2 KonbLo NpYXWHHOE Spring ring Bague élastique Federscheibe Anillo elastico
14 +21080-3414077-00 2 Konnayok 3aluTHBbIN Protective cap Capuchon de protection Gummimanschette Casquete de proteccion
15 + 21080-3414075-00 2 KombLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

- 237 -

D120




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

0O O b W

17

19
16

11183-31

Ban pyneBoro ynpasneHus 11183-41
42 Steering shaft

D1 Arbre de direction

Lenkstockspindel

Arbol de la direccién

- 238 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-3401120-01 ~ 2 Mogwunuuk B cbope Bearing assy Roulement complet Lager komplett Cojinete en conjunto
1 +21080-3401120-02 ~ 2 Mogwunuuk B cbope Bearing assy Roulement complet Lager komplett Cojinete en conjunto
1 +21080-3401120-03 ~ 2 Mogwunuuk B cbope Bearing assy Roulement complet Lager komplett Cojinete en conjunto
2 11180-3403160-00 1 Tpy6a KkpoHwTeitHa Bracket tube Tube de support Stutzrohr Tubo del soporte
3 21100-3401134-00 1 Komblo ycTaHoBouHOE Mounting ring Bague de calage Stellring Anillo de ajuste
4 +00001-0061008-21 1 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
5 +00001-0005166-70 1 lllaitéa 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
6 4+ 00001-0060426-31 1 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35 Boulon M8x35 Schraube M8x35 Tornillo M8x35
7 +21100-3401092-10 1 Ban npomexyTouHblil Intermediate shaft Arbre intermédiaire Zwischenwelle Arbol intermedio
8 +21080-3401241-30 4 3aknenka Rivet Rivet Niet Remache
9 +21080-3401239-30 1 Onaney MydTh HUXHMI Coupling flange, lower Bride de manchon inférieur Flansch, unten B;idg del acoplamiento
10 + 11180-3401160-00 1 Ban pynesoro ynpasnenus Steering shaft Arbre de direction Lenkspindel :&]rgglocrie direccion
11 +21100-3403185-00 1 Bont cTsIXHOI Clamp bolt Boulon de serrage Spannbolzen Tornillo de apriete
12 21100-3403183-00 1 Brynka crsxuoro 6onTa Bush, clamp bolt Douille de boulon de serrage  Buchse Casquillo de tornillo de
13 +21100-3403062-00 1 Brynka perynuposku Adjusting sleeve Douille de reglage Verstellbuchse %erlgﬁllo de regulacion
14 21140-3403041-00 1 Puiyar perynuposku Adjusting lever Levier de réglage Lenksaulen-Verstellhebel Palanca de regulacion
15 +21100-3403188-00 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
16 4 00001-0026467-01 5 Llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
17 +21120-3403009-00 ~ 1 KpouwrTeiin pynesoro Steering bracket Support de direction Lenkgetriebetrager Soporte del mecanismo de
ynpaBneHus direccion
17 +21120-3403009-01 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitn pynesoro Steering bracket Support de direction Lenkgetriebetrager Soporte del mecanismo de
ynpasnenus direccion
18 21100-3403061-00 2 Mpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
19 +00001-0061041-11 2 Taiika M8 camOKOHTpsiwascs Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreiné M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante

D142

- 239 -



Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2 16
3 — D160 17
4 18
5 20[19
6 21
7 D160 — 22
8 23
9
D120
10 24
11
12 25
13 26
14
15 27
28
11183-30 11184-30
OnemMeHTbl pynieBoro MexaHmama 11183-31 11184-33
D150 | Steering mechanism components 11183-33 11184-40
Eléments du mécanisme de direction 11183-40 11184-43
Hauptteile der Lenkung 11183-41
Elementos del mecanismo de direccion 11183-43

- 240 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3401302-00 1 Konbuo ynnotHuTEnbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
2 +21100-3401116-00 1 Cenapatop B c6ope Separator assy Séparateur complet Tankentluftung komplett Conjunto del separador
3 02573 -->07.10  21100-3401010-00 1 KapTep pynesoro mexaHusma B Steering box assy Boitier de direction complete  Lenkgetriebegehause komplett ~ Carter del mecanismo de
c6ope direccion en conjunto
4 + 21100-3401225-00 1 Konnak sawmTHuii peitkn npaswii LH protective cap, rack Cache de crémaillere D Schutzkappe der Zahnstange, ~ Capacete protector de la
rechts cremaliera
4 +21100-3401225-01 1 Konnmak sawmthbii peiiku npasbiii LH protective cap, rack Cache de crémaillere D Schutzkappe der Zahnstange,  Capacete protector de la
rechts cremaliera
5 +21100-3401224-00 1 Yexon peiiku Steering rack gaiter Soufflet de crémaillere Gummimanschette Funda de la cremaliera
6 +21080-3401228-00 4 Xomyt uexna peitku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
7 +21100-3401269-00 2 MMnacTuHa Plate Plaquette Platte Placa
8 +21100-3401089-00 1 Nnactuha cronopHas Lockplate Plaque d'arrét Stitzblech Placa de fijacion
9 +21100-3401066-10 2 Bont TAr pynesoil Tpaneuuv Bolt, steering linkage Boulon de timonerie de direction Spurstangenschraube Tornillo de bielas de
direccion
10 +21100-3401070-00 1 Bknagbiw ynopa Hub, damper slipper Coussinet de butée Lagerschale Casquillo
11 +21100-3401026-00 1 Konbuo ynnoTHuTenbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
12 +21100-3401075-00 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
13 +21100-3401053-00 1 NMpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
14 +21100-3401057-00 1 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
15 +21100-3401276-00 1 3arnywka raiikn Plug, nut Bouchon d'ecrou Stopfen Obturador de tuerca
16 +21100-3401036-00 1 MuinbHUK  WwecTepHn Dust boot Cache-poussiere de pignon Staubkappe Guardapolvo del
engranaje
17 +21100-3401018-00 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
18 +21100-3401304-00 2 |aii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
19 +21100-3401044-00 1 Kpblwka kaprepa Cover Couvercle de boitier de Gehausedeckel Tapa del carter
direction
20 +21100-3401024-00 1 Canbhuk wectepHu Oil seal Garniture d'étancheéité Dichtring Retén
21 +21100-3401025-00 1 lllectepns B c6ope Steering gear assy Pignon de crémaillere Lenkritzel Pindn en conjunto
22 +11183-3401010-00 1 Kaptep pynesoro Mexannsma Steering box Boitier de direction Lenkgetriebegehause Carter del mecanismo de
direccion
23 + 11183-3401223-00 1 Konnak sawwTHbIl peiikn Protective cap, rack Cache de cremaillere Schutzkappe der Zahnstange Capacete protector de la
cremaliera
24 +21100-3401068-00 1 Peiika pynesoro MexaHusma Steering rack Crémaillere de direction Zahnstange Cremaliera de mecanismo
de direccion
25 02573 -->07.10 +21100-3401223-00 1 Konnak sawmTHblit peiikn nesbiii  RH protective cap, rack Cache de créemaillere G Schutzkappe der Zahnstange,  Capacete protector de la
links cremaliera
26 + 11183-3401284-00 1 Onopa pynesbix Tar Steering rod mounting plate  Appui de bielles de direction Lagerung fur Spurstangen Apoyo de varillas de
direccion
27 +21100-3401286-00 1 Ckoba onopbl Tar Clamp, steering rod mounting  Agrafe d'appui de bielles Lagerungsbugel Grapa de apoyo de varillas
plate
28 +21100-3401071-00 1 Ynop peiiku Steering rack damper slipper ~ Butée de crémaillere Druckstuck Tope de cremaliera

- 241 -

D150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2 6
7
3 8
9
4
S 10
11
11183-30 11184-30
KapTtep pyneesoro mexaHmsama 11183-31 11184-33
D160 Steering box 11183-33 11184-40
Boitier de direction 11183-40 11184-43
Lenkgetriebegehause 11183-41
Carter del mecanismo de direccion 11183-43

- 242 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3401022-01 ~ 1 Brynka peiiku Bush, rack Douille de cremaillere Hulse der Zahnstange Casquillo de la cremaliera
1 +21100-3401022-02 ~ 1 Brynka peiiku Bush, rack Douille de cremaillere Hulse der Zahnstange Casquillo de la cremaliera
2 +21100-3401020-00 2 KonbLo BTYNKM peiikn Ring, rack bush Bague de douille de crémaillere Hulsenring der Zahnstange Anillo ﬁel casquillo de la
3 +21100-3401016-02 1 Tpy6a kaprepa Steering box tube Tube de carter Rohr %’Etr)gaclieeriarter
4 +21100-3401268-00 1 Taitka Tpy6bI Nut Ecrou de tube Mutter Tuerca
5 +21100-3401270-00 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
6 +21100-3401048-00 1 Wai6a cronopHas Lockwasher Rondelle d'arrét Sicherungsblech Arandela de fijacion
7 +21100-3401274-00 1 Mnactuna onopuas Mounting plate Plaque d'appui Stutzplatte Placa de apoyo
8 +21100-3401272-00 1 Kopnyc Housing Corps Gehause Cuerpo
9 +21100-3401104-00 ~ 1 MopwunHuk HUXHMIA Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
9 +21100-3401104-01 ~ 1 MopwunHuk HUXHMIA Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
10 02573 -->07.10 21100-3401015-00 1 Kaptep pynesoro mexaHusma Steering box Boitier de direction Lenkgetriebegehause Qarter”del mecanismo de
11 +11183-3401015-00 1 Kaptep pynesoro MexaHusma Steering box Boitier de direction Lenkgetriebegehause g;?f:rl?dnel mecanismo de

direccion

- 243 -

D160




0O OB WN-=

D231

10

11

D400

/C200D210

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

D200

OnemMeHTbl NnepegHen NoaBecKn
Front suspension components
Eléments de suspension avant
Hauptteile der Vorderradaufhangung
Elementos de la suspension delantera

- 244 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)

11184-30 (02)
11184-33 (02)
11184-40 (02)
11184-43 (02)




n. | Noemss. fara Homep peranu MpumensemocTb |Kon @ - P : A
! Mep Aevar HACH 20N HaumeHoBaHm @ Description o Désignation Q Benennun G Denominacion
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY aMMEHoBaHMe P 9 9
1 + 00001-0032764-01 (02- 2 Buut M6X20 Screw M6x20 Vis M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
10,15,16,110)
(114,115,116)
2 + 00001-0026053-71 (02- 2 |lain6a 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
10,15,16,110)
(114,115,116)
3 + 00001-0061041-11 6 Tlaiika M8 camokoHTpsiLascs Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreiné M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante
4 + 00001-0005196-01 6 |llainba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
5 + 21230-1413130-00 ~ (02- 1 [atuuk HepoBHOII poporu Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino
10,15,16,110) accidentado
(114,115,116)
5 + 21230-1413130-01 ~ (02- 1 [datuuk HepoBHOIi poporun Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino
10,15,16,110) accidentado
(114,115,116)
5 + 21230-1413130-02 ~ (02- 1 [datuuk HepoBHOV! poporun Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino
10,15,16,110) accidentado
(114,115,116)
5 + 21230-1413130-03 ~ (02- 1 Jatumk HepoBHOW poporun Rough road sensor Rough-road sensor Rough-Road-Sensor Sensor de camino
10,15,16,110) accidentado
(114,115,116)
6 + 11180-1413134-00 (02- 1 KpoHwTeiH Bracket Support Halter Soporte
10,15,16,110)
(114,115,116)
7 + 11190-2901022-01 ~ ! (01) 1 Croiika nepegHeit NoaBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto
7 +11190-2901022-10 - !!! (01-ABC) 1 Croitka nepegHeit noasBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto
7 + 11190-2901023-01 ~ ! (01) 1 Croiika nepepgHeii noasecku nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq. en
B cbope komplett conjunto
7 +11190-2901023-10 - !!! (01-ABC) 1 Croiika nepepgHeii noasecku nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izg. en
B c6ope komplett conjunto
7 +11196-2901022-00 - !! (02) 1 Croitka nepegHeit noasBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto
7 +11196-2901022-10 - !'!! (02-AEC) 1 Croiika nepeaHeii noaBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npaeas B c6ope komplett conjunto
7 +11196-2901023-00 - !! (02) 1 Croiika nepepgHeii noasecku nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izg. en
B c6ope komplett conjunto
7 +11196-2901023-10 - !!!! (02-AEC) 1 Croiika nepeaHeii noaseckm nesasi LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq. en
B cGope komplett conjunto
8 + 21080-2901050-00 2 BonT cTOKM BEpxXHUi Upper bolt, strut Boulon de montant, supérieure Federbeinschraube, obere Tornillo superior de
montante
9 + 21080-2901051-00 2 BOAT CTOWKU HUXHUNA Lower bolt, strut Boulon de montant, inférieur Federbeinschraube, unten Tornillo inferior de
montante
10 + 21080-2901052-00 2 Wainba 6onta Washer, bolt Rondelle de boulon Scheibe Arandela del tornillo
11 + 00001-0061050-21 4 Traiika M12x1,25 Self-locking nut M12x1.25 Ecrou autofreiné M12x1,25 S.Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25
CaMOKOHTpSILAACs autoblocante
12 + 11180-2901022-01 ~ ! (01) 1 Croitka nepegHeit noasBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto
12 +11180-2901022-10 - !!!! (01-ABC) 1 Croiika nepeaHeii noaBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npaeas B c6ope komplett conjunto
12 + 11180-2901023-01 ~ ! (01) 1 Croiika nepepgHeii noasecku nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izg. en
B c6ope komplett conjunto
12 +11180-2901023-10 - !!! (01-ABC) 1 Croiika nepeaHeii noaseckm nesasi LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq. en
B cGope komplett conjunto
12 +11186-2901022-01 - !! (02) 1 Croiika nepeaHeii noaBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npaeas B c6ope komplett conjunto
12 +11186-2901022-11 - !!I! (02-ABC) 1 Croitika nepegHeit NoaBecku RH front suspension strut assy Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der. en
npasas B c6ope komplett conjunto
12 +11186-2901023-01 - !! (02) 1 Croiika nepeaHeii noaseckm nesasi LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq. en
B cGope komplett conjunto
12 +11186-2901023-11 - !!l! (02-AEC) 1 Croiika nepepgHeii noasecku nesas LH front suspension strut assy Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq. en
B cbope komplett conjunto

11180-2901022-01
11186-2901022-01

! 11180-2901023-01 ~ 11190-2901022-01
I 11186-2901023-01 ~ 11196-2901022-00 !! 11196-2901023-00

! 11190-2901023-01

11180-2901022-10 !!! 11180-2901023-10 ~ 11190-2901022-10 !!! 11190-2901023-10

11186-2901022-11

" 11186-2901023-11 ~ 11196-2901022-10 ! 11196-2901023-10

- 245 -

D200




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

@@—11

13

15114
16
17
1 18
2 19
3 20
4
21
)
6
7
20
8
12
11 22
12
11183-30 11184-30
Pbluarn nepenHei nogsecku 11183-31 11184-33
D210 | Front suspension arms 11183-33 11184-40
Bras de suspension avant 11183-40 11184-43
Hebel Vorderradaufhangung 11183-41
11183-43

Brazos de la suspension delantera

- 246 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-2904192-01 ~ 2 Manew wapoBoit B c6ope Ballpin assy Rotule complete Kugelbolzen komplett Rotula en conjunto
2 +21100-2904192-00 ~ 2 Manew wapoBoit B c6ope Ballpin assy Rotule complete Kugelbolzen komplett Rétula en conjunto
3 +00001-0005168-70 4 aitba 10 npyxunHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
4 +21080-2904194-00 4 Bonrt Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
5 + 00001-0055412-31 2 Bont M12x1,25x70 Bolt M12x1.25x70 Boulon M12x1,25x70 Schraube M12x1,25x70 Tornillo M12x1,25x70
6 +00001-0005170-70 2 llaitba 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
7 + 00001-0061015-21 2 Taitka M12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25 Ecrou M12x1,25 Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25
8 +21080-2904020-00 2 Puiyar NOABECKM HUXHWiA Suspension arm, lower Bras de suspension inférieur Achslenker, unten B?az_o de suspension
9 + 21080-2904040-00 2 [llapHnp HUXHEro pbibara Lower lever silentblock Silentbloc de bras inferieur Lenkergelenk gilgg?brlock
10 + 21080-2904046-00 4 |lapuup pacTaxknm 3apHuit Rear tie rod silentblock Silentbloc arrigre de tirant Zugstrebengelenk, hinten Buje
11 + 00001-0025749-21 4 Taitka M16x1,5 Self-locking nut M16x1.5 Ecrou autofreiné M16x1,5 S.Mutter M16x1,5 Tuerca M16x1,5
CaMOKOHTpsiLLascs
12 +21080-2904045-00 4 llaitba ynopHas Thrust washer Rondelle de butée Anschlagscheibe Arandela tope
13 +21100-2904054-00 2 lllaitba nepegHero LapHMpa Washer Rondelle de silentbloc avant ~ Gelenkscheibe, vorne é\r?ndela de la articulacion
14 + 11180-2904049-00 ~ 2 KpoHWTeH pacTaxku Tie rod bracket Support de tirant Zugstrebehalter Sgr?:rttzr?!el tirante
14 + 11180-2904049-03 ~ 2 KpoHwWTeH pacTaxku Tie rod bracket Support de tirant Zugstrebehalter Soporte del tirante
15 + 21080-2904050-00 2 Mopywka nepesHero wWwapHupa Mounting rubber, front tie rod  Silentbloc de tirant avant Gelenklagerung, vorne Casquillo elastico de
PacTXKI silentblock atriculacion delantera
16 + 11180-2904056-00 2 KpoHwTeitH pacTaxku Tie rod bracket Support de tirant Zugstrebehalter Soporte del tirante
16 11180-2904056-03 2 KpoHwTeitH pacTaxku Tie rod bracket Support de tirant Zugstrebehalter Soporte del tirante
17 +00001-0026468-01 6 Llaitba 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
18 + 00001-0042343-30 6 Bont M10x1,25x65 Bolt M10x1.25x65 Boulon M10x1,25x65 Schraube M10x1,25x65 Tornillo M10x1,25x65
19 +21100-2904055-00 2 lllaitba nepegHero LapHupa Washer Rondelle de silentbloc avant ~ Gelenkscheibe, vorne é\r?ndela de la articulacion
20 + 21080-2904225-00 12* [llaitba perynupoBoyHas Adjuster shim Rondelle de calage Einstellscheibe A?airc]iteelgade regulacion
21 + 21080-2904270-00 2 PacTsxka HMXHEro phiyara Tie rod, lower control arm Tirant de bras de suspension  Zugstrebe unten Tirante del brazo inferior
22 + 00001-0061050-11 2 Taitka M12x1,25 Self-locking nut M12x1.25 Ecrou autofreiné M12x1,25 S.Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

CaMOKOHTpALWWaaca

autoblocante

- 247 -

D210




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

6
1
2
3 9 8
10 7
4
5 11
11183-30 11184-30
CraGunusaTop nonepevHom yCToNn4meocTn 11183-31 11184-33
D220 Anti-roll bar 11183-33 11184-40
Barre stabilisatrice anti-roulis 11183-40 11184-43
Querstabilisator 11183-41
Barra estabilizadora 11183-43

- 248 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21080-2906042-00 2 KpOHIWTEAH NOAYWKM IWTAHM Bracket, anti-roll bar flexible Support de palier de barre Halter der Stabilisatorlagerung ~ Soporte de tope de la
mounting stabilisatrice barra
2 + 00001-0005196-01 4 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
3 + 00001-0061041-11 4 Tailka M8 camOKOHTpALLAsCS Self-locking nut M8 Ecrou autofreing M8 S.Mutter M8 Tuerca M8 autoblocante
4 +00001-0021647-11 2 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
5 + 00001-0005168-70 2 [laitba 10 npyxwHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
6 + 00001-0059713-21 2 Bont M10x1,25x75 Bolt M10x1.25x75 Boulon M10x1,25x75 Schraube M10x1,25x75 Tornillo M10x1,25x75
7 + 11180-2906010-00 ~ 1 Wranra crabunnsatopa Anti-roll bar Barre stabilisatrice Stabilisatorstab Barra estabilizadora
7 + 11180-2906010-01 ~ 1 Crabunusatop B cbope Anti-roll bar assy Barre stabilisatrice complete Stabilisator komplett Estabilizador en conjunto
8 + 11180-2906050-00 2 Croitka cTtabunnsatopa Anti-roll strut Biellette Stabilisatorhalterung Péndulo del estabilizador
9 +11180-2906078-00 2 Brynka CTOIiKM BepXHsif Upper bush, strut Douille supérieure de biellette  Buchse Casquillo del péndulo
10 +21080-2906079-00 2 Brynka CTOWKM HUXHSS Lower bush, strut Douille inférieure de biellette ~ Federbeinlagerbuchse, unten EL%ZZTJ?ITO del péndulo
11 + 11180-2906040-00 2 Moaywka wWTaHM Flexible mounting, anti-roll bar  Palier élastique de barre Stabilisatordampfer I'Po%?aotrje la barra

stabilisatrice

- 249 -

D220




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

6
7
2
1
3 = =2
[ ’
4 & 1
~— ——
< 12
T
5 \ 13
<
- 11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
CToiikn Teneckonuyeckme 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
D230 | Telescopic struts 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)

Amortisseurs téléscopiques
Federbein
Montantes telescépicos

- 250 -

11183-40 (01)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (01)

11184-43 (02)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-2902840-00 2 MoawMnHUK BEPXHEeil Onopbl Bearing, upper mounting Roulement Lager Cojinete de apoyo
superior
1 + 11180-2902840-01 2 MopwnnHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 + 11180-2902834-00 2 QOrpannunTens xopa Cxartus Compression buffer cap Arrétoir de compression Federwegbegrenzer Limitado'r’de la carrera de
compresion
2 + 11180-2902834-01 2 QrpaHnunTenb Xxoja cxatus Compression buffer cap Arretoir de compression Federwegbegrenzer Limitador de la carrera de
compresion
3 +11180-2902812-01 2 Bydep xoma cxatua ¢ 3awmtHeim  Compression buffer with Butée élastique avec soufflet ~ Druckbewegungspuffer mit Tope de la carrera de
KOXYXOM protective tube Schutzhaube compresion con protector
4 + 11180-2902812-00 2 Bydep xopa cxatus ¢ sawmtHuM  Compression buffer with Butée élastique avec soufflet ~ Druckbewegungspuffer mit Tope de la carrera de
KOXYXOM protective tube Schutzhaube compresion con protector
5 + 11180-2905002-00 1 Croitka nepepnweit nopgsecku RH front suspension strut Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der.
npasas
5 + 11180-2905003-00 1 Croiika nepeaneit nomsecku nesas LH front suspension strut Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq.
6 +21080-2901056-00 2 Taiika M14x1,5 Nut M14x1.5 Ecrou M14x1,5 Mutter M14x1,5 Tuerca M14x1,5
7 +11180-2902810-00 2 OrpanuynTens Stop collar Butée Anschlag Limitador
8 + 11180-2902821-00 2 Onopa Bepxuss cToiikn B c6ope  Strut upper mounting assy Support élastique de Lagerung obere komplett Apoyo superior en
suspension complet conjunto
8 +11180-2902821-03 2 Onopa Bepxuss cToiikn B c6ope  Strut upper mounting assy Support élastique de Lagerung obere komplett Apoyo superior en
suspension complet conjunto
9 +21080-2902830-00 6 BonTt Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
10 + 11180-2902760-00 2 Yawka npyXuHbl BEpXHSIA Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure  Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle
superior
10 + 11180-2902760-02 2 Yawka NpyxuHbl BEPXHSS Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure  Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle
superior
11 + 11180-2902760-01 2 Yawka nNpyXuHbl BEPXHSS Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle
superior
12 + 11180-2902723-00 2 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
12 + 11180-2902723-01 2 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
13 + 11180-2902712-00 (o1) 2 [pyxuHa nepegHeil NoABeckm Front coil spring Ressort de suspension avant  Feder Muelle de suspension
delantera
13 +11186-2902712-00 (02) 2 MlpyxvuHa nepefHeit nopsecku Front coil spring Ressort de suspension avant ~ Feder Muelle de suspension
delantera

11180-2902812-00 x 2 ~ 11180-2902812-01 x 2

- 251 -

D230




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1

7
2
3 9|8

10

~—>
12
S
13
~ 11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
CToiikvu Teneckonuyeckume 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
D231 Telescopic struts 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)
Amortisseurs téléscopiques 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Federbein 11183-41 (01)
Montantes telescépicos 11183-43 (01)

- 252 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-2902840-00 2 MoawMnHUK BEPXHEeil Onopbl Bearing, upper mounting Roulement Lager Cojinete de apoyo
superior
1 + 11180-2902840-01 2 MopwnnHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete
2 + 11180-2902834-00 2 QOrpannunTens xopa Cxartus Compression buffer cap Arrétoir de compression Federwegbegrenzer Limitado'r’de la carrera de
compresion
2 + 11180-2902834-01 2 QrpaHnunTenb Xxoja cxatus Compression buffer cap Arretoir de compression Federwegbegrenzer Limitador de la carrera de
compresion
3 +11190-2902812-01 2 Bydep xoma cxatua ¢ 3awmtHeim  Compression buffer with Butée élastique avec soufflet ~ Druckbewegungspuffer mit Tope de la carrera de
KOXYXOM protective tube Schutzhaube compresion con protector
4 02398 -->06.10 11190-2902812-00 2 Bydep xopa cxatus ¢ sawmtHuiM  Compression buffer with Butée élastique avec soufflet ~ Druckbewegungspuffer mit Tope de la carrera de
KOXYXOM protective tube Schutzhaube compresion con protector
4 2308 06.10--> + 11190-2902812-02 2 Bydep xopa cxatus ¢ 3awmtHuiM  Compression buffer with Butée élastique avec soufflet  Druckbewegungspuffer mit Tope de la carrera de
KOXyXOM protective tube Schutzhaube compresion con protector
5 + 11190-2905002-00 1 Croiika nepemHeit nogsecku RH front suspension strut Montant D de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer rechts Pata telescopica der.
npasas
5 +11190-2905003-00 1 Croiika nepeaHeii nomsecku nesas LH front suspension strut Montant G de suspension avant Vorderer StoBdampfer links Pata telescopica izq.
6 + 21080-2901056-00 2 Taitka M14x1,5 Nut M14x1.5 Ecrou M14x1,5 Mutter M14x1,5 Tuerca M14x1,5
7 + 11180-2902810-00 2 QrpannyuTenn Stop collar Butéee Anschlag Limitador
8 +11180-2902821-00 2 Onopa Bepxuss cToiikn B c6ope  Strut upper mounting assy Support élastique de Lagerung obere komplett Apoyo superior en
suspension complet conjunto
8 + 11180-2902821-03 2 Onopa Bepxuss cToiikn B c6ope  Strut upper mounting assy Support élastique de Lagerung obere komplett Apoyo superior en
suspension complet conjunto
9 +21080-2902830-00 6 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
10 + 11180-2902760-00 2 Yawka nNpyXuHbl BEPXHSS Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle
superior
10 + 11180-2902760-02 2 Yawka npyXuHbl BEpXHSIA Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure  Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle
superior
11 + 11180-2902760-01 2 Yawka NpyxuHbl BEPXHSS Coil spring seat, upper Coupelle de ressort supérieure  Obere Federschale Cazoleta del muelle
superior
12 + 11190-2902723-01 2 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
13 +11190-2902712-00 (01) 2 MpyxuHa nepeaHeil nogsecku Front coil spring Ressort de suspension avant  Feder Muelle de suspension
delantera
13 + 11196-2902712-00 (02) 2 [pyxuHa nepegHeil NoABeckm Front coil spring Ressort de suspension avant  Feder Muelle de suspension
delantera

11190-2902812-01 x 2 ~ 11190-2902812-02 x 2

- 253 -

D231




O 00 ~N O O hAhOWN-=-

o

— — L NG
N —

=
A W

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

D300

NMopeecka 3apgHaqa
Rear suspension
Suspension arriere
Hinterachsaufhangung
Suspension trasera

- 254 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0021647-11 8 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
2 +21010-2905455-01 2 [llainba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
3 +21080-2915542-00 2 Brynka [AMCTaHLMOHHAS Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhulse Buje espaciador
4 +21080-2915608-00 2 Kpbiwka koxyxa amopTusatopa  Bellows Couvercle de soufflet protecteur Faltenbalgdeckel Tapa del protector
3aLNTHOTO
5 +11180-2912622-11 ~ 2 Bygep 3amHeit noABECKM Rear suspension buffer Butée élastique de suspension Dampfergummi Tope de suspension
6 +11180-2912622-10 ~ 2 Bydep 3aaHelt NOABECKM Rear suspension buffer gﬁ;gfélastique de suspension Dampfergummi %{g;grrée suspension
7 +21080-2915681-01 2 KoXyx 3alLuTHBIif Bellows grtgll?f?leet protecteur Faltenbalg gfgt?egor
8 +21100-2914046-00 1 Kpouwreiin pbivara npasbiii RH bracket, arm Palier-support D de bras Lenkertrager, rechts Soporte de palanca der.
8 +21100-2914047-00 1 Kpouwreiin poivara nesbiit LH bracket, arm Palier-support G de bras Lenkertrager, links Soporte de palanca izq.
9 + 00001-0026297-01 6 Lait6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10
10 + 00001-0005168-70 8 [laitba 10 npyxwHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
1 +00001-0061015-11 2 Taitka M12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25 Ecrou M12x1,25 Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25
12 + 00001-0005170-70 2 [laitba 12 npyxwHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
13 +21100-2914054-00 2 [llapuup pbiyara Silentblock, arm Silentbloc de bras Lenkergelenk Articulacion del brazo
14 + 21080-2914040-00 2 Bont pbivara Bolt, arm Boulon de bras Lenkerschraube Tornillo de palanca
15 + 21100-2915450-00 4 Mopywka amopTu3aTopa Shock absorber mounting Bloc élastique de fixation StoBdampferlagerung Tope del amortiguador
rubber d'amortisseur
16 + 21100-2912652-00 2 Mpoknagka BepxHss Gasket, upper Joint supérieur Obere Dichtung Junta superior
17 +11180-2912712-10 2 MpyxmuHa 3agHeit noaBecKM Rear suspension coil spring Ressort de suspension arriere  Feder Muelle de la suspension
18 +11180-2914008-00 1 Poiyaru 3apHeit noaBecku Rear suspension arms Bras de suspension arriere Hinterachslenker g?asfor: de suspension
19 + 11180-2916040-00 1 Mopywka 3agwero crtabunusatopa Rear regulator, pad Tampon de barre stabilisatrice  Lagerung des hinteren }l[:(s:grgel estabilizador
AR Stabilisators trasero
20 +00001-0061429-21 2 Bont M12x1,25x80 ¢ Sharp-end bolt M12x1.25x80 Boulon M12x1,25x80 a queue Schraube M12x1,25x80 mit Tornillo M12x1,25x80 con
3320CTPEHHBIM  KOHLLOM pointue Spitze extremo agudo
21 +11180-2915004-20 2 Amoprtusatop 3amHeit nogsecku  Rear suspension shock Amortisseur arriere StoBdampfer, hinten Amortiguador de
absorber suspension trasera
22 +00001-0061050-11 2 Taiika M12x1,25 Self-locking nut M12x1.25 Ecrou autofreiné M12x1,25 S.Mutter M12x1,25 Tuerca M12x1,25

11180-2912622-10 x 2 ~ 11180-2912622-11 x 2

CaMOKOHTpsLLascs

autoblocante

- 255 -

D300




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

C120
D300
C170
1 _
C170
€220 - C220|D420
D420
C121
D300
11183-30 11184-30
Pbiuaru sagHei nogeeckn ¢ TOpMo3amu 11183-31 11184-33
D310 | Rear suspension arms with brakes 11183-33 11184-40
Bras de suspension arriére avec freins 11183-40 11184-43
Hinterachslenker mit Bremsen 11183-41
Brazos de la suspension trasera con frenos 11183-43

- 256 -




n. | Noemss. Ta Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon D i Désignation Benennun Denominacion
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY G Hamvenosanme () Description @ Désignati ( D J ung [ E J inact
1 + 11180-2914002-01 1 Poiyaru 3apHeit noaBecku Rear suspension arms Bras de suspension arriere Hinterachslenker Brazos de suspension
trasera
2 + 11180-2914002-11 (ABC) 1 Puiyaru 3agHeit nopsecku Rear suspension arms Bras de suspension arriere Hinterachslenker Brazos de suspension
trasera

- 257 -

D310




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
6
87
3 9
10
11
4
12
)
13
11183-30 (01) 11184-30
Kynakm noBoOpoOTHbIE 1 CTYNULbI 11183-31 (02) 11184-33
D400 | Steering knuckles and hubs 11183-33 11184-40
Pivots et moyeux 11183-40 11184-43
Achsschenkel und Naben 11183-41 (02)
11183-43

Mufiones de direccién y cubos

- 258 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3001014-10 (ABC) 1 Kynak noBOpOTHbIA NpaBblii Stub axle, RH Pivot D Achsschenkel, rechts Munon de rotacion der.
1 +11180-3001015-10 (ABC) 1 Kynak noBOpOTHbIA neBblit Stub axle, LH Pivot G Achsschenkel, links Muhon de rotacion izq.
2 +11180-3001014-00 1 Kynak noBOpOTHbIA NpaBblit Stub axle, RH Pivot D Achsschenkel, rechts Muhon de rotacion der.
2 +11180-3001015-00 1 Kynak noBOpOTHbIA neBblit Stub axle, LH Pivot G Achsschenkel, links Muhon de rotacion izq.
3 +21080-3001060-00 2 Konblo rpsi3esalmuTHoe Inner guard ring Bague pare-boue intérieure Schutzring, innen Anillo de proteccion interior
BHYTPEHHee
4 +21080-3001061-00 2 Konblo rpsi3esaluTHoOE Outer guard ring Bague pare-boue extérieure  Schutzring, auBen Anillo de proteccion
HapyxHoe exterior
5 +11180-3103032-00 4 Konbuo cTOMOpHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
6 + 11180-3103020-00 2 MogwnnHuk  CTYmALbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
6 + 11180-3103020-02 2 MogwnnHuk  CTYmALbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
6 + 11180-3103020-03 2 MogwnnHuk CTYmALbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
7 +11180-3103012-00 2 Crynuua nepemHero Koneca Hub, front roadwheel Moyeu de roue avant Vorderradnabe Cubo de rueda delantera
8 +21080-3103061-00 2 KonbLo rpssesawmTHoe Guard ring Bague pare-boue Staubschutzring Anillo guardapolvos
9 + 11180-3103015-00 2 Crynuua nepemHero Koneca Hub, front roadwheel Moyeu de roue avant Vorderradnabe Cubo de rueda delantera
10 +21080-3103079-00 2 Wait6a nopwmnHuka Bearing washer Rondelle de roulement Lagerscheibe Arandela del cojinete
11 + 00001-0040442-71 2 Taitka M20x1,5 Self-locking nut M20x1.5 Ecrou autofreiné M20x1,5 S.Mutter M20x1,5 Tuerca M20x1,5
CaMOKOHTpALAnCS
12 +21100-3103065-00  (01-115,116)(02) 2 Konnmak cTynuubl koneca Wheel hub cover Couvre-moyeu Radnabenkappe Casquete del cubo rueda
13 +21080-3103068-00 (01-115,116)(02) 2 KonbLO yNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

- 259 -

D400




2
3
4
11183-31
Koneca 11183-41
D410 Wheels
Roues
Rader
Ruedas

- 260 -




@ HaumeHoBanue

@ Description

o Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY
1 +21080-3101308-00 » 10*
2 +21080-3101301-00 A 10*
3 +21080-3101302-00 » 10*
3 +21080-3101303-00 » 10*
3 +21080-3101304-00 10*
3 +21080-3101306-00 10*
3 +21080-3101307-00 A 10*
3 +21080-3101309-00 » 10*
3 +21080-3101310-00 » 10*
3 +21080-3101311-00 A 10*
3 +21080-3101312-00 A 10*
3 +21080-3101313-00 A 10*
4 +21080-3101015-08 5
5 +21080-3101040-10 16

pysuk
pysnk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysnk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk

Koneco

6anaHcMpoBOYHbIA 5 T
6anaHcupoBoyHblii 10
6anaHcupoBoyHbIii 20
6anaHcupoBoyHblii 30
6anaHcupoBoyHbIii 40
6anaHcupoBoYHbIiA 50
6anaHcupoBoYHbIii 60
6anaHcupoBoyHbIii 15
6anaHcupoBOYHbIil 25
6anaHcupoBoYHbIii 35
6anaHcupoBOYHbIii 45
6anaHcupoBOYHbIiA 55

bont koneca

Balance weight, 5 g
Balance weight, 10 g
Balance weight, 20 g
Balance weight, 30 g
Balance weight, 40 g
Balance weight, 50 g
Balance weight, 60 g
Balance weight, 15 g
Balance weight, 25 g
Balance weight, 35 g
Balance weight, 45 g
Balance weight, 55 g
Road wheel

Wheel bolt

Masse d'equilibrage 5 g
Masse d'equilibrage 10 g
Masse d'equilibrage 20 g
Masse d'equilibrage 30 g
Masse d'equilibrage 40 g
Masse d'equilibrage 50 g
Masse d'equilibrage 60 g
Masse d'equilibrage 15 g
Masse d'equilibrage 25 g
Masse d'equilibrage 35 g
Masse d'equilibrage 45 g
Masse d'equilibrage 55 g
Jante

Boulon de roue

Ausgleichgewicht 5 g
Ausgleichgewicht 10 g
Ausgleichgewicht 20 g
Ausgleichgewicht 30 g
Ausgleichgewicht 40 g
Ausgleichgewicht 50 g
Ausgleichgewicht 60 g
Ausgleichgewicht 15 g
Ausgleichgewicht 25 g
Ausgleichgewicht 35 g
Ausgleichgewicht 45 g
Ausgleichgewicht 55 g
Rad

Radbolzen

Contrapeso 5 gr.
Contrapeso 10 gr.
Contrapeso 20 gr.
Contrapeso 30 gr.
Contrapeso 40 gr.
Contrapeso 50 gr.
Contrapeso 60 gr.
Contrapeso 15 gr.
Contrapeso 25 gr.
Contrapeso 35 gr.
Contrapeso 45 gr.
Contrapeso 55 gr.
Rueda

Tornillo de rueda

- 261 -

D410




11183-30 (01)
11183-40 (01)

11184-30 (01)
11184-40 (02)

D411 eels
oues




@ HaumeHoBanue

@ Description

o Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

~N O OO O AR W W W W WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwMN ==

+11180-3101302-00 »
+11180-3101303-00 *
+11180-3101304-00 A
+11180-3101306-00 *
+11180-3101307-00 »
+11180-3101308-00 *
+11180-3101309-00 *
+11180-3101310-00 »
+11180-3101311-00 A
+11180-3101312-00 A
+11180-3101313-00 A
+21080-3101302-00 »
+21080-3101303-00 *
+21080-3101304-00 »
+21080-3101306-00 *
+21080-3101307-00 »
+21080-3101309-00 *
+21080-3101310-00 »
+21080-3101311-00 A
+21080-3101312-00 »
+21080-3101313-00 A
+21120-3101015-02 ~ !
+21120-3101015-21 ~
+21080-3101040-10
+21120-3102010-00 ~ !
+21120-3102010-01 ~!
+21120-3102020-00

(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*
(02-110,114,115) 10*

(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)
(01)(02-10)

21120-3101015-02 | 21120-3102010-00 ~ 21120-3102010-01

10*
10*
10*
10*
10*
10*
10*
10*
10*
10*
5

5
16
4

4

4

pysuk

n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu Npumensemocts |Kon

It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY
+11180-3101301-00 (02-110,114,115) 10* Tpyamk
+21080-3101308-00 *  (o1)02-10) 10*
+21080-3101301-00 »  (o1)02-10) 10*

pysnk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
py3uk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysnk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
pysuk
Koneco
Koneco

6anaHCcUpoBOYHbI 5T
6anaHcMpoBOYHbIA 5 T
6anaHcupoBoyHbiit 10 T
6anaHcupoBoyHblii 101
6anaHcupoBoYHbIiA 151
6anaHcupoBoyHbIi 201
6anaHcMpoBOYHbI 251
6anaHcupoBoyHbli 301
6anaHcMpoBoYHbI 351
6anaHcupoBoyHbIi 401
6anaHcMpoBOYHbI 451
6anaHcupoBoyHbIi 501
6anaHcMpoBOYHbI 551
6anaHcupoBoyHbIi 608
6anaHcmpoBoyHbiii 20 T
6anaHcmpoBoyHbiii 30 T
6anaHcupoBoyHblit 40 T
6anaHcmpoBoyHbIi 50 T
6anaHcmpoBoyHbIi 60 T
6anaHcupoBoyHbI 15 T
6anaHcmpoBoYHbIn 25 T
6anaHcmpoBoyHbI 35 T
6anaHcupoBoyHbIit 45 T
6anaHcmpoBoYHbIA 55 T

bont koneca

Konnak
Konnak

Koneca
Koneca

MpyxuHa konnaka

Balance weight, 5 g
Balance weight, 5 g
Balance weight, 10 g
Balance weight, 10 g
Balance weight, 15 g
Balance weight, 20 g
Balance weight, 25 g
Balance weight, 30 g
Balance weight, 35 g
Balance weight, 40 g
Balance weight, 45 g
Balance weight, 50 g
Balance weight, 55 g
Balance weight, 60 g
Balance weight, 20 g
Balance weight, 30 g
Balance weight, 40 g
Balance weight, 50 g
Balance weight, 60 g
Balance weight, 15 g
Balance weight, 25 g
Balance weight, 35 g
Balance weight, 45 g
Balance weight, 55 g
Road wheel

Road wheel

Wheel bolt

Wheel cap

Wheel cap

Cap spring

Masse d'equilibrage 5 g
Masse d'equilibrage 5 g
Masse d'equilibrage 10 g
Masse d'equilibrage 10 g
Masse d'equilibrage 15 g
Masse d'equilibrage 20 g
Masse d'equilibrage 25 g
Masse d'equilibrage 30 g
Masse d'equilibrage 35 g
Masse d'equilibrage 40 g
Masse d'equilibrage 45 g
Masse d'equilibrage 50 g
Masse d'equilibrage 55 g
Masse d'equilibrage 60 g
Masse d'equilibrage 20 g
Masse d'equilibrage 30 g
Masse d'equilibrage 40 g
Masse d'equilibrage 50 g
Masse d'equilibrage 60 g
Masse d'equilibrage 15 g
Masse d'equilibrage 25 g
Masse d'equilibrage 35 g
Masse d'equilibrage 45 g
Masse d'equilibrage 55 g
Jante

Jante

Boulon de roue
Enjoliveur de roue
Enjoliveur de roue
Ressort

Ausgleichgewicht 5 g
Ausgleichgewicht 5 g
Ausgleichgewicht 10 g
Ausgleichgewicht 10 g
Ausgleichgewicht 15 g
Ausgleichgewicht 20 g
Ausgleichgewicht 25 g
Ausgleichgewicht 30 g
Ausgleichgewicht 35 g
Ausgleichgewicht 40 g
Ausgleichgewicht 45 g
Ausgleichgewicht 50 g
Ausgleichgewicht 55 g
Ausgleichgewicht 60 g
Ausgleichgewicht 20 g
Ausgleichgewicht 30 g
Ausgleichgewicht 40 g
Ausgleichgewicht 50 g
Ausgleichgewicht 60 g
Ausgleichgewicht 15 g
Ausgleichgewicht 25 g
Ausgleichgewicht 35 g
Ausgleichgewicht 45 g
Ausgleichgewicht 55 g
Rad

Rad

Radbolzen

Radkappe

Radkappe
Nabenkappefeder

Contrapeso 5 gr.
Contrapeso 5 gr.
Contrapeso 10 gr.
Contrapeso 10 gr.
Contrapeso 15 gr.
Contrapeso 20 gr.
Contrapeso 25 gr.
Contrapeso 30 gr.
Contrapeso 35 gr.
Contrapeso 40 gr.
Contrapeso 45 gr.
Contrapeso 50 gr.
Contrapeso 55 gr.
Contrapeso 60 gr.
Contrapeso 20 gr.
Contrapeso 30 gr.
Contrapeso 40 gr.
Contrapeso 50 gr.
Contrapeso 60 gr.
Contrapeso 15 gr.
Contrapeso 25 gr.
Contrapeso 35 gr.
Contrapeso 45 gr.
Contrapeso 55 gr.
Rueda

Rueda

Tornillo de rueda
Embellecedor de rueda
Embellecedor de rueda
Muelle

- 263 -

D411




2
3
11183-33 (01) 11184-33 (01)
Koneca 11183-43 (01) 11184-43 (02)
D412 Wheels
Roues
Rad
Rued

- 264 -




@ Description

o Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

o N [NatDaa] PN ] Applieation oTV] QLD Haumencsase

1 +11186-3101302-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBouHbIA 101
1 +11186-3101303-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBOuHBIA 151
1 +11186-3101304-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHbIil 201
1 +11186-3101306-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBOYHBIA 251
1 +11186-3101307-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBsouHblil 301
1 +11186-3101308-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBOuHbIA 351
1 +11186-3101309-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBouHbIid 40T
1 +11186-3101310-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBOYHbIA 451
1 +11186-3101311-00 * (02) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBsouHbIi 501
1 21120-3101303-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBOHBIA 15
1 21120-3101304-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblii 20
1 21120-3101306-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBouHLIA 25
1 21120-3101307-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblii 30
1 21120-3101308-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblin 35
1 21120-3101309-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblii 40
1 21120-3101310-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblil 45
1 21120-3101311-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblii 50
1 21120-3101312-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcupoBouHbI 55
1 21120-3101313-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHblii 60
2 +11186-3101301-00 * (02) 10* Tpyauk GanaHcupoBOYHBIA 51
2 +21100-3101301-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcMpoBOUHbIA 5 T
2 +21100-3101302-00 * (o1) 10* Tpysuk GanaHcuposouHbiin 10 T
3 +11186-3101015-01 5 Koneco

4 +21120-3101040-10 16 Bont koneca

5 +11186-3101014-00 4 Konnak koneca

6 +00001-0032768-01 4 Bunt M6x30

Balance weight, 10 g
Balance weight, 15 g
Balance weight, 20 g
Balance weight, 25 g
Balance weight, 30 g
Balance weight, 35 g
Balance weight, 40 g
Balance weight, 45 g
Balance weight, 50 g
Balance weight, 15 g
Balance weight, 20 g
Balance weight, 25 g
Balance weight, 30 g
Balance weight, 35 g
Balance weight, 40 g
Balance weight, 45 g
Balance weight, 50 g
Balance weight, 55 g
Balance weight, 60 g
Balance weight, 5 g
Balance weight, 5 g
Balance weight, 10 g
Road wheel

Wheel bolt

Wheel cap

Screw M6x30

Masse d'equilibrage 10 g
Masse d'equilibrage 15 g
Masse d'equilibrage 20 g
Masse d'equilibrage 25 g
Masse d'equilibrage 30 g
Masse d'equilibrage 35 g
Masse d'equilibrage 40 g
Masse d'equilibrage 45 g
Masse d'equilibrage 50 g
Masse d'equilibrage 15 g
Masse d'equilibrage 20 g
Masse d'equilibrage 25 g
Masse d'equilibrage 30 g
Masse d'equilibrage 35 g
Masse d'equilibrage 40 g
Masse d'equilibrage 45 g
Masse d'equilibrage 50 g
Masse d'equilibrage 55 g
Masse d'equilibrage 60 g
Masse d'equilibrage 5 g
Masse d'equilibrage 5 g
Masse d'equilibrage 10 g
Jante

Boulon de roue
Couvre-moyeu

Vis M6x30

Ausgleichgewicht 10 g
Ausgleichgewicht 15 g
Ausgleichgewicht 20 g
Ausgleichgewicht 25 g
Ausgleichgewicht 30 g
Ausgleichgewicht 35 g
Ausgleichgewicht 40 g
Ausgleichgewicht 45 g
Ausgleichgewicht 50 g
Ausgleichgewicht 15 g
Ausgleichgewicht 20 g
Ausgleichgewicht 25 g
Ausgleichgewicht 30 g
Ausgleichgewicht 35 g
Ausgleichgewicht 40 g
Ausgleichgewicht 45 g
Ausgleichgewicht 50 g
Ausgleichgewicht 55 g
Ausgleichgewicht 60 g
Ausgleichgewicht 5 g
Ausgleichgewicht 5 g
Ausgleichgewicht 10 g
Rad

Radbolzen

Radkappe

Schraube M6x30

Contrapeso 10 gr.
Contrapeso 15 gr.
Contrapeso 20 gr.
Contrapeso 25 gr.
Contrapeso 30 gr.
Contrapeso 35 gr.
Contrapeso 40 gr.
Contrapeso 45 gr.
Contrapeso 50 gr.

Contrapeso 15 gr.
Contrapeso 20 gr.
Contrapeso 25 gr.
Contrapeso 30 gr.
Contrapeso 35 gr.
Contrapeso 40 gr.
Contrapeso 45 gr.
Contrapeso 50 gr.
Contrapeso 55 gr.
Contrapeso 60 gr.
Contrapeso 5 gr.
Contrapeso 5 gr.
Contrapeso 10 gr.
Rueda

Tornillo de rueda
Embellecedor de rueda
Tornillo M6x30

- 265 -

D412




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
24
5
11183-30 11184-30
Ctynuua 3agHero Koneca 11183-31 11184-33
D420 Rear wheel hub 11183-33 11184-40
Moyeu de roue arriére 11183-40 11184-43
Hinterradnabe 11183-41
Cubo de la rueda trasera 11183-43

- 266 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? 2 g(':'?{ @ Haumenosanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3104063-00 2 Qcb cTynUub Hub shaft Fusée Nabenachse Eje del cubo
2 +21100-3104014-00 2 Crynuua 3agmHero koneca Rear wheel hub Moyeu de roue arriere Hinterradnabe Cubo de rueda trasera
3 +21080-3104016-00 2 Konblo rpsi3esalmuTHoe Guard ring Bague pare-boue Staubschutzring Anillo guardapolvos
4 +21080-3104032-00 2 KonbLo CTOMOPHOE Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
5 +21080-3104020-00 2 MoawnnHUK  CTYNULbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
5 +21080-3104020-01 2 MoawnnHUK  CTYNULbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
5 +21080-3104020-02 2 MoawnnHUK  CTYNULbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
5 + 21080-3104020-04 2 MoawnnHUK  CTYNULbI Hub bearing Roulement de moyeu Radlager Rodamiento del cubo
6 +21080-3104079-00 2 |llaitba noAwWwMnNHUKA Bearing washer Rondelle de roulement Lagerscheibe Arandela del cojinete
7 +00001-0040442-71 2 Taiika M20x1,5 Self-locking nut M20x1.5 Ecrou autofreiné M20x1,5 S.Mutter M20x1,5 Tuerca M20x1,5
CaMOoKOHTpALascs
8 +21080-3103068-00 2 KonbLo YNAOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
9 4+ 21100-3103065-00 2 Konnak cTynuusl Koneca Wheel hub cover Couvre-moyeu Radnabenkappe Casquete del cubo rueda

- 267 -

D420




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

7
E120 8
9
10
4
1
E140 — 11
2
12
3
4 13
14
)
6 — E110 15
16
11183-30 11184-30
CuctemMa BEHTUNALUN U OTOMNNEHUS 11183-31 11184-33
E100 | Heating and ventilation system 11183-33 11184-40
Chauffage-ventilation 11183-40 11184-43
Heizungs- und Luftungsanlage 11183-41
Sistema de ventilacién y de calefaccion 11183-43

- 268 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8104049-01 ~ 1 BoapyxoBoa nesblil Air duct, LH Conduit d'air G Luftleitung links Conducto aire izq.
2 + 11180-8104049-00 ~ 1 BosayxoBoa neBblil Air duct, LH Conduit d'air G Luftleitung links Conducto aire izq.
3 +00001-0032764-01 2 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20 Vis M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
4 +00001-0025991-70 10 LWaii6a 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
5 +00001-0076711-01 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +11180-8101010-00 1 Oronutens B c6ope Heater unit assy Appareil de chauffage complet Heizgerat komplett Calefactor en conjunto
7 +11180-8104048-01 ~ 1 BoagyxoBo4 npasbiit Air duct, RH Conduit d'air D Luftleitung rechts Conducto aire der.
8 +11180-8104048-00 ~ 1 BoagyxoBO4 npasbiit Air duct, RH Conduit d'air D Luftleitung rechts Conducto aire der.
9 +11180-8122010-00 ~ 1 ®OunbTp  BO3AYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre & air Lutfilter Filtro de aire
9 +11180-8122010-01 ~ 1 dunbtp BO3AYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire
9 +11180-8122010-03 ~ 1 ®GunbTp  BO3AYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre & air Lutfilter Filtro de aire
10 +00001-0076712-01 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
11 +11180-8118010-00 1 Beuntunatop Fan Turbine Kuhlgeblase Ventilador
12 + 11180-8109135-00 1 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bgel Grapa
13 + 00001-0058962-11 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
14 4+ 00001-0025990-71 2 lllait6a 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
15 11180-8104032-10 1 Bospyxosog BeHTMRAALMM Air duct, ventilation system Conduit d'air de ventilation Luftleitung Conlcliuclt,o aire de
16 11180-8101342-10 1 BosgyxoBog o6orpesa canoxa Interior air duct Conduit d'air de chauffage de  Innenraum-Luftleitung \Cl)%r:}ldlajglt%naire calefaccion

I'habitacle

salon

- 269 -

E100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

7
8
9
E120 10
4
1 E140 | 11
2
12
3 E181
4 13
5 14
6 —TE111 15
16
11183-30 11184-30
CuctemMa BEHTUNALUN U OTOMNNEHUS 11183-33 11184-33
E101 | Heating and ventilation system 11184-40
Chauffage-ventilation 11184-43
Heizungs- und Liftungsanlage
Sistema de ventilacion y de calefaccién

- 270 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8104049-01 ~ 1 BoapyxoBoa nesblil Air duct, LH Conduit d'air G Luftleitung links Conducto aire izq.
2 + 11180-8104049-00 ~ 1 BosayxoBoa neBblil Air duct, LH Conduit d'air G Luftleitung links Conducto aire izq.
3 +00001-0032764-01 2 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20 Vis M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
4 +00001-0025991-71 10 LWaii6a 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
5 +00001-0076711-01 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +11186-8101010-00 1 Otonutens ¢ ynpasnexuem B Heater unit assy Appareil de chauffage complet Heizgerat komplett Calefactor en conjunto
7 +11180-8104048-01 ~ 1 Eizzsxoson npasblit Air duct, RH Conduit d'air D Luftleitung rechts Conducto aire der.
8 +11180-8104048-00 ~ 1 BoapyxoBoa npasbiit Air duct, RH Conduit d'air D Luftleitung rechts Conducto aire der.
9 +11180-8122010-00 ~ 1 Ounbtp BO3AYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre & air Luftfilter Filtro de aire
9 +11180-8122010-01 ~ 1 Ounbtp BO3AYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre & air Luftfilter Filtro de aire
9 +11180-8122010-03 ~ 1 Ounbtp BO3AYWHBIA Air cleaner Filtre & air Luftfilter Filtro de aire
10 4 00001-0076712-01 4 Buut camouapesamowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
11 +11186-8118010-00 1 Bentunstop cuctembl otonnenns Heating and conditioning Ventilateur du systeme de Heiz- und Luftungsgeblase Ventilador del sistema de
N KOHAWLMOHMPOBAHHS system fan chauffage et de conditio calefaccion y acondicion
12 + 11180-8109135-00 1 Ckob6a Clip Etrier Biigel Grapa
13 + 00001-0058962-11 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
14 + 00001-0025990-71 2 [llaitéa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
15 11180-8104032-10 1 BosayxoBog BeHTURALMM Air duct, ventilation system Conduit d'air de ventilation Luftleitung Congliuq'go aire de
16 11180-8101342-10 1 BosgyxoBog o6orpesa canoHa Interior air duct Conduit d'air de chauffage de Innenraum-Luftleitung \(g%rmiiglt%naire calefaccion

I'habitacle

salon

-271 -

E101




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
A600
2
3
6
11183-30 11184-30
OTonuTenb C ynpasfeHUueM U LaHramm 11183-31 11184-33
E110 | Ytater with controls and hoses 11183-33 11184-40
Bloc de chauffage avec commandes et tuyaux 11183-40 11184-43
Heizer mit Steuerung und Schlauchen 11183-41
Calefactor con mando y tubos flexibles 11183-43

-272 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8101200-10 1 Wnawr noasoasLMiA Supply hose Tuyau d'arrivee Zulaufschlauch Manguera de entrada
2 +11180-8101204-10 1 Wnaur oTBOASLMIA Return hose Tuyau de départ Auslaufleitung Manguera de salida
3 +21080-1300080-60 4 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
4 +11180-8101012-00 1 Oronutens B c6ope Heater unit assy Appareil de chauffage complet  Heizgerat komplett Calefactor en conjunto
5 11180-8101392-00 ~ 1 Poiyar npusoga 3acioHku Flap actuating rod Levier de commande de volet  Klappenbetatigungshebel Palanca de mando de
5 11180-8101392-01 ~ 1 Puiyar npusoga 3acnoHku Flap actuating rod Levier de commande de volet  Klappenbetatigungshebel g&ig[r)\ggade mando de
6 + 11180-8109135-00 7 Ckoba Clip Etrier Biigel g?;;?:sa
7 +11180-8109200-00 1 Tara npvBoja 3acnoHku Recirculation linkage rod Tringle de commande du volet  Rohr mittig Varilla de mando de la
peLMpKy ALK de recyclage mariposa de recirculacion
8 + 11180-8109020-00 1 Poiyarm ynpasnewns otonutenem Heater control levers Leviers de commande de Reglerhebel f. Heizung Palancas de mando del
chauffage calefactor
9 + 11180-8109220-00 ~ 2 Pyyka ynpaBneHus 3aCNOHKON Flap control handle Commande du volet Klappenbetatigungsgriff Pomo de mando mariposa
10 + 11180-8109220-10 ~ 2 Pyyka ynpaBneHus 3aCNOHKON Flap control handle Commande du volet Klappenbetatigungsgriff Pomo de mando mariposa
11 + 11180-8109044-00 1 Pykositka pbluara Knob Manette de levier Schalthebelknopf Empuhadura de palanca
12 +11180-8109170-00 1 Tpoc BRYCKHOW 3aCNOHKM Control cable, air intake flap ~ Cable de volet d'admission Betatigung Starterklappe Tirantg de mariposa de
13 +11180-8109164-00 2 Tpoc 3acnoHku 060rpesa Hor Flap control cable, footwell Cable de volet de chauffage ~ FuBraum-Heizklappe-Seilzug ?’ir;gr?teade mariposa

des pieds

- 273 -

E110




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
AB00 |
2
3
4 —E170
)
6
7
8
11183-30 11184-30
OTonuTenb C yNpasfeHNeM M LWiaaHramm 11183-33 11184-33
E111 | Ytater with controls and hoses 11184-40
Bloc de chauffage avec commandes et tuyaux 11184-43

Heizer mit Steuerung und Schlauchen

Calefactor con mando y tubos flexibles

- 274 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8101200-10 1 Wnawr noasoasLMiA Supply hose Tuyau d'arrivee Zulaufschlauch Manguera de entrada
2 +11180-8101204-10 1 Wnaur oTBOASLMIA Return hose Tuyau de départ Auslaufleitung Manguera de salida
3 +21080-1300080-60 4 XomyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
4 +11180-8101012-00 1 Oronutens B c6ope Heater unit assy Appareil de chauffage complet  Heizgerat komplett Calefactor en conjunto
5 +00001-0076692-01 3 Bunt camonapesaouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +00001-0025980-70 3 Llaitba 4 ctonopHas Lock washer 4 Rondelle d'arrét 4 Sicherungsscheibe 4 Arandela 4 de fijacion
7 +11180-8127200-00 ~ 1 MotopeaykTop 3aC/oHKM Heater flap, gear motor Motoréducteur de volet de bloc Getriebemotor fur Heizklappe ~ Motoreductor de la
oTonuTENs de chauffage mariposa del calefactor
7 +11180-8127200-01 ~ 1 MoTopeaykTop 3acnoHku Heater flap, gear motor Motoréducteur de volet de bloc  Getriebemotor fiir Heizklappe ~ Motoreductor de la
oTonuTens de chauffage mariposa del calefactor
7 + 11180-8127200-02 ~ 1 MoTopenykTop 3acnoHku Heater flap, gear motor Motoréducteur de volet de bloc Getriebemotor fur Heizklappe Motoreductor de la
oTonuTens de chauffage mariposa del calefactor
7 +11180-8127200-03 ~ 1 MotopeaykTop 3aC/oHKM Heater flap, gear motor Motoréducteur de volet de bloc Getriebemotor fur Heizklappe ~ Motoreductor de la
oTonuTENs de chauffage mariposa del calefactor
8 +11180-8127011-00 1 Ckoba Clip Etrier Biigel Grapa
9 11186-8109020-00 1 Puyaru ynpasnenns otonutenem Heating operating levers with  Commandes du bloc de Heizerregler mit Vorgabe Palancas de mando del
¢ 3amaTynkom master chauffage calefactor con selector
10 + 11186-8128070-00 ~ 1 3apatunk Temnepatypsl Bo3myxa  Cabin temperature control Dispositif de changement des ~ Temperaturvorgabe fur den Selector de temperatura
canoHa device températures de I'hab Gastraum de aire del habitaculo
10 +11186-8128070-01 ~ 1 3aparunk Temnepatypsl Bosmyxa  Cabin temperature control Dispositif de changement des ~ Temperaturvorgabe fir den Selector de temperatura
canoua device tempéeratures de I'hab Gastraum de aire del habitaculo
11 +11180-8109200-00 1 Tara npvBoja 3acnoHku Recirculation linkage rod Tringle de commande du volet  Rohr mittig Varilla de mando de la
peuMpKy ALK de réecyclage mariposa de recirculacion
12 + 11180-8109220-00 ~ 2 Pyyka ynpasneHus 3acNOHKOW Flap control handle Commande du volet Klappenbetatigungsgriff Pomo de mando mariposa
13 + 11180-8109220-10 ~ 2 Pyyka ynpasneHus 3acNOHKOW Flap control handle Commande du volet Klappenbetatigungsgriff Pomo de mando mariposa
14 + 11180-8109044-00 1 Pykoatka pbluara Knob Manette de levier Schalthebelknopf Empuhadura de palanca
15 + 11180-8109170-00 1 Tpoc BmycKkHOI# 3acNOHKM Control cable, air intake flap ~ Cable de volet d'admission Betatigung Starterklappe Tirante de mariposa de
entrada
16 + 11180-8109135-00 5 Ckoba Clip Etrier Biigel Grapa
17 +11180-8109164-00 1 Tpoc s3acnowku oborpesa Hor Flap control cable, footwell Cable de volet de chauffage ~ FuBraum-Heizklappe-Seilzug Tirante de mariposa

des pieds

- 275 -

E111




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

E120

Bo3pyxonpoBoabl 000rpeBa CTEKON

Air ducts, windscreen heating

Conduits d'air de dégivrage-désembuage des vitres
Luftleitung Scheibenheizung

Conductos de aire para calefaccion de cristales

- 276 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumMeHseMocTb
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application

@ HaumeHoBanue

@ Description

@D Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

o © o ~N o o W N =

—_

+ 21140-5325388-00
+00001-0041897-76
+11180-8108033-00 ~
+11180-8108033-01 ~
+11180-8108032-00 ~
+11180-8108032-01 ~
+11180-8102120-00

+21080-8101110-00
+11180-8102124-00

+11180-8102122-00

—_ =

7 BMHT CcaMOHapes3aolLmii
7 Ckoba

BosayxoBog nesblii
BosayxoBog nesblii
Bo3sgnyxoBog4 npasblit
Bo3sznyxoBog4 npasblit
BospyxoBoa BeHTURSLMM

Ckoba
BosayxoBoa BeHTMASLMK

Bo3oyxoBoa BEHTUASLMM

Self-tapping screw

Clip

Air duct, LH

Air duct, LH

Air duct, RH

Air duct, RH

Air duct, ventilation system

Clamp
Air duct, ventilation system

Air duct, ventilation system

Vis taraudeuse

Etrier

Conduit d'air G

Conduit d'air G

Conduit d'air D

Conduit d'air D

Conduit d'air de ventilation

Etrier
Conduit d'air de ventilation

Conduit d'air de ventilation

Blechschraube
Bugel

Luftleitung links
Luftleitung links
Luftleitung rechts
Luftleitung rechts
Luftleitung

Klammer
Luftleitung

Luftleitung

Tornillo autorroscante
Grapa

Conducto aire izq.
Conducto aire izq.
Conducto aire der.
Conducto aire der.

Conducto aire de
ventilacion
Grapa

Conducto aire de
ventilacion
Conducto aire de
ventilacion

- 277 -

E120




ODWN

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

16

E130

Conna BeHTUNAUUN Ky30Ba

Vents, body ventilation

Aérateurs de ventilation de I'habitacle
Dusen, Karosseriebelliftung

Aireadores de ventilacién del habitaculo

- 278 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-8104030-00 1 Conno BeHTMRSIUMM side vent nozzle Aérateur Duse Aireador der.
2 +11180-8104092-00 1 Conno ueHTpansHoe npasoe Central register, RH Aérateur central D Mitteldiise rechts Aireador central derecho
3 +00001-0011953-70 1 llaitéa 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
4 +00001-0076691-01 1 Bunt camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 + 21140-5325378-00 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +11180-8104093-00 1 Conno wueHTpansHoe nesoe Central register, LH Aérateur central G Mittelduise links Aireador central izquierdo
7 +11180-8104050-00 1 3acnoxka wueHTpanbHas Centre flap Volet central Zentralklappe Compuerta central
8 +11180-8104062-00 1 Poiyar npuBoga 3acioHku Flap actuating rod Levier de commande de volet  Klappenbetatigungshebel Palanca de mando de
9 + 11180-8104090-00 1 Conno ueHTpanbHoe npasoe Central register, RH Aérateur central D Mittelduise rechts Ei?égggs central derecho
9 + 11180-8104091-00 1 Conno wuenTpanbHoe nesoe Central register, LH Aérateur central G Mittelduse links Aireador central izquierdo
10 + 11180-8104080-00 1 Conno ueHTpanbHoe npasoe Central register, RH Aérateur central D Mittelduise rechts Aireador central derecho
11 11180-8104134-00 2 Jlonatka Bemywas LuenTpanbHoro Central vent nozzle master Volet menant d'aérateur central Antriebsschaufel Mittelduse Paleta motriz de la tobera
conna blade central
12 11180-8104139-00 2 TonkaTenb nONaToOK Central vent nozzle blades Commande des volets Schaufelstossel Mitteldiise Empujador de paletas de
LLeHTpanbHOro  conra actuator d'aérateur central la tobera central
13 11180-8104138-00 6 Nlonatka Bemomas 6onbluas Central vent nozzle slave blade Volet mené d'aérateur central ~ grosse Abtriebsschaufel Paleta conducida grande
LeHTpanbHoro conna (big) (grand) Mittelduse de la tobera central
14 11180-8104136-00 2 Jlonatka Begomas Manas Central vent nozzle slave blade Volet mené d'aérateur central  kleine Abtriebsschaufel Mitteldiise Paleta conducida
LLeHTpanbHOro  conna (small) (petit) pequena de la tobera
central
15 + 11180-8104081-00 1 Comno wuenTpanbHoe nesoe Central register, LH Aérateur central G Mittelduse links Aireador central izquierdo
16 +21010-8109137-00 4 Taiika npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
17 + 21140-5325388-00 4 Buut camoHapesawoimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
18 + 11180-8104040-00 1 Conno BeHTMnAuMM npasoe RH side vent nozzle Aérateur D Duse, rechts Aireador der.
18 + 11180-8104041-00 1 Conno BeHTURAUMM neBoe LH side vent nozzle Aérateur G Duse links Aireador izq.
19 + 11180-8104051-00 2 3acnoHka Flap Volet d'air Klappe Compuerta
20 + 11180-8104061-00 2 Conno 6okoBoe Side vent Buse latérale Seitenduse Aireador lateral
21 + 00001-0025991-71 4 |llanéa 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
22 + 00001-0076700-01 4 Byt camoHapesaoimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 279 -

E130




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3 7
8
4
9
10
11
5 B
12
6 13
11183-30 11184-30
BeHTUAATOP KNMMaTUYECKO YCTaHOBKMN 11183-31 11184-33
E140 | Fan. climate control system 11183-33 11184-40
Ventilateur de climatisation 11183-40 11184-43
Lufter Climate control system 11183-41
Ventilador de la climatizacién 11183-43

- 280 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8119020-00 1 Bosnyxo3abophuk B cHope Air intake assy Prise d'air complet Luftansaugstutzen komplette Toma aire en conjunto
2 21230-8118036-00 1 Ynutka BeHTMnsTOpa BEpXHAS Fan volute casing, upper Boitier supérieur du ventilateur Geblasespiralgehause oben Cuerpo del ventilador
superior
3 +00001-0038318-01 4 Taitka M5 ¢ 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar
dentado
4 +00001-0032992-01 4 Buut M5x12 Screw M5x12 Vis M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12
5 11180-8119124-00 1 Bospgyxonposog Air duct Manchon d'air Luftleitung Tuberia de aire
6 +21230-8118096-00 1 Natpybok nopgsoja Bo3dyxa Air inlet pipe Tubulure d'amenée d'air Luftzufuhrungsrohr Tubuladura de
alimentacion de aire
7 +21080-8101110-00 6 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
8 21230-8118037-00 1 Ynutka BeHTUNATOpPA HUXHAS Fan volute casing, lower Boitier inférieur du ventilateur ~ Geblasespiralgehause unten Cuerpo del ventilador
inferior
9 +21230-8118097-00 1 Ynnothutens BeHTMnsTOpa Fan grommet Joint de ventilateur Dichtung Empaquetadura del
ventilador
10 +21230-8118022-00 ~ 1 Pesuctop anektposentunstopa  Resistor, fan Résistance de ventilateur Zusatzwiderstand Resistor de ventilador
électrique eléctrico
10 +21230-8118022-01 ~ 1 Pe3uctop 9nekTpoBeHTMAATOpa Resistor, fan Resistance de ventilateur Zusatzwiderstand Resistor de ventilador
électrique eléctrico
11 + 00001-0076691-01 1 BunT camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
12 + 11180-8118020-00 ~ 1 Bentunsatop Fan Turbine Kuhlgeblase Ventilador
12 + 11180-8118020-01 ~ 1 Bentunsatop Fan Turbine Kuhlgeblase Ventilador
12 + 11180-8118020-02 ~ 1 Bentunsatop Fan Turbine Kuhlgeblase Ventilador
13 + 21230-6302332-00 3 BuHT camoHapesaioimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 281 -

E140




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
)
4 6
7
8
11183-30 11184-30
LLinTok BOJOOTpaxaTesibHbIV 11183-31 11184-33
E150 Water baffles 11183-33 11184-40
Tole pare-eau 11183-40 11184-43
Wasserabweiser 11183-41
11183-43

Tablero hidréfugo

- 282 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0076701-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
2 +00001-0025995-71 2 lllait6a 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 +21010-8109137-00 2 Tailka NpyXUHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
4 +11180-8119050-00 1 lutok BOmOOTPAXaTENbHBIA Water deflector Déflecteur d'eau Spritzblech Panel hidrbfugo
5 +00001-0076691-01 1 Bunt camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +00001-0025980-70 1 llaitéa 4 ctonopHas Lock washer 4 Rondelle d'arret 4 Sicherungsscheibe 4 Arandela 4 de fijacion
7 +00001-0045676-80 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5
8 +21110-8101195-10 1 YnnoTtHuTens otonutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéité Dichtung Empaquetadura

- 283 -

E150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
11183-30 11184-30
DednexkTopsbl BEITXHON BEHTUNALNN 11183-31 11184-33
E160 | Deflectors, exhaust ventilation 11183-33 11184-40
Déflecteurs de ventilation par aspiration 11183-40 11184-43
Luftleitbleche, Abluftanlage 11183-41
Deflectores de ventilacién por aspracion 11183-43

- 284 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumMeHseMocTb
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application

Kon

QTY

@ HaumeHoBanue

@ Description

o Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

+11180-8104086-00

2 [lehnekTop BLITAXHON

BEHTUNALNN

Outlet vent grille

Grille de ventilation par
aspiration

Luftverteilerdiise

Aireador

- 285 -

E160




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

- E110{E111

1
2
3 76
4
5
11183-30 11184-30
PapguaTtop otonutens 11183-31 11184-33
E170 Heating radiator 11183-33 11184-40
Radiateur de chauffage 11183-40 11184-43
Heizungsradiator 11183-41
Radiador de calefactor 11183-43

- 286 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 11180-8101214-00 1 Ynnothutens Tpy6 Grommet Joint d'étanchéité des tubes  Dichtung f. Rohre Goma de tubos
2 11180-8101230-00 1 Kapkac Frame Carcasse Rahmen Carcasa
3 11180-8101026-00 1 Kpuiwka koxyxa oTonuTtens Cover cover Couvercle de boitier de Abdeckungsdeckel Tapa de cubierta de
chauffage calefactor
4 + 00001-0005193-01 3 LWait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
5 + 00001-0076701-01 3 BuHT camoHapesaioimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 + 11180-8101050-00 1 Paguatop otonutens Heater radiator Radiateur de chauffage Heizungsradiator Radiador del calefactor
7 +21230-8101074-00 1 Mpoknagka papuatopa Gasket, radiator Joint de radiateur Kuhlerdichtung Junta de radiador

- 287 -

E170




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3 13
4
)
14
6 15
16
7 17
8 6
18
6
6 19
20
9
21
22
10 4
23
11 8
8 7
12
11183-30 11184-30
Cuctema KOHANLMOHUPOBAHUS 11183-33 11184-33
E181 | Conditioning system 11184-40
11184-43

Conditionnement d'air
Klimaanlage
Sistema de climatizacion

- 288 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21700-8120256-00 1 Konbuo ynnotwutensioe d=13,5 Sealing ring d=13,3 Bague d'étanchéite d=13,3 Dichtring d=13,3 Anillo de empaquetadura
d=13,3
2 +11180-8120100-10 1 Bnok Tpy6onposogos B cbope Pipes assembly Ensemble des tubulures Rohrleitungssatz Blogue de tuberias
3 4+ 00001-0009028-21 3 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30 Boulon M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30
4 4 00001-0025982-71 5 llaitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
5 4+ 00001-0009020-21 1 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
6 +21700-8120228-00 6 Konbuo ynnotHutenHoe d=7,5 Sealing ring d=7,5 Bague d'etanchéite d=7,5 Dichtring d=7,5 Anillo de empaquetadura
7 +00001-0038321-01 4 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado
8 + 00001-0026444-01 5 lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
9 +11180-8112010-10 1 KonpeHcatop ¢ pecuepom B Condenser and receiver Condensateur avec le récipient Kondensator mit Condensador con
c6ope assembly Flussigkeitsbehalter komplett receptor en conjunto
10 +00001-0045677-80 1 Xomytr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
11 +00001-0038360-21 1 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6uarbim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
12 +11180-8112042-01 2 Onopa KoHAeHcaTopa Condenser mount Appui du condenseur Kondensatorlagerung Apoyo del condensador
13 +11180-8116010-10 1 Bnok wucnaputens B cbope Evaporator block assy Evaporateur complet Verdampfer komplett Conjunto del bloque del
evaporador
14 +11186-8121030-00 1 Jatuuk wncnaputens Sensor, evaporator unit Capteur de vaporisateur Verdampfergeber Transmisor de vaporizador
15 11180-8116082-00 1 Ynnothutens 6noka wcnaputens Evaporator block seal Joint d'étanchéite de Verdampferdichtung Junta del bloque del
I'evaporateur evaporador
16 + 11180-8116162-00 1 Wnawr wcnaputens oteogswmit  Hose evaporator diverting Tuyau de retour de Verdampferableitschlauch Manguera de derivacion
I'évaporateur del eveporador
17 +11180-8116128-00 1 llityuep oTBOAA KOHAeHcaTa Condensation drainage nipple Raccord d'évacuation du Kondensatableitung Racor de derivacion del
condensat condensato
18 +11180-8120310-00 1 Tpybonposog  komnpeccopa Compresor pipe forcing Canalisation de refoulement du Kompressordruckleitung Tuberia del compresor de
HarHeTaW Wil compresseur presion
19 +11180-8111012-10 1 Komnpeccop ¢ MydToit Compressor with sleeve Compresseur avec manchon  Kompressor mit Kupplung Compresor con
acoplamiento
20 + 11180-8120300-00 1 Tpybonposog  komnpeccopa Compressor pipe suction Canalisation d'aspiration du Kompressor-Saugrohr Tuberia del compresor de
BCACHIBAIOWMI compresseur aspiracion
21 +11180-8111510-00 3 Bont Kkpenneuus komnpeccopa  Compressor bolt M8x75 Boulon de fixation du Befestigungsschraube Tornillo de fijacion del
M8x95 compresseur M8x95 Kompressor M8x95 compresor M8x95
22 +11180-8111511-00 1 BonT Kkpennenns Komnpeccopa Compressor bolt M8x75 Boulon de fixation du Befestigungsschraube Tornillo de fijacion del
M8x75 compresseur M8x75 Kompressor M8x75 compresor M8x75
23 +00001-0009030-21 1 Bont M6x35 Bolt M6x35 Boulon M6x35 Schraube M6x35 Tornillo M6x35

- 289 -

E181




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

8
9
1 10
11
2
4 13
1412
15
3|5
11
10
6 16
7 _ 17
18
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
OMbiBaTENlb BETPOBOro CTEKNA 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (01)
E200 Windscreen washer 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)
Lave-glace du pare-brise 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Wascher, Windschutzscheibe 11183-41 (01)
Lavaparabrisas 11183-43 (01)

- 290 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 4+ 00001-0045696-80 1 Ckoba 12 Clamp 12 Etrier 12 Kabelschelle 12 Grapa 12
2 21010-1104089-00 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Empaquetadura
3 +11180-5208102-00 1 Bayok ombiBaTens Washer fluid container Réservoir de lave-glace Waschbehalter Deposito de
lavaparabrisas
4 +21080-5208422-10 1 Kpbiwka 6ayka Cap Couvercle de réservoir Deckel Tapa de deposito
5 + 11180-5208104-00 1 Bayok ombiBaTENs Washer fluid container Réservoir de lave-glace Waschbehalter Deposito de
lavaparabrisas
6 + 21100-5208458-00 1 YnnotHutens Grommet Joint d'etancheite Dichtung Empaquetadura
7 +00001-0038364-21 1 Bont M6x16 ¢ 3ybuatbim Toothed collar bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
8 + 11180-5208095-00 1 Wnaur Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
9 +00001-0045676-80 1 Xomyr 84,5 Clip 84.5 Collier 84,5 Kabelband 84,5 Abrazadera 84,5
10 +21080-5208060-00 (01)(02-10) 2 Xuknep ombiBatens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzduse Surtidor del lavador
11 +21230-5208060-00 ~ (02-110,114,115) 2 Xuknep ombiBaTens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzduse Surtidor
(03)
11 +21230-5208060-01 ~ (02-110,114,115) 2 Xuknep ombiBaTens Washer jet Gicleur de lave-glace Spritzdise Surtidor
(03)
12 + 11180-5208090-00 1 UnaHrM cTeknoombiBaTeENs B Washer hoses assy Conduite de lave-glace Schlauchleitungen Tuberia de lavacristal en
c6ope Scheibenwaschanlage conjunto
13 + 11180-5208098-00 1 Tpybka npasas Pipe, RH Tube D Rohr rechts Tubo der.
14 +21050-1127036-00 1 Tpoitnuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stiuck Racoren T
15 + 11180-5208097-00 1 pr6|(a neBasi Pipe, LH Tube G Rohr links Tubo izq.
16 + 11180-5208124-00 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étanchéite Dichtring Empaquetadura
17 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
18 +21100-5208009-00 ~ 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bgnmtga%el lavador
18 +21100-5208009-05 ~ 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador
18 +21100-5208009-07 ~ 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador
18 +21100-5208009-10 ~ 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador
18 +21100-5208009-11 ~ 1 Hacoc ombiBaTens Washer pump Pompe de lave-glace Pumpe f. Waschbehalter Bomba del lavador

- 291 -

E200




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
6
2
3 7
4
8
4
9
11183-30 11184-30
CrexsioouncTuTesnib NnepeaHunn 11183-31 11184-33
E300 | Front wiper 11183-33 11184-40
Essuie-glace avant 11183-40 11184-43
Frontscheibenwischer 11183-41
11183-43

Limpiaparabrisas

- 292 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-5205072-00 ~ 1 lletka creknoounctuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
1 +11180-5205072-01 ~ 1 lletka creknoounctuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
2 +11180-5205070-00 ~ 1 lletka creknoounctuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
2 +11180-5205070-01 ~ 1 lletka creknoounctuTens Wiper blade Balai d'essuie-glace Wischerblatt Escobilla
3 +00001-0009024-21 2 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
4 +00001-0026437-01 2 [llaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
5 +00001-0026406-01 1 LWaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
6 + 11180-5205066-00 ~ 1 Puyar creknoounctutens npaswiii Wiper arm, RH Bras d'essui-glace D Wischerarm, rechts Palanca de limpialunas
der.
6 + 11180-5205066-01 ~ 1 Poiyar cteknoounctutens npaswit Wiper arm, RH Bras d'essui-glace D Wischerarm, rechts Palanca de limpialunas
der.
7 + 11180-5205065-00 ~ 1 Poiyar creknoounctutens neswin  Wiper arm LH Bras d'essui-glace G Wischerarmlinks Palanca de limpialunas izg.
7 + 11180-5205065-01 ~ 1 Poiyar creknoounctutens neswii  Wiper arm LH Bras d'essui-glace G Wischerarmlinks Palanca de limpialunas izg.
8 + 11180-5205015-00 ~ 1 Creknoounctutens B cbope Wiper assy Essuie-glace complet Scheibenwischer komplett Limpialunas en conjunto
8 + 11180-5205015-01 ~ 1 Creknoounctutens B cbope Wiper assy Essuie-glace complet Scheibenwischer komplett Limpialunas en conjunto
9 + 00001-0058962-11 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

- 293 -

E300




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
1
2
3
M190
)
6
D101
11183-33 11184-33
HanyeHble nogywkn 6e3onacHOCTH 11183-43 11184-40
E40Q | 'nflatable air bags 11184-43

Coussins d'air gonflables (airbags)
Airbags
Airbags

- 294 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0025981-71 5 Llaitba 5 ctonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

2 +00001-0058964-11 5 Taiika M5 Nut M5 Ecrou M5 Mutter M5 Tuerca M5

3 +21720-8232010-00 1 Moaynb rasorexepatopHbiii Gas module Module de gazogene Gaserzeuger-Modul Mbédulo de generador de
gas

4 + 11180-8233020-00 1 Mopynb HamyBHOW noaywku Air bag module Module de airbag Air-Bag-Modul Mbdulo de airbag

5 +00001-0038321-01 3 laitka M6 ¢ 3ybuaTthim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado

6 + 11180-3824010-00 1 Bnok ynpasneuus nomywkamu Air-bag control module Bloc de commande des airbags Steuergerat fur AIR-bags Unidad de control de

6esonacHocTy airbag

- 295 -

E400




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4

11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)

KoHTponnep cucteMbl ynpassieHus ABUraTenem 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)

K100 | Electronic control module,engine management system 11183-33 (01) 11184-40 (02)

Calculateur du systéme de gestion du moteur
Motor-Steuergerét
Controller del sistema de mando motor

- 296 -

11183-40 (01)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (01)

11184-43 (02)




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11174-1411066-00 (02 - E-ra3) 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
2 +21703-1411078-00 (02 - E-raa) 2 dukcatop Retaining clip Circlip Arretierung Fijador
3 +11194-1411020-20 (02 - E-ra) 1 Kowutponnep o. Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
4 +00001-0076701-01 (02 - E-ra3) 4 Buut camonapesaiowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 +00001-0076710-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +11187-1411078-00 2 dukcarop Retaining clip Circlip Arretierung Fijador
7 + 21140-5325388-00 1 Bunt camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
8 +11183-1411096-00 1 OkpaH 3awWmTHBIA Protective shield Tole de protection Schutzschirm Pantalla de proteccion
9 +11183-1411020-51 ~ (01 - E-ra3) 1 Kowutponnep o. Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
9 +11183-1411020-52 ~ (01 - E-ra3) 1 Kowutponnep o. Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
9 +11194-1411020-01 ~ (02- E-3) 1 Kowutponnep o. Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
9 +11194-1411020-02 ~ (02- E-3) 1 Kowutponnep o. Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
9 +11194-1411020-10 (02-E-3,E4) 1 Koutponnep Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
9 +21114-1411020-00 ~ (01-E-3) 1 Koutponnep M7.9.7 Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection M7.9.7  Steuergerat M7.9.7 Ordenador M7.9.7
9 +21114-1411020-41 ~ (01-E-3) 1 Kontponnep 'I\E/llggr'gnic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador
9 +21114-1411020-42 ~ (01-E-3) 1 Kontponnep Electronic control module Calculateur d'injection Steuergerat Ordenador

- 297 -

K100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
1
3
4
11183-30 11184-30
BoiknioyaTtesib 3aXXuraHusa 11183-31 11184-33
K110 Ignition switch 11183-33 11184-40
Contacteur d'allumage 11183-40 11184-43
Zundschalter 11183-41
11183-43

Interruptor de encendido

- 298 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-3704010-00 1 Beblknioyatens 3axuraHus Ignition switch Contact d'allumage-démarrage Zundschalter Interruptor de encendido

2 21100-3704217-00 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa

3 +21100-3704324-00 4 Bont M6 Bolt M6 Boulon M6 Schraube M6 Tornillo M6

4 + 11180-3763070-00 ~ 1 NMynbT  AMCTAHLMOHHOTO Remote control Télécommande a distance Fernbedienung Cuadro de mando a
ynpasnenus distancia

4 + 11180-3763070-01 ~ 1 MynbT  AMCTAHLMOHHOTO Remote control Télecommande a distance Fernbedienung Cuadro de mando a
ynpasnenus distancia

4 + 11180-3763070-03 ~ 1 MynbT  AMCTaHUMOHHOTO Remote control Telecommande a distance Fernbedienung (Cj)ilsjtaadnr(t:)iade mando a

ynpasneHus

- 299 -

K110




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4
A100JA101
)
6
7
8
9
10
11
11183-30
Mopaynb 1 cBe4Ym 3axuraHus 11183-31
K120 | 'gnition module with plugs 11183-33
Module d'allumage et bougies 11183-40
Zundmodul und Ziundkerzen 11183-41
Modulo y bujias de encendido 11183-43

- 300 -




n. | Nowss. | [lara Homep getanu Npumetsemocts |Kon Description Désignation Benennun Denominacion
It. [ Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY @ Hanmenosanne D Pt @ Désignati [ D 9 [ E J

- O © 0 0 N O Ul o O~ W NN = =

+21110-3707010-00 ~ 4 Cseya 3axuraHus Spark plug Bougie d'allumage Zundkerze Bujia de encendido
+21110-3707010-03 ~ 4 Cseya 3axuraHus Spark plug Bougie d'allumage Zundkerze Bujia de encendido
+00001-0011980-73 1 lllait6a 8 npyxuxHas koHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
+00001-0060432-21 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
+21080-1003286-00 5 BuHT Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
+21110-3705010-02 ~ 1 Karywka saxuranus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
+21110-3705010-03 ~ 1 Karywka saxuranus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
+21110-3705010-04 ~ 1 Karywka saxuranus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
+00001-0026470-01 1 Wai6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
4+ 00001-0060442-21 1 Bont MB8x50 Bolt M8x50 Boulon M8x50 Schraube M8x50 Tornillo M8x50
+21110-3705410-10 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitn KaTyuwiku Bracket Support de bobine Halter Soporte de bobina
+21110-3705410-11 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitn KaTyuwiku Bracket Support de bobine Halter Soporte de bobina
21110-3705422-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
+00001-0005168-70 1 llait6a 10 npyxmHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
+ 00001-0059707-21 1 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25

- 301 -

K120




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

K401
)
1
2 6
3
A102
4
11184-30
Mopaynb 1 cBeuu 3axuraHus 11184-33
Ignition module with plugs 11184-40
K121 11184-43

Module d'allumage et bougies
Zindmodul und Zindkerzen
Médulo y bujias de encendido

- 302 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 4+ 00001-0009024-21 4 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
2 4+ 00001-0005194-01 4 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
3 +21120-3705010-11 ~ 4 Karywka saxuraus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
3 +21120-3705010-12 ~ 4 Karywka saxuraus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
3 +21120-3705010-13 ~ 4 Karywka saxuraus Ignition coil Bobine d'allumage Zundspule Bobina de encendido
4 +21120-3707010-00 ~ 4 Cgeya 3axuraHus Spark plug Bougie d'allumage Zundkerze Bujia de encendido
4 +21120-3707010-01 ~ 4 Cseya 3axuraHus Spark plug Bougie d'allumage Zundkerze Bujia de encendido
5 +00001-0009021-21 1 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6éx14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube Méx14 Tornillo M6x14
6 4+ 00001-0011977-73 1 lllaitéa 6 npyxuxHas koHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica

- 308 -

K121




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

7
8
1
2
3
4 9
)
10
6
3
4
11
11183-30 11184-30
BaTapes akKymynsTopHas 11183-31 11184-33
Battery 11183-33 11184-40
K130 Batterie 11183-40 11184-43
Batterie 11183-41
Bateria 11183-43

- 304 -




:1‘ N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 21230-3703109-10 2 Craxka Link Tendeur SpannschloB Tirante
2 +00001-0060433-21 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
3 +00001-0005166-70 8 lllaiiba 8 npyxmHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
4 +00001-0005196-01 8 Llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
5 11180-8403416-00 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
6 +00001-0061008-11 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
7 +21100-3701686-00 2 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
8 +21212-3703110-00 1 Mnanka Fixing plate Plaque Leiste Placa
9 +21230-3703095-00 1 MNoanox Tray Cuvette Tragerplatte Bandeja
10 + 11180-8403400-00 1 Nnowapka Platform Plateau Tragerplatte Plataforma
11 + 11180-8403410-00 1 Onopa nnowaaku Tray supporting bracket Support de semelle de batterie Trittplattenlager Apoyo de la placa

- 305 -

K130




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
A145]A146
4
5
6
7
8
11183-30 11184-30
FeHepaTtop ¢ apmaTtypow 11183-31 11184-33
K 140 Alternator and fixtures 11183-33 11184-40
Alternateur et ses fixations 11183-40 11184-43
Generator mit Trager 11183-41
Alternador con accesorios 11183-43

- 306 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3701686-00 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
2 4+ 00001-0060444-21 1 Bont MB8x60 Bolt M8x60 Boulon M8x60 Schraube M8x60 Tornillo M8x60
3 +11190-3701010-00 ~ 1 Tenepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador
3 +11190-3701010-03 ~ 1 Tenepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador
3 +21700-3701010-10 ~ (KY) 1 Tenepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador
3 +21700-3701010-11 ~ (KY) 1 Tenepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador
4 +11180-3701376-00 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
5 +21100-3701638-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Bichse Casquillo
6 +21100-3701637-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Apoyo de goma
7 +21100-3701634-00 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
8 +00001-0061008-21 1 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

- 307 -

K140




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
5
4|6
7
8
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (02)
CrapTtep 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
K150 | Starter motor 11183-33 (02) 11184-40 (02)
Démarreur 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Anlasser 11183-41 (01)
Arrancador 11183-43 (01)

- 308 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 01488 -->03.10 + 21100-3708010-00 ~ 1 Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador

1 01488 -->03.11 +21100-3708010-02 ~ 1 Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador

1 1488 03.10--> +21110-3708010-10 ~ (01) 1 Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador

1 3000 10.10--> +21110-3708010-12 ~ (01) 1 Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador

2 21100-1001257-00 (01) 2 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1,25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

3 +21120-3708010-00 (02) 1 Craprep Starter motor Démarreur Starter Arrancador

4 +21100-3701686-00 (02) 3 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

- 3009 -

K150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10
1
2
3
4
6
7
8 11
> 9|12
13
9 4
- 14
15
3 16
11183-30 11184-30
OcBelueHne nepegHee 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
K200 Front lights 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Eclairage avant 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
Vorderbeleuchtung 11183-41

Luces delanteras

- 310 -

11183-43 (01)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3743010-00 ~ (01) 1 dapa npotnsoTyMaHHas Foglight Phare antibrouillard Nebelscheinwerfer Faro antiniebla
1 +11180-3743010-01 ~ (01) 1 dapa npotnsoTyMaHHas Foglight Phare antibrouillard Nebelscheinwerfer Faro antiniebla
1 +11180-3743011-00 ~ (01) 1 cdapa npotnsoTyMaHHas Foglight Phare antibrouillard Nebelscheinwerfer Faro antiniebla
1 +11180-3743011-01 ~ (01) 1 cdapa npotnsoTyMaHHas Foglight Phare antibrouillard Nebelscheinwerfer Faro antiniebla
2 +00001-0076701-07 (01 6 Bunt camonapesaiouwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
3 +00001-0038364-21 6 Bont M6x16 ¢ 3yGuarbim Toothed collar bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
4 4 00001-0026437-01 4 |lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
5 +11180-3711010-00 ~ 1 Bnok-¢apa npasas Headlight unit, RH Bloc optique D Scheinwerfer-Leuchteginheit Faro der.
rechts
5 +11180-3711010-01 ~ 1 Bnok-¢papa npasas Headlight unit, RH Bloc optique D Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit Faro der.
rechts
6 21030-3711217-00 2 Jlamna ranorenHas H1 12B 55 Br  Halogen bulb H1 12V 55W Ampoule H1 12V 55W Halogengliuhlampe H1 12 V, 55 Lampara H1 12V 55W
Watt
7 21230-3711217-00 2 Namna ranorenHas H7 12B 55 Bt Halogen bulb H7 12V 55W  Ampoule H7 12V 55W Halogengluhlampe H7 12 V, 55 Lampara H7 12V 55W
Watt
8 21100-3711225-00 2 Nlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W
9 21080-3715044-00 4 Namna 12B 5Bt Bulb 12V 5W Ampoule 12V 5W Gluhlampe 12 V, 5 Watt Lampara 12V 5W
10 + 21150-3710200-00 ~ 1 Bbiknoyatenb Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor
10 +21150-3710200-01 ~ 1 Bbiknoyatenb Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor
11 + 11180-3726087-00 2 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Junta
12 +11180-3726010-00 ~ 2 Ykasatenb nosopota BOKOBONA Direction indication side Répétiteur latéral de clignotant Fahrrichtungsanzeiger Luz de direccion lateral
repeater
12 + 11180-3726010-02 ~ 2 Yxasatenb noBopoTa GOKOBOWA Direction indication side Répétiteur lateral de clignotant Fahrrichtungsanzeiger Luz de direccion lateral
repeater
13 21080-8109142-00 2 BuuT camoHapesamouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
14 +21010-8109143-00 2 Tailka NpyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
15 +11180-3711011-00 ~ 1 Bnok-dapa nesas Headlight unit, LH Bloc optique G Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit links Faro izq.
15 +11180-3711011-01 ~ 1 Bnok-dapa nesas Headlight unit, LH Bloc optique G Scheinwerfer-Leuchteeinheit links Faro izq.
16 + 11180-3711060-00 1 KpoHwrTeitn npasbiit Bracket, RH Support D Trager, rechts Soporte der.
16 +11180-3711061-00 1 KpoHwrTeitn neswiit Bracket, LH Support G Trager, links Soporte izq.

- 311 -

K200




WN =~

Tt

b J4HAA111353357A 53

3910323444
Homma . Hio77
FHHHAA

7

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

77373TATF

T
HHAH474715
I
¥ A
3

[ d ettt
A

~NW N OO

11184-30

K220

OcBelieHune canoHa
Interior lighting

Eclairage de I'habitacle
Innenraumbeleuchtung
lluminacion del habitaculo

- 312 -

11183-30
11183-31 (01)
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41 (01)
11183-43

11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3714014-00 ~ (01 1 Pamka nnadona Frame Cadre de plafonnier Innenraumleuchterahmen Marco de plafon
2 +00001-0041897-76 2 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa
3 +00001-0076701-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
4 +21700-3714010-00 ~ (01) 1 Nnadon uHAMBUAYaNbHOrO Reading light Plafonnier d'éclairage individuel Lesespot Luz individual
ocBeLLeHNs
5 +00001-0076680-01 (KY) 2 BuuT camoHape3aiouwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 + 11186-8128050-00 ~ (KY) 1 Jlatunk Temnepatypsl Temperature sensor Sonde de température Temperaturfuhler Transmisor de temperatura
6 +11186-8128050-01 ~ (KY) 1 Jatunk Temnepartypsl Temperature sensor Sonde de température Temperaturfhler Transmisor de temperatura
6 + 11186-8128050-02 ~ (KY) 1 Jlatumk TemnepaTyphl BO3ayxa Intake air temperature sensor  Sonde de température d'air Lufttemperaturfihler S'ensor de temperatura
aire
7 +11180-3714010-00 ~ 1 Nnadon ocBelweHns canoxa Interior light Plafonnier de I'habitacle Innenraumleuchte Luz de techo
7 +11180-3714010-01 ~ 1 Nnadon ocBelweHns canoxa Interior light Plafonnier de I'habitacle Innenraumleuchte Luz de techo
8 +11180-3714350-00 ~ 1 ®donapb ocBewenns GaraxHuka Luggage compartment lamp  Eclaireur de coffre a bagages  Kofferraumleuchte Lampara de iluminacion
del portaequipajes
8 +11180-3714350-01 ~ 1 ®onapb ocsewenns GaraxHuka Luggage compartment lamp  Eclaireur de coffre a bagages  Kofferraumleuchte Lampara de iluminacion
del portaequipaies
9 + 11180-3710220-00 2 3arnywka End piece Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

- 313 -

K220




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
5 13
113
4 14
11183-30 11184-30
OcBelleHne 3agHee 11183-31 11184-33
K230 | Rear lights 11183-33 11184-40
Eclairage arriere 11183-40 11184-43
Hinterbeleuchtung 11183-41
Luces traseras 11183-43

- 314 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3716011-00 1 doxapb 3aaHuii nesblit Rear light, LH Feu arriere G SchluBleuchte, links Piloto trasero izq.
2 00001-0041481-90 4 Namna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W
3 21100-3711225-00 2 Nlamna 12B 21Bt Bulb 12V 21W Ampoule 12V 21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 21 Watt Lampara 12V 21W
4 21230-3716225-00 2 flavna 12B 4/21Bt Bulb 12V 4/21W Ampoule 12V 4/21W Gluhlampe 12 V, 4/21 Watt Lampara 12V 4/21W
5 +11180-8212778-00 ~ 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
5 +11180-8212778-01 ~ 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
6 +00001-0038318-01 2 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar
dentado
7 + 11180-3716810-00 ~ 1 donapb curHana TOpMOXeHus Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMONHUTENbHbIN
7 + 11180-3716810-01 ~ 1 doHapb curHana TOPMOXeHus Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NOMNONHUTENbHbIN
7 +11180-3716810-02 ~ 1 ®onapb curHana TOpMOXeHus Brake light Feu stop Bremsleuchte Piloto de frenado
NONONHUTENbHbIN
8 + 11180-3716118-00 1 YnnoTtHutens Seal Joint d'étancheite Dichtungsprofil Goma
9 + 11180-3716846-00 1 Kpblwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa
10 + 11180-8212786-00 2 BUHT Kpennewns Haknagku Fastening screw, overlay Vis de fixation Befestigungsschraube Tuerca de fijacion de la
Frontscheibenauflage cubrejunta
11 +21100-8212772-10 2 06nvuoBKa BUHTA Trim, screw Enjoliveur de vis Schraubenverkleidung Revestimiento del tornillo
12 + 11180-3717010-00 2 dounapb ocsewenns HomepHoro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3HaKa d'immatriculation
13 + 11180-3716010-00 1 donapb sagnuit npasbiii Rear light, RH Feu arriere D SchluBleuchte, rechts Piloto trasero der.
14 +21700-3716126-00 ~ 6 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
14 +21700-3716126-01 ~ 6 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

- 315 -

K230




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 11
12
2 13
14
D100
3
4
15
5 16
17
6 18
7 19
8 20
9
10
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
CurHansl 11183-31 (01) 11184-33
- 11183-33 11184-40
K300 Z(\a/l(;:teidsiseu rs 11183-40 11184-43
Signale 11183-41
Sefales 11183-43

- 316 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3709315-01 ~ 1 Coeaunutenn Connection Elément de liaison Verbindungsstiick Conexion
1 +21100-3709315-00 ~ 1 Coeaunutenn Connection Elément de liaison Verbindungsstiick Conexion
1 + 21230-3709320-00 (01) 1 Kopnyc nepeknioyateneit Housing Connecteur des commutateurs Gehause Cuerpo de mando
2 + 11180-3709340-00 1 Nepeknioyatenn Wiper switch Commande d'essuie-glace Schalter der Wischanlage Mando de limpiaparabrisas
CTEKN004NCTUTENS
3 + 21230-3709330-00 1 MNepeknioyatens cseta Lighting switch Commande d'eclairage Blinkerschalter Mando de luces
4 +00001-0038322-01 1 Taiika M8 ¢ 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 guerceclj M8 de collar
5 +21100-3721010-00 ~ 1 MpuGop 3ByKOBOI Horn Avertisseur sonore Horn Ctlaar}(tgn chstico
5 +21100-3721010-03 ~ 1 MpuBop 3ByKOBOIA Horn Avertisseur sonore Horn Claxon acustico
5 +21100-3721020-03 ~ 1 MpuBop 3ByKOBOIA Horn Avertisseur sonore Horn Claxon acustico
6 +21150-3828210-00 ~ 1 Jatumk wapyxHoit Temnepatypn  Outside temperature sensor Ca%teur de température AuBentemperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura
6 + 21150-3828210-02 ~ 1 Jlatumk HapyxHoit Temnepatyps  Outside temperature sensor g@p{gﬂ:ede température AuBentemperaturfuhler g)gr?;grr de temperatura
6 + 21150-3828210-03 ~ 1 Jatuuk wapyxHoit Temnepatyps  Outside temperature sensor g:g{:ﬂ:ede température AuBentemperaturfuhler g)gr?;g)rr de temperatura
7 +21080-3720010-10 1 Buiknioyatenb curHana Brake light switch %@r?tl:gtt:ur de feu stop Bremslichtschalter ?r:(tfrrrlﬁgtor aviso de
TOpPMOXEHUS frenado
8 + 21080-3720780-00 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
9 +11180-3720010-00 ~ (E-ras) 1 Buiknioyatens curhana Brake light switch Contacteur de feu stop Bremslichtschalter Interruptor aviso de
TOPMOXEHNS frenado
9 + 11180-3720010-01 ~ (E-ras) 1 Bebiknioyatens curiana Brake light switch Contacteur de feu stop Bremslichtschalter Interruptor aviso de
TOPMOXeHus frenado
10 +00001-0007912-11 (E-ras) 1 Taitka M12x1,5 Hu3kas Thin nut M12x1,5 Ecrou bas M12x1,5 Flachmutter M12x1,5 Tuerca M12x1,5 baja
11 +11170-7903010-00 (34,36) 1 AuTenna paguonpuemHnka Aerial Antenne Antenne Antena de radiorreceptor
12 +21100-7903030-00 1 3arnyuika Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
13 +21230-7903020-00 (34,36) 1 Kabenb aHTeHHbI Aerial wire Cable d'antenne Antennenleitung Cable de antena
14 +00001-0038318-01 1 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 zi'uerc?j M5 de collar
15 + 00001-0076787-01 1 BunT camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tgpr:ieﬁooautorroscante
16 + 21230-3710230-00 1 Buiknioyatens Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor
17 +21230-3710138-00 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Halter Soporte
18 + 11180-3720015-00 (E-ras) 1 Buiknioyatens curHana clutch pedal position signal commande du signal de position Signalschalter der interruptor del sehal de
NONOXEHNS NEesany CLenneHus switch de la pédale d'embr Kupplungspedalstellung posicion del pedal de emb
19 +11180-3720024-00 (E-ras) 1 Koxyx 3awWwuTHbIA Bellows Soufflet protecteur Faltenbalg Protector
20 +00001-0076690-01 (E-ras) 1 BuHT camoHapesalowmit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

- 317 -

K300




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

8

K310

MpuGopbl N noacBeTKka
Instruments and illumination
Instruments et éclairage

Gerate und Tafelgerate-beleuchtung
Instrumentos y iluminacién

- 318 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33 (01)
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43 (01)

11184-30
11184-33 (01)
11184-40
11184-43 (01)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 -->12.10 + 11180-3801010-00 ~ 1 Kom6unaums npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 -->12.11 + 11180-3801010-01 ~ 1 Kom6unauns npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 -->12.12 + 11180-3801010-02 ~ 1 Kom6unaums npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 -->12.13 + 11180-3801010-03 ~ 1 Kom6unauns npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 -->12.14 +11180-3801010-04 ~ 1 Kom6unauus npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 12.10--> + 11180-3801010-20 ~ 1 Kom6unauns npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 12.10--> + 11180-3801010-22 ~ 1 Kom6unaums npu6opos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
1 12.10--> + 11180-3801010-23 ~ 1 Kom6unauns npubopos Instrument cluster Tableau de bord Kombiinstrument Cuadro instrumentos
2 + 00001-0011954-71 2 |llaitba 5 npyxuHHas Spring washer 5 Rondelle élastique 5 Federscheibe 5 Arandela 5 elastica
3 + 00001-0026381-01 2 |laiba 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
4 + 00001-0032740-01 2 BuHt M5x12 Screw M5x12 Vis M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12
5 + 21230-3725200-00 ~ 1 MopeuxHas yactb npukypusatens Cigarette lighter mobile part Allume-cigare Zigarettenaannder, bewegliches Elemento movil del
5 21230-3725200-01 ~ 1 MopeuxHas yactb npukypusatens Cigarette lighter mobile part Allume-cigare -Zr%Lirettenaannder, bewegliches E?:rﬁgggdr%vil del
6 + 21230-3725100-00 ~ 1 Kopnyc npukypusatens Cigarette lighter housing Corps d'allume-cigare -(g?ilrl'nmzl]ndergehéuse gTJ(;(?Sgeéj:rencendedor
6 21230-3725100-01 ~ 1 Kopnyc npukypusatens Cigarette lighter housing Corps d'allume-cigare Glimmzundergehause Cuerpo de encendedor
7 + 21230-3725400-00 ~ 1 Konbuo nocsetkn npukypusatens Ring, cigarette lighter Eclairage de I'allume-cigarettes ~ Glimmzunder-Ableuchten Anillo reflector del
searchlight encendedor
7 21230-3725400-01 ~ 1 Konbuo nocsetkn npukypusatens Ring, cigarette lighter Eclairage de l'allume-cigarettes ~ Glimmzunder-Ableuchten Anillo reflector del
searchlight encendedor
8 + 11180-3709608-00 ~ 1 MepeknioyaTens pexumos Heater switch Commande de chauffage Schalter der Heizanlage Interruptor del calefactor
oTonuTens
8 + 11180-3709608-01 ~ 1 Mepeknioyatens pexumoB Heater switch Commande de chauffage Schalter der Heizanlage Interruptor del calefactor
oTonuTens
9 +21080-3717010-00 ~ 1 donapb ocsewenns Homeproro  Number plate light Eclaireur de plaque Kennzeichenbeleuchtung Piloto de matricula
3Haka d'immatriculation
9 +21100-3714300-00 ~ 1 donapb OCBelLEHMs BeLIeBOro Glovebox light Lampe d'éclairage de boite &  Handschuhfachlampe Lampara de alumbrado
awmka gants guantera
10 + 21080-3714615-00 ~ 2 MlaTpoH nopcBeTKM Holder, illumination Douille d'eclaireur Lampenfassung _Portalénjparas de
10 +21080-3714615-01 ~ 2 MaTpoH nopcBeTKM Holder, illumination Douille d'eclaireur Lampenfassung ig%rngl?i%?;aras de
10 +21080-3714615-02 ~ 2 MaTpoH nopcBeTKM Holder, illumination Douille d'eclaireur Lampenfassung ig%rngl?i%?;aras de
11 + 11180-8109450-00 1 06nuuoBka puivaros Trim, levers Revétement des leviers Hebelverkleidung gjggst?rlr?ignto de palancas
11 + 11183-8109450-00 (KY) 1 06nuuoBka puivaros Trim, levers Revétement des leviers Hebelverkleidung Revestimiento de palancas
12 + 00001-0076690-01 4 BuuT camoHapesalwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
13 + 00001-0005192-01 4 |llait6a 4 Washer 4 Rondelle 4 Scheibe 4 Arandela 4
14 +11170-7900010-00 (34,36) 1 PaguonpuemHuk Radio/cassette player Radio Autoradio Radio
15 +21140-3710604-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
16 +21140-3710619-01 ~ (o1) 2 Buikniouatens oborpesa cupennin Heated seat switch Cpmmande de chauffage des Schalter f. Sitzheizung Interrqptor de calefaccion
16 +21140-3710619-03 ~ (o1) 2 Buikniouatens oborpesa cupennin Heated seat switch gge)gweriande de chauffage des Schalter f. Sitzheizung Idn(?tearlrsl;?)?(t)?sde calefaccion
16 +21140-3710619-04 ~ (o1) 2 Buikniouatens oborpesa cupennin Heated seat switch gggweriande de chauffage des Schalter f. Sitzheizung Idn(?tearlrsllj?)?(t)?sde calefaccion

sieges

de asientos

- 319 -

K310




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
1
4
2
M192
11183-30 11184-30
BNokn 3NneKTPoHHbIe 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
K311 | Electronic control modules 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Blocs électroniques 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
11183-41

Steuergerate, elektronische
Unidades electrénicas

- 320 -

11183-43 (01)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11186-8121020-00 ~ (KY) 1 Bnok ynpasnenns knumatuueckoit A/C control unit Tableau de commande de Klimaanlage-Steuergerat Blogue de mando del

YCTAHOBKU climatiseur acondicionador
1 +11186-8121020-01 ~ (KY) 1 Bnok ynpasnenns knumatuyeckoit A/C control unit Tableau de commande de Klimaanlage-Steuergerat Blogue de mando del
YGTAHOBKU climatiseur acondicionador
2 +00001-0038321-01 2 Taitka M6 ¢ 3ybuathiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado
3 +11180-3840010-01 ~ (01 1 Bnok nmmo6unusatopa Immobilizer unit Bloc de commande Wegfahrsperre-Steuergerat Blogue del inmobilizador
antidemarrage
3 +11180-3840010-03 ~ (01 1 Bnok nmmo6unusatopa Immobilizer unit Bloc de commande Wegfahrsperre-Steuergerat Blogue del inmobilizador
antidemarrage
3 +21230-3840010-02 ~ 1 Bnok wmmmobunusatopa Immobilizer unit Bloc de commande Wegfahrsperre-Steuergerat Bloque del inmobilizador
antidémarrage
3 + 21230-3840010-03 ~ 1 Bnok nmmo6unusatopa Immobilizer unit Bloc de commande Wegfahrsperre-Steuergerat Blogue del inmobilizador
antidemarrage
4 +00001-0038321-01 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar

dentado

- 321 -

K311




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 3
4
M190
5
6
2
9
11183-30 11184-30
BbikjilouaTtenu 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
K320 Switches 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Interrupteurs 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
Schalters
Interruptores

- 322 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3710060-00 ~ (KY) 1 Boiknioyatenb KoHAMUMOHEPA A/C switch Commande de climatiseur Schalter f. Klimaanlage Interruptor del
acondicionador
1 + 11180-3710060-01 ~ (KY) 1 Buiknioyatens KOHAMLMOHEPa A/C switch Commande de climatiseur Schalter f. Klimaanlage Interruptor del
acondicionador
1 +11180-3710060-02 ~ (KY) 1 Boiknioyatenb KOHAMUMOHEPa A/C switch Commande de climatiseur Schalter f. Klimaanlage Interruptor del
acondicionador
2 +11180-3709820-00 1 Mogynb ynpasnenus lllumination control module Commandes de I'éclairage Lichttechnik-Bedienmodul Madulo de manejo de la
CBETOTEXHUKOI extérieur luminotéctica
2 +11180-3709820-10 (01) 1 Moaynb ynpasnexus lllumination control module Commandes de l'éclairage Lichttechnik-Bedienmodul Modulo de manejo de la
CBETOTEXHMKOI extérieur luminotéctica
3 + 21230-3710230-00 1 BuiknioyaTens Switch Contacteur Schalter Interruptor
4 + 00001-0076787-01 1 BunT camonapesalowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 + 11180-3710020-00 ~ 1 Buiknoyatens oborpesa sagHero  Heated rear window switch Commande de dégivrage de  Schalter f. Interruptor de calefaccion
cTekna glace arriere Heckscheibenbeheizung de la luneta
5 +11180-3710020-01 ~ 1 Bukniouatens o6orpesa 3agvero  Heated rear window switch Commande de dégivrage de  Schalter f. Interruptor de calefaccion
cTekna glace arriere Heckscheibenbeheizung de la luneta
5 + 11180-3710020-02 ~ 1 Buiknioyatens oborpesa 3agHero  Heated rear window switch Commande de dégivrage de  Schalter f. Interruptor de calefaccion
p il givrag
cTekna glace arriere Heckscheibenbeheizung de la luneta
+ 11180-3710624-00 1 3arnywka End cap Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
+ 11180-3710604-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
+ 11180-3710010-00 1 Buiknioyatenn aBapuitHoit Switch, hazard flashers Interrupteur de signal de Schalter f. Warnblinkanlage Interruptor de la
CUrHANU3aLMN détresse sehalizacion de averia
9 +11180-3710605-00 1 3arnyuika Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

- 323 -

K320




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 6
7
2 8
9
3
4
5
11183-30 11184-30
Pene cuctemsl Bnipbicka 11183-31 ﬁigiig
injecti 11183-33 -
K330 | Relay, injection system
Relais du systéme d'injection d'essence 11183-40 11184-43
Relais, Einspritzsystem 11183-41
11183-43

Relé del sistema de inyeccion

- 324 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3747210-21 ~ 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

1 +21100-3747210-23 ~ 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

2 +21100-3747210-21 ~ 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

2 +21100-3747210-23 ~ 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

3 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
4 + 11180-3747120-00 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Halter Sggtoart:

5 + 11180-3747210-00 (KY) 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

5 +21100-3747210-21 ~ 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

5 +21100-3747210-23 ~ 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

6 +00001-0038318-01 4 Taitka M5 ¢ 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar
7 4+ 00001-0026378-01 4 |lait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 i?:;ggg 5

8 +11180-3747210-00 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Rele

9 +11180-3747210-10 (KY) 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé

- 325 -

K330




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
2 5
6
7
K410
3
11183-30 11184-30
Pene MoHTaxHoOro 65s0Ka 11183-31 11184-33
K340 | Relay, Fuse and relay block 11183-33 11184-40
Relais de boite a fusibles et relais 11183-40 11184-43
Relais, Zentralelektrik 11183-41
11183-43

Relés de la caja de fusibles

- 326 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m 2 g(':'?{ @ Haumenosanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-3747210-30 1-2 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé
2 +21100-3722105-00 3 Mpepoxpanutens 5 A Fuse 5 A Fusible 5 A Sicherung 5 A Fusible 5 A
2 +21100-3722107-00 4-5 Mpenoxpatutens 7,5 A Fuse 7.5 A Fusible 7,5 A Sicherung 7,5 A Fusible 7,5 A
2 +21100-3722110-00 7 Mpenoxpautens 10 A Fuse 10 A Fusible 10 A Sicherung 10 A Fusible 10 A
2 +21100-3722115-00 2 Mpenoxpautens 15 A Fuse 15 A Fusible 15 A Sicherung 15 A Fusible 15 A
2 +21100-3722120-00 4 Mpenoxpanutens 20 A Fuse 20 A Fusible 20 A Sicherung 20 A Fusible 20 A
2 +21100-3722125-00 1 Mpenoxpanutens 25 A Fuse 25 A Fusible 25 A Sicherung 25 A Fusible 25 A
2 +21100-3722130-00 1-2 Mpenoxpanutens 30 A Fuse 30 A Fusible 30 A Sicherung 30 A Fusible 30 A
3 +21700-3722140-00 (KY) 1 Mpepoxpaxutens 40A Fuse 40 A Fusible 40 A Sicherung 40 A Fusible 40 A
3 +21700-3722140-01 (KY) 1 Mpepoxpaxutens 40A Fuse 40 A Fusible 40 A Sicherung 40 A Fusible 40 A
3 +21700-3722150-00 1 Npepoxpanutens 50A Fuse 50 A Fusible 50 A Sicherung 50 A Fusible 50 A
3 +21700-3722150-01 1 Mpepnoxpanutens 50A Fuse 50 A Fusible 50 A Sicherung 50 A Fusible 50 A
4 +21100-3747310-01 1 Pene Relay Relais Relais Relé
5 + 21080-3747010-02 1 Pene-npepbisatens ykasateneii Turn indicator intermittent relay Relais des clignotants Relaisunterbrecher fir Relé-interruptor luz
nosopoTa Fahrtrichtungsblinker direccion
6 + 21140-3747710-00 1 Pene creknoouynctutens Windscreen wiper relay Relais essuie-glace Scheibenwischer-Relais Relé limpiaparabrisas
7 +11190-3747210-10 3-6 Pene Relay Relais Relais Rele

- 327 -

K340




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
11183-30 11184-30
Mopaynb ABepu BOAUTENS M NepeKIioYaTeNn CTEKI0NOAbEMHMKOB 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
K350 | Driver's door module and window lifter pushbuttons 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Module de la porte conducteur et commandes des |éve-vitres 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
Modul Fahrertiir und Scheibenheberschalter 11183-41

Mddulo de la puerta del conductor y conmutadores de elevalunas

- 328 -

11183-43 (01)




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
- TNotit. NTNotDota PN Application [QTY @ HanmeHoBanne @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-3763080-00 ~ (01 1 Mopyns kHonok gsepu Boautens Driver door controls Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steuereinheit der Fahrertur Mbdulo de botones de la
du conducteur puerta del conductor
1 + 11180-3763080-01 ~ (o1) 1 Mopynb kHonok pgsepn sogutens Driver door controls Bloc des commandes sur porte ~ Steuereinheit der Fahrertir Modulo de botones de la
du conducteur puerta del conductor
1 + 11180-3763080-03 ~ (01 1 Mopynb kHonok gsepu Bogutens Driver door controls Bloc des commandes sur porte  Steuereinheit der Fahrertur Modulo de botones de la
du conducteur puerta del conductor
2 +11180-3709810-10 1 Brok ynpaenexus Window regulator control unit  Bloc de commande de leve- Bloc de commande de leve-glace Blogue de mando de
CTEKNONOAbEMHNKAMN glace elevalunas
3 +11180-3709613-10 (01 3 Mepeknioyatens Window lifter pushbutton Commande de leve-vitre Steuertaste fur Fensterheber Interruptor del elevalunas
CTeKNonobeMHnKa
3 + 11180-3709613-10 1 Mepeknioyartens Window lifter pushbutton Commande de leve-vitre Steuertaste fur Fensterheber Interruptor del elevalunas
CTeKNonoAbeMHNKa

- 329 -

K350




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1|_|l\
N—

.
j
/

] 5
2 Al ‘g & g@
] | IV rran. i / ’
4 ) AN\ g1 = 20@21

11183-30 (01)
XKryThl NPOBO/10B MOTOPHOIO OTCEKA 11183-31 (02)
K400 | Engine bay wire harness 11183-33 (03)
Faisceaux du compartiment moteur 11183-40 (04)
Kabelstréange fur Motorraum 11183-41 (02)
Haces de cables delanteros 11183-43 (05)

- 330 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-3724091-00 1 Nposog macch Earth lead Cable de masse Massekabel Cable de masa

2 +11180-3724026-31 1 Xryr nposogos cuctembl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXMranms d'allumage

2 + 11183-3724026-30 (14,114,116) 1 XryT nposogoB cuctemsl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXuMranms d'allumage

2 + 11180-3724026-40 (E-ras) 1 Xryr npoBogos cuctembl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXUraHus d'allumage

3 +21110-3724036-00 1 Xryr nposonos dopcyHok Injector wire harness Faisceau de cables d'injecteurs  Einspritzventile-Kabelbaum Haz de cables

4 +21110-3707080-10 1 Nposoga Beicokoro Hanpsxewns  HT leads Faisceau de cables a haute  Kabelbaum Cable de alta tension

4 +21110-3707080-12 1 Xryr nposogos Wire harness Ea?i:g;u de cables Kabelbaum Haz de cables

5 + 11180-3724019-00 1 Xryr nposomos kopo6ku Air intake wire harness Faisceau de cables de boitier ~ Kabelbaum Haz de cables
BO3AYXONPUTOKA d'arrivee d'air

6 +11180-3724080-00 1 Mposog Macchl Earth lead Cable de masse Massekabel Cable de masa

7 +11180-3724010-00 (01-10,110) 1 Xryr nposogos nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11180-3724010-01 (04) 1 Xryr nposogos nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11180-3724010-20 (05) 1 Xryr nposogos nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11180-3724010-30 (115) 1 Xryr npoBomoe nepenHwii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11180-3724010-51 (02) 1 Xryr nposogos nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11183-3724010-00 (01-14,114) 1 Xryr nposogos nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11183-3724010-20 (03) 1 Xryr nposogos nepepHuit Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 +11183-3724010-40 (116) 1 Xryr npoBomoe nepenHwii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

8 +11180-3724070-10 1 Nposoa akkymynaropa Battery positive lead Cable positif d'accumulateur ~ Batteriekabel, positiv Cable de acumulador

NONOXUTENbHbIA

positivo

- 331 -

K400




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

N <

Lby 5
(? ] y )
’ - By
1 é \ 6
( il \f
2 | R s 7
3 I g - S
| =<8 ol s
4 T B g O ©| i~
® \ 9 = ;
]%-1: L 8
J%
11184-30 (01)
XKryThl NPOBO/10B MOTOPHOIO OTCEKA 11184-33 (02)
K401 | Engine bay wire harness 11184-40 (03)
Faisceaux du compartiment moteur 11184-43 (04)
Kabelstréange fur Motorraum
Haces de cables delanteros

- 332 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-3724091-00 1 Nposog macch Earth lead Cable de masse Massekabel Cable de masa

2 + 11184-3724026-00 (10,15,110,115) 1 XryT nposogoB cuctemsl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXMranms d'allumage

2 + 11184-3724026-10 (14,16,114,116) 1 XryT nposogoB cucTeMbl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXuMranms d'allumage

2 + 11184-3724026-40 (130) 1 Xryr npoBogos cuctembl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Zundanlage Haz de cables
3aXUraHus d'allumage

2 +11184-3724026-45  (34,46,36,134,136) 1 Xryr npoBsogos cuctembl Ignition wire harness Faisceau de cables de systeme Kabelbaum f. Ziindanlage Haz de cables
3axuranus d'allumage

3 +11184-3724036-00 1 XryT npoBomoB dopcyHok Injector wire harness Faisceau de cables d'injecteurs  Einspritzventile-Kabelbaum Haz de cables

4 +11180-3724148-00 1 Xryt nposogos Wire harness Faisceau de cables Kabelbaum Haz de cables

5 +11180-3724019-00 1 Xryr npoBoaos kopo6ku Air intake wire harness Faisceau de cables de boitier ~ Kabelbaum Haz de cables
BO3AYXONPHUTOKA d'arrivee d'air

+ 11180-3724080-00 1 Mposop, macchl Earth lead Cable de masse Massekabel Cable de masa
+ 11180-3724010-40 (02-16,116) 1 Xryr nposomos nepeanuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 + 11183-3724010-10 (14,(:?:11112)134) 1 Xryr nposomos nepeanuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 + 11184-3724010-00 (01-110,130) 1 Xryr nposomos nepeanuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 + 11184-3724010-10 (03(112’51)10) 1 Xryr nposomos nepeanuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 + 11184-3724010-20 (02-110)(04-110) 1 Xryr nposomos nepeanwii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 + 11184-3724010-30 (15) 1 Xryr nposomos nepeanuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

7 + 11184-3724010-40 (01-46,116,136) 1 Xryr npoBoaoB nepenHuii Wire harness, front Faisceau de cables avant Kabelbaum vorne Haz de cables delantero

8 + 11184-3724070-10 (02:36.1%) 1 Mposog akkymynaropa Battery positive lead Cable positif d'accumulateur Batteriekabel, positiv Cable de acumulador

NONOXMUTENbHBINA

positivo

- 333 -

K401




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 5
<8
K340 6
2
7
\\g\ -
3 \ 5
4 M320
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (07)
XryTbl NpOBOAOB CanoHa 11183-31 (02) 11184-33 (08)
K410 | Passenger compartment wire harness 11183-33 (03) 11184-40 (09)
Faisceaux de I'habitacle 11183-40 (04) 11184-43 (10)
Kabelstrange fiir Innenraum 11183-41 (05)
Haces de cables del habitaculo 11183-43 (06)

- 334 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-3724550-20 1 Xryt nposogos asepeii Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables
1 + 11186-3724550-00 (03,06,08,10) 1 Xryr nposomoe nsepeit Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables

2 +11170-3724030-00 (04)(07-130,134) 1 XryT nposomos nawenu Instrument panel wire harmness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11170-3724030-50 (05) 1 XryT nposomos nawenu Instrument panel wire harmness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npu6opos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11170-3724030-60 (06) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11173-3724030-00 (07-34) 1 XryT nposomos nawenu Instrument panel wire hamness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11173-3724030-20 (07-46,136) 1 XryT nposomos nawenu Instrument panel wire harmess Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npu6opos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11176-3724030-20 (08-136) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett ~ Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11176-3724030-20 (08-36) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fir Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11180-3724030-00 (01-10,110) 1 XryT nposomos nawenu Instrument panel wire hamess Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fir Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
(07-110)(09-10) npu6opos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11180-3724030-20 (09-115) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenun Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett ~ Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11180-3724030-30  (01-115)(07-115) 1 XryT npoBogoe naHenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fir Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11180-3724030-40 (09-110) 1 XryT nposomos nawenu Instrument panel wire harmess Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npu6opos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11180-3724030-51 (02) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett ~ Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11180-3724030-60  (08-110)(10-110) 1 XryT nposomoe nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fir Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11183-3724030-00 (01-14,114) 1 XryT nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harmness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
(07-14,114) npu6opos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11183-3724030-10 (03) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett ~ Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11183-3724030-20 (01-116)(07-116) 1 Xryr nposogos naxenn Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett ~ Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11183-3724030-30 (09-114) 1 XryT nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harmess Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fur Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
npu6opos de bord de instrumentos

2 + 11186-3724030-00 (08-15) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fir Armaturenbrett ~ Haz de cables del cuadro
npuopos de bord de instrumentos

2 +11186-3724030-20 (08-16,116) 1 Xryr nposogos nawenu Instrument panel wire harness Faisceau de cables de planche Kabelbaum fir Armaturenbrett  Haz de cables del cuadro
(10-116) npuopos de bord de instrumentos

- 335 -

K410




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 o)
<8
K340 6
2
7
\
\A\
3 \ 5
4 M320
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (07)
XryTbl NpOBOAOB CanoHa 11183-31 (02) 11184-33 (08)
K410 | Passenger compartment wire harness 11183-33 (03) 11184-40 (09)
Faisceaux de I'habitacle 11183-40 (04) 11184-43 (10)
Kabelstrange fiir Innenraum 11183-41 (05)
Haces de cables del habitaculo 11183-43 (06)

- 336 -




n. | Noemss. fara Homep peranu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
it Toti- N_TNot Data _EB_Part N Application QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
3 + 11180-3724551-20 1 XryT nposomos ocseuieHns Wire harness, interior lighting ~ Faisceau de cables d'éclairage  Kabelbaum der Haz de cables de
canoua de I'habitacle Innenraumbeleuchtung alumbrado del salon
3 + 11186-3724551-00 (03,06,08,10) 1 XryT nposogoB ocBelieHns Wire harness, interior lighting ~ Faisceau de cables d'éclairage  Kabelbaum der Haz de cables de
canoHa de I'nabitacle Innenraumbeleuchtung alumbrado del salon
4 + 11180-3724210-01 (01- 1 Xryr nposonos 3aamuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
10,110)(02)(04)
(07-
110,130,134)(09-
10)
4 + 11180-3724210-10 (05,07-115) 1 Xryr nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 +11180-3724210-20 (09-115) 1 Xryr nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 +11180-3724210-41 (09-110) 1 Xryr nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 +11180-3724210-51 (05) 1 Xryr nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 + 11183-3724210-00 (01-14,114) 1 Xryt nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
(07-14,34,114)
4 +11183-3724210-10 (03) 1 Xryt nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 +11183-3724210-20 (08- 1 Xryt nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
16,36,116,136)
(10-116)
4 + 11183-3724210-30 (01-116) 1 Xryr nposonos 3aamuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
(07-46,116,136)
4 + 11183-3724210-40 (09-114) 1 Xryr nposonos 3aamuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 + 11186-3724210-00 (08-15) 1 Xryr nposonos 3aamuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
4 + 11186-3724210-10 (06)(08-110) 1 Xryr nposonos 3aamuii Rear wire harness Faisceau de cables arriere Kabelbaum, hinterer Haz de cables trasero
(10-110)
5 + 11180-3724550-10 2 XryT npoBogoB [Bepeil Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables
5 + 11186-3724550-10 (03,06,08,10) 2 XryT npoBogoB [Bepeil Wire harness, doors Faisceau de cables de portes  Turenkabelbaum Haz de cables
6 + 11180-3724214-00 1 Xryr nposogoB ocBewjenuns Wire harness, number plate Faisceau de cables de plaque  Kennzeichenbeleuchtung- Haz de cables
HOMEPHOTO  3HaKa lamp d'immatriculation Kabelbaum
7 + 11180-3724558-00 1 Xryr nposomos 3aauuii Rear wire harness, additional ~ Faisceau de cables arriere Heck-Zusatzkabelbaum Haz de cables del faldon

NOMNONHUTENbHbIN

additionnel

- 337 -

K410




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

len <+ 0

11184-30 (03)
11184-33 (04)
11184-40 (03)
11184-43 (04)

e e R e

—

11183
11183
11183
11183
11183
11183

Carrosserie
Karosserie
Carrocerla

Ky3os
Body

MOO1

- 338 -



n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11183-5000014-01 (01 1 Ky30B ronbiil OKpaLeHHbli Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada
1 +11184-5000014-01 (03) 1 Ky30B ronbiil OKpaLeHHbli Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada
2 11183-5000014-11 (02) 1 Ky30B ronbiil OKpaLeHHbli Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada
2 11184-5000014-11 (04) 1 Ky30B ronbiil OKpaLeHHbli Bodyshell, painted Carrosserie peinte Karosserie lackiert Carroceria pintada
3 +11180-8212322-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknagka 3apHeit cToiikn Rear pillar cover plate, RH Enjoliveur de montant arriere, D Auflage C-Séule, rechts Placa del montante trasero
nepefHelt aBepu npasast 12Q.
3 +11180-8212323-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknagka 3agHeit croitku nesas  Rear pillar cover plate, LH Enjoliveur de montant arriere, G Auflage C-Saule, links Placa del montante trasero
der.
4 +11180-8212324-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknagka nekopatvshas Trim cover Enjoliveur Zierauflage Recubrimiento
embellecedor
4 + 11180-8212325-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknapka pekopatvsHas Trim cover Enjoliveur Zierauflage Recubrimiento
embellecedor
5 +11180-8212326-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknagka pnexopatvsHas Trim cover Enjoliveur Zierauflage Recubrimiento
embellecedor
5 +11180-8212327-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknagka nekopatvshas Trim cover Enjoliveur Zierauflage Recubrimiento
embellecedor
6 + 11180-8212328-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknamka 3agHeit croiiku 3apHeii  Rear pillar cover plate, RH Enjoliveur de montant arriere, D Auflage C-Saule, rechts Placa del montante trasero
[BEpU npagas 12q.
6 +11180-8212329-00 (02)(04) 1 Haknagka 3agHeit croitku nesas  Rear pillar cover plate, LH Enjoliveur de montant arriere, G Auflage C-Saule, links Placa del montante trasero

der.

- 339 -

MOO01




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

98

1110
2 12
13
3 14
4
5 15
6
7 ®
11183-30 11184-30
CupeHbs nepegHue 11183-31 11184-33
M100 Front seats 11183-33 11184-40
Siéges avant 11183-40 11184-43
Vordersitze 11183-41
11183-43

Asientos delanteros

- 340 -




:1 N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.gl;:ta HOM—EB—:an ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-6810010-00 ~ (01) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-01 ~ (01) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-20 ~ (02) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-30 ~ (01) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-60 ~ (03) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-61 ~ (03) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-70 (01) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810010-80 ~ (03) 1 Cupexbe nepepHee npasoe Front seat, RH Siege avant D Vordersitz, rechts Asiento delantero der.
1 +11180-6810011-00 ~ (01) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-01 ~ (01) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-20 ~ (02) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-21 ~ (02) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-30 ~ (01) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-60 ~ (03) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-61 ~ (03) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-70 ~ (02) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
1 +11180-6810011-80 ~ (03) 1 Cupenbe nepenHee nesoe Front seat, LH Siege avant G Vordersitz, links Asiento delantero izq.
2 4+ 00001-0076700-07 8 Bunt camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
3 +11180-6810048-00 1 O6nnuoska canasok npasas RH trim, seat rails X\a/che commande D de siege  Schlittenverkleidung rechts Revegtimiec?to de
3 + 11180-6810049-00 1 06nuuoBka cana3ok neeas LH trim, seat rails Cache commande G de siege ~ Schlittenverkleidung links Ei%r\;:sﬁr?ien?g de
4 +11180-6812310-00 (01 2 O6uBka NOAYWKM NEpPeaHero Front seat cushion trim Garniture de coussin de siege  Sitzpolsterbezug gourerl?g:é?dg %el cojin
CUnEHbS asiento delantero

4 + 11180-6812310-10 (03) 2 Q6uBka NOAYWKN NEPESHEro Front seat cushion trim Garniture de coussin de siege  Sitzpolsterbezug Guarnecido del cojin
cuaeHbs asiento delantero

4 +11180-6812310-20 (02) 2 O6uBKa NOAYWKM NEpPeaHero Front seat cushion trim Garniture de coussin de siege  Sitzpolsterbezug Guarnecido del cojin
CHOEHbS AV asiento delantero

5 +11180-6513012-02 ~ (03) 1 Oborpesatens nepeaHero Front seat heater, RH Element chauffant du siege AV Vordersitzbeheizung rechts Calefactor de asiento
CupeHbs Npasblit D delantero derecho

5 + 11180-6513012-03 ~ (03) 1 O6orpesatenn nepeaHero Front seat heater, RH Element chauffant du siege AV Vordersitzbeheizung rechts Calefactor de asiento
CUAEHbS MPaBbiii D delantero derecho

5 +11180-6513013-02 ~ (03) 1 O6orpesatens nepeaHero Front seat heater, LH Elément chauffant du siege AV Vordersitzbeheizung links Calefactor de asiento
CHIEHbS NIEBbITL G delantero izquierdo

5 +11180-6513013-03 ~ (03) 1 Oborpesatens nepeaHero Front seat heater, LH Elément chauffant du siege AV Vordersitzbeheizung links Calefactor de asiento
CHIEHbS NEBblil G delantero izquierdo

6 +21100-6810054-30 8 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo

7 + 00001-0005166-70 8 [lainba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

8 +11180-6818010-01 ~ (01) 2 MoaronosHuK Head restraint Appui-tete Kopfstutze Apoyacabeza

8 +11180-6818010-11 ~ (03) 2 MoAronoBHMK Head restraint Appui-tete Kopfstutze Apoyacabeza

8 +11180-6818010-21 (02) 2 MoaronosHuK Head restraint Appui-tete Kopfstutze Apoyacabeza

-341 -

M100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

98

1110
2 12
13
3 14
4
5 15
6
7 ®
11183-30 11184-30
CupeHbs nepegHue 11183-31 11184-33
M100 Front seats 11183-33 11184-40
Siéges avant 11183-40 11184-43
Vordersitze 11183-41
11183-43

Asientos delanteros

- 342 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
9 +11180-6818020-01 (01 2 06uBKa NOATONOBHUKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-tete Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de
apoyacabeza
9 + 11180-6818020-11 (03) 2 O6uBKa NOArONOBHMKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-téte Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de
apoyacabeza
9 + 11180-6818020-21 (02) 2 06uBKa MNOATONOBHUKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-tete Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de
apoyacabeza
10 +11180-6818010-00 (01)(02) 2 MoaronoBHMK Head restraint Appui-téte Kopfstutze Apoyacabeza
10 +11180-6818010-10 (03) 2 MoaronoBHMK Head restraint Appui-téte Kopfstutze Apoyacabeza
11 + 11180-6818020-00 2 06uBKa MNOATONOBHUKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-tete Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de
apoyacabeza
11 + 11180-6818020-10 2 O6uBKa NOArONOBHMKA Trim, head restraint Garniture d'appui-téte Kopflehnenpolsterung Guarnicido de
apoyacabeza
12 +11180-6812714-00 2 Haknagka [ekopaTuBHas Trim cover Enjoliveur Zierauflage Placa decorativa
13 +11180-6812610-00 (01 2 O6uBKA CMUHKM NepeaHero Seat back trim, front seat Garniture de dossier de siege  Rucklehnenpolsterung Guarnecido de respaldo
CUnEHbS asiento delantero
13 + 11180-6812610-10 (03) 2 Q6uBka CMMHKM NEpPefHero Seat back trim, front seat Garniture de dossier de siege  Rucklehnenpolsterung Guarnecido de respaldo
CUaEHbS asiento delantero
13 +11180-6812610-20 (02) 2 O6uBKA CMUHKN NEpeaHero Seat back trim, front seat Garniture de dossier de siege  Rucklehnenpolsterung Guarnecido de respaldo
CHOEHbS asiento delantero
14 +11180-8217030-00 2 3aMmoK nepegHero pemHs Front seatbelt buckle Boucle de la ceinture de Gurtschloss vorn Cierre del cinturon
securite AV delantero
14 +11180-8217030-30 2 3amok nepepHero pems Front seatbelt buckle Boucle de la ceinture de Gurtschloss vorn Cierre del cinturon
securite AV delantero
15 + 11180-6810068-00 1 06nmuoBKa BHYTPeHHsI npasas Inner cover plate, RH Revétement intérieur D Verkleidung rechts Revestimiento interior der.
15 + 11180-6810069-00 1 06nuuoBKa BHYTpEHHSS neBas Inner cover plate, LH Revétement intérieur G Verkleidung links Revestimiento interior izq.

- 343 -

M100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

’ M100
2
4
5
3 6
7
11183-30 11184-30
MexaHu3M YyCTaHOBKM NepeaHnx CuaeHuni 11183-31 11184-33
M110 | Front seats adjustment mechanism 11183-33 11184-40
Mécanisme de réglage des siéges avant 11183-40 11184-43
Einstellung der Vordersitze 11183-41
Mecanismo de instalacién de los asientos delanteros 11183-43

- 344 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 11180-6814120-00 2 Orpauuntens Check strap Butée Anschlag Limitador.
2 +11180-6814020-00 1 Canaskn HapyxHble npasbie QOuter seat rail, RH Glissiere extérieure D Schlitten, auBen rechts Carredera exterior der.
2 +11180-6814021-00 1 Canaskn Hapyxuble nesbie QOuter seat rail, LH Glissiere extérieure G Schiitten, auBen links Corredera exterior izq.
3 +11180-6814040-00 1 Puivar nepemelenns cuaeHbs Seat adjustment lever Barre de réglage longitudinal  Sitzverstellungshebel Palanca para
desplazamiento asiento
3 +11180-6814041-00 1 Poiyar nepemeienvns cupeHbs Seat adjustment lever Barre de réglage longitudinal  Sitzverstellungshebel Palanca para
desplazamiento asiento
4 +11180-6814232-00 2 PykosTka PEryiMpoBKM CRNHKM Reclining adjustment knob, Poignée de réglage de dossier Griff Palanca de regulador de
seat back respaldo
5 +11180-6814010-00 1 Canaskn BHyTpeHHue npasbie Inner seat rail, RH Glissiere intérieure D Schlitten, innen rechts Corredera interior der.
5 +11180-6814011-00 1 Canaskn BHYTpeHHMe neBbie Inner seat rail, LH Glissiere intérieure G Schiitten, innen links Corredera interior izq.
6 +21010-6810052-00 2 |llaii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
7 +21100-6810054-00 12 Bont M8 Bolt M8 Boulon M8 Schraube M8 Tornillo M8

- 345 -

M110




o A wNI

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

15

16
17

M120

CupeHbe 3apgHee
Rear seat

Siege arriere
Ruicksitz

Asiento trasero

- 346 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(02)
(03)
(04)
(04)
(03)

11184-30 (01)
11184-33 (03)
11184-40 (04)
11184-43 (03)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-6822814-00 1 Nanenb cnunku npasas RH panel, seat back Panneau de dossier D Rucklehnenblech rechts Panel de respaldo der.
2 4+ 00001-0076597-07 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
3 11180-6822790-00 1 Kospuk cnnmku Carpet, seat back Tapis de dossier de banquette  Sitzlehnenteppich Alfombra
AR
4 + 11180-6820210-00 ~ (01)(04) 1 Cnvnka 3apHero cupewbs npasas  Rear seat back, RH Dossier de banquette AR D Riicksitzbanklehne rechts Respaldo del asiento
trasero der
4 +11180-6820210-01 ~ (01)(04) 1 Cnunka 3agHero cuaewbs npasas  Rear seat back, RH Dossier de banquette AR D Riicksitzbanklehne rechts Respaldo del asiento
trasero der
4 +11180-6820210-10 (03) 1 Cnunka sagHero cupewbs npasas  Rear seat back, RH Dossier de banquette AR D Riicksitzbanklehne rechts Respaldo del asiento
trasero der
4 + 11180-6820210-30 ~ (02) 1 Cnunka 3apHero cupewbs npasas  Rear seat back, RH Dossier de banquette AR D Riicksitzbanklehne rechts Respaldo del asiento
trasero der
4 +11190-6820210-00 ~ (02) 1 CnuHka 3apHero cupeHbs Rear seat back Dossier de banquette AR Riicksitzbanklehne Respaldo del asiento
trasero
5 +11180-6822610-00 1) (01)(04) 1 O6ueka cnunku 3agweit npasas  Rear seat back trim RH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug rechts Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR D trasero der
5 + 11180-6822610-10 (03) 1 O6uska cnumkn sagmeid npasas Rear seat back trim RH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug rechts Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR D trasero der
5 +11180-6822610-20 ~ (02) 1 Obueka cnuHku 3agweit npasas  Rear seat back trim RH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug rechts Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR D trasero der
5 +11190-6822610-00 ~ (02) 1 O6uska cnuHku 3apHeit Rear seat back trim Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR trasero
6 00001-0061008-11 4 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
7 + 00001-0026055-71 16 lllait6a 8 cTonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
8 +11180-6820110-00 ~ (01)(04) 1 Mopywka 3agHero cuaeHbs Rear seat cushion RH Coussin de banquette AR D Rucksitzpolsterung rechts Cojin del asiento trasero
der.
npasas
8 +11180-6820110-01 ~ (01)(04) 1 Mopywka sagHero cupewbs Rear seat cushion RH Coussin de banquette AR D Ruicksitzpolsterung rechts Cojin del asiento trasero
der.
npasas
8 +11180-6820110-10 (03) 1 Mopywka 3agHero cupewbs Rear seat cushion RH Coussin de banquette AR D Rucksitzpolsterung rechts Cojin del asiento trasero
der.
npasas
8 +11180-6820110-20 ~ (02) 1 Mopywka 3agHero cuaeHbs Rear seat cushion RH Coussin de banquette AR D Rucksitzpolsterung rechts Cojin del asiento trasero
der.
npasas
8 +11190-6820110-00 ~ (02) 1 Mopywka sagHero cupewbs Rear seat cushion Coussin de banquette AR Rucksitzpolsterung Cojin del asiento trasero
9 +11180-6822310-00 1) (01)(04) 1 O6ueka nopywkn sagHeii npasas Rear seat cushion trim RH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug rechts Guarnicido de cojin trasero
banquette AR G der.
9 + 11180-6822310-10 (03) 1 O6uska nmomywku 3agHeit npasas Rear seat cushion trim RH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug rechts Guarnicido de cojin trasero
banquette AR G der.
9 +11180-6822310-20 ~ (02) 1 Obueka nopywku 3agHeii npasas Rear seat cushion trim RH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug rechts Guarnicido de cojin trasero
banquette AR G der.
9 +11190-6822310-00 ~ (02) 1 O6uska nogywku 3apmeit Rear seat cushion trim Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug Guarnicido de cojin trasero
banquette AR
10 + 00001-0026053-71 4 |llaiéa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
11 + 00001-0058962-21 4 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
12 +21230-6824176-00 4 O6nuuoBka netnu Hinge trim Enjoliveur de charniere Scharnierverkleidung Revestimiento de la
bisagra

- 347 -

M120




o A wNI

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

15

16
17

M120

CupeHbe 3apgHee
Rear seat

Siege arriere
Ruicksitz

Asiento trasero

- 348 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(02)
(03)
(04)
(04)
(03)

11184-30 (01)
11184-33 (03)
11184-40 (04)
11184-43 (03)




n. | Neuss. | flara Homep getanu Mpumensiemocts |Kon Description Désignation Benennun Denominacion
Tt. [ Nofif. N. |Not.Data Part N, Application |QTY @ Hanmenosanne D P @ Désio O 9 LEJ
13 + 11180-6820111-00 ~ (01)(04) 1 Mopywka 3agHero cuaeHbs nesas Rear seat cushion, LH Coussin de banquette AR, G Rucksitzpolsterung, links Cojin del asiento trasero
iza.
13 + 11180-6820111-01 ~ (01)(04) 1 MNoamywka sagHero cupewbs nesas Rear seat cushion, LH Coussin de banquette AR, G Rucksitzpolsterung, links _Coj|’n del asiento trasero
1zQ.
13 + 11180-6820111-10 (03) 1 Mopywka 3agHero cuaeHbs nesas Rear seat cushion, LH Coussin de banquette AR, G Rucksitzpolsterung, links _Coj|’n del asiento trasero
iza.
13 +11180-6820111-20 (02) 1 Mopywka 3agHero cupeHbs nesas Rear seat cushion, LH Coussin de banquette AR, G Rucksitzpolsterung, links Cojin del asiento trasero
iza.
14 + 11180-6822311-00 1) (01)(04) 1 O6ueka noaywkn 3aaHeii nesas Rear seat cushion trim LH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug, links Guarnicido de cojin trasero
banquette AR, D iza.
14 + 11180-6822311-10 (03) 1 O6ueka nopywku 3agHero Rear seat cushion trim LH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug, links _Guarnicido de cojin trasero
cupeHbs nesas banquette AR, D izq.
14 + 11180-6822311-20 (02) 1 O6uska nopywku 3agHero Rear seat cushion trim LH Garniture de coussin de Sitzpolsterbezug, links Guarnicido de cojin trasero
CupieHbs neBas banquette AR, D izq.
15 + 11180-6824156-00 2 Pykoatka 3amka Handle Manette SchloBgriff Manija del cierre
16 + 11180-6824148-00 2 O6nnuoBka Trim Enjoliveur Auflage Revestimiento
17 + 11180-6824090-00 2 (ukcatop 3amka Striker plate Arrétoir de serrure SchloBverriegelung Fijador del cierre
18 + 21080-6105268-00 4 BuHT KkpenneHus 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube Tornillo fijacion cierre
19 + 21080-5402270-00 4 Nlepxatenb 06MBKU Securing clip Clip Befestigungsstiick Grapa tapizado
20 + 21080-5402271-00 4 dukcatop pepxartens 06UBKK Pin, securing clip Attache de clip Haltersperre Fijador del revestimiento
21 + 11180-6820211-00 ~ (01)(04) 1 Cnunka 3agHero cupeHbs nesas Rear seat back, LH Dossier de banquette AR, G Rucksitzbanklehne, links Respaldo del asiento
trasero izq.
21 + 11180-6820211-01 ~ (01)(04) 1 Cnuuka 3agHero cupeHbs nepas Rear seat back, LH Dossier de banquette AR, G Rucksitzbanklehne, links Respaldo del asiento
trasero izq.
21 + 11180-6820211-10 (03) 1 CnuHka 3agHero cupeHbs nepas Rear seat back, LH Dossier de banquette AR, G Rucksitzbanklehne, links Respaldo del asiento
trasero izq.
21 + 11180-6820211-30 (02) 1 Cnunka 3agHero cupeHbs nesas Rear seat back, LH Dossier de banquette AR, G Rucksitzbanklehne, links Respaldo del asiento
trasero izq.
22 + 11180-6822815-00 1 MNaHenb CNUHKM nesas LH panel, seat back Panneau de dossier G Rucklehnenblech links Panel de respaldo izq.
23 + 21030-5004028-00 21 Knonka Retaining clip Bouton Knopf Boton
24 11180-6822791-00 1 Kospuk cnuHkn Carpet, seat back Tapis de dossier de banquette Sitzlehnenteppich Alfombra
AR
25 +11180-6822611-00 1) (01)(04) 1 O6uBka cnuHkM 3agHeit neeas Rear seat back trim, LH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug, links Guarnicido del respaldo
banquette AR, G trasero izq.
25 + 11180-6822611-10 (03) 1 O6uska cnuuknm 3agHero cuaeHbs Rear seat back trim, LH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug, links Guarnicido del respaldo
nesas banquette AR, G trasero izq.
25 + 11180-6822611-20 (02) 1 O6uBka cnuHkM 3apHero cupeHbs Rear seat back trim, LH Garniture de dossier de Rucklehnenbezug, links Guarnicido del respaldo
nesas banquette AR, G trasero izq.
26 + 00001-0060436-30 4 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
27 + 00001-0026467-01 4 |lain6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
28 + 11180-6512010-00 ~ (01)(02) 1 Bnok ynpaeneuus Control module, electric Module de commande du Steuergerat fur elektrische Unidad de control del
aneKkTponakeToMm actuators system paquet électrique Einheiten electropaquete
28 + 11180-6512010-01 ~ (01)(02) 1 Bnok ynpaeneuus Control module, electric Module de commande du Steuergerat fur elektrische Unidad de control del
aneKkTponakeTom actuators system paquet électrique Einheiten electropaquete
28 + 11180-6512010-10 (04) 1 Bnok ynpasnexus Control module, electric Module de commande du Steuergerat fur elektrische Unidad de control del
3NeKTPOnakeToM actuators system paquet électrique Einheiten electropaquete
29 + 00001-0038321-01 2 Taiika M6 c 3y6uatbiM Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado
+ 11180-6810250-00 (01)(04) 1 Komnnekt cupenuit pns Kit of seats Jeu de sieges Satz Sitze Juego de asientos
3anyacten
+ 11180-6810250-02 (02) 1 KomnnekT cupeHuin pns Kit of seats Jeu de sieges Satz Sitze Juego de asientos
3anyacrten
+ 11180-6810250-60 (03) 1 KomnnekT cupeHuin pns Kit of seats Jeu de sieges Satz Sitze Juego de asientos
3anyacrten
1) + 11180-6812250-00 1 KomnnekT 06WMBOK cuaeHuini ans Seat trim set Jeu de garnitures de sieges Satz Sitzbezuge Juego de revestimientos

3anyacrten

de asientos

- 349 -

M120




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5
6
1 7
8
2
3
4
9
10
11
12
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
PemHu 6e3onacHocTu 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
M135 | Seat belt 11183-33 (02) 11184-40 (02)

Ceintures de sécurité
Sicherheitsgurte
Cinturones de seguridad

- 350 -

11183-40 (02)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (02)

11184-43 (02)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8217160-00 2 Perynatop kpennewns nepepHero Front seat belt height adjuster Régulateur du point d'ancrage Hohenversteller Sicherheitsgurt  Regulador de fijacion del
peMHs  6e30MacHocTM de ceinture de sécur vorne cinturdn de seguridad de
2 +00001-0005166-70 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
3 + 21050-6810054-00 4 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
4 +11180-8217020-00 ~ (01) 1 Pemenb 6esonacHoctu nepepwuii  Seat belt, front RH Ceinture de sécurite AV D Sicherheitsgurt vorne rechts Cinturon de seguridad
npasbiii delantero, derecho
4 +11180-8217020-10  (02) 1 Pemenb 6esonacHocTi nepepwuit  Seat belt, front RH Ceinture de sécurite AV D Sicherheitsgurt vorne rechts Cinturdn de seguridad
npasbiii delantero, derecho
4 +11180-8217020-30 ~! (01) 1 Pemenb GesonacHoctu nepepuuii  Seat belt, front RH Ceinture de sécurite AV D Sicherheitsgurt vorne rechts Cinturon de seguridad
npasbiii delantero, derecho
4 +11180-8217021-00 ~ (1) 1 Pemenb 6esonackoctu nepepuuii  Seat belt, front LH Ceinture de sécurite AV G Sicherheitsgurt vorne links Cinturon de seguridad
nesblin delantero, izquierdo
4 + 11180-8217021-10 (02) 1 Pemenb 6esonacHocTu nepepuuit  Seat belt, front LH Ceinture de sécurite AV G Sicherheitsgurt vorne links Cinturon de seguridad
neBHil delantero, izquierdo
4 + 11180-8217021-30 ~! (o1) 1 PemeHb 6e30nacHoOCTU nepeaHuit Seat belt, front LH Ceinture de sécurite AV G Sicherheitsgurt vorne links Cinturon de seguridad
neBbIi delantero, izquierdo
5 21230-8217136-00 2 Hanpensowas nepenHero pemus  Front seat belt guide Guide de ceinture de sécurite  Fuhrung Sicherheitsgurt vorne  Guia del cinturon de
6e30NaCHOCTH seguridad delantero
6 + 00001-0026053-71 4 |llanéa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
7 + 00001-0032760-01 4 Byunt M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
8 +11180-8217210-00 ~ (01)(02) 2 PemeHb 6€30MacHOCTM 3afHuiA Rear side seat belt Ceinture de sécuritée AR latérale Sicherheitsgurt hinten seitlich Cinturon de seguridad
60KOBOIA trasero lateral
8 +11180-8217210-30 ~! (01)(02) 2 Pemenb 6e30nmacHOCTH 3afHuii Rear side seat belt Ceinture de sécurité AR latérale Sicherheitsgurt hinten seitlich Cinturon de seguridad
60K0BOIA trasero lateral
9 +11180-8217310-00 ~ (01)(02) 1 PemeHb 6e3onacHoCTH 3apHuii Rear middle safety belt Ceinture de sécurite AR der hintere mittlere Cinturon de seguridad
cpenHuii médiane Sicherheitsriemen trasero medio
9 +11180-8217310-30 ~! (01)(02) 1 PemeHb 6e3omacHocT 3apHuii Rear middle safety belt Ceinture de sécurite AR der hintere mittlere Cinturon de seguridad
cpenHuii médiane Sicherheitsriemen trasero medio
10 + 11180-8217126-00 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
10 +11180-8217127-00 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
11 4+ 00001-0005170-70 2 llaitba 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 Rondelle élastique 12 Federscheibe 12 Arandela 12 elastica
12 +21010-8217258-00 2 Bont Kkpennenus uHepumonHoit  Retractor retaining bolt Boulon de fixation d'enrouleur  Befestigungsschraube Tornillo de fijacion de la
de ceinture de sécu Aufrollspule bobina a inercia

KaTylwKu

- 351 -

M135




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
12
13
14
15
16

o
~— NOT B O© M~ 0 O -~

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40

11183-41
11183-43

Isolation insonorisant de I'habitacle

Gerduschdéammung, Innenraum

LLlymousonsauus canoHa
Noise insulation, interior

Aislamiento antisonoro del habitaculo

M140

- 352 -



n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-5007248-00 1 NMucton Retaining clip Attache Knopf Grapa
2 11180-5007122-00 1 Npoknagka Opuisrosuka npasas  Mudguard seal, RH Joint de pare-boue D Schmutzfanger-Zwischenlage Junta del guardobarros
rechts derecha
3 +00001-0038321-01 1 Taitka M6 ¢ sybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado
4 + 11180-5007064-00 1 Nnanka npuxumHas Retaining plate Plaque de serrage Druckleiste Liston
5 +11180-5007060-00 ~ 1 NMopywka BbIpaBHMBaIOWIAs Mounting rubber Tampon de compensation Ausgleichkissen Elemento de alineacion
5 +11180-5007060-10 ~ 1 NMopywka BbIpaBHMBalOLIAs Mounting rubber Tampon de compensation Ausgleichkissen Elemento de alineacion
5 +11180-5007060-10 (E-ras) 1 NMopywka BbIpaBHMBalOLIAs Mounting rubber Tampon de compensation Ausgleichkissen Elemento de alineacion
6 11180-5007124-00 1 Mpoknagka wuTka BEPXHSS Bulkhead gasket, upper Tole supérieur Stirwand-Dammmatte links Junta del salpicadero
superior
7 +11180-5007126-00 1 MNpoknagka wuTka HUXHAA Lower RH gasket, firewall Joint inférieur D de tdle Tafeldichtung unten rechts Junta del salpicadero
d'auvent inferior derecho
8 + 11180-5007127-00 1 Mpoknagka wuTka HUXHSS Lower LH gasket, firewall Joint inférieur G de tole Tafeldichtung unten links Junta del salpicadero
d'auvent inferior izquierdo
9 11180-5007120-00 1 Mpoknagka wwTka CcpeaHss Bulkhead gasket, middle Tole médian Stirnwand-Dammmatte rechts Junta del salpicadero
central
10 11180-5007123-00 1 MNpoknagka 6pbi3rosuka nesas Mudguard seal, LH Joint de pare-boue G Schmutzfanger-Zwischenlage Junta del guardabarros
links izquierda
11 + 11190-5007254-00 1 O6uBka mona 6GaraxHuka Boot floor insulation Garniture de plancher de coffre Gepackraumbodenverkleidung  Tapizado del piso de
a bagages maletero
12 + 11180-5007250-00 1 O6uska nona GaraxHuka Boot floor insulation Garniture de plancher de coffre Gepackraumbodenverkleidung  Tapizado del piso de
a bagages maletero
13 + 11180-5007230-20 ~ 1 O6ueka nona cpegnas Floor insulation, middle Garniture de plancher médiane Bodenverkleidung, mitten Tapizado de piso central
13 + 11180-5007230-30 ~ 1 O6ueka nona cpegnas Floor insulation, middle Garniture de plancher médiane Bodenverkleidung, mitten Tapizado de piso central
14 +11180-5007210-20 ~ 1 Obueka nona nepeauss Floor insulation, front Garniture de plancher avant Bodenverkleidung, vorne Tapizado del piso
delantero
14 + 11180-5007210-30 ~ 1 O6uska nona nepenwss Floor insulation, front Garniture de plancher avant Bodenverkleidung, vorne Tapizado del piso
delantero
15 + 11180-5007032-20 ~ 1 Obueka wwTka nepeaka Bulkhead insulation Garniture de tablier d'auvant  Stimwandverkleidung Tapizado de salpicadero
15 +11180-5007032-20 (E-ras) 1 Obueka wwTka nepeaka Bulkhead insulation Garniture de tablier d'auvant  Stimwandverkleidung Tapizado de salpicadero
15 + 11180-5007032-30 ~ 1 Obueka wwTka nepeaka Bulkhead insulation Garniture de tablier d'auvant  Stimwandverkleidung Tapizado de salpicadero
16 +11180-5007032-40 (KY) 1 Obueka wwTka nepeaka Bulkhead insulation Garniture de tablier d'auvant  Stimwandverkleidung Tapizado de salpicadero

- 353 -

M140




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
6
2
3
7
4
8
9
5
10
11183-30 11184-30
LUyMmousonauma MOTOPHOIo oTceKa 11183-31 11184-33
M145 Noise insulation, engine bay 11183-33 11184-40
Isolation insonorisant du compartiment moteur 11183-40 11184-43
Gerauschdammung, Motorraum 11183-41
11183-43

Islamiento antisonoro del compartimiento motor

- 354 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 11180-5007520-00 ~ 1 Npoknagka motopHoro otceka  Engine bay gasket, RH Tole D Motorraum-Dammmatte rechts  Junta del compartimiento
npasas motor derecha
1 +11180-5007520-01 ~ 1 MNpoknagka MoTOpHOrO oOTCEKa Engine bay gasket, RH Tole D Motorraum-Dammmatte rechts ~ Junta del compartimiento
npasas motor derecha
2 + 11180-5007502-10 (KY)(E-ras) 1 O6uBka MoOTOpHOrO oOTCEka Engine bay insulation Garniture de compartiment de  Motorraumverkleidung Revestimiento del vano
4 21080-5301390-02 1 Knanan pns cnuea Bogpl Drain valve ggg:trd'évacuation d'eau Wasserablaufventil (/nécl)lt\?urla de evacuacion
5 + 11180-5007402-00 ~ 1 QO6uBka kanota Bonnet insulation Garniture de capot Motorhaubenverkleidung 'arggiazado de capd
5 + 11180-5007402-01 ~ 1 QO6uBka kanota Bonnet insulation Garniture de capot Motorhaubenverkleidung Tapizado de capd
6 11180-5007521-00 ~ 1 Npoknagka motopHoro oTtceka  Engine bay gasket, LH Tole G Motorraum-Dammmatte links Junta del compartimiento
nesas motor izquierda
6 +11180-5007521-01 ~ 1 MNpoknagka MoTOpHOrO oOTCEKa Engine bay gasket, LH Tole G Motorraum-Dammmatte links Junta del compartimiento
nesas motor izquierda
7 + 11180-5007502-00 1 O6uBka MOTOpHOrO oOTCeka Engine bay insulation Garniture de compartiment de  Motorraumverkleidung Revestimiento del vano
8 + 21080-5402270-00 4 Nlepxatenb 06MBKM Securing clip (r:nl?geur Befestigungsstiick g?;g; tapizado
9 + 21080-5402271-00 4 dukcatop mepxatens 06uBKM Pin, securing clip Attache de clip Haltersperre Fijador del revestimiento
10 + 11190-5007722-00 ~ 27 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton
10 + 11190-5007722-01 ~ 27 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton

- 355 -

M145




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
5
2 6
3
4
7
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
Koepuku 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (03)
M150 | Mats 11183-33 (02) 11184-40 (01)
Tapis 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (03)
Bodenmatten 11183-41 (01)
Alfombras 11183-43 (03)

- 356 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 21230-6302334-00 18 Bunt camoHapesatwiwmit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

2 +11180-5109076-00 1 O6nuuoska nopora nepeaHss Sill trim, front RH Revetement de seuil avant D Verkleidung, vorne rechts Revestimiento de bajo de
npasas puerta der.
2 +11180-5109077-00 1 06nuuoBka nopora nepeaHss Sill trim, front LH Revétement de seuil avant G Verkleidung, vorne links Revestimiento de bajo
nesas delantero izq.
3 +11180-5109078-00 1 O6nuuoska nopora 3agHss Sill trim, rear RH Revétement de seuil arriere D Verkleidung, hinten rechts Revestimiento de bajo
npasas trasero der.
3 +11180-5109078-01 1 O6nuuoska nopora 3aaHss Sill trim, rear RH Revetement de seuil arriere D Verkleidung, hinten rechts Revestimiento de bajo
npasas trasero der.
3 +11180-5109079-00 1 O6nnuoska nopora 3aguss nesas  Sill trim, rear LH Revetement de seuil arriere G~ Verkleidung, hinten links Revestimiento de bajo
trasero izq.
3 +11180-5109079-01 1 O6nuuoska nopora 3aguss nesas  Sill trim, rear LH Revétement de seuil arriere G~ Verkleidung, hinten links Revestimiento de bajo
trasero izq.
4 +21100-5007248-00 2 MucTtoH Retaining clip Attache Knopf Grapa
5 +11180-5109054-10 (03) 1 Kospuk 6GaraxHuka Luggage compartment carpet Tapis de coffre a bagages Kofferraummatte Alfombra del
portaequipajes
5 + 11180-5109055-00 (01 1 Kospuk 6araxHuka Luggage compartment carpet Tapis de coffre a bagages Kofferraummatte Alfombra del
portaequipajes
5 +11180-5109055-11 (02) 1 Kospuk 6araxuuka Luggage compartment carpet Tapis de coffre a bagages Kofferraummatte Alfombra del
portaequipajes
6 +11180-5109200-10 (1) 1 Kpblwka nona 6araxuuka Floor cover Plaque du plancher Bodenabdeckkappe Tapa del piso
7 +11180-5109008-00 (o1) 1 Kospuk nona Floor carpet Tapis de plancher Bodenmatte Alfombra del piso
7 +11180-5109008-10 (02) 1 Kospuk nona Floor carpet Tapis de plancher Bodenmatte Alfombra del piso
7 +11180-5109008-30 (02,03-KY) 1 Kospuk nona Floor carpet Tapis de plancher Bodenmatte Alfombra del piso
7 + 11180-5109008-40 (01-KY) 1 Kospuk nona Floor carpet Tapis de plancher Bodenmatte Alfombra del piso

- 357 -

M150




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

6
1
%
| 8
<5 &
i 9
3
10
7
4
5
11183-30 11184-30
OOnuuUoBKa TYHHeNnd nona 11183-31 11184-33
M155 Floor tunnel trim 11183-33 11184-40
Revétement du tunnel de plancher 11183-40 11184-43
Bodentunnelverkleidung 11183-41
11183-43

Revestimiento del tanel del piso

- 358 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-5109070-00 1 Yexon poinara Ki Gear lever gaiter Gaine de levier de vitesses Haube Functl)a de palanca caja de
2 + 11180-5109162-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen glk;?urlgfior
3 + 11180-5109462-00 1 O3kpan 60k0BOII NpaBblit Side shield, RH Ecran lateral D Abschirmung, seitlich rechts Pantalla lateral
4 + 11180-5109463-00 1 Okpan 60KOBOW neBblif Side shield, LH Ecran lateral G Abschirmung, seitlich links Pantalla lateral izq.
5 + 00001-0076713-07 2 BuHT CcaMOHapes3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 +21100-3724308-00 1 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
7 + 21140-5325388-00 3 BuHT camoHapesamoiLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
8 11180-5109116-00 1 KpoHwTeitH 06anL0BKN Bracket Support de revétement Verkleidungshalter Soporte de revestimiento
9 + 00001-0038360-21 2 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTHKOM dentado
10 + 11180-5109154-00 1 06nnuoBKa TyHHEns BepxHss Floor tunnel trim, upper Revétement de tunnel Mittelkonsolenverkleidung, oben  Revestimiento del tunel

supérieur

superior

- 359 -

M155




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

2
3 9
1|4 11
10
5 12
7 13
8
14
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
OOuBKa cajioHa 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
M160 Interior trim 11183-33 (02) 11184-40 (01)
Garniture de I'habitacle 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (02)
Innenraumverkleidung 11183-41 (01)
Guarnrcidos del habitaculo 11183-43 (02)

- 360 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-5702012-00 (01) 1 O6meka Kpbiwm B cHope Headlining, assy Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
1 +11180-5702012-20 (02) 1 O6meka Kpbiwm B cHope Headlining, assy Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
2 + 11180-5702216-00 2 Mpoknagka OOMBKM KpbILM Headlining seal Joint de la garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelzwischenlage Junta de guarnecido del
techo
3 +11180-6102512-00 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
4 + 11180-5702214-00 2 Mpoknagka 06MBKM KpbilLK Headlining gasket Joint de garniture du pavillon  Dichtung Dachhimmel Junta de guarnecido de
techo
5 +11180-5702100-00 ~ (01 1 O6uska Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
5 +11180-5702100-01 ~ (01 1 O6uska Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
5 +11180-5702100-02 ~ (01 1 O6uska Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
5 +11180-5702100-20 ~ (02) 1 O6ueka Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
5 +11180-5702100-21 ~ (02) 1 O6ueka Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
5 +11180-5702100-22 ~ (02) 1 O6ueka Kpbiwn Headlining Garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelverkleidung Tapizado del techo
6 + 11180-5702218-00 1 MNpoknagka 06MBKKM KpbILLK Headlining seal Joint de la garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelzwischenlage Junta de guarnecido del
techo
7 +21700-5402218-00 2 Mpoknagka OOMBKM KpbILM Headlining seal Joint de la garniture de pavillon Dachhimmelzwischenlage Junta de guarnecido del
techo
8 + 11180-5702340-00 (02) 1 KonTeitnep 06MBKM Kpbiwun Headlining container Boite de la garniture de pavillon Dachhimmel-Brillenfach Caja de guarnecido del
techo
9 +21030-5004028-00 3 Knonka Retaining clip Bouton Knopf Boton
10 +11180-5607012-00 ~ 1 Monka Garaxuuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
10 +11180-5607012-01 ~ 1 Monka Garaxuuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
10 +11180-5607012-02 ~ 1 Monka Garaxuuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
11 + 11180-5607094-00 1 06nmuoBka AvHamuka npasas Trim, loud speaker RH Grille de haut-parleur D Lautsprecherverkleidung, rechts  Revestimiento de altavoz
der.
11 + 11180-5607095-00 1 06nuMuoBKa AuHamMuka nesas Trim, loud speaker LH Grille de haut-parleur G Lautsprecherverkleidung, links  Revestimiento de altavoz
izq.
12 + 11180-5607014-00 ~ 1 Monka GaraxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
12 11180-5607014-01 ~ 1 Monka GaraxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
12 11180-5607014-02 ~ 1 Monka GaraxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Hutablage Repisa de maletero
13 + 21230-6302334-00 4 Byt camoHapesaoimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
14 + 11180-5602016-00 1 O6nuuoBka nonepeynHLl 3apka Cover plate, rear panel Revétement de traverse de Heckquertragerverkleidung Guarnicido del travesaho

crossmember

jupe arriere

del porton

- 361 -

M160




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

M170

OOuBka canoHa

Interior trim

Garniture de I'habitacle
Innenraumverkleidung
Guarnrcidos del habitaculo

- 362 -

11183-30 (01)
11183-31 (01)
11183-33 (01)
11183-40 (02)
11183-41 (01)
11183-43 (01)

11184-30 (01)
11184-33 (01)
11184-40 (02)
11184-43 (02)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +21080-6102053-00 22 Knonka KpenneHus O06MBKMN Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton

2 + 11180-5402178-00 (o1 1 Haknapgka npasas RH cover Applique D Auflage rechts Cubrejunta der.

2 + 11180-5402178-10 (02) 1 Haknapgka npasas RH cover Applique D Auflage rechts Cubrejunta der.

2 + 11180-5402179-00 (01) 1 Haknagka neBas LH cover Applique G Auflage links Cubrejunta izq.

2 + 11180-5402179-10 (02) 1 Haknagka neBas LH cover Applique G Auflage links Cubrejunta izq.

3 + 11180-5402114-00 1 O6ueka cToitkM OkHa npasas Window pillar trim, RH Garniture de montant de baie D Saulenverkleidung, rechts Tapizado de pilar der.

3 + 11180-5402115-00 1 O6uBka CTOIKM OKHA neBas Window pillar trim, LH Garniture de montant de baie G Saulenverkleidung, links Tapizado de pilar izq.

4 + 11180-5402128-00 1 O6ueka Bepxusst cpepmeii ctoiiku  Upper trim, RH centre pillar Garniture supérieure de Verkleidung, oben rechte B-Saule Tapizado superior de pilar

npasoi montant milieu D central der.

4 + 11180-5402129-00 1 O6uska Bepxuss cpemHeit croiikm  Upper trim, LH centre pillar Garniture supérieure de Verkleidung, oben linke B-Saule  Tapizado superior de pilar

NeBoii montant milieu G central izq.

5 + 11180-5402124-00 (01 1 O6meka cpepweit cToiikn npasoit  Centre pillar trim, RH Garniture de montant milieu D Verkleidung, rechts Tapizado de pilar central

der.

5 + 11180-5402124-10 (02) 1 O6ueka cpepneit cToiiku npasoit  Centre pillar trim, RH Garniture de montant milieu D Verkleidung, rechts Tapizado de pilar central

der.

5 + 11180-5402125-00 (01 1 O6meka cpepneit cToiikn nesoii  Centre pillar trim, LH Garniture de montant milieu G Verkleidung linke B-Saule Tapizado de pilar central

izq.

5 + 11180-5402125-10 (02) 1 O6uska cpegmeii CTOWKM nesoit Centre pillar trim, LH Garniture de montant milieu G Verkleidung linke B-Séaule Tapizado de pilar central

izq.

6 + 21050-6816096-00 2 Taifika KsagpaTHas Square nut Ecrou carré Vierkantmutter Tuerca cuadrada

7 + 00001-0005193-07 6 Llait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5

8 + 00001-0076706-01 2 BuHT CcaMOHapes3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

9 + 11180-5402144-00 1 O6uska cToiikm npasas RH pillar trim Garniture de montant D Saulenverkleidung rechts Tapizado de montante

der.

9 + 11180-5402145-00 1 O6uska cToikM nesas LH pillar trim Garniture de montant G Saulenverkleidung links Tapizado de montante izq.
10 + 21230-6302332-00 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
11 +21230-5402172-00 2 BcraBka Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion
12 +00001-0041897-76 4 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa
13 4+ 00001-0076702-07 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
14 +11180-5402190-00 1 O6ueka apku koneca npasast Wheel arch trim, RH Garniture de passage de roue Radbogenverkleidung rechts Revestimiento pase de

D rueda der.
14 + 11180-5402191-00 1 Obuska apku koneca nesas Wheel arch trim, LH Radbogenverkleidung links Revestimiento pase de

Garniture de passage de roue
G

rueda izq.

- 363 -

M170




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

13
1 14
2
3
15
16
4
17
6 18
7 19
8
20
21
S 8
9
10 22
11 12
12 11
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
MpuHapneXxXHocTn canoHa 11183-31 (02) 11184-33 (03)
M180 | Interior accessories 11183-33 (03) 11184-40 (01)
Accessoires de I'habitacle 11183-40 (01) 11184-43 (03)
Innenraumzubehor 11183-41 (02)
Accesorios del habitaculo 11183-43 (03)

- 364 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 00001-0037438-11 1 BuHT M4x6 yCTaHOBOYHbIA Mounting screw M4x6 Vis de calage M4x6 Stellschraube M4x6 Tornillo M4x6 de ajuste
2 + 21100-8204096-00 2 JlepxaTenb Ko3bipbka Holder Support Halter Grapa de visera
3 + 00001-0076806-01 6 Bunt camonapesaioLwuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
4 + 11180-8204011-00 1 Ko3blpek CONHLE3aLLNTHbIl Sunvisor, LH Pare-soleil G Sonnenblende, links Quitasol izq.

4 + 11180-8204011-01 1 Q::SeK COJHLE3AWMUTHBIN Sunvisor, LH Pare-soleil G Sonnenblende, links Quitasol izq.

5 + 11180-8201004-01 (01)(02) 1 gz;:ﬁo HapyXHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Reétroviseur extéerieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
5 + 11180-8201004-03 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Reétroviseur extéerieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
5 + 11180-8201005-01 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Reétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
5 + 11180-8201005-03 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Reétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
6 11180-8201327-00 (01)(02) 2 06nMUOBKA PYKOATKM Trim, bonnet release handle Revétement de poignée Griffverkleidung Revestimiento de manija
7 + 11180-8201384-00 (01)(02) 1 O6auuoska npasas RH cover Revétement D Verkleidung, rechts Revestimiento der.

7 + 11180-8201385-00 (01)(02) 1 O6nuuoBka nesas LH cover Revétement G Verkleidung, links Revestimiento izq.

8 11180-8201059-00 (01)(02) 2 Mpoknagka 3epkana Packing, door mirror Joint de rétroviseur Spiegeldichtung Junta de espejo

9 + 11180-8201020-03 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Retroviseur extéerieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
9 11180-8201020-08 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Retroviseur extéerieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.
9 +11180-8201021-03 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Reétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.
9 11180-8201021-08 (01)(02) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Reétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.

10 + 21050-6105416-00 2 Ckoba cTonopHas npueoga Locking clip Etrier d'arrét de barillet Klammer Grapa

11 4+ 00001-0025991-71 6 Llaitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

12 + 00001-0032744-01 6 Buut M5x20 Screw M5x20 Vis M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20

13 +21080-8201190-00 1 MnacTtuHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa

14 + 11180-8201008-00 1 3epkano BHyTpeHHee Interior mirror Reétroviseur intérieur Innen-Ruckblinkspiegel Retrovisor interior

14 + 11180-8201008-01 1 3epkano BHyTpeHHee Interior mirror Reétroviseur intérieur Innen-Ruckblinkspiegel Retrovisor interior

15 + 11180-8204010-00 (01)(03) 1 Kosbipek COMHLE3aWUTHbI Sunvisor, RH Pare-soleil D Sonnenblende, rechts Quitasol der.

15 + 11180-8204010-01 (01)(03) 1 Eg::.t;z.( CONHL,E3aLWMNTHbIN Sunvisor, RH Pare-soleil D Sonnenblende, rechts Quitasol der.

16 + 11180-8204010-02 (02) 1 Eg::.t;z.( CONHL,E3aLWMNTHbIN Sunvisor, RH Pare-soleil D Sonnenblende, rechts Quitasol der.

16 + 11180-8204010-03 (02) 1 Eg::.t;z.( CONHL,E3aLWMNTHbIN Sunvisor, RH Pare-soleil D Sonnenblende, rechts Quitasol der.

17 +21100-8202043-10 6 gg?:;::xa nopyyHs Clip, handgrip Obturateur de poignée Blinde Obturador del pasamano

18 + 00001-0032762-01 6 Buut M6Xx16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

19 +21100-8202010-10 1 Mopyuenb npasblii RH handgrip Poignée D Handgriff, rechts Pasamano der.

19 +21100-8202011-10 2 MopyyeHb neBblit LH handgrip Poignée G Handgriff, links Pasamano izq.

20 + 00001-0025990-71 6 Llaitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

21 + 11180-8201020-23 (03) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Retroviseur extéerieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.

21 + 11180-8201020-74 (03) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe npasoe Exterior mirror, RH Retroviseur extéerieur D AuBenspiegel, rechts Retrovisor exterior der.

21 + 11180-8201021-23 (03) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Retroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.

21 + 11180-8201021-74 (03) 1 3epkano HapyxHoe nesoe Exterior mirror, LH Reétroviseur extérieur G AuBenspiegel, links Retrovisor exterior izq.

22 + 11180-8201384-10 (03) 1 O6auuoska npasas RH cover Revetement D Verkleidung, rechts Revestimiento der.

22 + 11180-8201385-10 (03) 1 O6nuuoBka nesas LH cover Revétement G Verkleidung, links Revestimiento izq.

- 365 -

M180




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4 %ﬁ
° PR ~
R
6 —~é;/ ')
7
e
8
9
10
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (07)
MNaunens npu6opos 11183-31 (02) 11184-33 (08)
M190 Instrument panel 11183-33 (03) 11184-40 (09)

Planche de bord
Armaturenbrett
Panel de instrumentos

- 366 -

11183-40 (04)
11183-41 (05)
11183-43 (06)

11184-43 (10)




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
“TNotif. N_[Not Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0058962-11 7 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
2 +00001-0025990-71 7 Laitba 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 +00001-0076702-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
4 +00001-0025991-70 2 llaitba 5 ctonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
5 + 11180-5325262-00 1 Bcraeka Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion
6 +21230-5325128-00 7 TpyxuHa wmTka Spring Ressort de visiere Feder Muelle
7 + 11178-5325010-00 (07-34) 1 Nanenb npuGopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos

en conjunto
7 + 11179-5325010-40 (08-36) 1 Manens npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 +11180-5325010-00 (01-10,110) 1 Nanenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
(07-110)(09-10) en conjunto
7 +11180-5325010-10  (08-110)(10-110) 1 TMawens npubopos B cHope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11180-5325010-20 (03) 1 Nanenb npuGopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11180-5325010-40 (08-16,116) 1 Manenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablerq de instrumentos
(10-116) en conjunto
7 + 11180-5325010-51 (02) 1 Manens npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 +11180-5325010-60 (09-110) 1 Nanenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 +11180-5325010-70  (01-115)(07-115) 1 TMawens npubopos B cHope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11180-5325010-80 (09-115) 1 Manens npubopos B cBope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 +11181-5325010-20 (08-15) 1 Nanenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11183-5325010-00 (01-14,114) 1 Nanenb npuGopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
(07-14,114) en conjunto
7 + 11183-5325010-90 (01-116) 1 Nanenb npuGopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11186-5325010-00 (09-114) 1 Manens npubopos B cBope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 +11187-5325010-00 (04)(07-130) 1 Nanenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11187-5325010-10 (06) 1 Nanenb npuGopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11187-5325010-51 (05) 1 Manens npubopos B cBope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 +11189-5325010-40 (08-136) 1 Nanenb npubopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 + 11188-5325010-00 (07-134) 1 Nanenb npuGopos B c6ope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
7 11188-5325010-90 (07-46,136) 1 Manens npubopos B cBope Instrument panel assy Planche de bord complete Armaturenbrett komplett Tablero de instrumentos
en conjunto
8 + 11180-5325445-00 1 Yeunutens Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
9 +21010-8109137-00 3 Taitlka nNpyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
10 + 21140-5325388-00 3 BuuT camouapesamowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tormnillo autorroscante

- 367 -

M190




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4 %ﬁ
° PR ~
R
6 —~é;/ ')
7
e
8
9
10
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (07)
MNaunens npu6opos 11183-31 (02) 11184-33 (08)
M190 Instrument panel 11183-33 (03) 11184-40 (09)

Planche de bord
Armaturenbrett
Panel de instrumentos

- 368 -

11183-40 (04)
11183-41 (05)
11183-43 (06)

11184-43 (10)




:11. N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

11 +00001-0061008-11 6 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

12 +00001-0005166-70 2 lllaiiba 8 npyxmHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

13 +00001-0026467-01 4 |lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

14 00001-0060444-21 2 Bont M8x60 Bolt M8x60 Boulon M8x60 Schraube M8x60 Tornillo M8x60

15 + 11180-5325134-00 1 3arnywka End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

15 + 11180-5325135-00 1 3arnywka End plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

16 +00001-0038381-21 4 Bont M8x20 ¢ 3yGuaTbiM Toothed collar bolt M8x20 Boulon M8x20 a collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M8x20 Tornillo M8x20 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado

17 + 11180-5325090-00 1 KpoHwTeitn npasbiit Bracket, RH Support D Trager rechts Soporte der.

17 + 11180-5325091-00 1 KpoHwTeiin  neswbiit Bracket, LH Support G Trager links Soporte izq.

18 4+ 00001-0025984-70 4 lllaitba 8 cronopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion

19 + 11180-5326016-00 1 Kopobka ana menkux npeametos Trinket tray Boitier Fach Caja

- 369 -

M190




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
9
4
10
11
12
2 13
7 14
1
8 15
2
3 2
1 16
2
3
11183-30 11184-30
Manenb npnéopos 11183-31 11184-33
M191 | nstrument panel 11183-33 11184-40
Planche de bord 11183-40 11184-43
Armaturenbrett 11183-41
Panel de instrumentos 11183-43

- 370 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21010-8109137-00 8 Taitka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
2 +00001-0025991-70 10 LWaii6a 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
3 +00001-0076712-01 6 Bunt camonapesaiouwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
4 +11180-5325124-00 1 llutok naHenu npmbopos Facia panel Visiere de planche de bord Instrumententafel Visera del tablero
5 +11180-5325322-00 1 Kpbiwka 6noka npepoxpanuteneit Fuse box cover Couvercle de boitier a fusibles  Sicherungskastendeckel Tapa del blogue fusibles
6 +21230-5325128-00 6 Mpyxuxa wuTka Spring Ressort de visiere Feder Muelle
7 11180-5325067-00 1 Haknagka Cover plate Enjoliveur Auflage Cubrejunta
8 4 00001-0041897-76 2 Ckoba Clip Etrier Biigel Grapa
9 11180-5325012-00 1 Naxens npu6opos Instrument panel Planche de bord Armaturenbrett Tablero de instrumentos
10 + 11180-5325126-00 1 06auuoBka wWwuTKa Trim, facia Revetement de visiere Instrumententafelauskleidung Revestimiento
1 +11180-5303016-00 1 Kpblluka Belwesoro fwmka Glovebox lid Couvercle de boite a gants Handschuhfachdeckel Tapa guantera
12 + 21230-5303038-00 2 Ocb Shaft Axe Achse Eje
13 +11180-5326046-01 2 MpyxuHa Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
14 +11180-5326013-00 1 Haknagka Cover plate Garniture Auflage Cubrejunta
15 + 21140-5325388-00 4 Buut camouapesaiowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
16 + 11180-8203010-00 1 MNenenbHuua Ash-tray Cendrier Aschenbecher Cenicero

-371 -

M191




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 11
2 3
4 13
S 14
3
M191
15
6
7
8
9
10
11183-30 (01) 11184-30 (01)
MonepeyunHa u KPOHLUTEHHbI NaHenn Npu6opos 11183-31 (01) 11184-33 (02)
M192 | Instrument panel cross memder and brackets 11183-33 (02) 11184-40 (03)
Traverse et supports de la plache de bord 11183-40 (02) 11184-43 (02)
Querleiste und Stiitzen der Armaturentafel 11183-41 (01)
Traviesa y soportes del tablero de instrumentos 11183-43 (04)

- 372 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 11180-5325380-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
2 +21010-8109137-00 4 Taitka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
3 +00001-0025991-71 8 Llaitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
4 00001-0076701-01 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 11180-5325381-00 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
6 +00001-0060431-21 2 Bont M8x12 Bolt M8x14 Boulon M8x14 Schraube M8x14 Tornillo M8x14
7 +00001-0025984-70 2 lllait6a 8 crtonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arret 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
8 11180-5325415-00 1 Croiika Pillar Montant Saule Montante .
9 +00001-0032762-01 1 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
10 +00001-0026053-71 1 lllaitéa 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
11 +00001-0076712-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
12 +00001-0041897-76 2 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa
13 + 11180-5325032-00 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
14 +00001-0076711-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
15 11180-5325079-00 (01 1 MNonepeunna navenn B c6ope Crossmember assy Traverse complete Quertrager komplett Travesaho en conjunto
15 11180-5325079-10 (01-116) 1 MNonepeunna navenn B c6ope Crossmember assy Traverse complete Quertrager komplett Travesaho en conjunto
15 11180-5325079-20 (03}821)?(;;(;4) 1 MNonepeynna navenn B c6ope Crossmember assy Traverse complete Quertrager komplett Travesano en conjunto

- 373 -

M192




A ON-=-

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

M195

Awnk Beweson
Glove box

Bofte a gants
Handschuhfach
Guantera

- 374 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(02)

11184-30 (01)
11184-33 (02)
11184-40 (02)
11184-43 (02)




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 00001-0076701-01 5 BunT camonapesaiouwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
2 +00001-0025991-71 10 LWaii6a 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
3 +21010-8109137-00 5 Taitka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
4 +11180-5303014-00 1 Kopnyc Bewesoro aiwmka Housing, glovebox Corps de boite a gants Handschuhfach-Gehause Cuerpo de guantera
5 +11180-5303090-00 (01)(02-10) 1 Monka nawenn Parcel shelf Tablette Ablage Repisa de tablero
6 +11180-5303096-10 (02) 1 OxanToBska Piping Encadrement Fassung Reborde
7 +11180-5303028-00 1 06nML0BKa  KpbILKK Trim, lid Revétement de couvercle Deckelauskleidung Revestimiento de tapa
8 +11180-5303016-00 1 Kpbiwka Bewesoro fuwuka Glovebox lid Couvercle de boite a gants Handschuhfachdeckel Tapa guantera
9 +21080-5303044-00 2 Bydep KpbiLIKA Buffer, lid Tampon Gummipuffer Tope de tapa
10 +11180-5303025-00 1 MaHenb KPLIWKN BHYTPEHHSS Inner panel, lid Panneau intérieur Tafel Panel de tapa interior
11 + 11180-5303046-00 1 3amok kpuiwkn Bewesoro awwmka  Lock, lid Verrou de couvercle de boite @ SchloB f. Handschuhfachklappe Cierre de tapa guantera
12 + 21140-5303228-01 2 KnaBuwa 3amka Locking knob %gﬂﬁzshe de verrou SchloBknopf Tecla del cierre
13 11180-5303020-00 1 Kpblwka Bewesoro fuwmka Glovebox lid Couvercle de boite a gants Handschuhfachdeckel Tapa guantera
14 + 21140-5325378-00 5 BuHT camoHapesamoiLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
15 +21100-5303062-00 1 NMpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
16 + 21140-5303058-00 1 Ocb 3amka Shaft Axe de verrou Achse Eje del cierre
17 + 21140-5303056-00 1 3amok kpbiwku Bewesoro swmka  Lock, lid Verrou de couvercle de boite 2 SchloB f. Handschuhfachklappe Cierre de tapa guantera

gants

- 375 -

M195




—

O 0o N OO

-
o

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

11

13]12

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

M200

Kanot

Hood

Capot de moteur
Motorhaube
Capo

- 376 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:1 N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.gl;:ta HOM—EB—:an ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-8406070-01 1 Kpioyok kanota Bonnet hook Crochet de capot Motorhaubenhaken Gancho del capd
2 +00001-0038321-01 2 Taiika M6 c 3y6uateiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 zi'uerc?j Mé6 de collar
3 + 11180-8402204-00 2 YnnoTHuTenb Kanota Bonnet seal Joint d'étanchéite de capot Dichtungsprofil Motorhaube E(rannr}:qt?etadura de capd
4 + 11180-8407128-00 1 Mpoknagka ynopa Gasket Joint de bequille Dichtung Junta
5 + 00001-0025983-71 8 [llaiba 8 cTonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
6 + 00001-0060432-21 8 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
7 + 11180-8407010-00 1 Netna «kamota Bonnet hinge Charniere de capot Motorhaubenscharnier Bisagra del capd
7 + 11180-8407011-00 1 Netna «kamota Bonnet hinge Charniere de capot Motorhaubenscharnier Bisagra del capd
8 +21080-8407134-00 1 Brynka KkpoHwTeitna ynopa Bush Douille de support de béquille  Buchse Casquillo
8 +21700-8407134-00 1 Brynka KkpoHwTeitna ynopa Bush Douille de support de béquille  Buchse Casquillo
9 +11180-8402216-00 2 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
10 +21100-8402214-00 2 Bygep Kanota Buffer, bonnet Tampon de capot Gummipuffer Tope del capo
1 + 11180-8406050-00 1 Lltok 3amka kanota Rod, bonnet lock Doigt de serrure de capot MotorhaubenschloBstange Vés!ago del cierre del
11 + 11180-8406050-01 1 lltok 3amka kanota Rod, bonnet lock Doigt de serrure de capot MotorhaubenschloBstange S/%g?ago del cierre del
12 +11180-8402010-00 1 Kanot Bonnet Capot Motorhaube %zpp%
13 + 11180-8402024-00 1 Manenb kanota Hapyxwas Hood, exterior panel Panneau ext. du capot moteur Motorhaubenblech auBen Panel del capo exterior
14 +21080-8406176-01 1 Ocb Shaft Axe Achse Eje
15 +21010-1108124-00 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtstopfen Empaquetadura
16 +21010-8406161-00 1 Tpy6bka Tube Tube Rohr Tubo
17 +00001-0026053-71 1 llaitéa 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
18 +21080-8406132-00 1 Poiyar npusoja 3amka kanota Operating lever, bonnet lock  Levier de commande de serrure Betatigungshebel f. Palanca de cerradura de
de capot MotorhaubenschloB capd
19 +11180-8402200-00 1 YnnoTHutens kanota Bonnet seal Joint d'étanchéite de capot Dichtungsprofil Motorhaube Empaquetadura de capd
19 + 11180-8402200-02 1 YnnoTHutens kanota Bonnet seal Joint d'étanchéite de capot Dichtungsprofil Motorhaube Empaquetadura de capd
20 + 21230-8407138-00 2 lepxatenn ynopa Holder Support de béquille Halter Sujetador del tope
21 +11180-8407122-00 1 Ynop kanota Bonnet stay Beéquille de capot Motorhaubenstiitze Tope del capd
22 + 11180-8406034-00 1 Mpyxusa samka kanota Bonnet lock spring Ressort de serrure de capot MotorhaubenschloBfeder Muelle del cierre del capo
23 + 11180-8406140-00 1 O6onouka TarM 3amka KanoTa Outer cable, bonnet lock Gaine de tringle de serrure de  Seilzughiille Vaina de varilla

operating rod

capot

- 377 -

M200




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

76
718
1 f ]
2
3 9
4
5 10
11183-30 11184-30
Mon nepepHu 11183-31 11184-33
M210 Front floor 11183-33 11184-40
Plancher avant 11183-40 11184-43
Boden vorne 11183-41
Piso delantero 11183-43

- 378 -




O © o N o o~ W N =

—_

n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon D i Dési . B D A
it. | Notif. N_|Not.Data Part N. Application JaTy] LD Hauwenosanme @ Description @ Designation € Benennung @ Derominacion
+11180-5101068-00 1 CoepuHutens nona npasbii Sill connection, RH Element de liaison D Verbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de piso der.

+11180-5101024-00

11180-5325450-00
+11180-5101108-00
+11180-1703332-00
+11180-5101620-00
+11180-6810030-00
+11180-5101621-00
+11180-5101069-00
+11180-5007075-00

_ s = N = = =k

MaHenb nona nepepHas
KpoHwTeiH npasbii
Ycunutens nona

Ycunutens nona
MonepeynHa npasas
KpOHWTENH npaBoro CuaeHbs
MonepeynHa nesas
Coenuuutens nona nesblit
lMnactuHa onopHas

Front floor panel
Bracket, RH

Floor reinforcement
Floor reinforcement
Crossmember, RH
RH seat bracket
Crossmember LH
Sill connection, LH
Mounting plate

Plancher avant
Support D

Renfort de plancher
Renfort de plancher
Traverse D

Support de siege D
Traverse G

Element de liaison G
Plaque d'appui

Bodenplatte, vorne
Halter, rechts
Bodenverstarker
Bodenverstarker
Quertrager rechts
Stutze, rechts
Quertrager, links
Verbindungsstiick, links
Stutzplatte

Panel del piso delantero
Soporte der.

Refuerzo del piso
Refuerzo del piso
Traviesa der.

Soporte de asiento der.
Travesano izq.
Conexion de piso izq.
Placa de apoyo

- 379 -

M210




/5

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5/9

M220

Mon 3agHun
Rear floor
Plancher arriére
Boden hinten
Piso trasero

- 380 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21100-5101584-00 4 Bunt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
2 +00001-0041897-71 4 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa
3 +11180-5101410-00 1 Kpbiwka nioka Flap Porte d'acces Deckel Puerta de escotilla
4 +11180-5101344-00 1 Yeunutens nopora npaseiit Sill reinforcement, RH Renfort de seuil D Schwellenverstarker rechts Refuerzo de bajo der.
5 +11180-5101076-00 2 Yeunutenb nona Floor reinforcement Renfort de plancher Bodenverstarker Refuerzo del piso
6 +11180-5101240-00 1 Apka 3agHero konmeca npasas Rear wheel arch, RH Passage de roue arriere D Radbogen, rechts (Fi’ase de rueda trasera
6 +11180-5101241-00 1 Apka 3apgnero koneca nesas Rear wheel arch, LH Passage de roue arriere G Radbogen, links Pzge de rueda trasera izq.
7 +11180-5101040-00 1 MaHenb nona 3apHsis Rear floor panel Plancher arriere Bodenplatte, hinten Panel del piso trasero .
8 +11180-5101034-00 1 Nanenb nona cpepwss Middle floor panel Plancher médian Bodenplatte, mitten Panel del piso central
9 +11180-5101345-00 1 Younutens nopora neswiii Sill reinforcement, LH Renfort de seuil G Schwellenverstarker links Refuerzo de bajo izq.

- 381 -

M220




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

12

M230

Kapkac 3apHero nona

Rear floor frame

Carcasse du plancher arriere
Bodenrahmen hinten
Carcasa del piso trasero

- 382 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-5101330-00 1 JonxepoH 3agHuii npasbiii Rear chassis arm, RH Longeron arriere D Langstrager, hinten rechts Larguero trasero der.
2 +11180-2806050-00 1 MpoywuHa 3apHss Towing eye, rear Oeillet arriere Ose hinten Orejeta trasera
3 11180-5101332-00 1 JonxepoH 3agHuii npasbiii Rear chassis arm, RH Longeron arriere D Langstrager, hinten rechts Larguero trasero der.
4 +11180-5101320-00 1 Jlonxepon cpegHuit npasbiit Middle chassis arm, RH Longeron médian D Langstrager, mitten rechts Larguero medio der.
5 +11180-5101288-00 1 Coepunutens nowxepoHa npaswiii Chassis arm connection, RH  Elément de liaison de longeron  Verbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de languero
D der.
6 +11180-5101376-00 1 Yeunuteno npasoro nouxepona  Reinforcement, RH chassis arm Renfort de longeron D Verstarker rechter Langstrager ~ Refuerzo de larguero der.
7 +11180-5101386-00 1 Younutens nowxepona npaswii  RH reinforcement, chassis arm  Renfort <2 D Verstarker <2, rechts Refuerzo <2 der.
7 +11180-5101387-00 1 Younuteno nouxepoHa nesbiit LH reinforcement, chassis arm  Renfort de longeron G Langstragerverstarker links Refuerzo de larguero izq.
8 +11180-5101272-00 1 Monepeunna nona cpeauss Middle crossmember, floor Traverse de plancher médiane Bodenquertrager mitten Travesano central del piso
9 +11180-5101321-00 1 JlonxepoH cpeanwii nesbiit Middle chassis arm, LH Longeron médian G Langstrager, mitten links Larguero medio izq.
10 +11180-5101377-00 1 Younutens nesoro noHxepoHa Reinforcement, LH chassis arm Renfort de longero G Verstarker linker Langstrager Refuerzo de larguero izq.
11 + 11180-5101289-00 1 Coeguuutens nouxepona nesbiit  Chassis arm connection, LH Element de liaison de longeron  Verbindungsstiick, links Conexion de languero izq.
G
12 + 11180-5601080-00 1 Nawenb 3agka B cbope Rear panel assy Panneau de jupe arriere Ruckwandblech, komplett Panel del faldon trasero
complet
13 +11180-5101276-00 1 MNonepeunHa nona 3anHas Rear crossmember, floor Traverse de plancher arriere Bodenquertrager hinten Travesano de piso trasero
14 +11180-5101331-00 1 Rear chassis arm, LH Longeron arriere G Langstrager, hinten links Larguero trasero izq.

JIOHXepoH 3afHuA NeBbii

- 383 -

M230




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

M240

OnemeHTbl Nnepegka
Body front frame
Eléments frontaux
Innenteile, vorne
Elementos de frente

- 384 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Homep peranu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
- TNotit. NTNotDota _EB_Part o Application [QTY @ HanmeHoBanne @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-8403394-00 1 Yeunutenn 6pbi3roBuka npasbiit Reinforcement, RH Renfort de garde-boue D Schmutzfangerversteifung rechts Refuerzo del salpicadero
der.
1 + 11180-8403395-00 1 Younuteno 6pbisroBuka nesblii Reinforcement, LH Renfort de garde-boue G Schmutzfangerverstarker links _Fiefuerzo del salpicadero
izq.
2 + 11180-8403260-00 1 Bpbisrosuk npasbii B c6ope Inner wing assy, RH Demi-bloc AV D complet Schmutzfanger rechts komplett ~ Pase de rueda der. en
conjunto
3 11180-8403272-00 1 MaHenb 6pbisrosuka npasas Mudflap panel, right-hand Panneau D du protecteur de  Schmutzblechdeckplatte rechts ~ Panel de guardabarros
passage de roue derecho
3 11180-8403273-00 1 MaHenb 6pbisrosuka nesas Mudflap panel, left-hand Panneau G du protecteur de  Schmutzblechdeckplatte links Panel de guardabarros
passage de roue izquierdo
4 + 11180-8403264-00 1 Bpbi3rosuk npasbiii B c6ope Inner wing assy, RH Demi-bloc AV D complet Schmutzfanger rechts komplett ~ Pase de rueda der. en
conjunto
4 + 11180-8403265-00 1 Bpbi3rosuk neswiit B cbope Inner wing assy, LH Demi-bloc AV G complet Schmutzfanger links komplett Pase de rueda izq. en
conjunto
5 + 11180-8403280-00 1 JlonxepoH nepeawwit npaswii B Front chassis arm assy, RH Longeron avant D complet Langstrager, rechts komplett Larguero delantero der.
cbope en conjunto
5 + 11180-8403281-00 1 JlonxepoH nepepHuii nesbin B Front chassis arm assy, LH Longeron avant G complet Langstrager, links komplett Larguero delantero izg. en
cbope conjunto
6 + 11180-5101076-00 2 Younutens nona Floor reinforcement Renfort de plancher Bodenverstarker Refuerzo del piso
7 + 11180-5101056-00 1 Coeamuntens nona npasblit Sill connection, RH Element de liaison D Verbindungsstuck, rechts Conexion de piso der.
7 + 11180-5101057-00 1 Coegunutens nona neBbiit Sill connection, LH Elément de liaison G Verbindungsstuck, links Conexion de piso izq.
8 11180-8403296-00 1 Coepuuutens nonxepona npaselii Chassis arm connection, RH  Elément de liaison de longeron  Verbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de languero
D der.
8 11180-8403297-00 1 Coepuuutens nowxepona neswiii  Chassis arm connection, LH cE;llément de liaison de longeron Verbindungsstuck, links Conexion de languero izq.
9 + 11180-8401050-00 1 Pamka paamatopa B c6ope Radiator support assy Cadre de radiateur complet Kuhlerrahmen komplett Marco radiador en
conjunto
10 + 11180-8401060-00 1 MonepeynHa pamku BepxHss Support top Traverse de cadre supérieure  Quertrager oben Traviesa de marco superior
11 + 11180-8406020-10 1 Kopnyc 3amka kanota Bonnet lock housing Corps de serrure de capot SchloBgehause der Haube Cuerpo del cierre del capd
12 + 11180-8401290-00 1 Croitka pamkv npasas RH support, frame Montant de cadre D Séule, rechts Montante der.
13 + 11180-8401291-00 1 Croiika pamkn nesas LH support, frame Montant de cadre G Saule, links Montante izq.
14 + 11180-8401076-00 1 MonepeynHa pamku HUXHAA Support bottom piece Traverse de cadre inférieure Quertrager unten Traviesa de marco inferior
15 + 11180-8401052-00 1 Manenb pamku paguatopa B Radiator support panel assy ~ Panneau de cadre de radiateur Rahmenblech, komplett Panel del marco radiador
cbope complet en conjunto
16 + 11180-5101302-00 2 JlouxepoH nepeaHuii Front chassis arm Longeron avant Langstrager Larguero delantero .
17 + 11180-5301090-00 1 Yeunutens wmtka nepepka Upper reinforcement bulkhead Renfort supérieur Stirnwandverstarker, oben Reforzador superior
BEPXHUN
18 + 11180-5301080-00 1 uTtok nepeaka B c6ope Bulkhead assy Tole d'auvent complet Stirnwand komplett Salpicadero en conjunto
19 11180-5301142-00 1 Hapcraska wwTka nepeaka Bulkhead extension Rallonge de tablier Stirnwandansatz Alargadera del salpicadero
20 + 11180-3724315-00 1 MnactuHa ukcupyrowas Plate Plaque d'arrétoir Platte Placa de fiador
21 + 11180-8403261-00 1 Bpbi3rosuk neswiit B cope Inner wing assy, LH Demi-bloc AV G complet Schmutzfanger links komplett Pase de rueda izq. en
conjunto
22 + 00001-0005196-01 2 |llaii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
23 + 00001-0005166-70 2 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
24 + 00001-0061008-11 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
25 +11180-8401102-00 1 Pacnopka pamku paguartopa Radiator support stay Entretoise de cadre de Strebe Distanciador de marco
radiateur radiador

- 385 -

M240




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

7
1 8
9
2
10
3
4
11
)
12
13
6
11183-30 11184-30
OnemeHTbI GOKOBUHbI U 3a4Ka 11183-31 11184-33
M250 | Body side and rear frame 11183-33 11184-40
Eléments des parties latérale et arriére 11183-40 11184-43
Seitenwand und Innenteile, hinten 11183-41
11183-43

Elementos del lateral y del faldén trasero

- 386 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-5401086-00 1 Haknagka 60koBMHBI npasas RH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de coté de caisse D Seitenwandauflage, rechts Placa del lateral der.
1 + 11180-5401087-00 1 Haknagka 6OKOBMHBI neBast LH cover plate, bodyside Doublure de cdté de caisse G Seitenwandauflage, links Placa del lateral der.
2 +11180-5401328-00 1 Haknagka cToitku npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante
der.
2 + 11180-5401329-00 1 Haknagka cToitkm nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante
izq.
3 +11180-5401330-00 1 Yeunutens npasbiit Reinforcement, RH Renfort D Verstarker rechts Refuerzo der.
3 + 11180-5401331-00 1 Younutens nesbiit Reinforcement, LH Renfort G Verstarker links Refuerzo izq.
4 +11180-5701072-00 1 MonepeunHa Kpbiwm nepeaHss Roof crossmember, front Traverse avant de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken, vorne Travesaho de techo
delantero
5 + 11180-5401120-00 1 Younutens nepemHeit CTOiKM Front pillar reinforcement, RH  Renfort D de montant avant Verstarker A-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante
npasbiii delantero der.
5 +11180-5401121-00 1 Younuteno nepegHeit CTOiIKM Front pillar reinforcement, LH ~ Renfort G de montant avant ~ Verstarker A-Saule links Refuerzo del montante
nesblin delantero izq.
6 + 11180-5401102-00 1 Haknagka Huxwss npasast Kick-strip, RH Doublure inférieure, D Auflage unten, rechts Placa inferior der.
6 + 11180-5401103-00 1 Haknagka HuxHss neBas Kick-strip, LH Doublure inferieure, G Auflage unten, links Placa inferior izq.
7 + 11180-5401066-00 1 HapcraBka 60KOBMHbI MpaBas Bodyside extension, RH Rallonge de coté de caisse D Seitenwandansatz, rechts Extension lateral der.
7 + 11180-5401067-00 1 HapctaBka 60KOBUHbI feBas Bodyside extension, LH Rallonge de cbté de caisse G Seitenwandansatz, links Extension lateral izq.
8 +11180-5701100-00 1 Yeunutens Kkpbiwn Roof reinforcement Renfort de pavillon Dachverstarker Refuerzo del techo
9 + 11180-5701124-00 1 MonepeunHa Kkpbiwn 3agHss Roof crossmember, rear Traverse arriere de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken, hinten Viga del techo trasera
10 + 11180-5701050-00 1 Monepeuynna Kpbiwm Roof crossmember Traverse de pavillon Dachrahmenbalken Travesano de techo
11 + 11180-5401090-00 1 Manenb 6GokoBuHbl B cHoOpe RH side panel assy Panneau de cbté de caisse D  Seitenwand, rechts Panel lateral en conjunto
npasas complet der.
11 +11180-5401091-00 1 Nawnenb GokosuHbl B cBope nesas LH side panel assy Panneau de cbté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Panel lateral en conjunto
complet izq.
12 + 11180-5401166-00 1 Haknagka ctoitku npasas Pillar cover, RH Doublure de montant D Saulenauflage rechts Cubrejunta del montante
der.
12 +11180-5401167-00 1 Haknagka croiiku nesas Pillar cover, LH Doublure de montant G Saulenauflage links Cubrejunta del montante
izq.
13 +11180-5401150-00 1 Yeunutenb croliku npasblit Pillar reinforcement, RH Renfort de montant D Verstarker B-Saule rechts Refuerzo del montante
der.
13 + 11180-5401151-00 1 Yeunutens CTOWKM neBblit Pillar reinforcement, LH Renfort de montant G Verstarker B-Saule links Refuerzo del montante

izq.

- 387 -

M250




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10
11

12

4 \
7
13
S 14
15
16
17
6
18
7 20|4g
21
8 23|22
9
24
11183-30 11184-30
MaHenu ky3oBa 11183-31 11184-33
M260 Body panels 11183-33 11184-40
Panneaux de la carrosserie 11183-40 11184-43
AulRenteile 11183-41
Paneles de la carroceria 11183-43

- 388 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-5601264-00 1 Monka 3apka Rear parcel shelf Plage AR Hutablage Repisa del faldon
2 11180-5601266-00 1 Manenb nonku Rear parcel shelf panel tF)’anneau de tablette a Ablagetafel Panel de repisa
3 11180-5601252-00 1 Monepeyena Crossmember T?;vae?s: Quertrager Travesano
4 + 11180-8404075-00 1 Yeunutens nesoro kpuina Wing reinforcement, LH Renfort d'aile G Verstarker linke Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta izqg.
5 + 11180-8404015-00 1 Kpbino 3agnee nesoe Rear wing, LH Alile arriere G Kotflugel, hinten links Aleta trasera izq.
6 + 11180-8404050-00 1 Xeno6ok npasoro Kpbina Gutter, RH wing Gouttiere d'aile D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta de aleta der.
6 + 11180-8404051-00 1 Xeno6ok nesoro kpuina Gutter, LH wing Gouttiere d'aile G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta aleta izg.
7 + 11180-8404066-00 1 Coegnuutens kpbina npasblii Wing connection, RH Element de liaison d'aile D Kotflugelverbindungsstiick, rechts Conexion de aleta der.
7 + 11180-8404067-00 1 Coepnnutenn Kkpbina nesbiii Wing connection, LH Element de liaison d'aile G Kotflugelverbindungsstiick, links ~ Conexion de aleta izq.
8 4 00001-0025990-71 2 |llaitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
9 4+ 00001-0032760-01 2 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
10 +11180-5701012-00 1 Naxenb Kpbiwn Roof panel Pavillon Dachblech Panel del techo
11 +11180-5401204-00 1 Xenobok CTOYHBIE npaBblii Gutter, RH Gouttiere D Wasserrinne, rechts Canaleta der.
11 + 11180-5401205-00 1 Xeno6ok CTOYHbI NeBblit Gutter, LH Gouttiere G Wasserrinne, links Canaleta izq.
12 +00001-0038364-21 4 Bont M6x16 ¢ 3ybyaTbiM Toothed collar bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
13 + 11180-8403010-00 1 Kpbino nepegnee npasoe Front wing, RH Aile avant D Kotflugel, vorne rechts Aleta delantera der.
13 + 11180-8403011-00 1 Kpuino nepegmee nesoe Front wing, LH Aile avant G Kotflugel, vorne links Aleta delantera izq.
14 +21080-8403066-00 10 BunT Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
15 + 00001-0026437-01 10 [laitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
16 +21080-8403068-00 10 Taiika ¢naHuesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
17 + 11180-5401060-00 1 Manenb 60KOBMHHI npaBas Side panel, RH Panneau de cbté de caisse D  Seitenwand, rechts Lateral de carroceria der.
17 + 11180-5401061-00 1 Nanenb 6GOKOBUHLI NeBas Side panel, LH Panneau de coté de caisse G Seitenwand, links Lateral de carroceria izq.
18 + 11180-8404074-00 1 Yeunutens npasoro kpbina Wing reinforcement, RH Renfort d'aile D Verstarker rechte Kotflugel Refuerzo de aleta der.
19 + 11180-8404010-00 1 Kpbino sagHee npasoe Rear wing, RH Alile arriere D Kotflugel, hinten rechts Aleta trasera der.
20 11180-8404014-00 1 Kpbino sagHee npasoe Rear wing, RH Alile arriere D Kotflugel, hinten rechts Aleta trasera der.
21 11180-8404100-00 1 Pamka nioka 6GeHzobaka Frame panel Cadre de trappe de réservoir ~ Rahmen Marco de la boca de
bomba de combustible
22 + 11180-8413010-00 1 Kpbllwka nioka 6Gensobaka Fuel tank flap Trappe de réservoir a carburant Tankdeckel Tapa de acceso deposito
23 + 11180-8413030-00 1 Metns nioka GeH3obaka Hinge, fuel tank flap Charniere de trappe a essence Ose der Kraftstofftankluke CB?sn;glrjaSttlil:eleescotilla del
deposito de combustible
24 +21010-8404160-00 1 Bydep Kpbiluku Buffer Tampon de couvercle Gummipuffer Tope

- 389 -

M260




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5
6
7
8
1 9
10
2
11
3
4
12
\Q\Q/
11183-30 11184-30
Kpbiwika 0araxxHuka 11183-31 11184-33
M280 Trunk lid 11183-33 11184-40
Porte du coffre a bagages 11183-40 11184-43
Kofferraumdeckel 11183-41
11183-43

Tapa del maletero

- 390 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-5604010-00 1 Kpbiwka 6araxsuka Boot lid Porte de coffre a bagages Kofferraumdeckel Cubierta del maletero
2 +21100-5007091-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
3 + 11180-5608014-00 1 O6ueka Kpbiku GaraxHuka Boot lid trim Garniture de la porte du coffre ~ Kofferraumdeckelverkleidung Guarnecido de la tapa del
a bagages maletero
4 + 11180-5604040-00 1 Ynnothutens Kkpbiwku Garaxuuka Seal, lid Joint d'étanchéité de porte de  Dichtungsprofil f. Empaquetadura de
coffre a bagages Kofferraumdeckel cubierta
5 +11180-5604064-10 2 Bydep Buffer Butée Puffer Tope
6 + 21080-6302015-00 16 Knonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton
7 +00001-0038321-01 6 Taiika M6 c 3ybuatbiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 guerceclj M6 de collar
8 +11180-5605165-00 4 Bydep Buffer Butee Puffer ngtea °
9 +11180-5605010-00 1 3BeHo netam Kkpbilku npasoe Lid hinge link, RH Elément de charniere D Deckelscharnierglied rechts Eslabon de la bisagra der.
9 +11180-5605011-00 1 3BeHo netaum Kkphikn nesoe Lid hinge link, LH Elément de charniere G Deckelscharnierglied links Eslabon de la bisagra izq.
10 +21080-6301346-00 4 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
11 +11180-8231015-00 ~ 2 Ynop asepn 3agka Gas strut, tailgate Equilibreur de hayon Heckklappenstutze Equilibrador telescopico de
11 +11180-8231015-01 ~ 2 Ynop msepn 3amxa Gas strut, tailgate Equilibreur de hayon Heckklappenstitze Egﬁ{ﬁgrador telescopico de
11 + 11180-8231015-02 ~ 2 Ynop asepn 3apka Gas strut, tailgate Equilibreur de hayon Heckklappenstitze E?q[}i?igrador telescopico de
12 +21100-6107032-10 1 Tpy6ka coeamHuTennHas Connecting pipe Tube de raccordement Verbindungsrohr 'rl)'ﬁggnde union

- 391 -

M280




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 5
2 6
7
3 8
9
4 10
11
12
13
11183-30 11184-30
3aMOK KpbILLKKU GarakHuka 11183-31 11184-33
M290 Trunk lid lock 11183-33 11184-40
Serrure de porte du coffre a bagages 11183-40 11184-43
Kofferraumdeckelschloss 11183-41
11183-43

Cerradura de la tapa del maletero

- 392 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 00001-0025982-71 2 lllait6a 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
2 +00001-0038318-01 2 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6yathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar
dentado
3 + 11180-5606058-10 1 06nuuoBka 3amka GaraxHuka Boot lock trim Enjoliveur de serrure de coffre a KofferraumschloBverkleidung Revestimiento de cierre de
bagages maletero
4 + 21080-6302015-00 4 Kuonka Retainer Bouton Knopf Boton
5 +11190-6305070-30 1 Npueon 3amka Lock linkage Commande de verrou SchloBantrieb Mando del cierre
6 +11180-5606075-00 1 MNpoknagka npvsoja 3amka Gasket, lock linkage Joint Dichtung Junta de mando de cierre
7 + 21230-6105420-00 1 Unnuupp 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine
8 + 11180-5606054-30 1 Tara npusopa 3amka Lock pull rod Tige de commande de serrure  SchloBantriebsstange Tirante del mando del
cierre
9 +00001-0038321-01 3 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar
dentado
10 + 11180-5606010-10 1 3amok Kkpbiwku GaraxHuka Boot lid lock Serrure de porte de coffre a KofferraumdeckelschloB Cierre de cap0 trasero
bagages
11 + 11180-5606064-20 1 ®ukcatop 3samka Striker plate Arrétoir de serrure SchloBverriegelung Fijador del cierre
12 4+ 00001-0026068-71 2 |llaitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
13 4+ 00001-0033130-01 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16 Vis M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

- 393 -

M290




A ON-~

[ N

O 0Oo~N O O,

10 |11

12

13@4

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

S ap 15

16

17

18

M300

Asepu nepeagHue
Front doors
Portes avant
Vordertliren
Puertas delanteras

- 394 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)

11184-30 (03)
11184-33 (02)
11184-40 (03)
11184-43 (02)




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 21140-5325378-00 7 BuHT camoHapesaiouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
2 4+ 00001-0076705-07 6 Bunt camonapesaiouwmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 +11183-6102183-00 (01)(03) 1 Pyuka [Bepu BHYTPEHHSS Door interior handle Poignée intérieure de porte Tarinnengriff Manilla de puerta interior
5 +11186-6102183-00 (02) 1 Pyuka [Bepu BHYTPEHHSS Door interior handle Poignée intérieure de porte Tarinnengriff Manilla de puerta interior
6 +11180-6102323-10 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Trager Soporte
7 +00001-0032768-01 3 Bunt M6x30 Screw M6x30 Vis M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30
8 +11183-6102195-00 1 3arnyuika Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador
9 +11190-6107020-00 1 Ynnothutens BepxHuit npasblii Top weatherstrip, RH Joint d'étanchéité supérieur D Dichtungsprofil, oben rechts Goma superior der.
9 +11190-6107021-00 1 Ynnothutenb BepxHuit nesbiii Top weatherstrip, LH Joint d'étanchéité supérieur G Dichtungsprofil, oben links Goma superior izq.
10 +11180-6100014-00 1 [lepb nepepHsis npasas Front door, RH Porte avant D Vordertir, rechts Puerta delantera der.
10 +11180-6100014-20 1 [lepb nepepHsis npasas Front door, RH Porte avant D Vordertir, rechts Puerta delantera der.
10 +11180-6100015-00 1 [leepb nepennss nesas Front door, LH Porte avant G Vordertir, links Puerta delantera izq.
10 +11180-6100015-20 1 [leepb nepennss nesas Front door, LH Porte avant G Vordertir, links Puerta delantera izq.
11 11180-6101014-00 1 Nanenb npasoii aBepu RH door panel Panneau de porte D TurauBenblech, rechts (F;anel de puerta exterior
1 11180-6101015-00 1 Manenb nesoit asepu LH door panel Panneau de porte G TurauBenblech, links Pgrriel de puerta exterior
12 +11180-6107018-10 2 YnnoTHUTeNb ABepu nepepHeit Front door weatherstrip Joint d'etanchéite de porte Dichtungsprofil Vordertur §ctil}na del vano de puerta
12 +11180-6107018-11 2 YnnoTHuTens ABepu nepepmeit Front door weatherstrip jgﬁmr;td'étanchéité de porte Dichtungsprofil Vordertur S%I?nr;tedr; vano de puerta
13 + 11180-6107028-00 2 YnnoTHUTENL nopora ABepw Door sill weatherstrip jg%rtnd'étanchéité de seuil de  Turschwellenabdichtung G%;Tedrg bajo de puerta
14 +11180-6107066-01 14 Kuonka kpennexuns Fastening stud gg[}t%n a fixation Befestigungs-Clip Boton de fijacion
15 +00001-0038360-21 6 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3ybyaTbim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
16 +11180-6102322-10 1 KponwrTein Bracket Support Trager Soporte
17 + 11180-6102053-00 16 Knonka kpennewns 06MBKM Securing clip Clip de fixation de garniture Knopf Boton
18 + 11180-6202182-00 1 Pyyka mBepw BHyTpennss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intéerieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts Manilla interior der.
19 + 11180-6202192-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador
20 + 11180-6202194-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

- 395 -

M300




A ON-~

[ N

O 0Oo~N O O,

10 |11

12

13@4

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

S ap 15

16

17

18

M300

Asepu nepeagHue
Front doors
Portes avant
Vordertliren
Puertas delanteras

- 396 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)

11184-30 (03)
11184-33 (02)
11184-40 (03)
11184-43 (02)




MpumensemocTb |Kon

n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu
It. | Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N.

Application |QTY

@ HaumeHoBanue

@ Description

@D Désignation

Q Benennung

G Denominacion

21

21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21

21
22
23
24

25
26
26
27

+11173-6102012-00

+11173-6102013-00
+11176-6102012-20

+11176-6102013-20
+11183-6102012-00

+11183-6102012-10
+11183-6102013-00

+11183-6102013-10
+11186-6102012-20

+11186-6102013-20
+ 11180-6102523-20
+ 00001-0076691-01
+11173-6102094-00

+00001-0005192-01
+ 11180-6102022-00
+ 11180-6102023-00
+21050-6816096-00

(34) 1

(34) 1

(36) 1

(36) 1

(01) 1
(03-10,14,46,136)

(03) 1

(01) 1
(03-10,14,46,136)

(03) 1

(02) 1

(02) 1

2

10

(34,36) 2

10

1

1

4

O6uBka npasoil ABepw

O6uBka neBoil ABepU
O6uBka npaBoii ABepU

O6uBka neBoii nBepn
O6uBka npaBoii ABepu

O6uBka npaBoii [Bepw

O6uBka neBoil ABepu

O6uBka nesoil ABepu
O6uBka npasoi ABepw

O6uBka neBoil ABepU
BcraBka

BuHT camoHnapesatowmit
067ML0BKa AMHAMKKA

LLlaiiba 4

KapmaH 06uBKM [aBepu npaBoii
KapmaH 06uBkM OBepu neBoi
laiika kBappaTHas

Trim, RH door

Trim, LH door
Trim, RH door

Trim, LH door
Trim, RH door

Trim, RH door
Trim, LH door

Trim, LH door
Trim, RH door

Trim, LH door
Insert

Self-tapping screw
Trim, loud speaker

Washer 4

Trim pocket, RH door
Trim pocket, LH door
Square nut

Garniture de porte D

Garniture de porte G
Garniture de porte D

Garniture de porte G
Garniture de porte D

Garniture de porte D

Garniture de porte G

Garniture de porte G
Garniture de porte D

Garniture de porte G
Raccord

Vis taraudeuse
Grille de haut-parleur

Rondelle 4

Verkleidung rechte Tur

Verkleidung linke Tur
Verkleidung rechte Tur

Verkleidung linke Tur
Verkleidung rechte Tur

Verkleidung rechte Tur

Verkleidung linke Tur

Verkleidung linke Tur
Verkleidung rechte Tur

Verkleidung linke Tur
Einsatz
Blechschraube

Lautsprecherverkleidung

Scheibe 4

Poche de garniture de porte D  Turtasche, rechts
Poche de garniture de porte G Turtasche, links

Ecrou carré

Vierkantmutter

Tapizado de la puerta der.

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
Tapizado de la puerta der.

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
Tapizado de la puerta der.

Tapizado de la puerta der.

Tapizado de la puerta izq.

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
Tapizado de la puerta der.

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
Insercion
Tornillo autorroscante

Revestimiento de la rejilla
de altavoz
Arandela 4

Bolsa del tapizado der.
Bolsa del tapizado izq.
Tuerca cuadrada

- 397 -

M300




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

10

11

13

11

11184-30

11183-30

11184-33

11183-31

11184-40
11184-43

11183-33
11183-40

11183-41

11183-43

MeTtnu aBepen
Door hinges

Charnieres des portes

Turgelenke

Bisagras de puertas

M305

- 398 -



n. | Neuss. | [lara Howmep getanu Npumensemocts |Kon Description Désignation Benennun Denominacion
It. [ Notif. N. |Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @D Hanmenosarne (Ga Ipti @ Désignati o ung [ E J inact
1 +11180-6106018-10 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NpaBoe Moving link, RH Elément mobile D Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil derecho
rechts
1 +11180-6106018-11 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NpaBoe Moving link, RH Elément mobile D Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil derecho
rechts
1 +11180-6106019-10 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NleBoe Moving link, LH Elément mobile G Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil izquierdo
links
1 +11180-6106019-11 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NleBoe Moving link, LH Elément mobile G Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil izquierdo
links
2 +11180-6106042-10 ~ 1 3BeHo HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, RH Elément fixe supérieur D Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
npasoe rechts derecho
2 +11180-6106042-11 ~ 1 3BeHO HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, RH Elément fixe supérieur D Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
npasoe rechts derecho
2 +11180-6106043-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, LH Element fixe supérieur G Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
nesoe links izquierdo
2 +11180-6106043-11 ~ 1 3BeHo HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, LH Element fixe supérieur G Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
nesoe links izquierdo
3 + 11180-6106068-00 8 llaitba npyxuHHas 10x18 Spring washer 10x18 Rondelle élastique 10x18 Federscheibe 10x18 Arandela elastica 10x18
4 + 11180-6106020-20 8 Ocb netnu asepu Hinge pin Axe de charniere Scharnierbolzen Eje de bisagra
5 + 11180-6206018-10 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NpaBoe Moving link, RH Elément mobile D Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil derecho
rechts
5 +11180-6206018-11 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NpaBoe Moving link, RH Elément mobile D Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil derecho
rechts
5 + 11180-6206019-10 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE NleBoe Moving link, LH Elément mobile G Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil izquierdo
links
5 + 11180-6206019-11 ~ 2 3BeHO NOABMXHOE JNleBoe Moving link, LH Elément mobile G Bewegliches Turscharnierglied Eslabon movil izquierdo
links
6 +11180-6106016-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoaBUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, RH Elément fixe inférieur D Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
npasoe rechts derecho
6 +11180-6106016-11 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoaBUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, RH Elément fixe inférieur D Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
npasoe rechts derecho
6 +11180-6106017-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoABUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, LH Elément fixe inférieur G Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
nesoe links izquierdo
6 +11180-6106017-11 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoABUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, LH Elément fixe inférieur G Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
nesoe links izquierdo
7 + 11180-6206082-00 2 QOrpaHuuutens pnBepu Check strap Arrét de porte Turanschlag Limitador de puerta
8 + 00001-0038360-21 8 Bont M6x12 c 3ybuaTbim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet denté Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
9 +11180-6106082-10 2 QOrpaHuuutens pnBepu Door check strap Arrét de porte Turanschlag Limitador de puerta
10 + 00001-0026055-71 4 |lait6a 8 crtonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
11 + 00001-0060432-21 4 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
12 + 11180-6206042-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, RH Elément fixe supérieur D Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
npasoe rechts derecho
12 + 11180-6206042-11 ~ 1 3BeHO HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, RH Elément fixe supérieur D Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
npasoe rechts derecho
12 + 11180-6206043-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, LH Element fixe supérieur G Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
nesoe links izquierdo
12 + 11180-6206043-11 ~ 1 3BeHo HenopmBMXHOe BepxHee Fixed link, upper, LH Element fixe supérieur G Festes Turscharnierglied oben Eslabon inmovil superior
nesoe links izquierdo
13 + 11180-6206016-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoABMXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, RH Elément fixe inférieur D Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
npasoe rechts derecho
13 + 11180-6206016-11 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoaBUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, RH Elément fixe inférieur D Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
npasoe rechts derecho
13 + 11180-6206017-10 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoaBUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, LH Elément fixe inférieur G Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
nesoe links izquierdo
13 + 11180-6206017-11 ~ 1 3BeHO HEnoABUXHOE HUXHee Fixed link, lower, LH Elément fixe inférieur G Festes Turscharnierglied unten  Eslabon inmovil inferior
links izquierdo

nesoe

- 399 -

M305




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
5
4
6
7
1 8
9
10
11183-30 11184-30
OBepu 3agHne 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
M310 Rear doors 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Portes arriéere 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
Hinterturen 11183-41

Puertas traseras

- 400 -

11183-43 (01)




W 0O NN o o o o oo o o A~ DB B DO DD D=2 a2

—_ a o
- O o ©

—_
N =

+11180-6200014-20 ~
+ 11180-6200015-00 ~
+ 11180-6200015-20 ~
+11180-6207018-10 ~

+11180-6207018-11 ~

+11180-6102053-00
+11183-6202012-00

+11183-6202013-00
+ 11186-6202012-20
+ 11186-6202013-20
11183-6202014-00
11183-6202015-00
11186-6202014-00
11186-6202015-00
11183-6202104-00
11183-6202105-00
11186-6202104-20
11186-6202105-20

+ 11180-6202182-00
+ 11180-6202183-00
+ 11180-6202192-00
+11180-6202193-00
+00001-0032768-01
+ 11180-6202194-00
+ 11180-6202195-00
+ 11180-6207028-00

+ 11180-6207029-00
+11180-6107066-01

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)
(01)

N N = = -

20

—_ =2 A

O S Gy

N
N =

[gepb 3apHas npasas
[igepb 3apHss nesas

[igepb 3apHss nesas
YnnotHUTeNs ABepu 3afHei

YnnoTHuTens [Bepu 3agHei

KHonka kpennexus 06MBKM

O6uBka ABepu npaBoWt 3afHet

O6uBka ABepu neBon 3apHeit

O6uBka nBepu NpaBoit 3afHen

O6uBka ABepu neBon 3apHeit

O6uBka ABepu npaBoWl 3afHent

O6uBka aBepu NeBol 3afHeit

O6uBka aBepu npaBoWt 3afHeit

O6uBka ABepu neBon 3apHeit

Haknagka o6uBKM OBEpu NpaBoii
Haknagka obuBku faBepu neBoit
Haknagka obuBku aBepu npaBoii

Haknagka obuBku faBepu NeBoit

Pyyka [iBepu BHYTPEHHss npasas
Pyyka fBepu BHYTPEHHsis neBas
3arnywka

3arnywka

Bunt M6x30

3arnywka

3arnywka

YnnotHutenb nopora [Agepu

YnnotHutens nopora pasepun

Kxonka kpenneHus

Rear door, RH
Rear door, LH
Rear door, LH
Rear door weatherstrip

Rear door weatherstrip

Securing clip
RH rear door trim

LH rear door trim
RH rear door trim
LH rear door trim
RH rear door trim
LH rear door trim
RH rear door trim
LH rear door trim
Insert, RH door trim
Insert, LH door trim
Insert, RH door trim
Insert, LH door trim

Door interior handle, RH
Door interior handle, LH
Plug

Plug

Screw M6x30

Plug

Plug

Door sill weatherstrip

Door sill weatherstrip

Fastening stud

Porte arriere D
Porte arriere G
Porte arriere G
Joint d'étanchéité de porte AR

Joint d'etanchéité de porte AR

Clip de fixation de garniture
Garniture de porte arriere D

Garniture de porte arriere G
Garniture de porte arriere D
Garniture de porte arriere G
Garniture de porte arriere D
Garniture de porte arriere G
Garniture de porte arriere D
Garniture de porte arriere G
Enjoliveur de garniture de porte
I:E)njoliveur de garniture de porte
Enjoliveur de garniture de porte
Enjoliveur de garniture de porte

Poignée intérieure de porte D
Poignée intéerieure de porte G
Obturateur
Obturateur
Vis M6x30
Obturateur
Obturateur

Joint d'étancheite de seuil de
porte

Joint d'étanchéité de seuil de
porte

Bouton a fixation

Hintertur, rechts
Hintertur, links
Hintertur, links
Turrahmenabdichtung

Turrahmenabdichtung

Knopf
Verkleidung rechte Hintertur

Verkleidung linke Hintertir
Verkleidung rechte Hintertur
Verkleidung linke Hintertur
Verkleidung rechte Hintertir
Verkleidung linke Hintertur
Verkleidung rechte Hintertur

Verkleidung linke Hintertir
v

Turverkleidungsauflage, rechts

Turverkleidungsauflage, links

Turverkleidungsauflage, rechts

Turverkleidungsauflage, links

Turinnengriff, rechts
Turinnengriff,links
VerschluBstopfen
VerschluBstopfen
Schraube M6x30
VerschluBstopfen
VerschluBstopfen
Turschwellenabdichtung

Turschwellenabdichtung

Befestigungs-Clip

n. | Noemss. fara Homep peranu MpumensemocTb |Kon - . . L,
et 1 Nos Dot _EB_Part m Application QTY @ HaumeHoBaHMe @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
+11180-6200014-00 ~ 1 [lsepb 3apusia npasas Rear door, RH Porte arriere D Hintertur, rechts Puerta trasera der.

Puerta trasera der.
Puerta trasera izq.
Puerta trasera izq.

Goma del vano de puerta
trasera

Goma del vano de puerta
trasera

Boton

Tapizado de la puerta der.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta der.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta der.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta der.
trasera

Tapizado de la puerta izq.
trasera

Cubrejunta de tapizado
de puerta der.

Cubrejunta de tapizado
de puerta izq.

Cubrejunta de tapizado
de puerta der.

Cubrejunta de tapizado
de puerta izq.

Manilla interior der.

Manija interior izq.
Obturador

Obturador

Tornillo M6x30
Obturador

Obturador

Goma de bajo de puerta

Goma de bajo de puerta

Boton de fijacion

- 401 -

M310




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
4
16
5
6
M330
! 17
0 7
9 —
@% y
I E M330
11 ?@
12
13
14 18
15 19
11183-30 11184-30
3amMKu nepegHuxX asepen ﬂigggé ﬂigiig
M320 Front door locks o 4:4
Serrures des portes avant 11183-40 84-43
Vordertlrschldsser 11183-41
11183-43

Cerraduras de las puertas delanteras

- 402 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-6105129-00 2 Brynka KHomkv Sleeve Douille Buchse Casquillo de boton
2 +11180-6105125-00 2 KHonka BbIKMIOYEHUS 3aMKa Door locking knob Bouton de blocage de serrure  Turverriegelungsknopf Boton de desconexion del
cierre
3 + 11180-6105128-00 2 Hanpasnsiowas Guide Guide Fuhrung Canaleta
4 + 00001-0005193-01 2 |llait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
5 + 00001-0045699-80 2 Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16
6 +11180-6105118-00 ~ 2 Tara KHOMKM Locking knob control rod Tringle de bouton Turverriegelungsknopf-Stange  Tirante del boton.
6 +11180-6105118-30 ~ 2 Tara KHOMKM Locking knob control rod Tringle de bouton Turverriegelungsknopf-Stange  Tirante del boton.
7 + 21080-6105094-00 6 Ckoba Tarm Clamp Etrier de tringle Klammer Grapa de tirante
8 +11180-6105276-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
9 +11180-6105274-00 ~ 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
9 +11180-6105274-01 ~ 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
10 + 11180-6105222-00 2 Mpoknagka ¢ukcatopa Gasket, striker plate Joint Dichtung Junta de regulacion
11 + 11180-6105208-00 2 Kopnyc ¢ukcatopa 3amka Striker body Corps d'arrétoir de serrure SchloBriegelgehause Querpo de fijador del
cierre
12 +21080-6105268-00 4 Bunt Kpennewns 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube Tornillo fijacion cierre
13 +11180-6105228-00 2 Manew dukcatopa 3amka Pin, striker Doigt d'arrétoir de serrure Riegelbolzen Perno del fijador de cierre
14 +00001-0033127-01 6 Bunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
15 4+ 00001-0026068-71 6 Llaitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
16 +11180-6105248-00 ~ 1 Tara HapyxHoii pysku npasas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure D AuBengriffstange, rechts Varilla de manija exterior
link, RH der.
16 +11180-6105248-30 ~ 1 Tara HapyxHoit pyykv npasast Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure D AuBengriffstange, rechts Varilla de manija exterior
link, RH der.
16 +11180-6105249-00 ~ 1 Tara HapyxHoil pyyku nesas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure G AuBengriffstange, links Varilla de manija exterior
link, LH izq.
16 +11180-6105249-30 ~ 1 Tara HapyxHoii pyyku nesas Door exterior handle operating Tringle de poignée extérieure G AuBengriffstange, links Varilla de manija exterior
link, LH izq.
17 +11180-6105137-00 ~ 1 Tara 3amka nesas Lock operating link, LH Tringle de barillet de serrure G TurschloBstange, links Tirante de cierre izq.
17 +11180-6105137-30 ~ 1 Tara 3amka nesas Lock operating link, LH Tringle de barillet de serrure G TurschloBstange, links Tirante de cierre izq.
18 +11180-6105096-00 1 Tara BHyTpeHHeil pyyku npasas Interior handle operating rod, Tringle de poignée intérieure D Turinnengriff-Stange, rechts Tirante del mando interior
RH der.
18 +11180-6105097-00 1 Tara BHyTpenHeii pyuku nesas Interior handle operating rod, ~Tringle de poignée intérieure G Turinnengriff-Stange, links Tirante del mando interior
L izq.
19 +11180-6105012-10 ~ 1 3amok msepn nepepmeit npasoit  RH door lock Serrure de porte AV, D VordertiirschloB rechts Cierre de la puerta der.
delantera
19 +11180-6105012-30 ~ 1 3amok nsepu nepeanein npasoi  RH door lock Serrure de porte AV, D VordertiirschloB rechts Cierre de la puerta der.
delantera
19 +11180-6105013-10 ~ 1 3amok [Bepn nepepnHeit nesoii LH door lock Serrure de porte AV, G VorderturschloB links Cierre de la puerta izg.
19 +11180-6105013-30 ~ 1 3amok [Bepn nepepnHeit nesoii LH door lock Serrure de porte AV, G VorderturschloB links Cierre de la puerta izg.

- 403 -

M320




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
M335
2 11
12
5 13
6 14
15
7 16
8
17
18
° 19
20
10 21
M335 22
11183-30 11184-30
3amMkKun 3agHUX gBepemn 11183-31 11184-33
M325 Rear door locks 11183-33 11184-40
Serrures des portes arriére 11183-40 11184-43
Hintertlrschldsser 11183-41
11183-43

Cerraduras de las puertas traseras

- 404 -




R N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM—F?%F%"" "px:;‘:lri'::xg?b g‘;’; @ HaumeHoBanme @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-6105129-00 2 Brynka KHomkv Sleeve Douille Buchse Casquillo de boton
2 +11180-6105125-00 2 KHonka BbIKMIOYEHUS 3aMKa Door locking knob Bouton de blocage de serrure  Turverriegelungsknopf Boton de desconexion del
3 + 11180-6205128-00 2 Hanpasnsiowas Guide Guide Fuhrungsbuchse girige.
4 + 00001-0005193-01 2 |llait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
5 +11180-6205120-00 2 Tara Operating rod Tringle Stange Varilla
6 + 00001-0045699-80 2 Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16
7 + 00001-0032759-01 4 Byunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
8 + 00001-0026053-71 4 |llaéa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
9 + 11180-6205082-00 1 Mpueog 6n0KMPOBKM MNpaBblii Locking linkage, RH Commande de verrouillage D SchloBantrieb, rechts Mando de blogueo der.
9 + 11180-6205083-00 1 Mpuson 610KMPOBKN neBbIt Locking linkage, LH Commande de verrouillage G SchloBantrieb, links Mando de bloqueo izq.
10 + 11180-6205112-00 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre
10 + 11180-6205113-00 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre
11 +21230-6205162-00 2 Jlepxatens Tarn Backstop Support de tringle Stangentrager Sujetador de la varilla
12 + 00001-0026068-71 6 [lai6a 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
13 + 00001-0033127-01 6 Bunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tornillo M6x10
14 + 11180-6205012-10 1 3amok fBepn 3apnHeii npasoii Rear door lock, RH Serrure de porte AR, D HintertUrschloB rechts Cierre de puerta trasera
14 + 11180-6205012-30 1 3amok fBepu 3apmeit npasoii Rear door lock, RH Serrure de porte AR, D HintertUrschloB rechts g)?é'rre de puerta trasera
14 +11180-6205013-10 1 3amok aBepu 3apmeit nesoit Rear door lock, LH Serrure de porte AR, G HintertirschloB links p(iae;'rre de puerta trasera
14 + 11180-6205013-30 1 3amok aBepn 3apmeii nesoit Rear door lock, LH Serrure de porte AR, G HinterturschloB links g?érre de puerta trasera
15 +11180-6105276-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse ggjé espaciador
16 +11180-6105274-00 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
17 +11180-6105222-00 2 Mpoknagka dukcatopa Gasket, striker plate Joint Dichtung Junta de regulacion
18 +11180-6105208-00 2 Kopnyc ¢ukcatopa 3amka Striker body Corps d'arrétoir de serrure SchloBriegelgehause Cuerpo de fijador del
19 +21080-6105268-00 4 Bunt Kkpennewns 3amka Lock securing screw Vis de fixation de serrure Befestigungsschraube %’lgrrrqeilllo fijacion cierre
20 +11180-6105228-00 2 Maney ¢ukcaropa 3amka Pin, striker Doigt d'arrétoir de serrure Riegelbolzen Perno del fijador de cierre
21 +11180-6205096-00 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre
21 +11180-6205097-00 1 Tara 3amka Lock operating rod Tringle de serrure SchloBstange Tirante de cierre
22 +21080-6105094-00 4 Cxoba Taru Clamp Etrier de tringle Klammer Grapa de tirante

- 405 -

M325




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

[N 7

M300

11183-30 11184-30
Pyuku nepepHux gBepen 11183-31 11184-33
M330 | Front door handles 11183-33 11184-40
Poignées des portes avant 11183-40 11184-43
Vorderturgriffe 11183-41
Manillas de las puertas delanteras 11183-43

- 406 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0038331-21 2 Bont M5x10 ¢ 3yG4arbim Toothed collar bolt M5x10 Boulon M5x10 & collet denté  Zahnbundschraube M5x10 Tornillo M5x10 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
2 +00001-0038318-01 2 Taiika M5 ¢ 3y6yatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 ggﬁ;caéclj::ws de collar
3 00001-0026241-01 2 llait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
4 +11180-6105150-10 1 Pyuka fBepu HapyxHas npasas Door exterior handle, RH Poignée extérieure de porte D TurauBengriff, rechts i\illanija de puerta exterior
5 + 00001-0032759-01 4 Byunt M6x10 Screw M6x10 Vis M6x10 Schraube M6x10 Tg:hillo M6x10
6 + 00001-0026053-71 4 |llaiéa 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
7 +21230-6105420-00 ! 1 Uunuugp 3amka Lock cylinder Barillet de serrure SchlieBzylinder Bombine
8 + 11180-6105151-00 ! 1 Pyyka [Bepu HapyxHas nesas Door exterior handle, LH Poignée extérieure de porte G TurauBengriff, links Manija de puerta exterior
9 +11180-6105180-00 1 Pyuka aBepn BHyTpeHHss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intérieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts ;\Zﬂg'nilla interior der.
9 +11180-6105181-00 1 Pyuka nBepn BHyTpewHsis nesas  Door interior handle, LH Poignée intérieure de porte G Turinnengriff,links Manija interior izq.
10 4 00001-0026052-71 2 lllaitba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
11 +00001-0032740-01 2 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12 Vis M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12
12 +11180-6105182-00 1 Pyuka aBepn BHyTpeHHss npasas  Door interior handle, RH Poignée intérieure de porte D Turinnengriff, rechts Manilla interior der.
12 +11180-6205183-00 1 Pyuka nBepn BHyTpewHsis nesas  Door interior handle, LH Poignée intérieure de porte G Turinnengriff,links Manija interior izq.
1

+11180-6105006-10

Bbiknioyatenb 3axuraHus u
UMANHAPBLI  3aMKOB

11180-6105006-10 = 21230-6105420-00 x2 + 11180-3704010-00(K110) + 21100-3704217-00(K110)

Ignition switch and lock
cylinders

Contacteur de démarrage et

barillets des serrures

Zundschloss und die
Schliesszylinder

Interruptor de encendido y
barriletes de cerradura

- 407 -

M330




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

)
1
6
M310 7
2 8
3
4 10
11183-30 11184-30
Pyukun 3agHux gBepen 11183-31 11184-33
M335 | Rear door handles 11183-33 11184-40
Poignées des portes arriére 11183-40 11184-43
Hinterturgriffe 11183-41
11183-43

Manillas de las puertas traseras

- 408 -




[NV B NS )

O O © o N O

—_ -

n. | Noemss. fara Homep peranu MpumensemocTb |Kon i P : s ey
“Notit. N TNot Dot _EB_Part m Application QTY @ HaumeHoBaHMe @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
+11180-6205150-00 1 Pyuka agepn Hapyxuas npasas B  Exterior door handle assy, RH Poignée extérieure de porte AR TurauBengriff, rechts komplett ~ Manija de puerta exterior

+ 11180-6205151-00

+11180-6105180-00
+11180-6105181-00
+00001-0026052-71
+ 00001-0032740-01
+00001-0038331-21

+00001-0038318-01

+00001-0026241-01
+ 00001-0026053-71
+ 00001-0032759-01
+11180-6105182-00
+11180-6105183-00

N DD = =

- =B AN DN

cbope

Pyyka aBepu HapyxHas nesas B
cbope

Pyuka nBepu BHYTpeHHss npasas

Pyuka [Bepu BHYTpeHHSs nesas
LLaii6a 5 crtonopHas
Bunt M5x12

Bont M5x10 ¢ 3y6uatbim
6ypTMKOM
laiika M5 c 3ybuatbiM GypTMKOM

Llait6a 5

Lllaitba 6 cTonopHas

Bunt M6x10

Pyyka nBepu BHYTpeHHss npasas
Pyuka [Bepu BHYTpeHHSs nesas

Exterior door handle assy, LH

Door interior handle, RH
Door interior handle, LH
Lock washer 5

Screw M5x12

Toothed collar bolt M5x10

Toothed collar nut M5

Washer 5

Lock washer 6

Screw M6x10

Door interior handle, RH
Door interior handle, LH

D complete

Poignée extéerieure de porte AR TurauBengriff, links komplett

G complete

Poignée intérieure de porte D
Poignée interieure de porte G
Rondelle d'arrét 5

Vis M5x12

Boulon M5x10 a collet denté

Ecrou M5 a collet dente

Rondelle 5

Rondelle d'arrét 6

Vis M6x10

Poignée intérieure de porte D
Poignée interieure de porte G

Turinnengriff, rechts
Turinnengriff,links
Sicherungsscheibe 5
Schraube M5x12
Zahnbundschraube M5x10

Zahnbundmutter M5

Scheibe 5
Sicherungsscheibe 6
Schraube M6x10
Turinnengriff, rechts
Turinnengriff,links

der. en conjunto

Manija de puerta exterior
izg. en conjunto

Manilla interior der.
Manija interior izq.
Arandela 5 de fijacion
Tornillo M5x12

Tornillo M5x10 de collar
dentado

Tuerca M5 de collar
dentado
Arandela 5

Arandela 6 de fijacion
Tornillo M6x10
Manilla interior der.
Manija interior izq.

- 409 -

M335




il

Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

M340

OkxHa nepepHux aBepen

Front door windows

Vitres des portes avant
Vordertlrscheiben

Lunas de las puertas delanteras

- 410 -

11183-30
11183-31
11183-33
11183-40
11183-41
11183-43

11184-30
11184-33
11184-40
11184-43




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-6103200-05 1 Crekno onyckHoe npasoe Sliding glass, RH Glace descendante de porte D versenkbare Fensterscheibe, Luna descendente der.
rechts
1 + 11180-6103201-05 1 Crekno onyckHoe nesoe Sliding glass, LH Glace descendante de porte G versenkbare Fensterscheibe, links Luna descendente izq.
2 +11180-6103214-05 1 Crekno onyckHoe npasoe Sliding glass, RH Glace descendante de porte D versenkbare Fensterscheibe, Luna descendente der.
rechts

2 +11180-6103215-05 1 Crekno onyckHoe nesoe Sliding glass, LH Glace descendante de porte G versenkbare Fensterscheibe, links Luna descendente izq.

3 + 11180-6103290-00 ~ 1 Ynnothutens crekna npasblii Sliding glass seal, RH Joint d'etanchéite de glace de  Fensterabdichtung, rechts Goma de cristal der.
porte D

3 +11180-6103290-01 ~ 1 Ynnothutens crtekna npasblii Sliding glass seal, RH Joint d'etanchéite de glace de  Fensterabdichtung, rechts Goma de cristal der.
porte D

3 +11180-6103291-00 ~ 1 YnnotHuTenb cTekna neBblit Sliding glass seal, LH Joint d'étanchéité de glace de  Fensterabdichtung, links Goma de cristal izqg.
porte G

3 +11180-6103291-01 ~ 1 YnnoTHuTenb cTekna nesblit Sliding glass seal, LH Joint d'etanchéite de glace de  Fensterabdichtung, links Goma de cristal izqg.
porte G

4 +11180-6103298-00 ~ 1 YnnoTHutens npasblif Seal, RH Joint d'étanchéité D Fensterabdichtung, rechts Goma der.

4 +11180-6103298-01 ~ 1 YnnoTHutens npasblif Seal, RH Joint d'étanchéité D Fensterabdichtung, rechts Goma der.

4 +11180-6103299-00 ~ 1 YnnoTHuTenb neBblit Seal, LH Joint d'etanchéite G Fensterabdichtung, links Goma izq.

4 +11180-6103299-01 ~ 1 YnnoTHuTenb neBblit Seal, LH Joint d'etanchéite G Fensterabdichtung, links Goma izq.

5 +11180-6103320-00 ~ 2 YNnoTHUTENb BHYTPEHHMIA Inner seal Joint d'étanchéité intérieur Fensterabdichtung, innen Goma interior

5 +11180-6103320-01 ~ 2 YNnoTHUTENb BHYTPEHHMIA Inner seal Joint d'étanchéité intérieur Fensterabdichtung, innen Goma interior

6 +11180-6103304-00 1 Hakoneunnk o6nuuosku npaswlit  Trim end sleeve, RH Embout D Verkleidungsendstiick rechts Punta de revestimiento

der.
6 +11180-6103305-00 1 HakoHeunuk obnuuosku nesoii  Trim end sleeve, LH Embout G Verkleidungsendstick links Punta de revestimiento izq.
7 +00001-0038360-21 8 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar

6ypTMkOM

dentado

- 411 -

M340




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 8
9
10
11
23
4
5
6
7 12
13
14
11183-30 11184-30
OkHa 3agHuMX aBepen 11183-31 11184-33
M350 Rear door windows 11183-33 11184-40
Vitres des portes arriere 11183-40 11184-43
Hintertiirscheiben 11183-41
11183-43

Lunas de las puertas traseras

- 412 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-6203292-00 ~ 1 Ynnothutens onyckHoro ctekna  Sliding glass seal, upper Joint d'etanchéité supérieur Dichtungsprofil, versenkbare Goma de cristal
BepXHUL Fensterscheibe, oben descendente superior
1 +11180-6203292-01 ~ 1 Ynnothutens crtekna npasoii RH door window seal Joint d'etanchéite de glace de  Dichtungsprofil, rechte Tur Goma de cristal de puerta
ABepH porte D der.
1 + 11180-6203293-00 ~ 1 Ynnothutenn ctekna nesoit asepu LH door window seal Joint d'etanchéite de glace de  Dichtungsprofil,linke Tur Goma de cristal de puerta
porte G izq.
1 +11180-6203293-01 ~ 1 Ynnotiutens crekna nesoii asepu LH door window seal Joint d'étanchéité de glace de  Dichtungsprofil linke Tur Goma de cristal de puerta
porte G izq.
2 +11180-6203200-05 1 Crexno onyckxoe npasoe B cbope RH sliding glass assy Glace de porte AR, D, complete Fensterscheibe, versenkbare Luna descendente der.
rechts komplett en conjunto
2 + 11180-6203201-05 1 Crexno onyckHoe nesoe B c6ope LH sliding glass assy Glace de porte AR, G, complete Fensterscheibe, versenkbare links Luna descendente izg. en
komplett conjunto
3 + 11180-6203214-05 1 Crekno onyckHoe npasoe Sliding glass, RH Glace descendante de porte D versenkbare Fensterscheibe, Luna descendente der.
rechts
3 + 11180-6203215-05 1 Crekno onyckHoe nesoe Sliding glass, LH Glace descendante de porte G versenkbare Fensterscheibe, links Luna descendente izq.
4 +00001-0038360-21 4 Bont M6x12 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt Méx12 Boulon M6x12 a collet dente  Zahnbundschraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12 de collar
6ypTUKOM dentado
5 + 11180-6203320-00 ~ 2 YNnoTHUTENb BHYTPEHHMIA Inner seal Joint d'étancheité interieur Dichtungsprofil, innen Empagquetadura interior
5 + 11180-6203320-01 ~ 2 YNnoTHUTENb BHYTPEHHMIA Inner seal Joint d'étancheité interieur Dichtungsprofil, innen Empagquetadura interior
6 +11180-6203290-00 ~ 1 Ynnothutens crtekna npasblit Window slot seal, RH Joint d'etanchéité de glace D Dichtungsprofil, rechts Goma de cristal der.
6 +11180-6203290-01 ~ 1 Ynnothutens crtekna npasblit Window slot seal, RH Joint d'etanchéité de glace D Dichtungsprofil, rechts Goma de cristal der.
6 +11180-6203291-00 ~ 1 YnnotHuTenb CTekna NeBbiit Window slot seal, LH Joint d'etanchéité de glace G Dichtungsprofil, links Goma de cristal izq.
6 +11180-6203291-01 ~ 1 YnnotHuTenb CTekna NeBbiit Window slot seal, LH Joint d'etanchéité de glace G Dichtungsprofil, links Goma de cristal izq.
7 + 11180-6203300-00 1 O6nuuoska ynnotHutens npasas Trim molding, RH Enjoliveur de joint d'etanchéite  Abdichtungsverkleidung, rechts ~ Moldura der.
D
7 +11180-6203301-00 1 O6nuuoska ynnotHutens nesas  Trim molding, LH Enjoliveur de joint d'etanchéité  Abdichtungsverkleidung, links Moldura izq.
G
8 + 00001-0076705-01 2 BuHT CcaMOHapes3amlLmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
9 + 00001-0005193-01 2 |llait6a 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
10 + 11180-6203450-00 1 Haknagka npasoit gsepw RH door cover plate Enjoliveur de porte D Auflage rechte Tur Placa de puerta der.
10 + 11180-6203451-00 1 Haknagka nesoit asepu LH door cover plate Enjoliveur de porte G Auflage linke Tur Placa de puerta izq.
1 +21010-2808020-00 2 Taiika ¢naHuesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
12 + 11180-6203240-00 1 Hanpasnsiowas npasas Guide rail, RH Coulisse D Fuhrungsschiene, rechts Canaleta der.
12 + 11180-6203241-00 1 Hanpasnsiowas nesas Guide rail, LH Coulisse G Fuhrungsschiene, links Canaleta izq.
13 + 00001-0038331-21 2 Bont M5x10 ¢ 3y6yaThim Toothed collar bolt M5x10 Boulon M5x10 a collet dente Zahnbundschraube M5x10 Tornillo M5x10 de collar
6ypTHKOM dentado
14 +11180-6203304-00 1 O6nuuoska ynnotHutens npasas 1rim molding, RH Enjoliveur de joint d'etanchéité  Abdichtungsverkleidung, rechts ~ Moldura der.
D
14 + 11180-6203305-00 1 O6nuuoska ynnothutens nesas  Trim molding, LH Abdichtungsverkleidung, links Moldura izq.

Enjoliveur de joint d'etanchéite
G

- 413 -

M350




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2 2
3
1
4
11183-30 11184-30
CTek/IoNnoAbEMHUKN NepeaHux asepeii 11183-31 11184-33
M360 | Front window regulator 11183-33 11184-40
Léve-vitres des portes avant 11183-40 11184-43
Fensterheber, vorne 11183-41
11183-43

Elevalunas de las puertas delanteras

- 414 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0058962-11 22 Taitika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
2 +00001-0026053-71 22 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 00001-0026397-01 6 Llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
4 +11180-6104008-00 ~ ! 1 9nekTpocTeknonogbeMHMK Electric window lifter assy, RH  Leve-vitre électrique complet E-Fensterheber, kompl., rechts  Conjunto elevalunas
cbope npasblii droit eléctrico derecho
4 +11180-6104008-22 ~ 1 9nekTpocTeKNONOABEMHMK Electric window lifter assy, RH  Leve-vitre électrique complet E-Fensterheber, kompl., rechts  Conjunto elevalunas
cbope npasbiit droit eléctrico derecho
4 + 11180-6104009-00 ~ ! 1 3nekTpocTeknonoabeMHNK Electric window lifter assy, LH  Leve-vitre électrique complet E-Fensterheber, kompl., links Conjunto elevalunas
cBope nesblit gauche electrico izquierdo
4 +11180-6104009-22 ~ 1 3nekTpocTeknonogbeMHMK Electric window lifter assy, LH  Leve-vitre électrique complet E-Fensterheber, kompl., links Conjunto elevalunas

cbope neBbiit

gauche

eléctrico izquierdo

- 415 -

M360




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
6
7
2
3 8
5
11183-30 11184-30
CreksionoabeMHUKUN 3a8HNX ABepen 11183-31 11184-40
M370 | Rear window regulator 11183-40
Léve-vitres des portes arriére 11183-41

Fensterheber, hinten
Elevalunas de las puertas traseras

- 416 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-6204010-00 1 CreknonogbemMHnk 3agHuit RH rear window regulator Mécanisme de leve-glace D Fensterheber, hinten rechts Elevalunas trasero der.
npasBbilii

1 +11180-6204011-00 1 C?anonop‘beMHmK 3apHuit neswlit LH rear window regulator Mécanisme de leve-glace G Fensterheber, hinten inks Elevalunas trasero izq.
2 21100-6104192-01 2 Brynka pacnopHas Spacer sleeve Douille entretoise Abstandshiilse Casquillo distanciador
3 + 21050-6104072-00 2 Posetka pyyku Handle escutcheon Cuvette cache-entrée Zierring Anillo plastico
4 + 21080-6104066-00 2 06aML0BKa  Py4KM Handle surround Cache-entrée Verkleidung Revestimiento de manija
5 +21080-6104064-01 2 Pyyka CTEKNONOAbEMHMKA Window regulator handle Manivelle de leve-glace Fensterkurbel Manija de elevalunas
6 + 00001-0025991-70 6 Llaiéa 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
7 + 00001-0058964-11 6 Taiika M5 Nut M5 Ecrou M5 Mutter M5 Tuerca M5
8 + 00001-0026053-71 6 [laiba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
9 + 00001-0058962-11 6 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

- 417 -

M370




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

- \
1 S
[ = i)
i )
2 @ !
3
2
5
4
({
&; / ‘
/'\ i, /\
=
‘g @
@) D
,
11183-33 11184-33
CteknonogbeMHUKN 3a8HUX ABepei 11183-43 11184-43
M371 Rear window regulator

Leve-vitres des portes arriere
Fensterheber, hinten
Elevalunas de las puertas traseras

- 418 -




n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-6204008-22 ~ 1 3nekTpocTeknonogbeMHnK Rear door electric window lifter, Leve-vitre électrique D de la elektrischer Fensterheber Elevalunas de puerta
3a7Heii fIBepM Mpasbiii RH porte AR Hintertlr rechts trasera derecho

1 + 11180-6204009-22 ~ 1 9nekTpocTeknonoabeMHNK Rear door electric window lifter, Leve-vitre électrique G de la elektrischer Fensterheber Elevalunas de puerta
3anHeit fBepu Nesblii porte AR Hintertur links trasera izquierdo

2 + 00001-0058962-11 6 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

3 + 00001-0026053-71 6 Lllai6a 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

4 + 00001-0026397-01 3 Lait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

5 + 11180-6204008-00 ~ ! 1 3JnekTpocTeknononbeMHuK Rear door electric window lifter, Leve-vitre électrique D de la elektrischer Fensterheber Elevalunas de puerta
3anHeii nBepM npasbiii porte AR Hintertir rechts trasera derecho

5 +11180-6204009-00 ~ ! 1 3nekTpocTeknonogbeMHnK Rear door electric window lifter, Leve-vitre électrique G de la elektrischer Fensterheber Elevalunas de puerta

33QHell [Bepu neBbli

porte AR

Hintertur links

trasera izquierdo

- 419 -

M371




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

3
1 4
2
5
6
7
11183-30 11184-30
OkHa 11183-31 11184-33
Windows 11183-33 11184-40
M380 Vitres 11183-40 11184-43
Fenster 11183-41
Lunas 11183-43

- 420 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-5206062-00 1 OkaHToBKA BETPOBOrO CTekna Windscreen molding Joint de glace Dichtungsprofil Goma de contorno
2 + 11180-5206016-05 1 Crekno BeTpoBOro okHa Windscreen Glace de pare-brise Windschutzscheibe Luna de parabrisas
3 + 11180-5603014-05 1 Crekno 3apHee Rear window Lunette arriere Heckscheibe Luneta
4 + 11180-5603062-00 1 OkaHToBKA BEpXHAS Upper molding Joint supérieur Scheibenfassung, oben Goma de contorno
5 +21010-1108020-00 2 Ynop nepanu Pedal stop Butée de pédale Pedalanschlag 'Sl'%%?g[e pedal
6 + 11180-5403124-01 1 OxantoBka npasas Trim molding, RH Encadrement D Fassung rechts Goma der.
6 + 11180-5403125-01 1 OkaHToBKa neBas Trim molding, LH Encadrement G Fassung links Goma izq.
7 + 11180-5403052-05 1 Crekno okna GokoBuHbl npasoe  Side window glass, RH Glace de custode D Scheibe, rechts Luna de lateral der.
7 + 11180-5403053-05 1 Ctekno okHa 6OKOBMHBI NEBoe Side window glass, LH Glace de custode G Scheibe, links Luna de lateral izq.

- 421 -

M380




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

4
5
6
1
2
3
7
8
11183-30 11184-30
O6nnuoBka paguaropa 11183-31 11184-33
M400 | Radiator cowling 11183-33 11184-40
Calandre de radiateur 11183-40 11184-43
Kihlermaske 11183-41
Revestimiento del radiador 11183-43

- 422 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion

1 +11180-8401014-00 1 06nmuoska paguatopa Radiator cowling Calandre de radiateur Kuhlermaske Revestimiento del radiador

2 + 11180-8401034-00 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitH 06anL0BKN Bracket, cowling Support de calandre Verkleidungshalter Soporte de revestimiento

2 + 11180-8401034-01 ~ 1 KpoHwrTeitn npasbiit Bracket, RH Support D Halter rechts Soporte der.

3 + 11180-8212060-00 1 3nak 3aBopckoit Badge Embleme Logozeichen Anagrama de fabrica

4 + 00001-0076713-07 3 BuHT camoHapesaioimii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante

5 + 00001-0025991-70 3 Ilaitba 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

6 +21110-8101482-00 3 BTynKa KpenneHua ortonutens Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo

7 + 11180-8401035-00 ~ 1 KpoHwTeitH 06anL0BKN Bracket, cowling Support de calandre Verkleidungshalter Soporte de revestimiento

7 +11180-8401035-01 ~ 1 KpouwTeiin  nesblit Bracket, LH Support G Trager links Soporte izq.

8 +00001-0038321-01 4 Taitka M6 ¢ 3ybuatbiv Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M6 l’ue;czzj M6 de collar
entado

- 423 -

M400




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

~ANMOX OO~

13

14

15
16
17
18

2
19

-30

11184

11183-30

11184-33

11183-31

11184-40 (01)
11184-43 (01)

11183-33
11183-40

11183-41

11183-43

LWnTkn

Covers

Toles de protection
Abdeckbleche
Protectores

M410

- 424 -



n. | Noemss. fara Howmep petanu MpumensemocTb |Kon - P : A
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +21110-8101482-00 23 BTynka Kkpennewus otonutens Bush Douille Buchse Casquillo
2 +00001-0025990-71 27 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 +00001-0051873-01 23 Bunt 5.6x16 camonapesaoumii  Self-tapping screw 5.6x16 Vis 5.6x16 taraudeuse Blechschraube 5.6x16 Tornillo 5.6x16
autorroscante
4 +11180-8403362-00 1 Wwtok kpbina npasbiii RH splash guard, wing Tole garde-boue D Steinschlagblech rechts Guardabarros de aleta
der.
5 +21010-8109137-00 10 Taitka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
6 4 00001-0025991-77 10 [WUaiiba 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
7 4 00001-0076703-07 10 BunT camoHapesatowmit Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
8 + 11180-8403602-00 1 Koxyx 3awmTHbIit npasbiii Splash guard, RH Tole de protection D Abdeckplatte, rechts Protector der.
9 +11180-8403512-00 1 ®daptyk npasblit Mudguard, RH Bavette D Radabdeckung rechts Delantal der.
10 +11180-2802010-10 (01) 1 Bpbi3roBuk gsuratens npasblit Engine tray, RH Garde-boue de moteur D Motorunterschutz rechts Chapa del motor der.
10 +11180-2802022-10 1 Bpbi3roBuk gsuratens npasblit Engine tray, RH Garde-boue de moteur D Motorunterschutz rechts Chapa del motor der.
11 +11180-2802024-10 (01 1 Bpoisrosuk psuratens cpegumnit ¢ Engine mudguard middle with  Pare-boue du moteur avec Motorabdeckung mitten mit Salpicadero del motor
wymousonaumeil B c6op noise insulation assy insonorisation médian com Schalldampfung ZSB. medio junto con
aislamiento
11 +11180-2802034-10 1 Bpuisrosuk asuratens cpepwnii  Engine mudguard middle Pare-boue du moteur médian ~ Motorabdeckung mitten Salpicadero del motor
medio
12 +11180-2802011-10 (01 1 BpbisroBuk gsuratens nesbiii Engine tray, LH Garde-boue de moteur G Motorunterschutz links Chapa del motor izq.
12 + 11180-2802023-10 1 BpbisroBuk gsuratens nesbiii Engine tray, LH Garde-boue de moteur G Motorunterschutz links Chapa del motor izq.
13 + 11180-8403542-00 6 Bunt camonapesawowmit 6,3x25  Self-tapping screw 6,3x25 Vis taraudeuse 6,3x25 Blechschraube 6,3x25 Tornillo autorroscante
6,3x25
14 +11180-8403370-00 2 YnnoTHUTENb WMTKA Kpbina Splash guard seal Joint d'étanchéité de tdle garde- Dichtung Empaquetadura
boue
15 +11180-8403363-00 1 llutok kpbina ne.blit LH splash guard, wing Tole garde-boue G Steinschlagblech links Guardabarros de aleta izg.
16 +11180-8403513-00 1 dapryk nesbiit Mudguard, LH Bavette G Radabdeckung links Delantal izq.
17 +21080-8403068-00 6 Taiika ¢naruesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
18 + 11180-8403603-00 1 Koxyx 3awmuTHbIl nesblit Splash guard, LH Tole de protection G Abdeckplatte, links Protector izq.
19 4+ 00001-0009022-21 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

- 425 -

M410




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

\ 7
N\
_ ———
/ \ 8
B
/ o
: 1/
- <=0 (.
= - 5
J— 7~
==
/ 10
2
11
3 12
5
4 6
)
6
13
11183-30 11184-30
OpHaMeHTbl N HaKaAKu 06 INLOBOYHbIE 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
M420 Badges and trim covers 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Monogrammes et enjoliveurs 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
Schilder und Zierauflagen 11183-41
Anagramas y embellecedores 11183-43 (01)

- 426 -




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-8212294-00 1 06nuMuoBKa cTOYHOrO Xenoba Gutter trim, RH Revetement de gouttiere D Verkleidung Regenleiste rechts Embellecedor de
npasas vierteaguas derecho
1 + 11180-8212295-00 1 06nuMuoBKa CTOYHOrO Xenoba Gutter trim, LH Revetement de gouttiere G Verkleidung Regenleiste links ~ Embellecedor de
nesas vierteaguas izquierdo
2 + 11186-8212140-00 (1) 1 MonguHr nepepneit asepu Front door molding, RH Panneau de protection de Vordertir-Zierleiste, rechts Moldura de puerta
npasbiit porte avant, D delantera der.
2 +11186-8212141-00 (01 1 Monaunr nepeaneit nsepu neswii  Front door molding, LH Panneau de protection de Vordertir-Zierleiste, links Moldura de puerta
porte avant,G delantera izq.
3 + 11186-8212150-00 (01) 1 Monguur 3apnein gsepn npaswit  Rear door molding, RH Panneaunde %otection de Hintertur-Zierleiste, rechts (l;/l;ldura de puerta trasera
3 +11186-8212151-00 (01 1 Monauur 3apmeit osepu nesbiii Rear door molding, LH ggrr:?\eaarﬂécrlg’ %rotection de Hintertur-Zierleiste, links Molﬁura de puerta trasera
4 +11183-8212211-00 1 Opuament Badge Rlloc;;%grrgr?\ﬁé Heckzierschild I;g:agrama
5 +21010-5605055-00 6 Llaitba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
6 +21030-5325248-00 4 Bont M5x20 Bolt M5x20 Boulon M5x20 Schraube M5x20 Tornillo M5x20
7 +11183-8212174-00 1 OpHameHT 3apka npasbiii Tailgate badge, RH Monogramme D de hayon Heckziergitter rechts Anagrarza delhfaldbn
8 +11183-8212174-10 (Exp) 1 Opnament Badge Monogramme Heckzierschild Kﬂzzrr(;m:rec °
9 + 00001-0041950-76 2 [laiba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federring 4 Arandela 4 elastica
10 + 11180-8212204-10 1 3nak 3aBopckoit Badge Embleme Logozeichen Anagrama de fabrica
1 +00001-0038318-01 2 Taitka M5 ¢ 3ybuyathim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet dente Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar
12 4 00001-0025982-71 2 |llaitba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 /(i‘raanr:gglz 6 de fijacion
13 + 11180-8212526-00 1 Haknagka Kpblwku 6araxuuka Cover plate Applique de porte de coffre a  Kofferraumdeckelauflage Embellecedor del porton

bagages

- 427 -

M420




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

5
6
7
1
2 8
3
4
11183-30 11184-30
dapTtykm 11183-31 11184-33
Mudguards 11183-33 11184-40
M421 Bavettes 11183-40 11184-43
Radabdeckungen 11183-41
Guardabarros 11183-43

- 428 -




:11 N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_::%tB%M npxm':::?g? > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-8404412-00 1 ®apryk npasbiii Mudguard, RH Bavette D Radabdeckung rechts Delantal der.
2 +21010-8109143-00 2 Tailka NpyXUHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
3 +00001-0025984-71 2 lllait6a 8 crtonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arrét 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion
4 +21080-8109142-00 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
5 +11180-8212786-00 6 BunT Kkpenneuns Haknagku Fastening screw, overlay Vis de fixation Befestigungsschraube Tuerca de fijacion de la

Frontscheibenauflage cubrejunta

6 + 00001-0025990-77 6 [llaiba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
7 +21010-2808020-00 6 raiika d¢nanuesas Flange nut Ecrou de forme Flanschmutter Tuerca de brida
8 + 11180-8404413-00 1 dapryk neswiit Mudguard, LH Bavette G Radabdeckung links Delantal izq.

- 429 -

M421




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 4
2
3
)
11183-30 11184-30
Haknagku 061ML0BOYHbIE BETPOBOr0 OKHA 11183-31 11184-33
M425 Trim covers, windscreen 11183-33 11184-40
Enjoliveurs du pare-brise 11183-40 11184-43
Zierauflagen, Windschutzscheibe 11183-41
11183-43

Embellecedores del parabrisas

- 430 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 + 11180-8212734-00 1 Haknagka pambl etposoro okHa  Windscreen pillar plastic cover  Applique de baie de pare-brise  Windscheibenrahmen-Auflage  Placa del marco del
parabrisas
2 + 11180-8212786-00 7 BWHT Kpennewns Haknagku Fastening screw, overlay Vis de fixation Befestigungsschraube Tuerca de fijacion de la
Frontscheibenauflage cubrejunta
3 +11180-8212778-00 ~ 7 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
3 +11180-8212778-01 ~ 7 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje espaciador
4 +11180-8212772-00 3 06nuuoBKa BUHTA Trim, screw Enjoliveur de vis Schraubenverkleidung Revestimiento del tornillo
S
5 + 11180-8212735-00 1 Haknagka pambl etposoro okHa  Windscreen pillar plastic cover  Applique de baie de pare-brise  Windscheibenrahmen-Auflage  Placa del marco del

parabrisas

- 431 -

M425




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

7
1 10
11
5 12
7
8
3
4
> 13
6 8
14
11183-30 11184-30
Bamnep nepepHnin 11183-31 11184-33 (01)
M430 Front bumper 11183-33 (01) 11184-40
Pare-chocs avant 11183-40 11184-43 (01)
11183-41

Stof3stange, vorne
Paragolpes delantero

- 432 -

11183-43 (01)




:1t N’ftiv;?sl\i. Nﬂ.al;:ta HOM_F?;LHB%M npxmi'::m > g(':'?{ @ Haumenoeanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11180-2803015-00 1 Bamnep nepeguuit Front bumper Pare-chocs avant StoBfanger vorne Parachoques delantero
2 + 11180-2803196-02 (01 1 O6nuuoska 6Gamnepa (mns Bumper frame (for spare parts) Encadrement du projecteur StoBdampferverkleidung (als Revestimiento del

3anvacteii) antibrouillard (pour pie Ersatzteil) parachoques (para
recambio)

3 +11180-2803102-00 1 3arnywka npasas RH plug Obturateur D Stopfen, rechts Obturador der.

3 +11180-2803103-00 1 3arnywka nesas LH plug Obturateur G Stopfen, links Obturador izq.

4 + 11180-2803058-00 1 Haknapka 6amnepa Bumper cover plate Garniture Auflage Cubrejunta

5 +00001-0025991-71 2 llaitba 5 ctonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
6 +00001-0076700-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
7 +21030-8109142-00 4 Buut camonapesaioumii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
8 +00001-0025995-71 13 LWaii6a 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arret 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
9 +21010-8109143-00 4 Taitka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica

10 + 11180-2803132-00 1 Banka Gamnepa Bumper beam Traverse de pare-chocs StoBdampferbalken Viga del parachoques

11 +00001-0025984-71 4 llait6a 8 ctonopHas Lock washer 8 Rondelle d'arret 8 Sicherungsscheibe 8 Arandela 8 de fijacion

12 +00001-0061008-11 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

13 +00001-0009022-21 5 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

14 + 11180-2803197-02 (01 1 O6nuuoska 6Gamnepa (mns Bumper frame (for spare parts) Encadrement du projecteur StoBdampferverkleidung (als Revestimiento del

3anyacrei)

antibrouillard (pour pie

Ersatzteil)

parachoques (para
recambio)

- 433 -

M430




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
2
3
7
4
6
8
)
6
11183-30 11184-30
Bamnep 3agHui 11183-31 11184-33
M440 | Rear bumper 11183-33 11184-40
Pare-chocs arriere 11183-40 11184-43
Stol3stange, hinten 11183-41
11183-43

Paragolpes trasero

- 434 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +00001-0076711-01 2 BuuT camoHapesalouuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
2 +00001-0025991-71 2 llaitba 5 ctonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion

3 +00001-0041897-76 2 Ckoba Clip Etrier Bugel Grapa

4 + 11180-2804015-01 1 Bamnep 3agHuit rpPyHTOBAHHbI Rear bumper, primed Pare-chocs arriere appreté StoBfanger, hinten grundiert Parachoques trasero con
fondo

5 + 00001-0009022-21 7 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16

6 + 00001-0025995-71 10 lllaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion

7 + 11180-2804142-00 1 Banka 6amnepa 3agHero Rear bumper beam Traverse de pare-chocs AR StoBdampferbalken, hinten Viga del parachoques
trasero

8 4 00001-0058962-21 3 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

- 435 -

M440




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
3
2 4
11183-30 11184-30
Cxema yCTaHOBKM 3arnyLluiek 11183-31 11184-33
T100 | Plug Layout 11183-33 11184-40
Schéma d’emplacement des obturateurs 11183-40 11184-43
Anordnung der Verschluss stopfen 11183-41
11183-43

Esquema de instalaicion de obturadores

- 436 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 09835 -->01.10 +21100-5007096-00 5 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

1 9835 01.10--> +21100-5007096-10 5 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

2 09835 -->01.10 +21100-5007090-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

2 9835 01.10--> + 21100-5007090-10 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

3 09835 -->01.10 +21100-5007091-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

3 9835 01.10--> +21100-5007091-10 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

4 +21080-8403276-00 2 3arnywka GpbiaroBuka Inner wing plug Obturateur de demi-bloc avant ~ Stopfen Obturador

- 437 -

T100




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1 2
3
4
5
11183-30 11184-30
Cxema yCTaHOBKM 3arnyLluiek 11183-31 11184-33
T101 | Plug Layout 11183-33 11184-40
Schéma d’emplacement des obturateurs 11183-40 11184-43
Anordnung der Verschluss stopfen 11183-41
11183-43

Esquema de instalaicion de obturadores

- 438 -




:} N’fﬁvfs,\i_ Nﬂ.al;:ta H°M_EB_:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBanue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
109835 -->01.10 + 21100-5007090-00 12 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

1 9835 01.10--> +21100-5007090-10 12 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

2 (9835 -->01.10 + 21100-5007092-00 7 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

2 9835 01.10--> +21100-5007092-10 7 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

3 +11180-5007098-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur VerschluBstopfen Obturador

4 +00001-0045672-80 3-5 Knonka Retainer Bouton Druckknopf Boton

5 09835 -->01.10 + 21100-5007096-00 5 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

5 9835 01.10--> +21100-5007096-10 5 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

- 439 -

T101




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
~1__
T 0
U
\ l]
2
1 3
11183-30 11184-30
Cxema yCTaHOBKM 3arnyLluiek 11183-31 11184-33
T102 Plug Layout 11183-33 11184-40
Schéma d’emplacement des obturateurs 11183-40 11184-43
Anordnung der Verschluss stopfen 11183-41
11183-43

Esquema de instalaicion de obturadores

- 440 -




:} N’fﬁ?sﬁ_ Not.l;:ta HOM—EB—:art ;Ta"" npx;:ﬁ::xg?b % @ HaumeHoBaHne @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 09835 -->01.10 +21100-5007096-00 8 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
1 9835 01.10--> +21100-5007096-10 8 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
2 +21080-5112090-00 2 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
3 09835 -->01.10 +21100-5007090-00 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
3 9835 01.10--> + 21100-5007090-10 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

- 441 -

T102




Catalogue LADA 1118 12.2010

1
5
\
\
\
\
\
2 |
|
i
g AN ,
=) |
/
4 e
/
11183-30 11184-30
MHcTpymeHT wodepckuin 11183-31 11184-33
Y100 Driver's tools 11183-33 11184-40
Outillage de bord 11183-40 11184-43
Fahrerwerkzeug 11183-41
Herramientas del conductor 11183-43

- 442 -




n. | Newss. | flara Howmep petanu NpumensiemocTs |Kon | ot asianati ipanic
Tt TNotit. N_Not.Data Part N, Application [QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation Q Benennung G Denominacion
1 +11190-3901450-00 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa
2 +21100-3105042-00 1 BuHT 3anacHoro koneca Screw, spare wheel Vis de roue de secours Schraube f. Reserverad Tornillo rueda de recambio
+ 11180-3105062-10 1 Jluck kpennewns 3anacHoro Spare wheel mounting disk Disque de fixation de la roue de Befestigungsscheibe fur Disco de fijacion de la
xoneca secours Ersatzrad rueda de recambio
4 +21020-3105064-00 1 Konbuo Ring Bague Ring Anillo
5 +21100-3913200-00 ~ 1 Jlomkpat u Knioy Jack and wheel brace Cric etcle Wagenheber und Gato y llave
Radmutterschliissel
5 + 11180-3913200-00 ~ 1 Jlomkpat n kmioy Jack and wheel brace Cricetcle Wagenheber und Gato y llave
Radmutterschlissel
5 +11180-3913200-01 ~ 1 Jlomkpat u Knioy Jack and wheel brace Cricetcle Wagenheber und Gato y llave

Radmutterschlussel

- 443 -

Y100




@ TABJINLUDbI ® TABLES @ TABLEAUX © TABELLEN © TABLAS
Bont ¢ wecTUrpaHHoii ronoBKow Lnunbka BONT ¢ NPY)XMHHOW Laii0oN /
Hex head bolt Stud Bolt with spring washer A
Boulon a téte six pan / Goujon Boulon avec rondelle élastique
Sechskantschraube Gewindestifte © Schraube mit Federring ” 7
Tornillo de cabeza hexagonal /(‘ Esparrago Tornillo con arandela elastica °
/QQ% Ne mm
@ v d I s
m — 00001-0038241-21 M6 12 10
r : | b 00001-0038242-21 M6 14 10
00001-0015001-21 | M6 9 14 | 110 00001-0038246-11 M6 25 10
No mm 00001-0015003-21 | M6 9 18 | 15,0 00001-0038256-21 M8 16 13
o o e O O I I B e O O
00001-0009020-21 | M6 12 | 12 10 00001-0035175-21 | M8 12 | 45 | 241 00001-0038268-21 M8 45 13
00001-0009021-21 | M6 14 14 10 00001-0035410-21 | M6 12 18 | 135
00001-0009022-21 | M6 16 16 10 00001-0035412-21 | M6 12 22 | 195
00001-0009024-21 | M6 20 20 10 00001-0035434-21 | M8 16 28 | 241
00001-0009028-21 | M6 30 20,5 | 10 00001-0035435-21 | M8 16 25 | 22,0 BONT C 320CTPEHHBIM KOHLIOM |
00001-0009030-21 | M6 35 20,5 | 10 00001-0035436-21 | M8 16 30| 241 Taper point bolt /(‘
00001-0009778-21 | M5 16 | 16 8 00001-0035437-21| M8 16 35| 241 Boulon a bout pointu
00001-0013069-21 | M10x1,25 [ 30 | 30 17 00001-0035441-21 | M8 16 55 | 241 Schraube mit Spitzkuppe " S
00001-0042343-30 | M10x1,25 [ 65 | 25 | 17 00001-0035442-21) M3 ol R A Tornillo de cabeza conica
00001-0055404-33 | M12x1,25 | 30 30 19 ) i ' 5 o
00001-0055410-21 | M12x1,25 | 60 331 | 19 8888% 882232}1 gi mg’d*% 20 201 17,0 -
- - x1,25| 20 28 | 25,0 d | s
00001-0055412-21 | M12x1,25 70 | 331 | 19 00001-0035529-21 | M12x1.25 | 27,1 55 | 321
00001-0055413-21 | M12x1,25 | 75 331 | 19 ’ ’ ’ 00001-0061429-21 | M12x1,25 80 19
00001-0055415-21 | M12x1,25 | 90 33,1 | 19
00001-0059705-21 | M10x1,25 | 20 20 17
00001-0059707-21 | M10x1,25 | 25 | 25 17 Bont ¢ 3yGuatbim GypTikom /\'\/
00001-0059709-31 | M10x1,25 [ 35 [ 29,1 | 17 Bolt with serrated collar
00001-0059713-21 [ M10x1,25 | 75 28,1 | 17 Boulon a collet dente ° (ZT’W‘ ~ BUHT C NOTaiHON rOJI0BKON W KPECTOOGPa3HBIM LANLEM
00001-0059716-21 [ M10x1,25 | 90 | 29,1 [ 17 Zahnbundschraube i Countersunk-head phillips screws
00001-0060426-31 | M8 35 171 113 Tornillo con cuello dentado » \ Vis a téte noyée et empreinté en croix
88881882833%51 mg 1&1 ig g Senkkreuzschlitzschraube
00001-0060433-21 | Ms 18 18 13 Ne mm Tornillos de cabeza perdida y ranura en cruz
00001-0060434-21 | M8 20 | 20 13 d ' s /
00001-0060436-21 | M8 25 25 13
00001-0060439-21 | M8 35 251 | 13 00001-0038331-21 M5 10 8 Ne mm °
00001-0060441-21 | M8 45 | 251 | 13 00001-0038360-21 M6 12 10 d ' ««m
00001-0060442-21 | M8 50 23,8 13 00001-0038364-21 M6 16 10 00001-0032992-01| M5 12
00001-0060444-21 | M8 60 251 | 13 00001-0038381-21 M8 20 13 00001-0033037-11 | M8 25

- 444 -




BUHT C LUNMHAPUYECKON roJIOBKON M KPECTO00pa3HbIM LLIMLIEM
Fillister-head phillips screw

Vis a tete cylindrique et empreinté en croix
Zylinderkopf-Kreuzschraube

Tornillo con cabeza cilindrica y ranuras en cruz

Neo mm
d | |

00001-0032740-01 | M5 12
00001-0032744-01 | M5 20
00001-0032759-01 | M6 10
00001-0032760-01 | M6 12
00001-0032762-01 | M6 16
00001-0032764-01 | M6 20
00001-0032768-01 | M6 30

L

BuHT camoHape3aloLLuii C NoNynoTaiHoN roI0BKOA 1
KPecToo0pasHbIM LWAnLEeM

Semi-countersunk-head self-tapping phillips screws

Vis taraudeuses a tete semi-noyée et empreinté en croix
Kreuzschlitz-Blechschraube mit Halbversenkkopf

Tornillo autorroscantes de cabeza semiperdida ranuras en cruz

Ne mm

—

00001-0076597-07 | 3,6 |15,9
00001-0076787-01 | 3,6 | 9,5
00001-0076806-01 | 4,9 |19,0

Lo

Bunt VCTaHOBO‘IHbIﬁ C ULWIMHAPUYECKUM KOHLIOM
Flat-point headless set screw

Vis de calage a bout cylindrique
Stellschraube mit Ansatzkuppe

Tornillo posicionadores con punta cilindrica

Ne mm
d |

00001-0037438-11 | M4 6
00001-0037463-30 | M6 10

BuHT camoHape3alowmii ¢ WwecTUrpaHHoN rosoBKOA 1
OypTUKOM

Hex-head self-tapping screw with collar
Vis taraudeuse a téte six pans et a collet
Sechskant-Bundblechschraube

Tornillo autorroscantes de cabeza
hexagonal y cuello

!
L
No mm

d | | s >6>/
00001-0051873-01| 5,6 [ 16 | 8

BuHT camoHapesaiowmii ¢ LMIMHAPMYECKOA rOJIOBKOV U Kpec-
TOOOpa3sHbIM LWAKLEM

Fillister-head self-tapping phillips screw

Vis taraudeuses a tete cylindrique et empreinté en croix
Kreuzblechschraube mit Zylinderkopf

Tornillo autorroscante de cabeza cilindrica y ranuras en cruz

mm

Ne d |

BUHT ¢ nonynoTaiiHoi1 ronoBKoi 1 KpecToodpasHbIM LULEM
Semi-countersunk-head phillips screw

Vis a tete semi-noyée et empreinté en croix
Kreuzschlitzschraube mit Halbversenkkopf

Tornillo de cabeza semi-perdida y ranura en cruz

Ne mm
d |

—

00001-0033112-01 M5 | 20
00001-0033127-01 M6 | 10
00001-0033130-01 M6 | 16

[,

/

00001-0076680-01 | 2,9 | 9,5
00001-0076690-01 | 3,6 | 9,5
00001-0076691-01 | 3,6 | 12,7
00001-0076692-01 | 3,6 | 15,9
00001-0076700-01 | 43 | 9,5
00001-0076701-01 | 4,3 | 12,7
00001-0076702-01 | 4,3 | 15,9
00001-0076703-07 | 4,3 | 19,0
00001-0076705-01 | 4,3 | 25,4
00001-0076706-01 | 4,3 | 31,8
00001-0076710-01 | 49 | 9,5
00001-0076711-01 | 4,9 | 12,7
00001-0076712-01 | 4,9 | 15,9
00001-0076713-01 | 4,9 | 19,0

lailka wecTurpaHHas

Hex nut

Ecrous six pan &
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonales

Ne mm
d S

00001-0021647-11 M10x1,25|17
00001-0025550-20 M9x1 14

00001-0058962-11| M6 10
00001-0058964-11| M5 8
00001-0061008-11| M8 13

00001-0061015-11| M12x1,25|19

laiika wecTurpaHHas ¢ 3y64aTbiMm GypTHKOM
Hex nut with serrated collar

Ecrou six pans a collet denté
Sechskantmutter mit Zahnbund

Tuerca hexagonales con cuello dentado &

Ne mm
d D S

00001-0038318-01| M5 1114 | 8
00001-0038321-01| M6 | 16,7 |10
00001-0038322-01| M8 |18,25]13

- 445 -




LWaii6a npyxuHHas
Spring washer
Rondelle élastiques
Federring

Arandela elasticas

Ne mm
d* b t
00001-0005164-70 6 2,5 1,8
00001-0005166-70 8 3,0 2,2
00001-0005168-70 10 3,0 2,5
00001-0005170-70 12 4,0 3,0
00001-0011953-70 4 1,2 0,9
00001-0011954-71 5 1,5 1,1

*[lnameTp CTepXHs!
*Stem diameter
*Diamétre de la tige
*Schaftdurchmesser

*Diametro del vastago

Laii6a npyxuHHas KOHMYEecKas t
Conical spring washer
Rondelle élastiques coniques
Kegelfederring

Arandela elasticas conicas

Ne mm
d* D t

00001-0011977-73 6 12 | 1,2
00001-0011980-73 8 15 | 1.8
00001-0011983-73 | 10 20 | 2,7

*[lnameTp CTepXHsl

*Stem diameter
*Diameétre de la tige
*Schaftdurchmesser
*Didmetro del vastago

aiika WwecTUrpaHHas CaMOKOHTPSALLASICA C HEMIOHOBbLIM KOJbLIOM
Self-locking hex nut with nylon ring

Ecrou six pan autoreinas a bague de nylon
Sechskant-Sicherungsmutter mit Nylon-Ring

Tuerca hexagonales autorretendoras con anillo de nailon

Ne mm
d S )

00001-0025742-11| M6 10
00001-0025749-21 M16x1,5 | 24
00001-0061041-11| M8 13
00001-0061050-11f M12x1,25 | 19
00001-0061050-21 M12x1,25 | 19

s

laiika wecTurpaHHasa ¢ nosgCkKom ang 3aKOHTpUBaHUSA
Hex nut with locking collar
Ecrou six pans a collerette de freinage

Sechskantmutter mit Sicherungsbund °
Tuerca hexagonale con cuello de retencion AL
Ne mm °
d S
00001-0040442-71 | M20x1,5 | 30
laiika WwecTurpaHHas HU3Kas
Thin hex nut
Ecrou bas six pans S
Sechskant-Flachmutter
Tuerca hexagonales bajas G ©
Ne mm
d s
00001-0007259-11 M6 |10
00001-0007912-11 |M12x1.5|19
00001-0007940-11 M4 7
00001-0061023-11 M8 |13

Lait6a cTonopHas ¢ 3yObsMM MOA BMHTbI C MOTalHOW M C
NoJIynoTaifHoN ronoBko ¢ yrnom 90°

90°-external lockwasher for countersunk and semi-countersunk-
head screws

Rondelle d’arret a dentures pour vis a tetes noyées et semi-
noyées a 90°

Verzahnter Sicherungsblech fur Versenk- und Halbversenkkopf-
schrauben mit Offnungswinkel 90°

Arandela de retencion con dientes para tornillos de cabeza per-
dida con angulo de 90°

Ne d*, mm

00001-0026068-71 6
00001-0026069-70 8

*[lnameTp CTepXHs
*Stem diameter
*Diameétre de la tige
*Schaftdurchmesser

Lait6a cneuuanbHas
Special washer
Rondelle spéciale
Sonderscheibe
Arandela especial

00001-0011974-73

LLlaii0a BonHucTas
Waved washer
Rondelle ondulées
Wellenscheibe
Arandela onduladas

O

Ne mm
d* D

*Diametro del vastago

00001-0026014-73 | 10 21

*[InameTp CTepXHs

*Stem diameter
*Diamétre de la tige
*Schaftdurchmesser
*Diametro del vastago

- 446 -




LWaiiba Laitba ctonopHasi C BHYyTPEHHUMM 3yObsIMU
Washer t Internal lockwashers 4
gorfl‘d%”e Rondelles d’arrét a denture intérieure 7
cheioe Sicherungsblech mit Innenverzahnung
Arandela @ Arandelas de fijacion con dentado interior Q
Ne mm
d* D t Ne mm
00001-0005192-01| 4 9 |08 a] b |t
00001-0005193-01| 5 10 1,0
00001-0005194-01| 6 12 15
00001-0005196-01] 8 17 2,0 00001-0026052-71|1 5 19,4 | 0,6
00001-0005200-01| 12 22 |30 00001-0026053-70 | 6 [11,3] 0,7
00001-0026241-01) 5 22 108 00001-0026055-71 | 8 [14,3] 0,8
00001-0026297-01| 10 19 3,0
00001-0026378-01| 5 12 1,0
00001-0026381-01| 5 14 1,0
00001-0026386-01| 10 18 2,0 *[lnameTp CTepXHs
00001-0026397-01| 6 11 1,0 *Stem diameter
00001-0026406-01| 6 25 2,0 *Diamétre de la tige
00001-0026437-01| 6 18 1,5 *Schaftdurchmesser
00001-0026444-01| 6 15 1,0 *Diametro del vastago
00001-0026467-01| 8 20 2,0
00001-0026468-01| 10 25 2,0
00001-0026470-01| 8 25 2,5
00002-0204136-01| 8 20 3,0 Mpoknaaxa
o Gasket
é‘gf?gigﬁ%g Lllaii6a cTonopHas aNacTMYHas C BHYTPEHHUMM 3yGbsiMU J‘_’i“‘
*Diamétre de la tige Elastic internal lockwashers Dichtung
*Schaftdurchmesser Rondelles d’arrét élastiques a denture intérieure Junta
*Diametro del vastago Elastischer Sicherungsblech mit Innenverzahnung
Arandelas elasticas de fijacion con dentado interior Ne 7
LWWait6a npyxumHHas Ne mm t
Conical spring washer &[] D t 00001-0002844-60 10,2
Rondelle élastique conique
Federring ( 00001-0025980-70 | 4 | 11 | 0,6 g
Arandela elastica conica 00001-0025981-71 | 5 18| 0,8
00001-0025982-71 | 6 16 | 0,9 X
Ne mm 00001-0025983-71 | 8 | 16 | 0,9 oMyt
T 00001-0025984-71 | 8 | 22 | 1,2 Clamp
00001-0025990-71 | 6 | 14 | 0,7 Collier
00001-0025991-71 | 5 12 |1 0,8 Bandschelle
00001-0041950-76 | 4 |10 00001-0025995-71 | 6 | 18 | 1,0 Abrazadera
*[IMaMeTp CTEPXHS x Ne I, mm
*Stem diameter St diameter
:Dlametre de la tige *Diamétre de la tige 00001-0045676-80| 84,5
Schaftdurchmesser *Schaftdurchmesser 00001-0045677-80| 126,5
*Diametro del vastago *Diametro del vastago

- 447 -



LUnnuHT pa3ssogHoi
Cotter pin

Goupille fendues
Spreizsplinte

Clavija partidas

Ne

00001-0007343-01
00001-0007346-01

*[lnameTp 0TBEpCTMUS
*Hole diameter
*Diameétre du trou
*Lochdurchmesser
*Diametro del agujer

mm
d* |
2 | 20
3 | 30

3arnywka 4yaweyHas

Cup stoppers

Obturateur a cuvette

Schalenartige Verschlussstopfen °
Obturador de taza

Ne d, mm

00001-0043282-01 | 10
00001-0043291-01 | 30
00001-0043292-01 | 36

XOMYT NeHTOuHBIA 00MeryeHHbIN /
Lightened band clamp @

Collier a ruban alleges %
Bandbiigel in Leichtbauweise ( <

Abrazadera de cinta aligeradas

Ne mm
d*

Cko0Oa cTonopHas
Locking clip
Etrier d’arrét
Sicherungsbugel
Grapa de fijacion

Ne d*, mm

KonbLo ynopHoe 3KcueHTpuyeckoe

Eccentric retaining ring

Bague de butée excentrique

Anschlag-Exzenterring

00001-0010640-76 8

* Ouametp Bana

* Shaft diameter

* Diametre d’arbre

* Welledurchmesser

00001-0021700-90 | 16 | 138

*[lnameTp LnaHra

*Hose dia

*Diameétre du tuyau flexible
*Schlauchdurchmesser
*Diametro de manguera

MpoOka pe3nHoBas

Rubber plug

Bouchon en caoutchouc
VerschluBstopfen aus Gummi
Obturador

&G

00001-0045672-80

Anillo de tope excentrico Ne d*, mm * Diametro del eje
HapyxHoe 00001-0010664-76 | 16
External Cko0a a1 BUHTOB CaMOHape3aloWwmx
Extérieure * [nametp Bana Clip for self-tapping screws
AuBen * Shaft diameter Etrier pour vis taraudeuses )
Exterior * Diametre d'arbre Bugel fur Selbstschneidende Schrauben \D
* Welledurchmesser Grapa para tornillos autorroscantes
* Didmetro del eje 00001-0041897-76
XOMYT ANl PE3VHOBBIX LNAHIOB CK_°63 AN NPOBOAOR
Clamp for rubber hoses Clips for wires
Collier pour tuyaux en caoutchouc Etriers pour conducteurs
Gummischlauch-Spannbiigel Kabelschelle
Abrazadera para mangueras de goma @ Grapas para cables
Ne d, mm (;:\»k Ne a, mm
&& //j ° 00001-0045694-80 | 10,0
00001-0001685-90 | 12 00001-0045696-80 | 12,5
00001-0001689-90 | 22 00001-0045699-80 | 16,0
00001-0045700-80 | 18,5

LTt umnunuapuyeckuin

Pin, cylindric /
Tige cylindrique °

Stift, zylindrisch

Pasador cilindrico

Ne mm

00001-0003260-10 8 70

Jlamna

Lamp

Lampe
Lampe

Lampara

00001-0041481-90 21W

- 448 -




Xomyt
Clamp
Collier
Bandschelle
Abrazadera

Ne l, mm

21100-3724308-00 | 220
00001-0045677-80 |126,5
00001-0045676-80 | 84,5

21230-3724321-00 | 228

21100-3724308-00 | 150

(772 X
7 Mbﬁﬁyhmhﬁmﬂﬁ
S

S,
L
L

Si2ac .
~— <

00006

APMATYPA XIryToB npOBOAOB

WIRE HARNESS ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES DES FAISCEAUX DE CABLES
KABELSTRANGEZUBEHOR

GUARNICIONES DE MAZO DE CABLES

Ckoba
Fastering

Etrier
Befestigungsbugel
Grapa

1118-3724402-00

Ynnotuutens
Seal

Joint d'etanchéite
Dichtungsprofil
Empaquetadura

21010-3724118-00

©

&

©

21030-3724128-10

21080-3724317-00

21082-3724118-00

- 449 -

Konnayok 3awmtHbii
Protective cap
Capuchon de protection
Gummimanschette
Casquete

21080-3724182-00

21010-3724177-00

4

5

TpyOka 3awuTHas
Protective tube
Tube de protection
Schutzrohr

Tubo protector

21103-3724196-00

21110-3724195-00

00001-0002499-80




@ CAJNIbHUKM
& OIL SEALS
€& GARNITURES D’ETANCHEITE
€ DICHTRINGEN
€© RETENES
0603HaueHme Paamepbl, MM Acku3 MecTo ycTaHoBKM Ha aBToMoGUNe KonnyecTso
Designation Dimensions, mm Sketch Where installed Qty
Référence Cotes, mm Croquis Emplacement sur la voiture Q-té
Bezeichnungen MaRe, mm Skizze Einbauort im PKW Stiickzahl
Designacion Dimensiones, mm Croquis Instalatcion en el automévil | Cantidad
1 2 3 4 5
- B -
] A
21010-1307013-00 !
D=36,6 r
21010-1307013-02
d=17,5 o
21010-1307013-03
B=20,3
Y
Hacoc BoasHoi 1
Water pump
Pompe a eau
Wasserpumpe
D=36,8 Bomba de agua
21080-1307013-00 d=18,4
B=16,7

1 2 3 4 5
B
D=42
21080-1005034-00 o
d=26,5
21080-1005034-01
B=7
- B
D=42
_ lMepeaHnin KoHeL, KoNeH4aToro u
21080-1005034-03 | d=28 PACTDENENMTEILHOR BaNOB
B=7 Front end of crankshaft and
haft
R camsha 20)
T Nez du vilebrequin et de I'arbre a
cames
_ B o Kurbel- und Nockenwellenstumpf,
- > vorn
SRR RRED o
A O NN Extremo delantero del cigliehal y
4 del arbol de levas
*
21100-1005040-00 o o
- B T
D=100 :ggg;:::'::i::;::::::2:::::&::::::::‘;; 3anHuii KOHeL| KONeHYaToro Bana
21080-1005160-00 4=78 Rear end of crankshaft
21080-1005160-01 B=10 Queue du vilebrequin 1
o Kurbelwellenstumpf, hinten
Extremo trasero del cigliehal

- 450 -




1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4
S R — LLivok Bbibopa nepenay
B ” 4."0. KRR
et - Yo, ,
A Z:?ﬁomwﬁ":u Selector rod
) ;:4::
%75 Tige de sélection des vitesses
D=100 D=30 D)
2108-1005160-02 480 g 1 21080-1703042-01 =147 O (9 ~,::::§:' Gangschaltstange
2108-1005160-03 B ’ Barra de seleccion de las
B=10 ) B=7 velocidades
\
gelia) 3azHuii KOHEL, KoNeHYaToro Bana
g
Rear end of crankshaft
Queue du vilebrequin
Kurbelwellenstumpf, hinten
- B - Extremo trasero del cigliehal weiglempsﬁapyneaoro
LSRRI REIR A
?‘/,,—,av,v 4 D=28 Steering mechanis gear
=
o ’%'g»’; d=15,6 Pignon de cremaillere
78 1 21100-3401024-00
21100-1005162-00 785 B=8 Lenkritzel
ANRK
Sl o _
e b=7 Pifon del mecanismo de
£ direccion
hB—>
1T B Ban nepeuyHbIit KOpOBKM nepepay Eg:jg.)ﬂbl KOnEC (mpasblil 1
E?.’ //// Gearbox clutch shaft
D=45 Wheel drives (RH and LH)
Arbre primai la boit =
21100-1701043-00 i1 wore primaire de la bofte de 1 21100-2301034-12 | P77 Transmissions (D et G)
d=33,6 ) .
21100-1701043-01 B=9 o é T Getriebe-Eingangswelle Radantriebe (rechts und links)
B=9 .
Arbol primario de la caja de cam- Tracciones de ruedas
bios (derecha y izquierda)
/ﬂ

- 451 -



.

Cxema pacnosioXXeHus NoALUMNHUKOB Ka4eHu s
Bearing Layout

Schéma d’emplacement des roulements
Anordnung der Walzlager

Esquema de disposicidon de los cojinetes

- 452 -



<& NoALUNHUKN KAYEHUA

2 3 4
@ ANTIFRICTION BEARINGS
@ ROULEMENTS 17
© WALZLAGER 21080-1701033-00 ‘
© COJINETES DE CONTACTO RODANTE B6-50305A1E
Ne no cxeme | OBosnaverme BA3 /T3 MecTo yCranoBkw Ha asTomobmne | Konsectso % §
. ’ . Ackm3 ; o
Ref. No. in | Designation Where installed Qty - - ©
diagram | VAZ / GPZ Sketch 21080-1701033 - 02 1806?%01370%?13&1 102 8 Y
Emplacement sur la voiture Q-té
Rep. sur | Référence Croqui 21080-1701033 - 03 w/_l
schéma | VAZ/GPZ roquis Einbauort im PKW Stiickzahl 6-50305AELLI1 -
Nr. It. Bezeichnungen Skizze Instalatcion en el automavil Cantidad
Schema VAZ | GPZ X
Croquis 17
N.° en Designatcion - 3
esquema | VAZ/GPzZ i
21703-1701033-00 o
1 9 3 4 5 6305-2RSJEM cg
a Banbl kopobku nepepay
%(opo6|<a nmbcbepeﬂuwaj)w s (onopa 3apis)
orlopbl npasasi 1 negas
% Differential case (RH and LH \/‘,Jl l earbex Sha]jts (feaf. supeort )
supports) Arbres de boite de vitesses (palier
arriere
1 21080- 2303036 - 02 Boitier du différentiel (paliers 9 )
6Y - 7207AK1 droit et gauche) Getriebewellen (hintere Lagerung)
21080 - 2303036 - 03 Differentialgechause (linke : :
TUEVIT0AK und rechte Lager) A ggg}l/?t?:sg%)a de cambios
Caja del diferencial (apoyos
derecho y izquierdo) 21703-1701033-01
6-750305AYLLI2C17 &
12 &
21100 - 3401104-00 s LLlecTepHst pynesoro
1-CK152112E MexaHuama
Steering mechanism gear <L>
4 Pignon de crémaillére )

Lenkritzel

21100 - 3401104-01 B | Finon del mecanismo de
HK 15128

221
215 ‘

21703-1701033-02
6-750305AELLI2

362

@25

- 453 -




1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
16
21080-1701031 - 01 Ban nepeuyHbIi kopoOky nepepay Q
B66 - 42205AEMTLLIT D=52 (onopa nepepss)
21080-1701031 - 02 d=25 g(;erzti)rbox clutch shaft (front sup-
8 6 - 42205A1EYLLI1 B=15
- Arbres primaire de boite de
21080-1701031 - 03 vitesses (palier avant) o
6 - 42205AETVLI Getriebe-Eingangsswelle —261 120HP1138£E&03%0 «©
21080-1701031 - 04 w B (vordere Lagerung)
6 - 42205A1E1YLLI1 _ i Arbol primario de caja de cam-
AU bios (apoyo delantero)
230
a K % y
Ban BTOpuyHbIi kOPOOKM Nepefay Z16
21080-1701180 - 01 (onopa nepenHss) - -
6 - 42305AEYLLI1 | .
T Gearbox main shafts (front sup- Hacoc BosHOM
21080-1701180 - 02 port)
10 6 - 42305AE 1YL D=62 Arbres secondaire de boite de i DN 1 Water pump
vitesses (palier avant) N =N
21080-1701180 - 03 d=25 , 21100 - 1307027-01 NE !s Pompe & eau
B26 - 42305AEMLLI1 Getriebe-Hauptwelle (vordere 14 6-1HP16092K1EL19 N N o
B=17 Lagerung) N N @ © Wasserpumpe
21080-1701180 - 04 N n pump
SR ADR0EAEAVITT Arbol secundario de caja de N =N
6 - 42305AE1YILI1 cambios (apoyo delantoro) 8 By Bomba de agua
12 5 ;
i |
Notess
o
11180-2902840-00 ES & w, 216
PA 66GF 30 g N Croi . = i
a OuKa nepeaHen noaseckun
o ~ (onopa BepxHsis)
] o
© S Front suspension strut (upper
seal) 21080 - 1307027-12
3 12 Jambe de force de suspension PLC75-2
- - avant (palier supérieur) .
- 9]
K Federbein Vorderradaufhangung
11180-2902840-01 i < (obere Lagerung)
X O "
N S Qf N Montante de la suspension
Q 3 delantera (apoyo superior)
N
i

- 454 -




21080-1701108-00
K32x37x27TNRA

21080-1701108-03
464706E1

21080-1701108-01

Ban BTOpUYHbIii kOPOOKY
nepenay

Gearbox main shafts

Arbres secondaire de boite de
vitesses

Getriebe-Hauptwelle

Arbol secundario de caja de
cambios

464706E1 m E
o OoO———m
21080-1701108-02 | &
464706E1 —I%
Ban pyneBoro ynpasnexus
21080-3401120-01

21080-3401120-02

21080-3401120-03

@37

21,65

Steering shaft
Arbre de direction
Lenkstockspindel

Arbol de la direccién

11

21080-1006120-00

21080-1006120-01

363
210,1

MexaHn3am HaTsIXeHns peMHs
(8-Kkn. pBurarens)

Belt tensioning mechanism
(8-V engine)

Galet tendeur de courroie
(moteur a 8 soupapes)

Riemenspannung
(8V-Motor)

Tensor de correa
(motor a V.8)

21126-1006238-00

260

21230-1041056-10
F-233152.05

217

270

235,8
240

Mp1BOAL BCOMOraTeNbHbIX
arperaros

Auxiliary units drivebelt

Commandes des organes aux-

iliaires
Hilfsaggegaten-Antrieb

Accionamiento de los grupos
auxiliares

12

21126-1006135

A
\

55

A
Y

MexaHu3m HaTsxeHus PEMHS
(16-kn. pBuratenb)

Belt tensioning mechanism
(16-V engine)

Galet tendeur de courroie
(moteur a 16 soupapes)

Riemenspannung
(16V-Motor)

Tensor de correa
(motor a V.16)




2 3 4 1 2 3 4
860
\
MydrTa BbIKIO4EHNS CLEnneHmus §
\
11110-1601182-00 Clutch release sleeve ; \\ 5
6-520806KE4L20LLI1 ks \
Manchon d’embrayage £1080-3104020-00 ~ \
X 6 - 256706E1C17
Ausruickkupplung ;,.,m% !
Manguito de desembrague
©60
Y
21080-3104020-01 5
6 - 256706E2C17
Crynuua 3apHero koneca
11180-3103020-00 !
6-256707A1KE12L19 a0 Rear wheel hub
15 " Moyeu de roue arriere
IS

235

11180-3103020-02
6-256707AEK

11180-3103020-03
6-256707EK12

268

37

{ \
O L
| I N\ \
G35l

Crynuua nepegHero koneca
Front wheel hub

Moyeu de roue avant
Vorderradnabe

Cubo de la rueda lelantera

21080-3104020-02
6Y - 537906E1

37

21080-3104020-04
6Y - 256706E10L20

Hinterradnabe

Cubo de la rueda trasera

- 456 -




@ HOMEPHOW YKA3ATEJ1b
® LIST OF SPARE PARTS

@ INDICATEUR NUMERIQUE

© NUMMERVERZEICHNIS

© INDICADOR NUMERICO

Hom.petanmn Wup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
00001-0001685-90 A220 3
00001-0001685-90 A500 2
00001-0001685-90 A501 2
00001-0001689-90 A500 16
00001-0001689-90 A501 14
00001-0002844-60 C210 10
00001-0003260-10 A200 10
00001-0005164-70 A102 6
00001-0005164-70 A102 19
00001-0005164-70 A210 3
00001-0005164-70 A430 4
00001-0005164-70 A500 8
00001-0005164-70 A501 8
00001-0005164-70 A600 2
00001-0005164-70 B150 22
00001-0005164-70 B200 7
00001-0005164-70 B201 7
00001-0005164-70 B260 9
00001-0005164-70 B270 7
00001-0005164-70 C160 6
00001-0005164-70 C220 1
00001-0005164-70 D102 10
00001-0005166-70 A010 5
00001-0005166-70 A011 12
00001-0005166-70 A012 12
00001-0005166-70 A200 19
00001-0005166-70 A420 11
00001-0005166-70 A421 17
00001-0005166-70 A422 15
00001-0005166-70 A423 14
00001-0005166-70 A430 11
00001-0005166-70 B210 7
00001-0005166-70 B251 5
00001-0005166-70 C130 1
00001-0005166-70 D100 13
00001-0005166-70 D101 13
00001-0005166-70 D102 7
00001-0005166-70 D142 5

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
00001-0005166-70 K130 3 00001-0005196-01  A423 1 00001-0009024-21  A600 24 00001-0021647-21  A140 7
00001-0005166-70  M100 7 00001-0005196-01  C170 13 00001-0009024-21  E300 3 00001-0021647-21  A400 8
00001-0005166-70  M135 2 00001-0005196-01 D110 4 00001-0009024-21 K121 1 00001-0021700-90  A610 1
00001-0005166-70  M190 12 00001-0005196-01 D200 4 00001-0009028-21  A100 5 00001-0025550-20  A130 9
00001-0005166-70  M240 23 00001-0005196-01 D220 2 00001-0009028-21  Al01 5 00001-0025550-20  A131 7
00001-0005168-70  A010 16 00001-0005196-01 K130 4 00001-0009028-21  E181 3 00001-0025742-11 D110 7
00001-0005168-70  C200 5 00001-0005196-01  M240 22 00001-0009030-21  E181 23 00001-0025749-21 D210 1
00001-0005168-70  C220 4 00001-0005200-01  A010 1 00001-0009778-21  A501 20 00001-0025980-70  E111 6
00001-0005168-70 D120 5 00001-0005200-01  A430 2 00001-0010640-76  A320 4 00001-0025980-70  E150 6
00001-0005168-70 D210 3 00001-0007259-11  A100 27 00001-0010640-76  B110 16 00001-0025981-71  E400 1
00001-0005168-70 D220 5 00001-0007259-11  Al01 25 00001-0010640-76  C100 1 00001-0025982-71  E181 4
00001-0005168-70 D300 10 00001-0007343-01  C230 11 00001-0010640-76  C170 7 00001-0025982-71  M290 1
00001-0005168-70 K120 10 00001-0007343-01  C231 12 00001-0010664-76  B410 12 00001-0025982-71  M420 12
00001-0005170-70  A010 2 00001-0007346-01 D120 2 00001-0011953-70  E130 3 00001-0025983-71  M200 5
00001-0005170-70  B150 5 00001-0007912-11 K300 10 00001-0011954-71 K310 2 00001-0025984-70  M190 18
00001-0005170-70 D210 6 00001-0007940-11  A200 2 00001-0011974-73  Al1l10 9 00001-0025984-70  M192 7
00001-0005170-70 D300 12 00001-0009020-21  A140 19 00001-0011974-73  A411 5 00001-0025984-71  M421 3
00001-0005170-70  M135 11 00001-0009020-21  A300 1 00001-0011977-73  A100 4 00001-0025984-71  M430 1
00001-0005192-01 K310 13 00001-0009020-21  A400 3 00001-0011977-73  Al01 4 00001-0025990-71  A200 5
00001-0005192-01  M300 25 00001-0009020-21  A501 20 00001-0011977-73  Al140 15 00001-0025990-71  A501 26
00001-0005193-01 D102 19 00001-0009020-21  E181 5 00001-0011977-73  Al41l 7 00001-0025990-71  E100 14
00001-0005193-01  E170 4 00001-0009021-21  A100 6 00001-0011977-73  A230 12 00001-0025990-71  E101 14
00001-0005193-01  M320 4 00001-0009021-21  Al01 6 00001-0011977-73  A231 10 00001-0025990-71  M180 20
00001-0005193-01  M325 4 00001-0009021-21  A110 10 00001-0011977-73  A300 2 00001-0025990-71  M190 2
00001-0005193-01 M350 9 00001-0009021-21  A200 7 00001-0011977-73  A312 11 00001-0025990-71  M260 8
00001-0005193-07 M170 7 00001-0009021-21  A210 2 00001-0011977-73  A400 4 00001-0025990-71  M410 2
00001-0005194-01  A100 22 00001-0009021-21  B150 21 00001-0011977-73 K121 6 00001-0025990-77 MA421 6
00001-0005194-01  Al02 5 00001-0009021-21 K121 5 00001-0011980-73  Al45 1 00001-0025991-70  E100 4
00001-0005194-01  Al02 18 00001-0009022-21  A102 7 00001-0011980-73  Al46 2 00001-0025991-70  M190 4
00001-0005194-01  A321 1 00001-0009022-21  A310 4 00001-0011980-73  A310 13 00001-0025991-70 M191 2
00001-0005194-01 D102 9 00001-0009022-21  A311 4 00001-0011980-73  A600 16 00001-0025991-70  M370 6
00001-0005194-01 D110 6 00001-0009022-21  A312 4 00001-0011980-73 K120 2 00001-0025991-70  M400 5
00001-0005194-01 K121 2 00001-0009022-21  M410 19 00001-0011983-73  A011 9 00001-0025991-71  E101 4
00001-0005196-01  A320 5 00001-0009022-21  M430 13 00001-0011983-73  A012 8 00001-0025991-71  E130 21
00001-0005196-01  A400 12 00001-0009022-21  M440 5 00001-0011983-73  B110 21 00001-0025991-71  M180 1
00001-0005196-01  A410 9 00001-0009024-21  A100 21 00001-0013069-21  B110 20 00001-0025991-71  M192 3
00001-0005196-01  A411 8 00001-0009024-21  A102 20 00001-0015001-21  B200 8 00001-0025991-71  M195 2
00001-0005196-01  A420 2 00001-0009024-21  A140 12 00001-0015001-21  B201 8 00001-0025991-71  M430 5
00001-0005196-01  A421 1 00001-0009024-21  Al41 15 00001-0015003-21  A140 16 00001-0025991-71  M440 2
00001-0005196-01  A422 1 00001-0009024-21  A500 7 00001-0021647-11 D220 4 00001-0025991-77 MA410 6

00001-0009024-21  A501 7 00001-0021647-11 D300 1

- 457 -




Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
00001-0025995-71 E150 2
00001-0025995-71 M430 8
00001-0025995-71 M440 6
00001-0026014-73 A140 6
00001-0026052-71 A501 19
00001-0026052-71 M330 10
00001-0026052-71 M335 3
00001-0026053-71 A210 11
00001-0026053-71 C170 18
00001-0026053-71 D200 2
00001-0026053-71 M120 10
00001-0026053-71 M135 6
00001-0026053-71 M192 10
00001-0026053-71 M200 17
00001-0026053-71 M325 8
00001-0026053-71 M330 6
00001-0026053-71 M335 8
00001-0026053-71 M360 2
00001-0026053-71 M370 8
00001-0026053-71 M371 3
00001-0026055-71 M120 7
00001-0026055-71 M305 10
00001-0026068-71 M290 12
00001-0026068-71 M320 15
00001-0026068-71 M325 12
00001-0026069-70 B210 11
00001-0026241-01 M330 3
00001-0026241-01 M335 7
00001-0026297-01 D300 9
00001-0026378-01 K330 7
00001-0026381-01 K310 3
00001-0026386-01 A010 15
00001-0026386-01 C230 10
00001-0026386-01 C231 11
00001-0026397-01 A300 3
00001-0026397-01 A310 3
00001-0026397-01 A311 3
00001-0026397-01 A312 3
00001-0026397-01 M360 3
00001-0026397-01 M371 4
00001-0026406-01 A140 11
00001-0026406-01 E300 5
00001-0026437-01 Al41 14
00001-0026437-01 A430 3
00001-0026437-01 A600 3
00001-0026437-01 E300 4

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
00001-0026437-01 K200 4 00001-0035168-30  A421 11 00001-0038318-01 K330 6 00001-0038360-21 M350 4
00001-0026437-01  M260 15 00001-0035168-30  A422 8 00001-0038318-01  M290 2 00001-0038364-21  E200 7
00001-0026444-01  A412 6 00001-0035168-30  A423 9 00001-0038318-01  M330 2 00001-0038364-21 K200 3
00001-0026444-01  A413 6 00001-0035170-20  A412 10 00001-0038318-01  M335 6 00001-0038364-21 M260 12
00001-0026444-01  A501 19 00001-0035170-20  A413 9 00001-0038318-01  M420 11 00001-0038381-21  C170 3
00001-0026444-01 E181 8 00001-0035170-20  A423 12 00001-0038321-01  A200 13 00001-0038381-21 D100 3
00001-0026467-01  A012 19 00001-0035170-21  A422 13 00001-0038321-01  A220 10 00001-0038381-21 D101 3
00001-0026467-01  A412 3 00001-0035175-21  A600 17 00001-0038321-01  A300 7 00001-0038381-21 M190 16
00001-0026467-01  A413 3 00001-0035410-21  A100 3 00001-0038321-01  A301 3 00001-0040442-71 D400 11
00001-0026467-01 Cl141 9 00001-0035410-21  Al01 3 00001-0038321-01  A320 1 00001-0040442-71 D420 7
00001-0026467-01 D102 4 00001-0035412-21  A100 29 00001-0038321-01  A410 6 00001-0041481-90 K230 2
00001-0026467-01 D142 16 00001-0035412-21  Al01 26 00001-0038321-01  A420 8 00001-0041897-71  M220 2
00001-0026467-01  M120 27 00001-0035434-21  B150 8 00001-0038321-01  A421 21 00001-0041897-76  E120 2
00001-0026467-01  M190 13 00001-0035434-21  B210 3 00001-0038321-01  A422 19 00001-0041897-76 K220 2
00001-0026468-01  A145 15 00001-0035435-21  A400 13 00001-0038321-01  A423 18 00001-0041897-76  M170 12
00001-0026468-01  Al46 15 00001-0035435-21  A420 5 00001-0038321-01  A430 8 00001-0041897-76  M191 8
00001-0026468-01  A400 9 00001-0035435-21  A421 13 00001-0038321-01  A610 9 00001-0041897-76  M192 12
00001-0026468-01 D210 17 00001-0035435-21  A600 17 00001-0038321-01  E181 7 00001-0041897-76  M440 3
00001-0026470-01  A200 18 00001-0035436-21  B150 9 00001-0038321-01  E200 17 00001-0041950-76  M420 9
00001-0026470-01 K120 6 00001-0035437-21  A420 6 00001-0038321-01  E400 5 00001-0042343-30  A100 16
00001-0032740-01 K310 4 00001-0035437-21  A421 12 00001-0038321-01 K311 2 00001-0042343-30  Al01 16
00001-0032740-01  M330 11 00001-0035437-21  A422 11 00001-0038321-01 K311 4 00001-0042343-30  Al102 15
00001-0032740-01  M335 4 00001-0035437-21  A423 10 00001-0038321-01 K330 3 00001-0042343-30 D210 18
00001-0032744-01  M180 12 00001-0035437-21  B150 24 00001-0038321-01 M120 29 00001-0043282-01  A100 10
00001-0032759-01  C220 2 00001-0035441-21  A150 2 00001-0038321-01 M140 3 00001-0043282-01  Al01 10
00001-0032759-01  M325 7 00001-0035441-21  B210 13 00001-0038321-01  M200 2 00001-0043282-01  A120 2
00001-0032759-01  M330 5 00001-0035442-21  B150 10 00001-0038321-01  M280 7 00001-0043282-01  Al21 2
00001-0032759-01  M335 9 00001-0035443-21  B210 4 00001-0038321-01  M290 9 00001-0043291-01  Al100 11
00001-0032760-01  M135 7 00001-0035461-21  A400 6 00001-0038321-01  M400 8 00001-0043291-01  Al01 11
00001-0032760-01  M260 9 00001-0035461-21  B210 1 00001-0038322-01  B250 10 00001-0043292-01  A100 14
00001-0032762-01  M180 18 00001-0035464-21  B150 7 00001-0038322-01  B251 14 00001-0043292-01  Al01 14
00001-0032762-01 M192 9 00001-0035464-21  B210 2 00001-0038322-01  C110 5 00001-0043292-01  Al02 14
00001-0032764-01 D200 1 00001-0035529-21  B150 17 00001-0038322-01 D100 18 00001-0045672-80  Z101 4
00001-0032764-01  E100 3 00001-0037438-11  M180 1 00001-0038322-01 D101 17 00001-0045676-80  B250 5
00001-0032764-01 E101 3 00001-0037463-30  A620 4 00001-0038322-01 D102 3 00001-0045676-80  E150 7
00001-0032768-01 D412 6 00001-0038241-11 C141 13 00001-0038322-01 K300 4 00001-0045676-80  E200 9
00001-0032768-01  M300 7 00001-0038241-11  C200 3 00001-0038331-21 M330 1 00001-0045677-80  A500 3
00001-0032768-01  M310 9 00001-0038241-21  C230 1 00001-0038331-21 M335 5 00001-0045677-80 C141 11
00001-0032992-01  E140 4 00001-0038241-21  C231 1 00001-0038331-21 M350 13 00001-0045677-80  E181 10
00001-0033037-11  B210 10 00001-0038242-21  B150 18 00001-0038360-21  A420 13 00001-0045694-80  A420 15
00001-0033112-01 D100 23 00001-0038246-11  C120 11 00001-0038360-21  A421 23 00001-0045694-80  A421 7
00001-0033112-01 D101 22 00001-0038256-21  C141 17 00001-0038360-21  A422 21 00001-0045694-80  A422 10
00001-0033112-01 D102 21 00001-0038256-21  C160 1 00001-0038360-21  A423 20 00001-0045694-80  A423 4
00001-0033127-01 D100 6 00001-0038258-21 D102 5 00001-0038360-21  A610 6 00001-0045694-80  A610 2
00001-0033127-01 D101 6 00001-0038268-21  C160 13 00001-0038360-21  E181 11 00001-0045696-80  E200 1
00001-0033127-01  M320 14 00001-0038318-01  B110 17 00001-0038360-21  M155 9 00001-0045699-80  M320 5
00001-0033127-01  M325 13 00001-0038318-01  E140 3 00001-0038360-21  M300 15 00001-0045699-80  M325 6
00001-0033130-01  M290 13 00001-0038318-01 K230 6 00001-0038360-21  M305 8 00001-0045700-80  A320 11
00001-0035168-30  A420 20 00001-0038318-01 K300 14 00001-0038360-21  M340 7 00001-0051873-01  M410 3

- 458 -



Hom.petanm Wup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
00001-0055404-33 Al120 5
00001-0055410-21 B150 4
00001-0055412-21 A010 14
00001-0055412-31 D210 5
00001-0055413-21 B150 6
00001-0055415-21 A010 3
00001-0058962-11 A100 17
00001-0058962-11 Al140 14
00001-0058962-11 A200 4
00001-0058962-11 A210 12
00001-0058962-11 A312 12
00001-0058962-11 A321 2
00001-0058962-11 A411 4
00001-0058962-11 A412 5
00001-0058962-11 A413 5
00001-0058962-11 A430 5
00001-0058962-11 B200 6
00001-0058962-11 B201 6
00001-0058962-11 C160 7
00001-0058962-11 C170 19
00001-0058962-11 E100 13
00001-0058962-11 E101 13
00001-0058962-11 E300 9
00001-0058962-11 M190 1
00001-0058962-11 M360 1
00001-0058962-11 M370 9
00001-0058962-11 M371 2
00001-0058962-21 A200 4
00001-0058962-21 A600 1
00001-0058962-21 M120 11
00001-0058962-21 M440 8
00001-0058964-11 E400 2
00001-0058964-11 M370 7
00001-0059705-21 A011 8
00001-0059705-21 A012 7
00001-0059707-21 K120 11
00001-0059709-31 D120 6
00001-0059713-21 D220 6
00001-0059716-21 A010 17
00001-0060426-31 D100 14
00001-0060426-31 D101 14
00001-0060426-31 D142 6
00001-0060431-21 M192 6
00001-0060432-21 A420 10
00001-0060432-21 A421 20
00001-0060432-21 A422 18

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
00001-0060432-21  A423 17 00001-0061008-21 K140 8 00001-0076711-01  M440 1 11180-1001094-01  A012 4
00001-0060432-21 K120 3 00001-0061015-11  B150 16 00001-0076712-01  E100 10 11180-1001101-00 A011 2
00001-0060432-21  M200 6 00001-0061015-11 D300 11 00001-0076712-01 E101 10 11180-1001101-00 A012 1
00001-0060432-21  M305 11 00001-0061015-21 D210 7 00001-0076712-01 M191 3 11180-1001145-00 A011 16
00001-0060433-21  A421 16 00001-0061023-11  B251 4 00001-0076712-01  M192 1 11180-1001145-00 A012 16
00001-0060433-21  A422 14 00001-0061023-11  C170 15 00001-0076713-01  A501 25 11180-1001145-01 A011 16
00001-0060433-21  A423 13 00001-0061041-11 D110 3 00001-0076713-07  M155 5 11180-1001145-01 A012 16
00001-0060433-21 K130 2 00001-0061041-11 D142 19 00001-0076713-07  M400 4 11180-1001157-00 A011 1
00001-0060434-21  AO011 11 00001-0061041-11 D200 3 00001-0076787-01 K300 15 11180-1001157-20 A012 9
00001-0060434-21  A012 11 00001-0061041-11 D220 3 00001-0076787-01 K320 4 11180-1001231-00  AO11 14
00001-0060436-21  A010 6 00001-0061050-11 D210 22 00001-0076806-01  M180 3 11180-1001231-00  A012 14
00001-0060436-21  A100 33 00001-0061050-11 D300 22 00002-0204136-01  A420 2 11180-1001257-00  A010 12
00001-0060436-21  Al01 29 00001-0061050-21 D200 11 00002-0204136-01  A421 2 11180-1001257-00  AO11 3
00001-0060436-21  Al102 27 00001-0061429-21 D300 20 00002-0204136-01  B251 6 11180-1001257-00  A012 2
00001-0060436-21 D102 8 00001-0076597-07  M120 2 11110-1014240-00  A500 1 11180-1001488-00  A010 10
00001-0060436-30 M120 26 00001-0076680-01 K220 5 11110-1601182-00 B140 3 11180-1001492-00  AO11 6
00001-0060439-21  A412 11 00001-0076690-01 K300 20 11110-1700022-00 B150 1 11180-1001492-00  A012 5
00001-0060439-21  A413 10 00001-0076690-01 K310 12 11170-3724030-00 K410 2 11180-1001493-00  AO11 7
00001-0060441-21  B250 20 00001-0076691-01  E130 4 11170-3724030-50 K410 2 11180-1001493-00  A012 6
00001-0060442-21 K120 7 00001-0076691-01  E140 11 11170-3724030-60 K410 2 11180-1001498-00  AO011 18
00001-0060444-21  A430 16 00001-0076691-01  E150 5 11170-3745010-00  A102 21 11180-1001498-00  A012 10
00001-0060444-21 K140 2 00001-0076691-01  M300 23 11170-7900010-00 K310 14 11180-1001499-01  AO11 10
00001-0060444-21  M190 14 00001-0076692-01  E111 5 11170-7903010-00 K300 1 11180-1001499-24  A012 18
00001-0061008-11  A010 9 00001-0076700-01  E130 22 11173-3724030-00 K410 2 11180-1003011-00 A100 9
00001-0061008-11  A310 14 00001-0076700-01  M430 6 11173-3724030-20 K410 2 11180-1003011-00 Al101 9
00001-0061008-11  A400 11 00001-0076700-07  M100 2 11173-6102012-00  M300 21 11180-1041020-02  A145 11
00001-0061008-11  A410 8 00001-0076701-01  E150 1 11173-6102013-00  M300 21 11180-1041020-11 Al46 12
00001-0061008-11  A411 7 00001-0076701-01  E170 5 11173-6102094-00  M300 24 11180-1041020-13  A146 12
00001-0061008-11  A412 4 00001-0076701-01 K100 4 11174-1411066-00 K100 1 11180-1041034-00  A145 13
00001-0061008-11  A413 4 00001-0076701-01 K220 3 11176-3724030-20 K410 2 11180-1041034-01  A146 13
00001-0061008-11  A420 1 00001-0076701-01  M192 4 11176-3724030-20 K410 2 11180-1041082-00  A145 19
00001-0061008-11  A421 3 00001-0076701-01  M195 1 11176-6102012-20  M300 21 11180-1041082-00  A146 19
00001-0061008-11  A422 2 00001-0076701-07 D100 20 11176-6102013-20  M300 21 11180-1041084-00  A145 5
00001-0061008-11  A423 2 00001-0076701-07 D101 19 11178-5325010-00  M190 7 11180-1041084-00  A146 6
00001-0061008-11  A430 12 00001-0076701-07 D102 18 11179-5325010-40  M190 7 11180-1041086-00  A145 16
00001-0061008-11  A600 15 00001-0076701-07 K200 2 11180-1001032-00  A010 13 11180-1041086-00  A146 16
00001-0061008-11  B210 8 00001-0076702-01  M190 3 11180-1001033-00  A010 1 11180-1041087-00  A145 18
00001-0061008-11  B250 14 00001-0076702-07  M170 13 11180-1001033-01  A010 1 11180-1041087-00  A146 18
00001-0061008-11  C170 14 00001-0076703-07  M410 7 11180-1001045-00  AO11 15 11180-1041089-00  A145 17
00001-0061008-11 D102 12 00001-0076705-01 M350 8 11180-1001045-00  A012 15 11180-1041089-00  A146 17
00001-0061008-11 K130 6 00001-0076705-07  M300 2 11180-1001045-01  AO11 15 11180-1041122-00 A145 8
00001-0061008-11  M120 6 00001-0076706-01  M170 8 11180-1001045-01  A012 15 11180-1041122-00 Al146 9
00001-0061008-11  M190 11 00001-0076710-01 D100 22 11180-1001089-00  AO11 4 11180-1041280-01  A145 2
00001-0061008-11  M240 24 00001-0076710-01 D101 21 11180-1001089-00  A012 3 11180-1041280-01  A146 3
00001-0061008-11  M430 12 00001-0076710-01 D102 20 11180-1001089-01  AO11 4 11180-1041280-02  A145 2
00001-0061008-21  C130 2 00001-0076710-01 K100 5 11180-1001089-01  A012 3 11180-1041280-03  A145 2
00001-0061008-21 D100 12 00001-0076711-01  E100 5 11180-1001094-00  AO11 5 11180-1041289-00  A145 3
00001-0061008-21 D101 12 00001-0076711-01  E101 5 11180-1001094-00  A012 4 11180-1041289-00  A146 4
00001-0061008-21 D142 4 00001-0076711-01  M192 14 11180-1001094-01  AO11 5 11180-1101010-30 A200 16

- 459 -



Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
11180-1101010-31 A200 16
11180-1101060-20 A200 6
11180-1101060-21 A200 6
11180-1101060-30 A200 6
11180-1101060-50 A200 6
11180-1101080-10 A200 15
11180-1101085-00 A200 3
11180-1101092-10 A200 21
11180-1101114-10 A200 17
11180-1101126-10 A200 11
11180-1101138-10 A201 7
11180-1101178-10 A201 5
11180-1101232-00 A200 12
11180-1101354-00 A200 8
11180-1104034-00 A210 17
11180-1104034-02 A210 17
11180-1104042-00 A220 8
11180-1104048-10 A210 15
11180-1104058-00 A220 11
11180-1104089-01 A210 10
11180-1104116-00 A210 13
11180-1104140-00 A210 9
11180-1104184-00 A210 16
11180-1104195-01 A220 9
11180-1104220-00 A210 14
11180-1104220-01 A210 14
11180-1104220-02 A210 14
11180-1104222-30 A201 2
11180-1104222-31 A201 2
11180-1104222-32 A201 2
11180-1104240-01 A210 8
11180-1104240-10 A210 8
11180-1104243-30 A201 1
11180-1104243-31 A201 1
11180-1104243-32 A201 1
11180-1108011-00 A320 2
11180-1108013-01 A320 10
11180-1108013-02 A320 10
11180-1108022-00 A320 3
11180-1108054-10 A320 12
11180-1108054-12 A320 12
11180-1109010-00 A300 8
11180-1109011-00 A302 1
11180-1109012-00 A302 5
11180-1109016-00 A302 3
11180-1109186-00 A300 9

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
11180-1109187-00 A300 4 11180-1300010-10  A600 6 11180-1703158-00 B270 5 11180-2901023-10 D200 12
11180-1109249-00 A301 1 11180-1300010-10  A610 10 11180-1703158-01 B270 5 11180-2902712-00 D230 13
11180-1109301-00 A300 6 11180-1300025-00  A610 22 11180-1703160-00 B250 24 11180-2902723-00 D230 12
11180-1130010-00 A311 2 11180-1300025-01  A610 22 11180-1703160-01 B250 24 11180-2902723-01 D230 12
11180-1132010-00 A230 6 11180-1300101-00  A610 1 11180-1703162-00 B250 29 11180-2902760-00 D230 10
11180-1132010-01 A230 11 11180-1301012-00  A610 17 11180-1703166-00 B250 26 11180-2902760-00 D231 10
11180-1132010-02 A230 11 11180-1303008-00  A610 21 11180-1703168-00 B251 1 11180-2902760-01 D230 11
11180-1132032-00 A230 5 11180-1303008-01  A610 21 11180-1703170-00 B250 25 11180-2902760-01 D231 11
11180-1132032-01 A230 10 11180-1303025-00  A610 13 11180-1703178-00 B250 27 11180-2902760-02 D230 10
11180-1132032-01 A231 3 11180-1303055-00  A600 25 11180-1703182-00 B250 7 11180-2902760-02 D231 10
11180-1132138-00 A230 8 11180-1303069-00  A600 23 11180-1703183-00 B251 2 11180-2902810-00 D230 7
11180-1132138-00 A231 6 11180-1303093-00  A600 10 11180-1703189-00 B251 7 11180-2902810-00 D231 7
11180-1132138-10 A230 7 11180-1303095-00  A610 12 11180-1703189-01 B251 7 11180-2902812-00 D230 4
11180-1132138-10 A231 5 11180-1303097-00  A600 13 11180-1703190-00 B250 4 11180-2902812-01 D230 3
11180-1139009-20 A201 6 11180-1305027-00  A610 18 11180-1703200-00 B250 3 11180-2902821-00 D230 8
11180-1139009-21 A201 6 11180-1306010-00  A600 8 11180-1703226-00 B250 17 11180-2902821-00 D231 8
11180-1139009-22 A201 6 11180-1306010-01  A600 8 11180-1703227-01 B250 19 11180-2902821-03 D230 8
11180-1144010-00 A230 1 11180-1306010-02  A600 8 11180-1703238-00 B250 2 11180-2902821-03 D231 8
11180-1144010-01 A230 2 11180-1306010-03  A600 8 11180-1703294-00 B250 28 11180-2902834-00 D230 2
11180-1144010-02 A230 2 11180-1306010-04  A600 8 11180-1703300-00 B251 10 11180-2902834-00 D231 2
11180-1148010-02 A310 12 11180-1311010-00 A610 7 11180-1703306-00 B251 9 11180-2902834-01 D230 2
11180-1164009-30 A201 4 11180-1413134-00 D200 6 11180-1703320-00 B251 8 11180-2902834-01 D231 2
11180-1164042-00 A220 1 11180-1414050-10 B200 3 11180-1703332-00 M210 5 11180-2902840-00 D230 1
11180-1164042-01 A220 1 11180-1414050-10 B201 3 11180-1703340-00 B250 1 11180-2902840-00 D231 1
11180-1164042-10 A220 1 11180-1414050-11 B200 3 11180-1703340-00 B251 11 11180-2902840-01 D230 1
11180-1164200-00 A220 5 11180-1414050-11 B201 3 11180-1703371-00 B250 16 11180-2902840-01 D231 1
11180-1164244-10 A220 6 11180-1414050-12 B200 3 11180-1703380-00 B250 21 11180-2904049-00 D210 14
11180-1164244-11 A220 6 11180-1414050-12 B201 3 11180-2215010-00 B400 7 11180-2904049-03 D210 14
11180-1164244-12 A220 6 11180-1414100-01 B250 15 11180-2215010-10 B400 8 11180-2904056-00 D210 16
11180-1164248-00 A220 7 11180-1414100-02 B250 15 11180-2215092-00 B400 9 11180-2904056-03 D210 16
11180-1164248-01 A220 7 11180-1414100-03 B250 15 11180-2802010-10  M410 10 11180-2905002-00 D230 5
11180-1164248-02 A220 7 11180-1602006-00 B110 8 11180-2802011-10 M410 12 11180-2905003-00 D230 5
11180-1164284-00 A220 4 11180-1602006-20 B110 9 11180-2802022-10  M410 10 11180-2906010-00 D220 7
11180-1164284-10 A220 4 11180-1602010-10 B110 19 11180-2802023-10  M410 12 11180-2906010-01 D220 7
11180-1200010-00  A430 15 11180-1602060-00 B110 1 11180-2802024-10  M410 11 11180-2906040-00 D220 11
11180-1200010-02  A430 15 11180-1602060-20 B110 1 11180-2802034-10  M410 11 11180-2906050-00 D220 8
11180-1200020-00  A430 9 11180-1602177-00 B110 12 11180-2803015-00  M430 1 11180-2906078-00 D220 9
11180-1200020-02  A430 9 11180-1602179-00 B110 14 11180-2803058-00  M430 4 11180-2912622-10 D300 6
11180-1203042-00  A420 17 11180-1602210-00 B110 6 11180-2803102-00  M430 3 11180-2912622-11 D300 5
11180-1203064-00  A430 17 11180-1602266-00 B110 5 11180-2803103-00  M430 3 11180-2912712-10 D300 17
11180-1203073-00  A430 1 11180-1602292-00 B110 7 11180-2803132-00  M430 10 11180-2914002-01 D310 1
11180-1203080-00  A430 10 11180-1700011-10 B200 1 11180-2803196-02  M430 2 11180-2914002-11 D310 2
11180-1203104-00  A430 6 11180-1700011-20 B201 1 11180-2803197-02  M430 14 11180-2914008-00 D300 18
11180-1203121-00  A430 18 11180-1702110-00 B260 14 11180-2804015-01  M440 4 11180-2915004-20 D300 21
11180-1206020-00  A430 7 11180-1703076-00 B270 4 11180-2804142-00  M440 7 11180-2916040-00 D300 19
11180-1206095-00  A420 16 11180-1703082-00 B250 18 11180-2806050-00  M230 2 11180-3001014-00 D400 2
11180-1206095-00  A421 4 11180-1703088-00 B250 13 11180-2901022-01 D200 12 11180-3001014-10 D400 1
11180-1300010-00  A600 6 11180-1703124-00 B250 12 11180-2901022-10 D200 12 11180-3001015-00 D400 2
11180-1300010-00  A610 10 11180-1703138-00 B250 6 11180-2901023-01 D200 12 11180-3001015-10 D400 1

- 460 -



Hom.petanm Wup.vnn. n.

Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
11180-3101301-00 D411 1
11180-3101302-00 D411 3
11180-3101303-00 D411 3
11180-3101304-00 D411 3
11180-3101306-00 D411 3
11180-3101307-00 D411 3
11180-3101308-00 D411 3
11180-3101309-00 D411 3
11180-3101310-00 D411 3
11180-3101311-00 D411 3
11180-3101312-00 D411 3
11180-3101313-00 D411 3
11180-3103012-00 D400 7
11180-3103015-00 D400 9
11180-3103020-00 D400 6
11180-3103020-02 D400 6
11180-3103020-03 D400 6
11180-3103032-00 D400 5
11180-3104063-00 D420 1
11180-3105062-10 Y100 3
11180-3401100-00 D102 6
11180-3401160-00 D142 10
11180-3402015-00 D100 17
11180-3402050-00 D100 15
11180-3403065-00 D100 1
11180-3403065-00 D101 1
11180-3403065-00 D102 1
11180-3403072-00 D100 21
11180-3403072-00 D101 20
11180-3403072-00 D102 17
11180-3403082-00 D110 11
11180-3403086-00 D110 5
11180-3403160-00 D142 2
11180-3403168-00 D102 2
11180-3414052-00 D120 3
11180-3414052-01 D120 10
11180-3414052-02 D120 10
11180-3414053-00 D120 11
11180-3414053-01 D120 10
11180-3414053-02 D120 10
11180-3414054-00 D120 7
11180-3414056-00 D120 4
11180-3414057-00 D120 12
11180-3414058-00 D120 8
11180-3501012-00 C200 6
11180-3501012-10 C200 6

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
11180-3501013-00  C200 6 11180-3506630-11  C121 17 11180-3710624-00 K320 6 11180-3724210-10 K410 4
11180-3501013-10  C200 6 11180-3506630-20 C120 16 11180-3711010-00 K200 5 11180-3724210-20 K410 4
11180-3501014-00  C210 7 11180-3506640-00 C120 13 11180-3711010-01 K200 5 11180-3724210-41 K410 4
11180-3501015-00  C210 7 11180-3506640-00 C121 14 11180-3711011-00 K200 15 11180-3724210-51 K410 4
11180-3502010-11  C220 6 11180-3506650-00 C120 15 11180-3711011-01 K200 15 11180-3724214-00 K410 6
11180-3502011-11  C220 6 11180-3506650-00 C121 16 11180-3711060-00 K200 16 11180-3724315-00 M240 20
11180-3502012-11  C231 4 11180-3508010-00  C170 4 11180-3711061-00 K200 16 11180-3724550-10 K410 5
11180-3502013-11  C231 4 11180-3508040-10  C170 2 11180-3714010-00 K220 7 11180-3724550-20 K410 1
11180-3502090-10  C231 5 11180-3508045-10 C170 10 11180-3714010-01 K220 7 11180-3724551-20 K410 3
11180-3502112-00  C220 5 11180-3508180-01 C170 16 11180-3714014-00 K220 1 11180-3724558-00 K410 7
11180-3504010-00  C100 7 11180-3510006-10  C110 4 11180-3714350-00 K220 8 11180-3724584-10  B150 3
11180-3504010-10  C100 7 11180-3510006-11  C110 4 11180-3714350-01 K220 8 11180-3726010-00 K200 12
11180-3504094-01  C100 5 11180-3512008-00  C130 7 11180-3716010-00 K230 13 11180-3726010-02 K200 12
11180-3506060-10  C120 8 11180-3538010-01  C141 4 11180-3716011-00 K230 1 11180-3726087-00 K200 11
11180-3506060-10  C121 7 11180-3538300-00  C141 6 11180-3716118-00 K230 8 11180-3743010-00 K200 1
11180-3506060-11  C120 8 11180-3538324-00  C141 5 11180-3716810-00 K230 7 11180-3743010-01 K200 1
11180-3506060-11  C121 7 11180-3538350-00  C141 3 11180-3716810-01 K230 7 11180-3743011-00 K200 1
11180-3506060-12  C120 8 11180-3538370-00 Cl141 15 11180-3716810-02 K230 7 11180-3743011-01 K200 1
11180-3506060-12  C121 7 11180-3538400-00  C220 7 11180-3716846-00 K230 9 11180-3747120-00 K330 4
11180-3506073-00 C120 10 11180-3538408-00 Cl141 14 11180-3717010-00 K230 12 11180-3747210-00 K330 5
11180-3506073-00 C120 14 11180-3538410-00 Cl141 16 11180-3720010-00 K300 9 11180-3747210-00 K330 8
11180-3506073-00  C121 8 11180-3538410-02 Cl141 18 11180-3720010-01 K300 9 11180-3747210-10 K330 9
11180-3506073-00 C121 15 11180-3538411-00 Cl141 16 11180-3720015-00 K300 18 11180-3763070-00 K110 4
11180-3506500-00  C120 5 11180-3538411-02 Cl141 18 11180-3720024-00 K300 19 11180-3763070-01 K110 4
11180-3506500-10  C121 4 11180-3538416-01  C231 2 11180-3724010-00 K400 7 11180-3763070-03 K110 4
11180-3506500-11  C121 4 11180-3538416-02  C231 2 11180-3724010-01 K400 7 11180-3763080-00 K350 1
11180-3506510-00  C120 6 11180-3538432-00  C141 2 11180-3724010-20 K400 7 11180-3763080-01 K350 1
11180-3506510-10  C121 5 11180-3538436-00 C141 10 11180-3724010-30 K400 7 11180-3763080-03 K350 1
11180-3506510-11  C121 5 11180-3701376-00 K140 4 11180-3724010-40 K401 7 11180-3801010-00 K310 1
11180-3506540-10  C121 6 11180-3704010-00 K110 1 11180-3724010-51 K400 7 11180-3801010-01 K310 1
11180-3506540-11  C121 6 11180-3709315-01 K300 1 11180-3724019-00 K400 5 11180-3801010-02 K310 1
11180-3506540-20  C120 7 11180-3709340-00 K300 2 11180-3724019-00 K401 5 11180-3801010-03 K310 1
11180-3506542-00  C120 3 11180-3709608-00 K310 8 11180-3724026-31 K400 2 11180-3801010-04 K310 1
11180-3506542-00  C121 3 11180-3709608-01 K310 8 11180-3724026-40 K400 2 11180-3801010-20 K310 1
11180-3506544-00  C120 9 11180-3709613-10 K350 3 11180-3724030-00 K410 2 11180-3801010-22 K310 1
11180-3506550-10  C121 9 11180-3709613-10 K350 3 11180-3724030-20 K410 2 11180-3801010-23 K310 1
11180-3506550-11  C121 9 11180-3709810-10 K350 2 11180-3724030-30 K410 2 11180-3824010-00  E400 6
11180-3506550-20 C120 12 11180-3709820-00 K320 2 11180-3724030-40 K410 2 11180-3828110-00 A600 26
11180-3506558-00 C121 12 11180-3709820-10 K320 2 11180-3724030-51 K410 2 11180-3828110-01  A600 26
11180-3506560-00 C121 10 11180-3710010-00 K320 8 11180-3724030-60 K410 2 11180-3829010-00  A500 4
11180-3506560-01 C121 10 11180-3710020-00 K320 5 11180-3724070-10 K400 8 11180-3829010-00  A501 4
11180-3506570-00 C121 11 11180-3710020-01 K320 5 11180-3724080-00 K400 6 11180-3829010-02  A500 4
11180-3506570-01  C121 11 11180-3710020-02 K320 5 11180-3724080-00 K401 6 11180-3829010-02  A501 4
11180-3506580-00  C120 4 11180-3710060-00 K320 1 11180-3724091-00 K400 1 11180-3829010-03  A500 4
11180-3506590-00 C120 17 11180-3710060-01 K320 1 11180-3724091-00 K401 1 11180-3829010-03  A501 4
11180-3506620-00  C120 2 11180-3710060-02 K320 1 11180-3724100-00 D100 4 11180-3840010-01 K311 3
11180-3506620-10  C121 2 11180-3710220-00 K220 9 11180-3724100-00 D101 4 11180-3840010-03 K311 3
11180-3506620-11  C121 2 11180-3710604-00 K320 7 11180-3724148-00 K401 4 11180-3843010-00  B200 4
11180-3506630-10 C121 17 11180-3710605-00 K320 9 11180-3724210-01 K410 4 11180-3843010-02  B200 4

- 461 -



Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
11180-3843010-03 B200 4
11180-3843010-04 B200 4
11180-3843040-00 B410 5
11180-3843040-02 B410 5
11180-3850010-00 A420 14
11180-3850010-00 A420 19
11180-3850010-00 A421 6
11180-3850010-00 A422 9
11180-3850010-00 A422 9
11180-3850010-00 A423 5
11180-3850010-00 A423 5
11180-3913200-00 Y100 5
11180-5007032-20 M140 15
11180-5007032-20 M140 15
11180-5007032-30 M140 15
11180-5007032-40 M140 16
11180-5007060-00 M140 5
11180-5007060-10 M140 5
11180-5007060-10 M140 5
11180-5007064-00 M140 4
11180-5007075-00 M210 10
11180-5007098-00 Z101 3
11180-5007120-00 M140 9
11180-5007122-00 M140 2
11180-5007123-00 M140 10
11180-5007124-00 M140 6
11180-5007126-00 M140 7
11180-5007127-00 M140 8
11180-5007210-20 M140 14
11180-5007210-30 M140 14
11180-5007230-20 M140 13
11180-5007230-30 M140 13
11180-5007250-00 M140 12
11180-5007402-00 M145 5
11180-5007402-01 M145 5
11180-5007502-00 M145 7
11180-5007502-10 M145 2
11180-5007520-00 M145 1
11180-5007520-01 M145 1
11180-5007521-00 M145 6
11180-5007521-01 M145 6
11180-5101024-00 M210 2
11180-5101034-00 M220 8
11180-5101040-00 M220 7
11180-5101056-00 M240 7
11180-5101057-00 M240 7

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
11180-5101068-00  M210 1 11180-5205065-01 E300 7 11180-5325322-00 M191 5 11180-5403124-01  M380 6
11180-5101069-00  M210 9 11180-5205066-00 E300 6 11180-5325380-00 M192 1 11180-5403125-01  M380 6
11180-5101076-00  M220 5 11180-5205066-01 E300 6 11180-5325381-00 M192 5 11180-5601080-00  M230 12
11180-5101076-00  M240 6 11180-5205070-00 E300 2 11180-5325415-00 M192 8 11180-5601252-00  M260 3
11180-5101108-00 M210 4 11180-5205070-01 E300 2 11180-5325445-00 M190 8 11180-5601264-00  M260 1
11180-5101240-00 M220 6 11180-5205072-00 E300 1 11180-5325450-00 M210 3 11180-5601266-00  M260 2
11180-5101241-00  M220 6 11180-5205072-01 E300 1 11180-5326013-00 M191 14 11180-5602016-00  M160 14
11180-5101272-00  M230 8 11180-5206016-05  M380 2 11180-5326016-00  M190 11180-5603014-05  M380 3
11180-5101276-00  M230 13 11180-5206062-00  M380 1 11180-5326046-01  M191 13 11180-5603062-00  M380 4
11180-5101288-00  M230 5 11180-5208090-00 E200 12 11180-5401060-00  M260 17 11180-5604010-00  M280 1
11180-5101289-00 M230 11 11180-5208095-00 E200 8 11180-5401061-00  M260 17 11180-5604040-00  M280 4
11180-5101302-00  M240 16 11180-5208097-00 E200 15 11180-5401066-00  M250 7 11180-5604064-10  M280 5
11180-5101320-00  M230 4 11180-5208098-00 E200 13 11180-5401067-00  M250 7 11180-5605010-00  M280 9
11180-5101321-00 M230 9 11180-5208102-00 E200 3 11180-5401086-00  M250 1 11180-5605011-00 M280 9
11180-5101330-00  M230 1 11180-5208104-00 E200 5 11180-5401087-00  M250 1 11180-5605165-00  M280 8
11180-5101331-00 M230 14 11180-5208124-00 E200 16 11180-5401090-00  M250 11 11180-5606010-10  M290 10
11180-5101332-00  M230 3 11180-5301080-00  M240 18 11180-5401091-00  M250 11 11180-5606054-30  M290 8
11180-5101344-00 M220 4 11180-5301090-00  M240 17 11180-5401102-00 M250 6 11180-5606058-10  M290 3
11180-5101345-00 M220 9 11180-5301142-00 M240 19 11180-5401103-00 M250 6 11180-5606064-20  M290 11
11180-5101376-00  M230 6 11180-5303014-00  M195 4 11180-5401120-00 M250 5 11180-5606075-00  M290 6
11180-5101377-00  M230 10 11180-5303016-00 M191 11 11180-5401121-00 M250 5 11180-5607012-00  M160 10
11180-5101386-00  M230 7 11180-5303016-00  M195 8 11180-5401150-00 M250 13 11180-5607012-01  M160 10
11180-5101387-00  M230 7 11180-5303020-00  M195 13 11180-5401151-00 M250 13 11180-5607012-02  M160 10
11180-5101410-00 M220 3 11180-5303025-00  M195 10 11180-5401166-00 M250 12 11180-5607014-00  M160 12
11180-5101620-00  M210 6 11180-5303028-00  M195 7 11180-5401167-00 M250 12 11180-5607014-01  M160 12
11180-5101621-00  M210 8 11180-5303046-00  M195 11 11180-5401204-00 M260 11 11180-5607014-02  M160 12
11180-5109008-00  M150 7 11180-5303090-00  M195 5 11180-5401205-00 M260 11 11180-5607094-00  M160 11
11180-5109008-10  M150 7 11180-5303096-10  M195 6 11180-5401328-00  M250 2 11180-5607095-00  M160 11
11180-5109008-30  M150 7 11180-5325010-00  M190 7 11180-5401329-00  M250 2 11180-5608014-00  M280 3
11180-5109008-40  M150 7 11180-5325010-10  M190 7 11180-5401330-00  M250 3 11180-5701012-00  M260 10
11180-5109054-10  M150 5 11180-5325010-20  M190 7 11180-5401331-00  M250 3 11180-5701050-00  M250 10
11180-5109055-00  M150 5 11180-5325010-40  M190 7 11180-5402114-00 M170 3 11180-5701072-00  M250 4
11180-5109055-11 M150 5 11180-5325010-51  M190 7 11180-5402115-00 M170 3 11180-5701100-00 M250 8
11180-5109070-00  M155 1 11180-5325010-60  M190 7 11180-5402124-00 M170 5 11180-5701124-00 M250 9
11180-5109076-00  M150 2 11180-5325010-70  M190 7 11180-5402124-10  M170 5 11180-5702012-00  M160 1
11180-5109077-00  M150 2 11180-5325010-80  M190 7 11180-5402125-00 M170 5 11180-5702012-20  M160 1
11180-5109078-00  M150 3 11180-5325012-00 M191 9 11180-5402125-10  M170 5 11180-5702100-00  M160 5
11180-5109078-01  M150 3 11180-5325032-00  M192 13 11180-5402128-00 M170 4 11180-5702100-01  M160 5
11180-5109079-00  M150 3 11180-5325067-00 M191 7 11180-5402129-00 M170 4 11180-5702100-02  M160 5
11180-5109079-01  M150 3 11180-5325079-00  M192 15 11180-5402144-00 M170 9 11180-5702100-20  M160 5
11180-5109116-00 M155 8 11180-5325079-10  M192 15 11180-5402145-00 M170 9 11180-5702100-21  M160 5
11180-5109154-00  M155 10 11180-5325079-20  M192 15 11180-5402178-00 M170 2 11180-5702100-22  M160 5
11180-5109162-00  M155 2 11180-5325090-00  M190 17 11180-5402178-10  M170 2 11180-5702214-00  M160 4
11180-5109200-10  M150 6 11180-5325091-00  M190 17 11180-5402179-00 M170 2 11180-5702216-00  M160 2
11180-5109462-00  M155 3 11180-5325124-00 M191 4 11180-5402179-10  M170 2 11180-5702218-00  M160 6
11180-5109463-00  M155 4 11180-5325126-00 M191 10 11180-5402190-00 M170 14 11180-5702340-00  M160 8
11180-5205015-00 E300 8 11180-5325134-00 M190 15 11180-5402191-00 M170 14 11180-6100014-00  M300 10
11180-5205015-01 E300 8 11180-5325135-00 M190 15 11180-5403052-05  M380 7 11180-6100014-20  M300 10
11180-5205065-00 E300 7 11180-5325262-00  M190 5 11180-5403053-05  M380 7 11180-6100015-00  M300 10

- 462 -



Hom.petanm  WUHa.vnn. n. 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2
Part N. Index It. 11180-6105137-30 M320 17 11180-6202182-00 M300 18 11180-6205150-00 M335 1 11180-6810250-00 M120
1 2 3 11180-6105150-10 M330 4 11180-6202182-00 M310 7 11180-6205151-00 M335 1 11180-6810250-02 M120
11180-6105151-00 M330 8 11180-6202183-00 M310 7 11180-6205183-00 M330 12 11180-6810250-60 M120
11180-6100015-20 M300 10 11180-6105180-00 M330 9 11180-6202192-00 M300 19 11180-6206016-10 M305 13 11180-6812250-00 M120
11180-6101014-00 M300 11 11180-6105180-00 M335 2 11180-6202192-00 M310 8 11180-6206016-11 M305 13 11180-6812310-00 M100 4
11180-6101015-00 M300 11 11180-6105181-00 M330 9 11180-6202193-00 M310 8 11180-6206017-10 M305 13 11180-6812310-10 M100 4
11180-6102022-00 M300 26 11180-6105181-00 M335 2 11180-6202194-00 M300 20 11180-6206017-11 M305 13 11180-6812310-20 M100 4
11180-6102023-00 M300 26 11180-6105182-00 M330 12 11180-6202194-00 M310 10 11180-6206018-10 M305 5 11180-6812610-00 M100 13
11180-6102053-00 M300 17 11180-6105182-00 M335 10 11180-6202195-00 M310 10 11180-6206018-11 M305 5 11180-6812610-10 M100 13
11180-6102053-00 M310 3 11180-6105183-00 M335 10 11180-6203200-05 M350 2 11180-6206019-10 M305 5 11180-6812610-20 M100 13
11180-6102322-10 M300 16 11180-6105208-00 M320 11 11180-6203201-05 M350 2 11180-6206019-11 M305 5 11180-6812714-00 M100 12
11180-6102323-10 M300 6 11180-6105208-00 M325 18 11180-6203214-05 M350 3 11180-6206042-10 M305 12 11180-6814010-00 M110 5
11180-6102512-00 M160 3 11180-6105222-00 M320 10 11180-6203215-05 M350 3 11180-6206042-11 M305 12 11180-6814011-00 M110 5
11180-6102523-20 M300 22 11180-6105222-00 M325 17 11180-6203240-00 M350 12 11180-6206043-10 M305 12 11180-6814020-00 M110 2
11180-6103200-05 M340 1 11180-6105228-00 M320 13 11180-6203241-00 M350 12 11180-6206043-11 M305 12 11180-6814021-00 M110 2
11180-6103201-05 M340 1 11180-6105228-00 M325 20 11180-6203290-00 M350 6 11180-6206082-00 M305 7 11180-6814040-00 M110 3
11180-6103214-05 M340 2 11180-6105248-00 M320 16 11180-6203290-01 M350 6 11180-6207018-10 M310 2 11180-6814041-00 M110 3
11180-6103215-05 M340 2 11180-6105248-30 M320 16 11180-6203291-00 M350 6 11180-6207018-11 M310 2 11180-6814120-00 M110 1
11180-6103290-00 M340 3 11180-6105249-00 M320 16 11180-6203291-01 M350 6 11180-6207028-00 M310 11 11180-6814232-00 M110 4
11180-6103290-01 M340 3 11180-6105249-30 M320 16 11180-6203292-00 M350 1 11180-6207029-00 M310 11 11180-6818010-00 M100 10
11180-6103291-00 M340 3 11180-6105274-00 M320 9 11180-6203292-01 M350 1 11180-6512010-00 M120 28 11180-6818010-01 M100 8
11180-6103291-01 M340 3 11180-6105274-00 M325 16 11180-6203293-00 M350 1 11180-6512010-01 M120 28 11180-6818010-10 M100 10
11180-6103298-00 M340 4 11180-6105274-01 M320 9 11180-6203293-01 M350 1 11180-6512010-10 M120 28 11180-6818010-11 M100 8
11180-6103298-01 M340 4 11180-6105276-00 M320 8 11180-6203300-00 M350 7 11180-6513012-02 M100 5 11180-6818010-21 M100 8
11180-6103299-00 M340 4 11180-6105276-00 M325 15 11180-6203301-00 M350 7 11180-6513012-03 M100 5 11180-6818020-00 M100
11180-6103299-01 M340 4 11180-6106016-10 M305 6 11180-6203304-00 M350 14 11180-6513013-02 M100 5 11180-6818020-01 M100
11180-6103304-00 M340 6 11180-6106016-11 M305 6 11180-6203305-00 M350 14 11180-6513013-03 M100 5 11180-6818020-10 M100
11180-6103305-00 M340 6 11180-6106017-10 M305 6 11180-6203320-00 M350 5 11180-6810010-00 M100 1 11180-6818020-11 M100
11180-6103320-00 M340 5 11180-6106017-11 M305 6 11180-6203320-01 M350 5 11180-6810010-01 M100 1 11180-6818020-21 M100
11180-6103320-01 M340 5 11180-6106018-10 M305 1 11180-6203450-00 M350 10 11180-6810010-20 M100 1 11180-6820110-00 M120
11180-6104008-00 M360 4 11180-6106018-11 M305 1 11180-6203451-00 M350 10 11180-6810010-30 M100 1 11180-6820110-01 M120
11180-6104008-22 M360 4 11180-6106019-10 M305 1 11180-6204008-00 M371 5 11180-6810010-60 M100 1 11180-6820110-10 M120
11180-6104009-00 M360 4 11180-6106019-11 M305 1 11180-6204008-22 M371 1 11180-6810010-61 M100 1 11180-6820110-20 M120
11180-6104009-22 M360 4 11180-6106020-20 M305 4 11180-6204009-00 M371 5 11180-6810010-70 M100 1 11180-6820111-00 M120
11180-6105006-10 M330 11180-6106042-10 M305 2 11180-6204009-22 M371 1 11180-6810010-80 M100 1 11180-6820111-01 M120
11180-6105012-10 M320 19 11180-6106042-11 M305 2 11180-6204010-00 M370 1 11180-6810011-00 M100 1 11180-6820111-10 M120
11180-6105012-30 M320 19 11180-6106043-10 M305 2 11180-6204011-00 M370 1 11180-6810011-01 M100 1 11180-6820111-20 M120
11180-6105013-10 M320 19 11180-6106043-11 M305 2 11180-6205012-10 M325 14 11180-6810011-20 M100 1 11180-6820210-00 M120
11180-6105013-30 M320 19 11180-6106068-00 M305 3 11180-6205012-30 M325 14 11180-6810011-21 M100 1 11180-6820210-01 M120
11180-6105096-00 M320 18 11180-6106082-10 M305 9 11180-6205013-10 M325 14 11180-6810011-30 M100 1 11180-6820210-10 M120
11180-6105097-00 M320 18 11180-6107018-10 M300 12 11180-6205013-30 M325 14 11180-6810011-60 M100 1 11180-6820210-30 M120
11180-6105118-00 M320 6 11180-6107018-11 M300 12 11180-6205082-00 M325 9 11180-6810011-61 M100 1 11180-6820211-00 M120
11180-6105118-30 M320 6 11180-6107028-00 M300 13 11180-6205083-00 M325 9 11180-6810011-70 M100 1 11180-6820211-01 M120
11180-6105125-00 M320 2 11180-6107066-01 M300 14 11180-6205096-00 M325 21 11180-6810011-80 M100 1 11180-6820211-10 M120
11180-6105125-00 M325 2 11180-6107066-01 M310 12 11180-6205097-00 M325 21 11180-6810030-00 M210 7 11180-6820211-30 M120
11180-6105128-00 M320 3 11180-6200014-00 M310 1 11180-6205112-00 M325 10 11180-6810048-00 M100 3 11180-6822310-00 M120
11180-6105129-00 M320 1 11180-6200014-20 M310 1 11180-6205113-00 M325 10 11180-6810049-00 M100 3 11180-6822310-10 M120
11180-6105129-00 M325 1 11180-6200015-00 M310 1 11180-6205120-00 M325 5 11180-6810068-00 M100 15 11180-6822310-20 M120
11180-6105137-00 M320 17 11180-6200015-20 M310 1 11180-6205128-00 M325 3 11180-6810069-00 M100 15 11180-6822311-00 M120

- 463 -



Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
11180-6822311-10 M120 14
11180-6822311-20 M120 14
11180-6822610-00 M120 5
11180-6822610-10 M120 5
11180-6822610-20 M120 5
11180-6822611-00 M120 25
11180-6822611-10 M120 25
11180-6822611-20 M120 25
11180-6822790-00 M120 3
11180-6822791-00 M120 24
11180-6822814-00 M120 1
11180-6822815-00 M120 22
11180-6824090-00 M120 17
11180-6824148-00 M120 16
11180-6824156-00 M120 15
11180-8101010-00 E100 6
11180-8101012-00 E110 4
11180-8101012-00 E111 4
11180-8101026-00 E170 3
11180-8101050-00 E170 6
11180-8101200-10 E110 1
11180-8101200-10 E111 1
11180-8101204-10 E110 2
11180-8101204-10 E111 2
11180-8101214-00 E170 1
11180-8101230-00 E170 2
11180-8101342-10 E100 16
11180-8101342-10 E101 16
11180-8101392-00 E110 5
11180-8101392-01 E110 5
11180-8102120-00 E120 7
11180-8102122-00 E120 10
11180-8102124-00 E120 9
11180-8104030-00 E130 1
11180-8104032-10 E100 15
11180-8104032-10 E101 15
11180-8104040-00 E130 18
11180-8104041-00 E130 18
11180-8104048-00 E100 8
11180-8104048-00 E101 8
11180-8104048-01 E100 7
11180-8104048-01 E101 7
11180-8104049-00 E100 2
11180-8104049-00 E101 2
11180-8104049-01 E100 1
11180-8104049-01 E101 1

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
11180-8104050-00 E130 7 11180-8118020-02 E140 12 11180-8212322-00 MO001 3 11180-8401291-00 M240 13
11180-8104051-00 E130 19 11180-8119020-00 E140 1 11180-8212323-00 MO001 3 11180-8402010-00  M200 12
11180-8104061-00 E130 20 11180-8119050-00 E150 4 11180-8212324-00 MO001 4 11180-8402024-00  M200 13
11180-8104062-00 E130 8 11180-8119124-00 E140 5 11180-8212325-00 MO001 4 11180-8402200-00  M200 19
11180-8104080-00 E130 10 11180-8120100-10 E181 2 11180-8212326-00 MO001 5 11180-8402200-02  M200 19
11180-8104081-00 E130 15 11180-8120300-00 E181 20 11180-8212327-00  MO001 5 11180-8402204-00  M200 3
11180-8104086-00 E160 1 11180-8120310-00 E181 18 11180-8212328-00 MO001 6 11180-8402216-00  M200 9
11180-8104090-00 E130 9 11180-8122010-00 E100 9 11180-8212329-00 MO001 6 11180-8403010-00  M260 13
11180-8104091-00 E130 9 11180-8122010-00 E101 9 11180-8212526-00 M420 13 11180-8403011-00 M260 13
11180-8104092-00 E130 2 11180-8122010-01 E100 9 11180-8212734-00  M425 1 11180-8403260-00  M240 2
11180-8104093-00 E130 6 11180-8122010-01 E101 9 11180-8212735-00  M425 5 11180-8403261-00  M240 21
11180-8104134-00 E130 1 11180-8122010-03 E100 9 11180-8212772-00  M425 4 11180-8403264-00  M240 4
11180-8104136-00 E130 14 11180-8122010-03 E101 9 11180-8212778-00 K230 5 11180-8403265-00 M240 4
11180-8104138-00 E130 13 11180-8127011-00 E111 8 11180-8212778-00  M425 3 11180-8403272-00  M240 3
11180-8104139-00 E130 12 11180-8127200-00 E111 7 11180-8212778-01 K230 5 11180-8403273-00  M240 3
11180-8108032-00 E120 5 11180-8127200-01 E111 7 11180-8212778-01  M425 3 11180-8403280-00  M240 5
11180-8108032-01 E120 6 11180-8127200-02 E111 7 11180-8212786-00 K230 10 11180-8403281-00  M240 5
11180-8108033-00 E120 3 11180-8127200-03 E111 7 11180-8212786-00 M421 5 11180-8403296-00  M240 8
11180-8108033-01 E120 4 11180-8201004-01  M180 5 11180-8212786-00  M425 2 11180-8403297-00  M240 8
11180-8109020-00 E110 8 11180-8201004-03  M180 5 11180-8217020-00 M135 4 11180-8403362-00  M410 4
11180-8109044-00 E110 11 11180-8201005-01  M180 5 11180-8217020-10  M135 4 11180-8403363-00 M410 15
11180-8109044-00 E111 14 11180-8201005-03  M180 5 11180-8217020-30  M135 4 11180-8403370-00 M410 14
11180-8109135-00 E100 12 11180-8201008-00  M180 14 11180-8217021-00 M135 4 11180-8403394-00 M240 1
11180-8109135-00 E101 12 11180-8201008-01  M180 14 11180-8217021-10  M135 4 11180-8403395-00 M240 1
11180-8109135-00 E110 6 11180-8201020-03  M180 9 11180-8217021-30  M135 4 11180-8403400-00 K130 10
11180-8109135-00 E111 16 11180-8201020-08  M180 9 11180-8217030-00  M100 14 11180-8403410-00 K130 11
11180-8109164-00 E110 13 11180-8201020-23  M180 21 11180-8217030-30  M100 14 11180-8403416-00 K130 5
11180-8109164-00 E111 17 11180-8201020-74  M180 21 11180-8217126-00 M135 10 11180-8403512-00 M410 9
11180-8109170-00 E110 12 11180-8201021-03  M180 9 11180-8217127-00  M135 10 11180-8403513-00 M410 16
11180-8109170-00 E111 15 11180-8201021-08  M180 9 11180-8217160-00 M135 1 11180-8403542-00 M410 13
11180-8109200-00 E110 7 11180-8201021-23  M180 21 11180-8217210-00 M135 8 11180-8403602-00  M410 8
11180-8109200-00 E111 11 11180-8201021-74  M180 21 11180-8217210-30  M135 8 11180-8403603-00  M410 18
11180-8109220-00 E110 9 11180-8201059-00 M180 8 11180-8217310-00 M135 9 11180-8404010-00  M260 19
11180-8109220-00 E111 12 11180-8201327-00  M180 6 11180-8217310-30  M135 9 11180-8404014-00  M260 20
11180-8109220-10 E110 10 11180-8201384-00 M180 7 11180-8231015-00 M280 11 11180-8404015-00 M260 5
11180-8109220-10 E111 13 11180-8201384-10  M180 22 11180-8231015-01  M280 11 11180-8404050-00  M260 6
11180-8109450-00 K310 11 11180-8201385-00  M180 7 11180-8231015-02  M280 11 11180-8404051-00 M260 6
11180-8111012-10 E181 19 11180-8201385-10  M180 22 11180-8233020-00 E400 4 11180-8404066-00  M260 7
11180-8111510-00 E181 21 11180-8203010-00 M191 16 11180-8401014-00  M400 1 11180-8404067-00  M260 7
11180-8111511-00 E181 22 11180-8204010-00 M180 15 11180-8401034-00  M400 2 11180-8404074-00  M260 18
11180-8112010-10 E181 9 11180-8204010-01  M180 15 11180-8401034-01  M400 2 11180-8404075-00 M260 4
11180-8112042-01 E181 12 11180-8204010-02  M180 16 11180-8401035-00  M400 7 11180-8404100-00  M260 21
11180-8116010-10 E181 13 11180-8204010-03  M180 16 11180-8401035-01  M400 7 11180-8404412-00 M421 1
11180-8116082-00 E181 15 11180-8204011-00 M180 4 11180-8401050-00  M240 9 11180-8404413-00 M421 8
11180-8116128-00 E181 17 11180-8204011-01 M180 4 11180-8401052-00 M240 15 11180-8406020-10  M240 11
11180-8116162-00 E181 16 11180-8212060-00  M400 3 11180-8401060-00  M240 10 11180-8406034-00  M200 22
11180-8118010-00 E100 1 11180-8212204-10  M420 10 11180-8401076-00  M240 14 11180-8406050-00  M200 11
11180-8118020-00 E140 12 11180-8212294-00  M420 1 11180-8401102-00 M240 25 11180-8406050-01  M200 11
11180-8118020-01 E140 12 11180-8212295-00  M420 1 11180-8401290-00  M240 12 11180-8406070-01  M200 1

- 464 -



Hom.petanm Wup.vnn. n.

Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
11180-8406140-00 M200 23
11180-8407010-00 M200 7
11180-8407011-00 M200 7
11180-8407122-00 M200 21
11180-8407128-00 M200 4
11180-8413010-00 M260 22
11180-8413030-00 M260 23
11181-5325010-20 M190 7
11183-1000260-00 A001 1
11183-1000260-03 A001 3
11183-1000260-50 A001 2
11183-1002011-10 A100 13
11183-1002011-10 Al101 13
11183-1005016-01 Al120 1
11183-1005016-01 Al21 1
11183-1005016-03 Al120 1
11183-1005016-03 Al21 1
11183-1006020-00 Al140 1
11183-1006322-00 Al4l 16
11183-1008051-00 A411 6
11183-1014240-00 A500 1
11183-1108500-00 A321 3
11183-1108510-00 A321 4
11183-1203008-00 A420 3
11183-1203008-10 A420 3
11183-1203008-20 A420 3
11183-1203040-00 A420 9
11183-1411020-51 K100 9
11183-1411020-52 K100 9
11183-1411096-00 K100 8
11183-3400010-00 D110 13
11183-3400010-01 D110 10
11183-3401010-00 D150 22
11183-3401015-00 D160 11
11183-3401223-00 D150 23
11183-3401284-00 D150 26
11183-3402018-01 D100 17
11183-3402018-01 D102 15
11183-3402050-00 D100 15
11183-3402050-00 D102 13
11183-3724010-00 K400 7
11183-3724010-10 K401 7
11183-3724010-20 K400 7
11183-3724010-40 K400 7
11183-3724026-30 K400 2
11183-3724030-00 K410 2

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
11183-3724030-10 K410 2 11184-3724036-00 K401 3 11186-5325010-00  M190 7 11190-1206090-00  A420 12
11183-3724030-20 K410 2 11184-3724070-10 K401 8 11186-6102012-20  M300 21 11190-1300010-30  A600 6
11183-3724030-30 K410 2 11184-5000014-01  M001 1 11186-6102013-20  M300 21 11190-1300010-30  A610 10
11183-3724210-00 K410 4 11184-5000014-11 M001 2 11186-6102183-00  M300 5 11190-1300010-40  A600 6
11183-3724210-10 K410 4 11185-1148035-00 A310 8 11186-6202012-20  M310 4 11190-1300010-40  A610 10
11183-3724210-20 K410 4 11185-1148035-01 A310 8 11186-6202013-20  M310 4 11190-1301012-00  A610 16
11183-3724210-30 K410 4 11185-1148035-02 A310 8 11186-6202014-00  M310 5 11190-1301012-01  A610 16
11183-3724210-40 K410 4 11186-1008650-00  A412 1 11186-6202015-00 M310 5 11190-1301012-02  A610 15
11183-5000014-01  MO001 1 11186-1008650-01  A412 1 11186-6202104-20  M310 6 11190-1303008-00  A610 21
11183-5000014-11 M001 2 11186-1148035-00 A310 8 11186-6202105-20  M310 6 11190-1303025-00  A610 13
11183-5325010-00  M190 7 11186-1300010-00  A600 6 11186-8101010-00 E101 6 11190-1303093-00  A600 10
11183-5325010-90  M190 7 11186-1300010-00  A610 10 11186-8109020-00 E111 9 11190-1303095-00  A610 12
11183-6102012-00  M300 21 11186-1303008-00  A610 21 11186-8118010-00 E101 1 11190-1700011-12 B200 1
11183-6102012-10  M300 21 11186-1601130-00 B140 6 11186-8121020-00 K311 1 11190-1700011-13 B200 1
11183-6102013-00  M300 21 11186-2215012-00 B400 6 11186-8121020-01 K311 1 11190-1700011-22 B201 1
11183-6102013-10  M300 21 11186-2901022-01 D200 12 11186-8121030-00 E181 14 11190-1700011-23 B201 1
11183-6102183-00  M300 5 11186-2901022-11 D200 12 11186-8128050-00 K220 6 11190-1703050-00 B260 2
11183-6102195-00 M300 8 11186-2901023-01 D200 12 11186-8128050-01 K220 6 11190-1703055-00 B270 3
11183-6202012-00  M310 4 11186-2901023-11 D200 12 11186-8128050-02 K220 6 11190-2901022-01 D200 7
11183-6202013-00  M310 4 11186-2902712-00 D230 13 11186-8128070-00 E111 10 11190-2901022-10 D200 7
11183-6202014-00 M310 5 11186-3101014-00 D412 5 11186-8128070-01 E111 10 11190-2901023-01 D200 7
11183-6202015-00 M310 5 11186-3101015-01 D412 3 11186-8212140-00  M420 2 11190-2901023-10 D200 7
11183-6202104-00 M310 6 11186-3101301-00 D412 2 11186-8212141-00  M420 2 11190-2902712-00 D231 13
11183-6202105-00 M310 6 11186-3101302-00 D412 1 11186-8212150-00  M420 3 11190-2902723-01 D231 12
11183-8109450-00 K310 11 11186-3101303-00 D412 1 11186-8212151-00  M420 3 11190-2902812-00 D231 4
11183-8212174-00  M420 7 11186-3101304-00 D412 1 11187-1411078-00 K100 6 11190-2902812-01 D231 3
11183-8212174-10  M420 8 11186-3101306-00 D412 1 11187-5325010-00  M190 7 11190-2902812-02 D231 4
11183-8212211-00 M420 4 11186-3101307-00 D412 1 11187-5325010-10  M190 7 11190-2905002-00 D231 5
11184-1109010-00 A301 4 11186-3101308-00 D412 1 11187-5325010-51  M190 7 11190-2905003-00 D231 5
11184-1109010-01 A301 4 11186-3101309-00 D412 1 11188-5325010-00  M190 7 11190-3402012-00 D101 16
11184-1109010-10 A301 4 11186-3101310-00 D412 1 11188-5325010-90  M190 7 11190-3402012-01 D101 16
11184-1109010-30 A301 4 11186-3101311-00 D412 1 11189-5325010-40  M190 7 11190-3701010-00 K140 3
11184-1109011-00 A303 1 11186-3403172-00 D100 2 11190-1009146-00  A500 13 11190-3701010-03 K140 3
11184-1109011-01 A303 1 11186-3403172-00 D101 2 11190-1009146-00  A501 15 11190-3747210-10 K340 7
11184-1109012-00 A303 5 11186-3422092-00 D100 11 11190-1104013-10 A210 6 11190-3901450-00 Y100 1
11184-1109012-01 A303 5 11186-3422092-00 D101 11 11190-1104013-11 A210 6 11190-5007254-00  M140 11
11184-1109016-00 A303 3 11186-3450008-00 D100 8 11190-1108054-10 A320 13 11190-5007722-00  M145 10
11184-1109301-00 A301 2 11186-3450008-00 D101 8 11190-1108054-12 A320 13 11190-5007722-01  M145 10
11184-1148035-00 A312 8 11186-3450008-02 D100 7 11190-1132010-00 A231 8 11190-6107020-00  M300 9
11184-1148035-10 A311 8 11186-3450008-02 D101 7 11190-1132010-10 A231 4 11190-6107021-00  M300 9
11184-3724010-00 K401 7 11186-3450008-04 D100 5 11190-1132010-11 A231 4 11190-6305070-30  M290 5
11184-3724010-10 K401 7 11186-3450008-04 D101 5 11190-1132032-00 A231 7 11190-6820110-00 M120 8
11184-3724010-20 K401 7 11186-3724030-00 K410 2 11190-1144010-00 A231 2 11190-6820210-00 M120 4
11184-3724010-30 K401 7 11186-3724030-20 K410 2 11190-1144010-01 A231 1 11190-6822310-00 M120 9
11184-3724010-40 K401 7 11186-3724210-00 K410 4 11190-1144010-02 A231 1 11190-6822610-00 M120 5
11184-3724026-00 K401 2 11186-3724210-10 K410 4 11190-1203075-00  A420 21 11194-1000260-00  A002 1
11184-3724026-10 K401 2 11186-3724550-00 K410 1 11190-1203075-00  A421 9 11194-1000260-03  A002 2
11184-3724026-40 K401 2 11186-3724550-10 K410 5 11190-1203075-00  A422 7 11194-1000260-20  A002 1
11184-3724026-45 K401 2 11186-3724551-00 K410 3 11190-1203075-00  A423 8 11194-1000260-23  A002 2

- 465 -



Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
11194-1000260-30 A003 1
11194-1001074-00 A010 4
11194-1002011-00 A102 12
11194-1003011-00 A102 23
11194-1003020-00 A102 25
11194-1004010-00 A132 1
11194-1004010-01 A132 1
11194-1004010-02 A132 1
11194-1004015-00 A132 4
11194-1004015-01 A132 4
11194-1004015-02 A132 4
11194-1004015-30 A132 4
11194-1004015-31 A132 4
11194-1004015-32 A132 4
11194-1004020-00 A132 3
11194-1004022-00 A132 2
11194-1004025-00 A132 6
11194-1004025-30 A132 6
11194-1004030-00 A132 5
11194-1004030-30 A132 5
11194-1004035-00 A132 7
11194-1004035-30 A132 7
11194-1004045-00 A132 8
11194-1004045-01 A132 8
11194-1004058-00 A132 11
11194-1004058-02 A132 11
11194-1004058-03 A132 11
11194-1004058-04 A132 11
11194-1004058-05 A132 11
11194-1004062-00 A132 9
11194-1006019-00 Al41 1
11194-1006031-00 Al41 2
11194-1203008-00 A422 3
11194-1203008-01 A422 4
11194-1203008-10 A422 3
11194-1203008-11 A422 4
11194-1203008-12 A423 3
11194-1203008-13 A422 4
11194-1203040-00 A421 18
11194-1203040-00 A422 16
11194-1203040-00 A423 15
11194-1203044-00 A421 19
11194-1203044-00 A422 17
11194-1203044-00 A423 16
11194-1206090-00 A421 22
11194-1206090-00 A422 20

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
11194-1206090-00  A423 19 21010-1005183-01  A120 17 21010-8109137-00 M191 1 21080-1000102-13  A120 15
11194-1411020-01 K100 9 21010-1005183-01  A121 15 21010-8109137-00 M192 2 21080-1000102-13  Al21 13
11194-1411020-02 K100 9 21010-1005183-20  A120 17 21010-8109137-00 M195 3 21080-1000102-15  A120 15
11194-1411020-10 K100 9 21010-1005183-20 A121 15 21010-8109137-00 M410 5 21080-1000102-15 Al21 13
11194-1411020-20 K100 3 21010-1005183-21  A120 17 21010-8109143-00 K200 14 21080-1001076-00  AO11 13
11196-2901022-00 D200 7 21010-1005183-21  A121 15 21010-8109143-00 M421 2 21080-1001076-00  A012 13
11196-2901022-10 D200 7 21010-1007035-00  A150 17 21010-8109143-00 M430 9 21080-1003265-00  A100 8
11196-2901023-00 D200 7 21010-1008082-00  A420 7 21010-8217258-00 M135 12 21080-1003265-00 Al01 8
11196-2901023-10 D200 7 21010-1008082-00  A421 14 21010-8404160-00 M260 24 21080-1003270-10  A100 31
11196-2902712-00 D231 13 21010-1009055-00  A500 24 21010-8406161-00 M200 16 21080-1003270-10  Al01 27
21010-1000104-10  A130 3 21010-1012150-00  A500 10 21020-3105064-00 Y100 4 21080-1003270-11  A100 31
21010-1000104-10 A131 2 21010-1012150-00  A501 10 21030-1308030-00  A600 5 21080-1003270-11  Al01 27
21010-1000104-11  A130 3 21010-1104022-00 C141 1 21030-1308031-00  A600 4 21080-1003271-01  A100 7
21010-1000104-11  Al131 2 21010-1104089-00  E200 2 21030-3504016-00 C100 2 21080-1003271-01  Al01 7
21010-1000104-12  A130 3 21010-1108020-00  M380 5 21030-3711217-00 K200 6 21080-1003274-00 Al01 20
21010-1000104-12  A131 2 21010-1108124-00 M200 15 21030-5004028-00 M120 23 21080-1003277-01  A100 19
21010-1000104-13  A130 3 21010-1305026-00  A600 18 21030-5004028-00 M160 9 21080-1003277-01  Al01 19
21010-1000104-13  Al131 2 21010-1307013-00  A620 3 21030-5325248-00 M420 6 21080-1003277-02  A100 19
21010-1000104-14  A130 3 21010-1307013-02  A620 3 21030-5601155-00  A430 13 21080-1003277-02  Al01 19
21010-1000104-14  Al131 2 21010-1307013-03  A620 3 21030-8109142-00 M430 7 21080-1003278-01  A100 18
21010-1000104-15  A130 3 21010-1602550-00 C160 11 21050-1012005-00  A500 11 21080-1003278-01  Al01 18
21010-1000104-15 Al131 2 21010-1602591-01  C150 9 21050-1012005-00  A501 11 21080-1003284-10  A100 30
21010-1000104-40  A130 3 21010-1602591-01  C210 12 21050-1127036-00  E200 14 21080-1003284-10 Al01 21
21010-1000104-40 Al131 2 21010-1602592-00 C150 10 21050-3502040-00 C230 8 21080-1003286-00 K120 4
21010-1000104-41  A130 3 21010-1602592-00 C210 11 21050-3502040-00 C231 8 21080-1003298-00 Al01 17
21010-1000104-41  A131 2 21010-1701017-00 B150 23 21050-3502043-00 C150 8 21080-1004045-00 Al131 5
21010-1000104-42  A130 3 21010-1702028-00 B260 10 21050-3502044-00 C150 11 21080-1005017-00  A120 3
21010-1000104-42  A131 2 21010-1702028-00 B270 8 21050-3502048-00 C150 1 21080-1005017-00  Al21 3
21010-1000104-43  A130 3 21010-1702077-00  B260 11 21050-3502050-01  C150 2 21080-1005017-00  A140 2
21010-1000104-43  Al131 2 21010-1702087-00  B260 12 21050-3502053-00 C150 7 21080-1005017-00  Al41 3
21010-1000104-44  A130 3 21010-1702159-00 B230 17 21050-3502054-00 C150 6 21080-1005030-20  A120 9
21010-1000104-44  A131 2 21010-2403021-00 B410 6 21050-3502056-10  C150 3 21080-1005031-00  A120 7
21010-1000104-45  A130 3 21010-2403055-01  B410 11 21050-6104072-00 M370 3 21080-1005034-00  A150 3
21010-1000104-45  Al131 2 21010-2808020-00 M350 11 21050-6105416-00 M180 10 21080-1005034-00  A151 9
21010-1002040-00  A100 35 21010-2808020-00 M421 7 21050-6810054-00 M135 3 21080-1005034-00  A510 5
21010-1002040-00  Al01 31 21010-2905455-01 D300 2 21050-6816096-00 M170 6 21080-1005034-01  A150 3
21010-1002040-00  Al102 28 21010-3501051-00 C210 14 21050-6816096-00 M300 27 21080-1005034-01  Al151 9
21010-1002042-00  A100 12 21010-3502051-01  C150 5 21060-1005183-00 A120 16 21080-1005034-01  A510 5
21010-1002042-00  Al01 12 21010-3502058-01  C150 4 21060-1005183-00 Al21 14 21080-1005034-02  A510 5
21010-1002042-00  Al102 1 21010-3506091-00 C120 18 21060-1005183-20  A120 16 21080-1005034-03  A150 3
21010-1003017-00  A145 12 21010-3507038-00 C230 9 21060-1005183-20 Al21 14 21080-1005034-03  Al151 9
21010-1003017-00  Al46 1 21010-3507038-00 C231 10 21070-3510430-00 C110 1 21080-1005034-03  A510 5
21010-1003017-00  A150 4 21010-3808600-00  A600 27 21074-3850010-00 A421 5 21080-1005065-00  A120 4
21010-1004062-00  A131 6 21010-3808600-02  A600 27 21080-1000102-01  A120 15 21080-1005127-00  A120 13
21010-1005126-00  A120 12 21010-5605055-00 M420 5 21080-1000102-01  Al21 13 21080-1005127-00 Al21 11
21010-1005126-00 Al21 10 21010-6810052-00 M110 6 21080-1000102-11  A120 15 21080-1005128-00  A120 14
21010-1005127-00  A140 4 21010-8109137-00 E130 16 21080-1000102-11  Al21 13 21080-1005128-00 Al21 12
21010-1005183-00  A120 17 21010-8109137-00  E150 3 21080-1000102-12  A120 15 21080-1005153-00  Al10 7
21010-1005183-00 Al21 15 21010-8109137-00 M190 9 21080-1000102-12  Al21 13 21080-1005155-10  Al110 5

- 466 -



Hom.petanm  WUHa.vnn. n. 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
Part N. Index .  21080-1007056-26 A150 15 21080-1108036-00  A320 8 21080-1701092-00  B231 22 21080-2303018-00  B410 8
1 2 3 21080-1007056-28 A150 15 21080-1108052-00 A320 6 21080-1701108-00 B230 2 21080-2303036-01 B410 2
21080-1007056-30 A150 15 21080-1108089-00 A320 16 21080-1701108-01 B230 2 21080-2303036-02 B410 2

21080-1005155-12 Al110 5 21080-1007056-32 A150 15 21080-1108158-00 A500 19 21080-1701108-02 B230 2 21080-2303036-03 B410 2
21080-1005160-00 Al110 6 21080-1007056-34 A150 15 21080-1203019-01 A420 22 21080-1701108-03 B230 2 21080-2303050-00 B410 9
21080-1005160-01 Al110 6 21080-1007056-36 A150 15 21080-1203019-01 A421 10 21080-1701116-10 B230 8 21080-2303060-00 B410 10
21080-1005160-02 Al110 6 21080-1007056-38 A150 15 21080-1203019-01 A422 6 21080-1701116-10 B231 6 21080-2303090-00 B410 3
21080-1005160-03 Al110 6 21080-1007056-40 A150 15 21080-1203019-01 A423 7 21080-1701117-00 B230 11 21080-2303091-00 B410 3
21080-1006021-00 Al140 3 21080-1007056-42 A150 15 21080-1300080-10 A500 17 21080-1701117-00 B231 9 21080-2303092-00 B410 3
21080-1006021-00 Al4l 4 21080-1007056-44 A150 15 21080-1300080-20 A500 20 21080-1701135-00 B230 18 21080-2303093-00 B410 3
21080-1006038-00 A150 2 21080-1007056-46 A150 15 21080-1300080-20 A501 21 21080-1701144-00 B230 4 21080-2303094-00 B410 3
21080-1006040-10 Al140 22 21080-1007056-48 A150 15 21080-1300080-40 A600 12 21080-1701148-00 B230 13 21080-2303095-00 B410 3
21080-1006040-11 Al140 22 21080-1007056-50 A150 15 21080-1300080-40 A610 3 21080-1701148-00 B231 11 21080-2303096-00 B410 3
21080-1006120-00 Al140 21 21080-1007056-52 A150 15 21080-1300080-41 A600 12 21080-1701164-10 B230 6 21080-2303097-00 B410 3
21080-1006120-01 Al140 21 21080-1007056-54 A150 15 21080-1300080-41 A610 3 21080-1701164-10 B231 4 21080-2303098-00 B410 3
21080-1006129-10 Al140 5 21080-1007056-56 A150 15 21080-1300080-60 A610 4 21080-1701170-10 B230 25 21080-2303099-00 B410 3
21080-1006130-10 Al140 20 21080-1007056-58 A150 15 21080-1300080-60 E110 3 21080-1701170-10 B231 19 21080-2303100-00 B410 3
21080-1006146-10 Al140 9 21080-1007056-60 A150 15 21080-1300080-60 E111 3 21080-1701171-00 B230 24 21080-2303101-00 B410 3
21080-1006148-00 Al140 13 21080-1007056-62 A150 15 21080-1300080-61 A610 4 21080-1701171-00 B231 18 21080-2303102-00 B410 3
21080-1006149-00 Al140 8 21080-1009045-00 A500 23 21080-1300080-70 A600 9 21080-1701173-00 B230 23 21080-2303103-00 B410 3
21080-1006151-10 Al140 18 21080-1009070-00 Al110 1 21080-1300080-70 A610 20 21080-1701173-00 B231 17 21080-2303104-00 B410 3
21080-1006154-00 Al140 17 21080-1009156-00 Al110 4 21080-1300080-71 A600 9 21080-1701180-01 B220 9 21080-2303105-00 B410 3
21080-1006162-00 Al140 10 21080-1010010-00 A510 12 21080-1300080-71 A610 20 21080-1701180-01 B221 9 21080-2303106-00 B410 3
21080-1007010-00 A150 12 21080-1010075-00 A510 11 21080-1305029-00 A610 19 21080-1701180-02 B220 9 21080-2303107-00 B410 3
21080-1007012-00 A150 19 21080-1011015-00 A510 10 21080-1307013-00 A620 3 21080-1701180-02 B221 9 21080-2303108-00 B410 3
21080-1007020-00 A150 7 21080-1011023-00 A230 13 21080-1307027-12 A620 6 21080-1701180-03 B220 9 21080-2303109-00 B410 3
21080-1007021-00 A150 8 21080-1011023-00 A231 9 21080-1307040-20 A620 7 21080-1701180-03 B221 9 21080-2303110-00 B410 3
21080-1007022-00 A150 9 21080-1011023-00 A600 21 21080-1311065-01 A610 5 21080-1701180-04 B220 9 21080-2901050-00 D200 8
21080-1007025-00 A150 6 21080-1011023-10 A510 9 21080-1311065-03 A610 5 21080-1701180-04 B221 9 21080-2901051-00 D200 9
21080-1007026-02 A150 10 21080-1011032-00 A510 6 21080-1601188-00 B140 4 21080-1701203-03 B210 6 21080-2901052-00 D200 10
21080-1007026-03 A150 10 21080-1011045-00 A510 7 21080-1601207-00 B140 1 21080-1701244-00 B220 5 21080-2901056-00 D230 6
21080-1007028-00 A150 5 21080-1011058-00 A510 2 21080-1601210-00 B150 13 21080-1701244-00 B221 4 21080-2901056-00 D231 6
21080-1007032-20 A150 11 21080-1011062-00 A510 1 21080-1601216-00 B110 3 21080-1702024-00 B260 1 21080-2902830-00 D230 9
21080-1007032-22 A150 11 21080-1011062-00 B260 13 21080-1601216-01 B110 3 21080-1702030-00 B260 8 21080-2902830-00 D231 9
21080-1007033-20 A150 18 21080-1011065-10 A500 5 21080-1601223-00 B150 14 21080-1702060-00 B260 5 21080-2904020-00 D210 8
21080-1007033-22 A150 18 21080-1011065-10 A501 27 21080-1602059-00 B110 13 21080-1702071-00 B260 6 21080-2904040-00 D210 9
21080-1007055-00 A150 16 21080-1011090-00 A510 3 21080-1602059-00 C100 3 21080-1703038-00 B270 15 21080-2904045-00 D210 12
21080-1007056-00 A150 15 21080-1012005-00 A500 11 21080-1602096-00 B110 15 21080-1703042-01 B270 14 21080-2904046-00 D210 10
21080-1007056-10 A150 15 21080-1012005-00 A501 11 21080-1701031-01 B220 6 21080-1703048-00 B270 12 21080-2904050-00 D210 15
21080-1007056-11 A150 15 21080-1012005-08 A500 11 21080-1701031-01 B221 6 21080-1703169-00 B250 11 21080-2904194-00 C200 4
21080-1007056-12 A150 15 21080-1012005-08 A501 11 21080-1701031-02 B220 6 21080-2215034-00 B400 1 21080-2904194-00 D210 4
21080-1007056-13 A150 15 21080-1012005-09 A500 11 21080-1701031-02 B221 6 21080-2215036-00 B400 3 21080-2904225-00 D210 20
21080-1007056-14 A150 15 21080-1012005-09 A501 11 21080-1701031-03 B220 6 21080-2215056-00 B400 13 21080-2904270-00 D210 21
21080-1007056-15 A150 15 21080-1014056-10 A500 18 21080-1701031-03 B221 6 21080-2215073-01 B400 11 21080-2906042-00 D220 1
21080-1007056-16 A150 15 21080-1014213-20 A500 21 21080-1701031-04 B220 6 21080-2215086-00 B400 12 21080-2906079-00 D220 10
21080-1007056-18 A150 15 21080-1014248-00 A500 22 21080-1701031-04 B221 6 21080-2215104-00 B400 14 21080-2914040-00 D300 14
21080-1007056-20 A150 15 21080-1014248-01 A500 22 21080-1701034-00 B220 3 21080-2302060-20 B410 1 21080-2915542-00 D300 3
21080-1007056-22 A150 15 21080-1107148-00 B260 4 21080-1701034-00 B221 2 21080-2302060-30 B410 1 21080-2915608-00 D300 4
21080-1007056-24 A150 15 21080-1107148-00 C130 3 21080-1701092-00 B230 29 21080-2303012-00 B410 7 21080-2915681-01 D300 7

- 467 -



Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
21080-3001060-00 D400 3
21080-3001061-00 D400 4
21080-3101015-08 D410 4
21080-3101040-10 D410 5
21080-3101040-10 D411 5
21080-3101301-00 D410 2
21080-3101301-00 D411 2
21080-3101302-00 D410 3
21080-3101302-00 D411 3
21080-3101303-00 D410 3
21080-3101303-00 D411 3
21080-3101304-00 D410 3
21080-3101304-00 D411 3
21080-3101306-00 D410 3
21080-3101306-00 D411 3
21080-3101307-00 D410 3
21080-3101307-00 D411 3
21080-3101308-00 D410 1
21080-3101308-00 D411 1
21080-3101309-00 D410 3
21080-3101309-00 D411 3
21080-3101310-00 D410 3
21080-3101310-00 D411 3
21080-3101311-00 D410 3
21080-3101311-00 D411 3
21080-3101312-00 D410 3
21080-3101312-00 D411 3
21080-3101313-00 D410 3
21080-3101313-00 D411 3
21080-3103060-00 B400 5
21080-3103061-00 D400 8
21080-3103068-00 D400 13
21080-3103068-00 D420 8
21080-3103079-00 D400 10
21080-3104016-00 D420 3
21080-3104020-00 D420 5
21080-3104020-01 D420 5
21080-3104020-02 D420 5
21080-3104020-04 D420 5
21080-3104032-00 D420 4
21080-3104079-00 D420 6
21080-3401120-01 D142 1
21080-3401120-02 D142 1
21080-3401120-03 D142 1
21080-3401228-00 A610 14
21080-3401228-00 C121 13

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
21080-3401228-00 D150 6 21080-3512119-10 C160 9 21080-8201190-00 M180 13 21090-1601190-00  B150 19
21080-3401239-30 D142 9 21080-3512120-10  C160 2 21080-8403066-00 M260 14 21093-1701018-03  B150 12
21080-3401241-30 D142 8 21080-3512124-00 C160 14 21080-8403068-00 M260 16 21100-1001161-00  A145 14
21080-3403020-10 D110 2 21080-3512128-00 C130 6 21080-8403068-00 M410 17 21100-1001161-00  Al46 14
21080-3414075-00 D120 15 21080-3512129-10  C160 4 21080-8403276-00  Z100 4 21100-1001257-00  AO11 17
21080-3414076-00 D120 13 21080-3512132-00 C130 5 21080-8406132-00 M200 18 21100-1001257-00  AO012 17
21080-3414077-00 D120 14 21080-3512141-00 C130 4 21080-8406176-01  M200 14 21100-1001257-00 K150 2
21080-3414078-00 D120 1 21080-3512147-00 C160 3 21080-8407134-00 M200 8 21100-1001259-00 C141 7
21080-3501018-00 C210 3 21080-3710410-01  B200 2 21083-1000100-00  A130 2 21100-1001259-02 C141 8
21080-3501019-00 C210 4 21080-3710410-01  B201 2 21083-1000100-00 A131 1 21100-1004015-00  A130 5
21080-3501030-01  C210 8 21080-3710410-02  B200 2 21083-1000100-31  A130 2 21100-1004015-02  A130 5
21080-3501032-00 C210 2 21080-3710410-02 B201 2 21083-1000100-31  Al131 1 21100-1004015-04  A130 5
21080-3501033-00 C210 1 21080-3710410-03  B200 2 21083-1000100-32  A130 2 21100-1004015-31  A130 5
21080-3501039-01  C210 9 21080-3710410-04  B200 2 21083-1000100-32  A131 1 21100-1004015-32  A130 5
21080-3501057-00 C210 16 21080-3710410-04 B201 2 21083-1002046-00  A100 15 21100-1004020-00  A130 4
21080-3501058-00 C210 15 21080-3714615-00 K310 10 21083-1002046-00 Al01 15 21100-1004020-01  A130 4
21080-3501063-00 C210 13 21080-3714615-01 K310 10 21083-1002046-00  A102 13 21100-1004020-02  A130 4
21080-3501166-00  C210 20 21080-3714615-02 K310 10 21083-1003020-10  A100 32 21100-1004045-00  A130 6
21080-3501170-01  C210 19 21080-3715044-00 K200 9 21083-1003020-10  Al01 28 21100-1004045-01  A130 6
21080-3502010-11  C220 3 21080-3717010-00 K310 9 21083-1003020-12  A100 32 21100-1004045-02  A130 6
21080-3502011-11  C220 3 21080-3720010-10 K300 7 21083-1003020-12  Al01 28 21100-1004062-00  A130 7
21080-3502012-10 C230 2 21080-3720780-00 K300 8 21083-1004015-00 A131 4 21100-1005040-00  A150 3
21080-3502013-10 C230 2 21080-3747010-02 K340 5 21083-1004015-02  A131 4 21100-1005040-00  A151 9
21080-3502019-01  C230 3 21080-3802826-00  B200 5 21083-1004015-03  A131 4 21100-1005058-00  A120 8
21080-3502019-01 C231 3 21080-3802826-00 B201 5 21083-1004015-04  A131 4 21100-1005058-03  A120 8
21080-3502033-00 C230 7 21080-5112090-00 7102 2 21083-1004015-31 A131 4 21100-1005058-04  A120 8
21080-3502033-00 C231 7 21080-5208060-00  E200 10 21083-1004015-32  A131 4 21100-1005065-00  A120 4
21080-3502035-00 C230 5 21080-5208422-10  E200 4 21083-1004029-00  A130 2 21100-1005065-00  Al21 4
21080-3502035-00 C231 9 21080-5301390-02 M145 4 21083-1004029-00 A131 1 21100-1005076-00  A120 6
21080-3502038-00 C230 13 21080-5303044-00 M195 9 21083-1130010-20  A310 2 21100-1005076-00  Al21 5
21080-3502038-00 C231 14 21080-5402270-00 M120 19 21083-1130020-00  A310 1 21100-1005115-00  A120 11
21080-3502070-00 C220 8 21080-5402270-00 M145 8 21083-1130020-00  A311 1 21100-1005115-00  Al21 9
21080-3502090-01  C230 4 21080-5402271-00 M120 20 21083-1130020-00  A312 1 21100-1005115-02  A120 11
21080-3507034-00 C230 12 21080-5402271-00 M145 9 21083-1701094-00 B210 5 21100-1005115-02  Al21 9
21080-3507034-00 C231 13 21080-6102053-00 M170 1 21083-1701132-00  B220 4 21100-1005115-03  A120 11
21080-3507035-00 C230 12 21080-6104064-01 M370 5 21083-1701132-00 B221 3 21100-1005115-03  Al21 9
21080-3507035-00 C231 13 21080-6104066-00 M370 4 21083-1701133-00  B230 3 21100-1005162-00  Al10 6
21080-3507036-00 C230 6 21080-6105094-00 M320 7 21083-1701158-00  B230 5 21100-1009010-00  Al10 2
21080-3507036-00 C231 6 21080-6105094-00 M325 22 21083-1701159-00  B230 1 21100-1009010-30  Al10 3
21080-3507037-00 C230 6 21080-6105268-00 M120 18 21083-1701159-00 B231 1 21100-1101176-00 A200 20
21080-3507037-00 C231 6 21080-6105268-00 M320 12 21083-1701166-00  B230 9 21100-1107892-01  A330 6
21080-3508046-00 C170 11 21080-6105268-00 M325 19 21083-1701166-00  B231 7 21100-1108019-00  A320 9
21080-3508071-00 C170 8 21080-6301346-00 M280 10 21083-1701174-00  B230 7 21100-1108157-00  A320 14
21080-3508073-00 C170 9 21080-6302015-00 M280 6 21083-1701174-00 B231 5 21100-1203021-12  A420 18
21080-3508075-10 C170 12 21080-6302015-00 M290 4 21090-1005115-01  A120 10 21100-1203021-12  A421 8
21080-3508214-20 C170 17 21080-8101110-00 E120 8 21090-1307010-00  A600 20 21100-1203021-12  A422 5
21080-3512010-00 C160 10 21080-8101110-00 E140 7 21090-1307010-00  A620 1 21100-1203021-12  A423 6
21080-3512016-10 C160 5 21080-8109142-00 K200 13 21090-1307030-00  A620 2 21100-1303017-00  A600 14
21080-3512115-00 C160 12 21080-8109142-00 M421 4 21090-1601085-00 B140 5 21100-1303067-00  A600 22

- 468 -



Hom.petanm Wup.vnn. n.

Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
21100-1307027-00 A620 6
21100-1307027-01 A620 6
21100-1307042-00 A600 19
21100-1311094-00 A610 8
21100-1601120-00 B150 15
21100-1601121-00 B150 20
21100-1601180-01 B140 2
21100-1601200-00 B110 4
21100-1601211-00 B110 2
21100-1602048-00 B110 18
21100-1602048-00 C100 8
21100-1602050-00 B110 10
21100-1602050-00 C100 6
21100-1700021-00 B150 2
21100-1700050-00 B210 14
21100-1701015-23 B210 15
21100-1701030-00 B220 1
21100-1701030-00 B221 5
21100-1701043-00 B220 7
21100-1701043-00 B221 7
21100-1701043-01 B220 7
21100-1701043-01 B221 7
21100-1701080-00 B230 28
21100-1701080-00 B231 21
21100-1701098-00 B220 8
21100-1701098-00 B221 8
21100-1701105-00 B221 12
21100-1701112-10 B231 16
21100-1701127-10 B231 14
21100-1701131-10 B231 13
21100-1701133-00 B231 2
21100-1701158-00 B231 3
21100-1701164-00 B230 10
21100-1701164-00 B231 8
21100-1701175-00 B230 20
21100-1701175-00 B231 15
21100-1701200-00 B210 17
21100-1701200-01 B210 17
21100-1701205-00 B210 9
21100-1701250-00 B210 12
21100-1702036-00 B260 8
21100-1702046-00 B260 3
21100-1702098-00 B260 7
21100-1703024-00 B270 13
21100-1703028-00 B270 9
21100-1703054-10 B270 6

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
21100-1703069-00 B270 11 21100-3401066-10 D150 9 21100-3506085-00  C121 1 21100-5007090-10 7102 3
21100-1703071-00  B270 2 21100-3401068-00 D150 24 21100-3506085-01  C120 1 21100-5007091-00  M280 2
21100-1703072-00 B270 10 21100-3401070-00 D150 10 21100-3506085-01  C121 1 21100-5007091-00 7100 3
21100-1703073-10  B270 1 21100-3401071-00 D150 28 21100-3506085-02  C120 1 21100-5007091-10 7100 3
21100-1703148-00  B250 9 21100-3401075-00 D150 12 21100-3506085-02  C121 1 21100-5007092-00 7101 2
21100-1703148-00 B251 13 21100-3401089-00 D150 8 21100-3508039-00  C170 6 21100-5007092-10 7101 2
21100-1703188-00  B251 3 21100-3401092-10 D142 7 21100-3701634-00 K140 7 21100-5007096-00 7100 1
21100-1703367-00  B250 8 21100-3401104-00 D160 9 21100-3701637-00 K140 6 21100-5007096-00 7101 5
21100-1703367-00 B251 12 21100-3401104-01 D160 9 21100-3701638-00 K140 5 21100-5007096-00 7102 1
21100-2215011-00  B400 7 21100-3401116-00 D150 2 21100-3701686-00  A150 1 21100-5007096-10 7100 1
21100-2215012-00  B400 4 21100-3401134-00 D142 3 21100-3701686-00 K130 7 21100-5007096-10 7101 5
21100-2215030-01  B400 2 21100-3401165-10 D110 9 21100-3701686-00 K140 1 21100-5007096-10 7102 1
21100-2215030-03  B400 2 21100-3401165-11 D110 9 21100-3701686-00 K150 4 21100-5007248-00  M140 1
21100-2215068-01  B400 10 21100-3401165-12 D110 8 21100-3704217-00 K110 2 21100-5007248-00  M150 4
21100-2215068-03  B400 10 21100-3401223-00 D150 25 21100-3704324-00 D102 11 21100-5101584-00  M220 1
21100-2215070-00  B400 17 21100-3401224-00 D150 5 21100-3704324-00 K110 3 21100-5208009-00 E200 18
21100-2301034-12  B410 4 21100-3401225-00 D150 4 21100-3708010-00 K150 1 21100-5208009-05 E200 18
21100-2302017-00 B221 11 21100-3401225-01 D150 4 21100-3708010-02 K150 1 21100-5208009-07 E200 18
21100-2302030-10 B221 10 21100-3401268-00 D160 4 21100-3709315-00 K300 1 21100-5208009-10 E200 18
21100-2904054-00 D210 13 21100-3401269-00 D150 7 21100-3711225-00 K200 8 21100-5208009-11  E200 18
21100-2904055-00 D210 19 21100-3401270-00 D160 5 21100-3711225-00 K230 3 21100-5208458-00  E200 6
21100-2904192-00 D210 2 21100-3401272-00 D160 8 21100-3714300-00 K310 9 21100-5303062-00 M195 15
21100-2904192-01 D210 1 21100-3401274-00 D160 7 21100-3721010-00 K300 5 21100-6104192-01  M370 2
21100-2912652-00 D300 16 21100-3401276-00 D150 15 21100-3721010-03 K300 5 21100-6107032-10 M280 12
21100-2914046-00 D300 8 21100-3401286-00 D150 27 21100-3721020-03 K300 5 21100-6810054-00  M110 7
21100-2914047-00 D300 8 21100-3401302-00 D150 1 21100-3722105-00 K340 2 21100-6810054-30  M100 6
21100-2914054-00 D300 13 21100-3401304-00 D150 18 21100-3722107-00 K340 2 21100-7903030-00 K300 12
21100-2915450-00 D300 15 21100-3402136-00 D100 16 21100-3722110-00 K340 2 21100-8202010-10 M180 19
21100-3101301-00 D412 2 21100-3402136-00 D101 15 21100-3722115-00 K340 2 21100-8202011-10 M180 19
21100-3101302-00 D412 2 21100-3402136-00 D102 14 21100-3722120-00 K340 2 21100-8202043-10 M180 17
21100-3103065-00 D400 12 21100-3403061-00 D142 18 21100-3722125-00 K340 2 21100-8204096-00  M180 2
21100-3103065-00 D420 9 21100-3403062-00 D142 13 21100-3722130-00 K340 2 21100-8212772-10 K230 11
21100-3104014-00 D420 2 21100-3403080-00 D110 1 21100-3724308-00  C110 3 21100-8402214-00 M200 10
21100-3105042-00 Y100 2 21100-3403082-00 D110 12 21100-3724308-00  C110 3 21103-1103010-01  A200 1
21100-3401010-00 D150 3 21100-3403183-00 D142 12 21100-3724308-00  M155 6 21103-1103010-02  A200 1
21100-3401015-00 D160 10 21100-3403185-00 D142 11 21100-3747210-21 K330 1 21103-1103010-03  A200 1
21100-3401016-02 D160 3 21100-3403188-00 D142 15 21100-3747210-21 K330 2 21103-1164087-10  A220 2
21100-3401018-00 D150 17 21100-3403204-00 D100 19 21100-3747210-21 K330 5 21103-1164087-12  A220 2
21100-3401020-00 D160 2 21100-3403204-00 D101 18 21100-3747210-23 K330 1 21103-1164097-10  A220 2
21100-3401022-01 D160 1 21100-3403204-00 D102 16 21100-3747210-23 K330 2 21110-1001074-10  A010 7
21100-3401022-02 D160 1 21100-3414070-00 D120 9 21100-3747210-23 K330 5 21110-1003284-00 A100 26
21100-3401024-00 D150 20 21100-3501017-01 €210 17 21100-3747210-30 K340 1 21110-1003284-00 Al01 22
21100-3401025-00 D150 21 21100-3501070-01  C200 2 21100-3747310-01 K340 4 21110-1003286-00 A100 25
21100-3401026-00 D150 11 21100-3501070-02  C200 2 21100-3913200-00 Y100 5 21110-1003286-00 Al01 23
21100-3401036-00 D150 16 21100-3501080-00  C210 5 21100-5007090-00 7100 2 21110-1003288-00 Al01 24
21100-3401044-00 D150 19 21100-3501080-01  C210 5 21100-5007090-00 7101 1 21110-1003288-01  Al01 24
21100-3401048-00 D160 6 21100-3501089-00  C210 6 21100-5007090-00 7102 3 21110-1003288-14  A100 28
21100-3401053-00 D150 13 21100-3501155-00 C210 18 21100-5007090-10 7100 2 21110-1006010-00 A150 13
21100-3401057-00 D150 14 21100-3506085-00  C120 1 21100-5007090-10 7101 1 21110-1006015-00 A150 14

- 469 -



Hom.petanmun Uup.vnn. n.
Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
21110-1008014-40 A400 1
21110-1008015-20 A400 5
21110-1008015-21 A400 5
21110-1008044-00 A400 2
21110-1008078-00 A400 10
21110-1008600-00 A410 3
21110-1008600-02 A410 3
21110-1008650-00 A410 1
21110-1008650-00 A411 1
21110-1008650-01 A410 1
21110-1008650-01 A411 1
21110-1014058-10 A500 14
21110-1014278-10 A100 2
21110-1014278-10 A101 2
21110-1144026-10 Al141 8
21110-1144056-02 A230 4
21110-1144056-05 A230 9
21110-1601015-10 B150 11
21110-1601085-00 B140 5
21110-3705010-02 K120 5
21110-3705010-03 K120 5
21110-3705010-04 K120 5
21110-3705410-10 K120 8
21110-3705410-11 K120 8
21110-3705422-00 K120 9
21110-3706040-00 A100 23
21110-3706040-01 A100 23
21110-3706040-02 A100 23
21110-3706042-00 A100 24
21110-3707010-00 K120 1
21110-3707010-03 K120 1
21110-3707080-10 K400 4
21110-3707080-12 K400 4
21110-3708010-10 K150 1
21110-3708010-12 K150 1
21110-3724036-00 K400 3
21110-8101195-10 E150 8
21110-8101482-00 M400 6
21110-8101482-00 M410 1
21114-1000260-53 A001 3
21114-1003260-00 A100 1
21114-1003260-00 A101 1
21114-1003274-00 A100 20
21114-1008043-00 A010 8
21114-1008050-00 A410 7
21114-1008080-00 A420 4

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
21114-1008080-00  A421 15 21120-1007032-22  A151 7 21120-1109112-00 A311 6 21120-3101040-10 D412 4
21114-1008082-00  A400 7 21120-1007300-01  A151 11 21120-1109112-00 A312 6 21120-3101082-00  C200 7
21114-1148038-00 A310 10 21120-1007300-02  A151 11 21120-1109244-00  A302 2 21120-3101082-00  C220 9
21114-1148039-00 A310 11 21120-1008104-00  A102 17 21120-1109244-00  A303 2 21120-3101303-00 D412 1
21114-1307010-01  A600 20 21120-1008104-01  A102 17 21120-1109249-01  A300 5 21120-3101304-00 D412 1
21114-1411020-00 K100 9 21120-1008600-00  A412 7 21120-1109249-01  A301 5 21120-3101306-00 D412 1
21114-1411020-41 K100 9 21120-1008600-10  A413 7 21120-1148010-10  A310 12 21120-3101307-00 D412 1
21114-1411020-42 K100 9 21120-1008636-00  A410 4 21120-1148010-12  A310 12 21120-3101308-00 D412 1
21116-1008600-10  A411 3 21120-1008636-00  A412 8 21120-1148080-00  A310 9 21120-3101309-00 D412 1
21116-1014056-00  A500 18 21120-1008636-10  A413 8 21120-1148080-00  A311 9 21120-3101310-00 D412 1
21116-1014058-00  A500 14 21120-1008638-00  A410 5 21120-1148080-00  A312 9 21120-3101311-00 D412 1
21116-1203008-12  A421 24 21120-1008638-00  A412 9 21120-1148080-01  A310 5 21120-3101312-00 D412 1
21120-1001371-00  Al41 22 21120-1008650-00  A412 1 21120-1148080-01  A310 9 21120-3101313-00 D412 1
21120-1003265-00  A102 3 21120-1008650-00  A413 1 21120-1148080-01  A311 5 21120-3102010-00 D411 6
21120-1003271-01  Al102 2 21120-1008658-00  A410 2 21120-1148080-01  A311 9 21120-3102010-01 D411 6
21120-1003290-00  Al102 22 21120-1008658-00  A411 2 21120-1148080-01  A312 5 21120-3102020-00 D411 7
21120-1003326-10  A102 1 21120-1008658-00  A412 2 21120-1148080-01  A312 9 21120-3403009-00 D142 17
21120-1003346-00  A102 8 21120-1008658-00  A413 2 21120-1148080-03  A310 5 21120-3403009-01 D142 17
21120-1003348-00  Al102 9 21120-1008658-01  A412 2 21120-1148080-03  A311 5 21120-3501070-00  C200 2
21120-1003349-00  Al102 10 21120-1008658-01  A413 2 21120-1148080-03  A312 5 21120-3501070-01  C200 2
21120-1004081-00  A132 10 21120-1009045-00  A501 6 21120-1148085-00  A310 15 21120-3501070-02  C200 2
21120-1004081-01  A132 10 21120-1009078-00  A501 23 21120-1148110-02 A330 1 21120-3501146-00  C200 1
21120-1004081-02  A132 10 21120-1011010-01  A500 6 21120-1148176-02  A330 4 21120-3501147-00  C200 1
21120-1005058-03  Al21 6 21120-1011010-01  A501 12 21120-1148200-00  A330 5 21120-3501155-00 C210 18
21120-1005058-04  Al21 6 21120-1011052-01  A510 4 21120-1148200-31  A330 5 21120-3705010-11 K121 3
21120-1005157-00  Al10 8 21120-1011061-00  A510 8 21120-1148300-01  A330 3 21120-3705010-12 K121 3
21120-1006014-00  A151 1 21120-1011257-00  A500 12 21120-1148300-02  A330 3 21120-3705010-13 K121 3
21120-1006015-00  A151 10 21120-1011257-00  A501 13 21120-1148300-03  A330 3 21120-3706040-00  Al102 4
21120-1006058-00  Al41 5 21120-1014056-00  A501 22 21120-1148300-04  A330 3 21120-3706040-01  Al102 4
21120-1006086-10  A102 24 21120-1014059-10  A310 7 21120-1148300-05  A330 3 21120-3706040-04  Al102 4
21120-1006148-00  Al41 11 21120-1014059-10  A311 7 21120-1148376-02  A330 2 21120-3707010-00 K121 4
21120-1006162-00  Al41 10 21120-1014059-10  A312 7 21120-1307015-00  A620 5 21120-3707010-01 K121 4
21120-1006216-00  Al41 12 21120-1014213-00  A501 24 21120-1601130-00 B140 6 21120-3708010-00 K150 3
21120-1007010-01  A151 12 21120-1014231-10  A501 18 21120-1701105-20 B220 11 21120-3847010-00  A500 9
21120-1007010-02  A151 12 21120-1014240-00  A501 1 21120-1701105-30 B220 10 21120-3847010-00  A501 9
21120-1007010-03  A151 12 21120-1104092-00  A210 4 21120-1701112-00 B230 22 21120-3847010-04  A500 9
21120-1007012-01  A151 8 21120-1104252-00  A210 7 21120-1701117-00 B230 21 21120-3847010-04  A501 9
21120-1007012-02  A151 8 21120-1104252-00  A230 3 21120-1701119-00 B230 27 21120-3851010-00  A600 11
21120-1007012-03  A151 8 21120-1104252-03  A210 7 21120-1701127-00 B230 19 21120-3851010-05  A600 11
21120-1007020-00  A151 4 21120-1104252-03  A230 3 21120-1701131-00 B230 15 21120-3855020-01  A100 34
21120-1007020-01  A151 4 21120-1109080-00  A302 4 21120-1701134-00 B230 16 21120-3855020-01  Al01 30
21120-1007020-02  A151 4 21120-1109080-02  A302 4 21120-1701146-00 B230 12 21120-3855020-01  Al102 26
21120-1007020-03  Al151 4 21120-1109080-02  A303 4 21120-1701146-00 B231 10 21120-3855020-02  A100 34
21120-1007022-00  A151 5 21120-1109080-03  A302 4 21120-1701149-00 B230 14 21120-3855020-02  Al01 30
21120-1007025-00  A151 3 21120-1109080-03  A303 4 21120-1701170-00 B230 26 21120-3855020-02  A102 26
21120-1007026-02  A151 6 21120-1109080-04  A303 4 21120-1701170-00 B231 20 21124-1003260-00  Al102 16
21120-1007026-03  A151 6 21120-1109080-06  A302 4 21120-1701419-00 B231 12 21124-1006148-00  Al41 18
21120-1007028-00  A151 2 21120-1109080-06  A303 4 21120-3101015-02 D411 4 21124-1006162-00  Al41 17
21120-1007032-20  A151 7 21120-1109112-00 A310 6 21120-3101015-21 D411 4 21124-1006209-00  Al41 13

- 470 -



Hom.petanm Wup.vnn. n.

Part N. Index It.
1 2 3
21124-1006218-00 Al4l 9
21124-1006226-00 Al4l 6
21124-1008089-00 A422 12
21124-1008089-00 A423 11
21124-1008089-01 A422 12
21124-1008089-01 A423 11
21124-1009080-00 A501 5
21124-1014058-00 A501 3
21124-1014164-00 A501 17
21124-1014166-00 A501 16
21126-1005030-00 Al21 8
21126-1005317-00 Al21 7
21126-1006040-00 Al4l 21
21126-1006135-00 Al4l 19
21126-1006238-00 Al4l 20
21126-1014240-00 A501 1
21126-1148010-00 A312 10
21126-1307010-10 A600 20
21130-1601130-00 B140 6
21140-3403041-00 D142 14
21140-3710604-00 K310 15
21140-3710619-01 K310 16
21140-3710619-03 K310 16
21140-3710619-04 K310 16
21140-3747710-00 K340 6
21140-5303056-00 M195 17
21140-5303058-00 M195 16
21140-5303228-01 M195 12
21140-5325378-00 E130 5
21140-5325378-00 M195 14
21140-5325378-00 M300 1
21140-5325388-00 C170 1
21140-5325388-00 D100 24
21140-5325388-00 D101 23
21140-5325388-00 D102 22
21140-5325388-00 E120 1
21140-5325388-00 E130 17
21140-5325388-00 K100 7
21140-5325388-00 M155 7
21140-5325388-00 M190 10
21140-5325388-00 M191 15
21150-1007020-00 A150 7
21150-1007021-00 A150 8
21150-1010076-00 A500 25
21150-1010076-00 A501 28
21150-1010077-00 A510 13

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
21150-3710200-00 K200 10 21230-3401085-00 D101 10 21700-1101400-01  A200 9
21150-3710200-01 K200 10 21230-3401138-00 D100 9 21700-1101400-01  A200 14
21150-3828210-00 K300 6 21230-3401138-00 D101 9 21700-1130010-00  A312 2
21150-3828210-02 K300 6 21230-3508012-00 C170 5 21700-2215011-10  B400 8
21150-3828210-03 K300 6 21230-3510050-00 C110 2 21700-3538434-00 C141 12
21160-1014082-00  A500 15 21230-3512148-00 C160 8 21700-3701010-10 K140 3
21210-1804043-00 B110 11 21230-3703095-00 K130 9 21700-3701010-11 K140 3
21210-1804043-00 C100 4 21230-3703109-10 K130 1 21700-3714010-00 K220 4
21210-2215082-00  B400 16 21230-3709320-00 K300 1 21700-3716126-00 K230 14
21210-2215084-00  B400 15 21230-3709330-00 K300 3 21700-3716126-01 K230 14
21210-2904194-00 A145 4 21230-3710138-00 K300 17 21700-3722140-00 K340 3
21210-2904194-00 Al146 5 21230-3710230-00 K300 16 21700-3722140-01 K340 3
21212-1108024-00  A320 7 21230-3710230-00 K320 3 21700-3722150-00 K340 3
21212-3703110-00 K130 8 21230-3711217-00 K200 7 21700-3722150-01 K340 3
21213-1004020-00 A131 3 21230-3716225-00 K230 4 21700-3843010-00 B201 4
21213-1004020-01  A131 3 21230-3725100-00 K310 6 21700-3843010-02 B201 4
21213-1004020-02  A131 3 21230-3725100-01 K310 6 21700-3843010-04 B201 4
21213-1004022-00 A130 1 21230-3725200-00 K310 5 21700-3843040-00 B410 5
21213-1004067-00  A130 8 21230-3725200-01 K310 5 21700-3843040-02  B410 5
21213-1203073-00  A430 14 21230-3725400-00 K310 7 21700-3843040-04 B410 5
21214-1104116-00  A210 5 21230-3725400-01 K310 7 21700-5402218-00 M160 7
21214-1104136-00  A210 1 21230-3840010-02 K311 3 21700-8120228-00 E181 6
21214-1104142-00  A210 18 21230-3840010-03 K311 3 21700-8120256-00 E181 1
21230-1041056-10  A145 7 21230-5208060-00 E200 11 21700-8407134-00 M200 8
21230-1041056-10  A146 8 21230-5208060-01  E200 11 21703-1411078-00 K100 2
21230-1041056-11  A145 7 21230-5303038-00 M191 12 21703-1601085-00 B140 8
21230-1041065-10  A145 9 21230-5325128-00 M190 6 21703-1601085-10  B140 8
21230-1041065-10 A146 10 21230-5325128-00 M191 6 21703-1601130-00  B140 7
21230-1041065-11  A145 9 21230-5402172-00 M170 11 21703-1601130-10  B140 7
21230-1041067-00  A145 10 21230-6105420-00 M290 7 21703-1601180-10  B140 2
21230-1041067-00  A146 11 21230-6105420-00 M330 7 21703-1701033-00 B220 2
21230-1041208-00 A145 6 21230-6205162-00 M325 11 21703-1701033-00 B221 1
21230-1041208-00 A146 7 21230-6302332-00 E140 13 21703-1701033-01  B220 2
21230-1041208-01  A145 6 21230-6302332-00 M170 10 21703-1701033-01 B221 1
21230-1041208-01  A146 7 21230-6302334-00 M150 1 21703-1701033-03  B220 2
21230-1108163-00  A320 15 21230-6302334-00 M160 13 21703-1701033-03  B221 1
21230-1117010-00  A201 3 21230-6824176-00 M120 12 21720-8232010-00  E400 3
21230-1117010-01  A201 3 21230-7903020-00 K300 13 21810-1005115-10  A120 11
21230-1117010-02  A201 3 21230-8101074-00 E170 7 21810-1005115-10 Al21 9
21230-1302060-00  A600 7 21230-8118022-00  E140 10
21230-1413130-00 D200 5 21230-8118022-01  E140 10
21230-1413130-01 D200 5 21230-8118036-00  E140 2
21230-1413130-02 D200 5 21230-8118037-00  E140 8
21230-1413130-03 D200 5 21230-8118096-00  E140 6
21230-1701326-00 B210 16 21230-8118097-00  E140 9
21230-1703181-00 B250 23 21230-8217136-00 M135 5
21230-1703360-00 B250 22 21230-8407138-00 M200 20
21230-1703360-01  B250 22 21700-1101400-00  A200 9
21230-3401085-00 D100 10 21700-1101400-00  A200 14

- 471 -



- 472 -



